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1     John Carley            M2024        1/135    4:59       24:44
2     Greg Mitchell          M4044        1/378    5:00       24:51
3     Derek Scott            M2529        1/334    5:15       26:03
4     Jonathan Marcus        M3034        1/469    5:16       26:10
5     Russell Drummond       M2024        2/135    5:17       26:15
6     Johnson Lee            M2529        2/334    5:18       26:20
7     Eric Griffiths         M3034        2/469    5:21       26:33
8     Matthew Bailey         M2529        3/334    5:21       26:35
9     Tyler Dudely           M2024        3/135    5:28       27:11
10    M. Kaleb Kalleppa      MWC            1/2    5:30       27:16
11    Torrey Lindbo          M4044        2/378    5:35       27:42
12    Matt Hanson            M3034        3/469    5:41       28:13
13    Kristen Rohde          F3034        1/870    5:46       28:39
14    Lawrence Merrifield    M4549        1/277    5:47       28:43
15    Chris Badolato         M3539        1/394    5:48       28:49
16    Tom Arenz              M4549        2/277    5:49       28:53
17    Matthew Volm           M2529        4/334    5:50       28:56
18    Jason Letts            M3034        4/469    5:53       29:10
19    Noah Megowan           M4044        3/378    5:53       29:11
20    Brady Lance            M0114        1/102    5:55       29:22
21    Taija Corso            M3539        2/394    5:56       29:28
22    Derek Lopez            M2529        5/334    5:57       29:31
23    Eva Vail               F2529        1/771    5:57       29:32
24    Tomas Morrissey        M2529        6/334    5:57       29:33
25    Brittany O'Regan       F2529        2/771    5:58       29:37
26    Carrie Zografos        F3034        2/870    5:59       29:43
27    Carlton Steele         M4549        3/277    5:59       29:43
28    Mario Beaudoin         M4044        4/378    6:00       29:46
29    Hallie Janssen         F3539        1/742    6:00       29:46
30    Marit Tegelaar         F2024        1/325    6:01       29:54
31    Ravi Pillarisetty      M3539        3/394    6:02       29:57
32    Ken Hyland             M4549        4/277    6:02       30:00
33    Anne Ledyard           F3034        3/870    6:03       30:02
34    Shannon Porter         F2024        2/325    6:04       30:08
35    Andrew Nelson          M3034        5/469    6:08       30:29
36    Mark Boydston          M5559        1/142    6:09       30:32
37    Peter Kurtz            M1519         1/89    6:11       30:40
38    Erin Skourtes          F3034        4/870    6:14       30:57
39    Helen Rarick           F3034        5/870    6:16       31:08
40    Matt Brischetto        M3034        6/469    6:19       31:23
41    John Koenig            M4549        5/277    6:20       31:25
42    Patrick Kirk           M4549        6/277    6:20       31:29
43    Parker Truax           M1519         2/89    6:21       31:33
44    Ron Bezenah            M5054        1/228    6:23       31:42
45    Joshua Eisenberg       M4044        5/378    6:23       31:42
46    Heather Spinney        F2529        3/771    6:23       31:43
47    Molly O'Regan          F2024        3/325    6:24       31:48
48    Greg Lewis             M3034        7/469    6:24       31:48
49    Eric Hautala           M3034        8/469    6:24       31:49
50    Kahn Khabra            M3539        4/394    6:26       31:54
51    Jeremy Morris          M2529        7/334    6:26       31:57
52    Liam Jemison           M1519         3/89    6:26       31:59
53    Katarina Mueller       F2024        4/325    6:27       32:00
54    Colby Stricker         M2024        4/135    6:28       32:09
55    Roger Tumasonis        M6064         1/66    6:29       32:10
56    Phillip Ritmanis       M3034        9/469    6:29       32:11
57    Jason Shaw             M4044        6/378    6:29       32:13
58    Eric Thompson          M4549        7/277    6:30       32:17
59    Ellie Toone            F3034        6/870    6:30       32:18
60    Abby Furukawa          F3034        7/870    6:30       32:19
61    Cory Erickson          M2529        8/334    6:32       32:27
62    Karstan Lovorn         M3539        5/394    6:32       32:28
63    Charlie Goman          M2529        9/334    6:35       32:39
64    Reid Ballinger         M2529       10/334    6:35       32:40
65    Jeb Smythe             M5054        2/228    6:36       32:49
66    Reed Harrison          M3034       10/469    6:37       32:51
67    Rollston Frangopoulos  M3539        6/394    6:37       32:51
68    Michael G              M4549        8/277    6:37       32:53
69    Dan Munhall            M2529       11/334    6:38       32:55
70    Nikki Rafie            F5054        1/245    6:39       32:59
71    Rodolfo Ribooth        M3539        7/394    6:39       33:01
72    Jennifer Teppo         F5559        1/138    6:39       33:03
73    John Abel              M4044        7/378    6:42       33:15
74    Phillip Gillespie      M3034       11/469    6:43       33:21
75    Nicholas Siewert       M3034       12/469    6:43       33:22
76    Scott Winkler          M4549        9/277    6:43       33:23
77    Robert Jackson         M3539        8/394    6:45       33:31
78    Stephanie Lowe         F2529        4/771    6:45       33:32
79    Brian Quinn            M5054        3/228    6:46       33:34
80    Kirk Jansen            M2529       12/334    6:46       33:38
81    Kyla Becker            F0114         1/62    6:47       33:40
82    Mike Kauffman          M3034       13/469    6:48       33:44
83    Jesse Schumacher       M3034       14/469    6:51       33:59
84    Doug Gosslee           M4549       10/277    6:51       34:00
85    Kelly Harris           F2529        5/771    6:51       34:01
86    Benjamin Frick         M3034       15/469    6:51       34:02
87    Tyler Clinton          M2529       13/334    6:51       34:02
88    Corey Alston           M2529       14/334    6:51       34:03
89    Francisco Mora         M4044        8/378    6:51       34:04
90    Trisstan Zirkelbach    M1519         4/89    6:52       34:05
91    Mike Zulauf            M4549       11/277    6:52       34:05
92    Charles Tsen           M3034       16/469    6:52       34:07
93    Jacob Lewis            M1519         5/89    6:52       34:08
94    Anthony Borges         M1519         6/89    6:53       34:12
95    Brian O'Neill          M4044        9/378    6:53       34:12
96    Mike Berryman          M5559        2/142    6:54       34:15
97    Jonathan Mueller       M2529       15/334    6:54       34:17
98    Slater Dixon           M3034       17/469    6:54       34:18
99    Ryan Kroll             M3034       18/469    6:54       34:18
100   James Doll             M4044       10/378    6:54       34:18
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101   Griffin Langsdorf      M0114        2/102    6:55       34:22
102   Nolan Donovan          M1519         7/89    6:55       34:23
103   Nikola Skinner         F2529        6/771    6:56       34:27
104   Kristine Archer        F3539        2/742    6:57       34:29
105   Joe Drury              M3034       19/469    6:57       34:31
106   Jake Healea            M3034       20/469    6:57       34:32
107   Kyle Story             M2529       16/334    6:57       34:32
108   Casey Justice          M3539        9/394    6:58       34:37
109   Adain Martinez-Munoz   M2529       17/334    6:59       34:39
110   Tor Blizard            M4549       12/277    6:59       34:39
111   Jenson Hagen           M3539       10/394    6:59       34:40
112   Bill Gibson            M2529       18/334    6:59       34:42
113   Tynku Jasin Nazim      M2529       19/334    6:59       34:43
114   Tyler Peterschmidt     M2529       20/334    6:59       34:43
115   Charles Henrikson      M4044       11/378    7:00       34:46
116   Patrick Hamblet        M2529       21/334    7:00       34:47
117   Taryn Hand             F2529        7/771    7:00       34:48
118   Philip Anderson        M6064         2/66    7:00       34:48
119   Gavin MacPherson       M1519         8/89    7:01       34:49
120   Bryan Burns            M2529       22/334    7:01       34:50
121   Ed Johnson             M3034       21/469    7:02       34:55
122   Hugh Halvorson         M1519         9/89    7:02       34:55
123   Claire Gobble          F2529        8/771    7:03       35:02
124   Cali Corkran           F0114         2/62    7:04       35:04
125   Susan Hay              F5054        2/245    7:04       35:04
126   Lars Wyatt             M2529       23/334    7:04       35:06
127   Matt Palmer            M4044       12/378    7:04       35:06
128   Rob Fabian             M4549       13/277    7:04       35:07
129   Eric Holmes            M3034       22/469    7:05       35:09
130   Grace Knapp            F1519         1/90    7:05       35:09
131   Sean Sadler            M4044       13/378    7:05       35:13
132   Susan Weinberg         F6064         1/64    7:05       35:13
133   Matthew Briggs         M3034       23/469    7:07       35:19
134   Boon Kruger            M2024        5/135    7:07       35:19
135   Sean Hearne            M4044       14/378    7:07       35:20
136   Brett Lyon             M3034       24/469    7:07       35:21
137   Bradley Pratt          M4044       15/378    7:07       35:21
138   Brent Stubbs           M4549       14/277    7:07       35:22
139   Scott Abrams           M5559        3/142    7:08       35:26
140   Mike Vandenburgh       M6569         1/26    7:09       35:32
141   Eliza Smith            F1519         2/90    7:10       35:33
142   Troy Rappold           M4549       15/277    7:10       35:34
143   Eric Hanslits          M2024        6/135    7:10       35:35
144   Julian Donovan         M1519        10/89    7:10       35:36
145   Matt Sides             M3539       11/394    7:10       35:37
146   Justin Riedl           M4044       16/378    7:10       35:37
147   Dan Donovan            M4549       16/277    7:10       35:38
148   Bryce Kennedy          M4044       17/378    7:11       35:38
149   Levi Dieu              M2024        7/135    7:11       35:39
150   Mandy Fisher           F3539        3/742    7:11       35:40
151   Kestutis Zalpys        M0114        3/102    7:11       35:41
152   Clair White            F3539        4/742    7:11       35:42
153   Matt Feenstra          M3539       12/394    7:11       35:42
154   Sydney Labadie         F3539        5/742    7:11       35:43
155   Morteza Zamiri         M4549       17/277    7:12       35:44
156   John Sterbis           M4549       18/277    7:12       35:44
157   Chris McGuire          M4044       18/378    7:12       35:45
158   Eric Hagen             M2024        8/135    7:13       35:48
159   Corinna Jackson        F2024        5/325    7:13       35:49
160   Kyoko Furukawa         F4044        1/590    7:13       35:50
161   Alex Schoenecker       M2024        9/135    7:13       35:52
162   Kevin Mellema          M4044       19/378    7:13       35:52
163   Patrick Gaines         M1519        11/89    7:14       35:54
164   Patrick McLaughlin     M3539       13/394    7:14       35:55
165   Mikhail Golovnykh      M3034       25/469    7:14       35:56
166   Kayl Enders            M2529       24/334    7:15       35:58
167   Jess Dalesky           M2024       10/135    7:15       35:58
168   Heidi Tansinsin        F3539        6/742    7:15       36:01
169   Jacob Iltis            M3034       26/469    7:15       36:01
170   Bruce Thede            M5054        4/228    7:15       36:01
171   Loren Pember           M4044       20/378    7:15       36:02
172   Hillary Dobson         F3034        8/870    7:16       36:04
173   Chris Zales            M2529       25/334    7:16       36:04
174   Lindsey Reynoldson     F2529        9/771    7:17       36:08
175   Mick Hemphill          M4044       21/378    7:17       36:08
176   Eric Canaday           M3539       14/394    7:17       36:09
177   James Adams            M3539       15/394    7:17       36:11
178   Matthew Butto          M2024       11/135    7:17       36:13
179   Carrie Fieweger        F3539        7/742    7:18       36:14
180   Spencer Rankin         M3034       27/469    7:18       36:15
181   Rob Pickard            M3034       28/469    7:18       36:17
182   Steve Kokes            M5054        5/228    7:19       36:18
183   Craig Henneford        M5054        6/228    7:19       36:19
184   Ethan Collins          M4044       22/378    7:19       36:19
185   Megan Caldwell         F3034        9/870    7:19       36:19
186   Sunil Karia            M3034       29/469    7:19       36:22
187   Anthony Schroeder      M4549       19/277    7:20       36:23
188   Glenn Irwin            M5054        7/228    7:20       36:25
189   James Byers            M2529       26/334    7:20       36:26
190   Kyle Moteberg          M2529       27/334    7:20       36:27
191   Parker Mooney          M1519        12/89    7:21       36:29
192   Jessica McBurney       F2529       10/771    7:21       36:29
193   Hussein Amhaz          M4044       23/378    7:21       36:31
194   Cory Weber             M4044       24/378    7:21       36:31
195   Michael Riley          M3034       30/469    7:22       36:33
196   Russ Baker             M4044       25/378    7:22       36:33
197   David Belokonny        M2024       12/135    7:22       36:36
198   Erica Wescott          F4044        2/590    7:22       36:37
199   Jonas Verrinder        M1519        13/89    7:23       36:38
200   Frank Goulard          M6064         3/66    7:23       36:42
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201   Robert Ashmore         M3539       16/394    7:24       36:44
202   Eric Bushee            M4044       26/378    7:24       36:45
203   Steve Haug             M4044       27/378    7:24       36:47
204   Alex McNamee           M4044       28/378    7:25       36:48
205   Stephen Grieco         M3539       17/394    7:25       36:50
206   Andrew Eddings         M3034       31/469    7:25       36:50
207   Julia Degagne          F3034       10/870    7:25       36:52
208   Eddie Kirkpatrick      M3034       32/469    7:25       36:52
209   Avi Huelskamp          F4044        3/590    7:26       36:53
210   Ken McAllister         M6064         4/66    7:26       36:53
211   Darren Murtaugh        M3034       33/469    7:26       36:56
212   Paul Brochu            M3034       34/469    7:26       36:57
213   Chris Beck             M2529       28/334    7:27       36:58
214   Devon Shoop            M3539       18/394    7:27       36:59
215   Derek Waller           M3034       35/469    7:27       36:59
216   Joseph Gillis          M3034       36/469    7:27       37:02
217   Kyle Baron             M3539       19/394    7:28       37:03
218   Aaron James            M3539       20/394    7:28       37:04
219   Johnathan Flores       M2529       29/334    7:28       37:04
220   Josh Evans             M2024       13/135    7:28       37:06
221   Megan Evans            F2024        6/325    7:28       37:07
222   Owen Turnbull          M3034       37/469    7:28       37:07
223   Christine Staub        F4549        1/374    7:29       37:08
224   Kimberly Eng           F3539        8/742    7:29       37:09
225   Glen Boreth            M5054        8/228    7:29       37:10
226   Nathan Roach           M3034       38/469    7:29       37:11
227   Kristi Straw           F2529       11/771    7:29       37:12
228   Brian Story            M2529       30/334    7:29       37:12
229   Michelle Chu           F2024        7/325    7:30       37:15
230   Jerry Tran             M3539       21/394    7:30       37:15
231   Patrick Anderson       M3034       39/469    7:30       37:16
232   Jonathan Aasland       M0114        4/102    7:30       37:17
233   Mike Shaughnessy       M6569         2/26    7:30       37:17
234   Robin Vesey            F6064         2/64    7:31       37:18
235   Ken Hutchins           M6064         5/66    7:31       37:19
236   Adam Jones             M3539       22/394    7:31       37:19
237   Doug Wells             M4549       20/277    7:32       37:23
238   Justin Watkins         M4044       29/378    7:32       37:25
239   Olivia Rush            F2529       12/771    7:32       37:26
240   Jordan Hamblen         M2529       31/334    7:32       37:26
241   Erik Opsahl            M4044       30/378    7:32       37:27
242   Bill Hedges            M6064         6/66    7:33       37:27
243   Mike Wolfe             M5054        9/228    7:33       37:28
244   David Greenwood        M4044       31/378    7:33       37:32
245   Jeff Fieldhouse        M4549       21/277    7:33       37:32
246   Emily Alcott           F2529       13/771    7:33       37:32
247   Kristie Greenwood      F3539        9/742    7:33       37:32
248   Gerald Mosley          M5054       10/228    7:34       37:33
249   Richards Brady         M4044       32/378    7:34       37:34
250   Chi Miller             M5054       11/228    7:34       37:34
251   Jeff Melson            M5054       12/228    7:34       37:35
252   Ran Michaeli           M3034       40/469    7:34       37:36
253   James Burke-Frazier    M4044       33/378    7:34       37:37
254   Kate Mann              F2024        8/325    7:34       37:37
255   Joey Jones             M4044       34/378    7:35       37:38
256   Steve Mattice          M5054       13/228    7:35       37:41
257   Craig Brewer           M5054       14/228    7:35       37:41
258   Tom Fleischmann        M5054       15/228    7:35       37:41
259   Chelsea Linge          F2024        9/325    7:35       37:42
260   Tonya Lempea           F2529       14/771    7:35       37:42
261   Nancy Micheau          F5559        2/138    7:36       37:43
262   Jason Rasco            M3539       23/394    7:36       37:43
263   Andrew Groman          M4044       35/378    7:36       37:44
264   Jay Wickizer           M4549       22/277    7:36       37:45
265   William Davis          M3539       24/394    7:36       37:46
266   David Cullinan         M4044       36/378    7:37       37:48
267   Kerry Blake            F2024       10/325    7:37       37:49
268   Pete Kramer            M3539       25/394    7:37       37:49
269   Dana Seekins           F4549        2/374    7:37       37:49
270   Rick Bean              M5559        4/142    7:37       37:50
271   Gary Parr              M5054       16/228    7:37       37:51
272   Gary Shepherd          M4044       37/378    7:37       37:52
273   Keegan Chastain        F3034       11/870    7:38       37:52
274   Jerry Carr             M2529       32/334    7:38       37:53
275   Blake Darby            M2529       33/334    7:38       37:53
276   Joel Hedges            M2529       34/334    7:38       37:54
277   Ryan Hardaker          M3539       26/394    7:38       37:55
278   Levi Hendricks         M1519        14/89    7:38       37:56
279   Karyn Lush             F3034       12/870    7:38       37:56
280   Todd Biddle            M5054       17/228    7:39       37:58
281   Eric Hall              M4044       38/378    7:40       38:03
282   Jack Mantel            M3034       41/469    7:40       38:03
283   Kari Nordquist         F3539       10/742    7:40       38:03
284   Anton Akervall         M3034       42/469    7:40       38:05
285   Joseph Johnson         M3034       43/469    7:40       38:06
286   Matt Newcomb           M3034       44/469    7:40       38:06
287   Stephanie Sloan        F3539       11/742    7:40       38:07
288   Jared Larson           M2024       14/135    7:41       38:07
289   Orion Chapman          M1519        15/89    7:41       38:08
290   Steven Chapman         M4044       39/378    7:41       38:08
291   Steven Engelman        M2529       35/334    7:41       38:09
292   Andrew Kaiser          M3034       45/469    7:41       38:09
293   Ricky Fuller           M2529       36/334    7:41       38:10
294   Nathan Curtis          M1519        16/89    7:41       38:10
295   Martin Mitan           M4044       40/378    7:41       38:12
296   Doug Brigham           M4549       23/277    7:42       38:13
297   Izaak Wetmore          M2024       15/135    7:42       38:13
298   Caroline Brigham       F2024       11/325    7:42       38:13
299   Alex Helton            M1519        17/89    7:42       38:14
300   Andrew Scott           M4044       41/378    7:43       38:22
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301   Mike Matthews          M6569         3/26    7:43       38:22
302   Xavier Joyeux          M3034       46/469    7:44       38:22
303   Jeff Wolf              M4549       24/277    7:44       38:23
304   Sharlene Murphy        F3034       13/870    7:44       38:24
305   Madison Cuneo          F2024       12/325    7:44       38:24
306   Charles Chambers       M2024       16/135    7:44       38:24
307   Larry Av               M4044       42/378    7:44       38:24
308   Neil Rajput            M2024       17/135    7:44       38:24
309   Samantha Berryman      F2024       13/325    7:44       38:25
310   John Williamson        M2024       18/135    7:44       38:25
311   Alex Umbdenstock       M2529       37/334    7:44       38:25
312   Steve Rice             M5559        5/142    7:44       38:25
313   Keri Nelson            F2529       15/771    7:44       38:25
314   Jeromie Webster        M2024       19/135    7:45       38:28
315   Phillip Stout          M1519        18/89    7:45       38:28
316   Blake Matthews         M3539       27/394    7:45       38:29
317   Audrey Lawson          F3034       14/870    7:45       38:29
318   Jason Cyr              M4044       43/378    7:45       38:30
319   Kathrin Ohlmeyer       F3034       15/870    7:45       38:31
320   Zach Leslie            M1519        19/89    7:45       38:32
321   Van White              M5054       18/228    7:46       38:33
322   Tyler Greco            M0114        5/102    7:46       38:34
323   Stacie Thorpe          F3034       16/870    7:46       38:35
324   Dane McKinnon          M4044       44/378    7:46       38:36
325   Bryan Spahr            M2529       38/334    7:47       38:37
326   Paul Keppeler          M5054       19/228    7:47       38:37
327   Heather Coin           F3539       12/742    7:47       38:38
328   Matt Potter            M3034       47/469    7:47       38:38
329   Archie Heald           M2529       39/334    7:47       38:38
330   Lisa Beutler           F3539       13/742    7:47       38:39
331   Ross Connor            M3034       48/469    7:47       38:39
332   Christine Evans        F5054        3/245    7:47       38:40
333   Charles Chambers       M3539       28/394    7:48       38:42
334   Jonathan Shepardson    M2024       20/135    7:48       38:43
335   Benjamin Kleiman       M2024       21/135    7:48       38:43
336   Shannon Newport        F3539       14/742    7:48       38:43
337   Gregory Dickson        M3539       29/394    7:48       38:44
338   Sacha Scott            F4044        4/590    7:48       38:44
339   Joe Gould              M5054       20/228    7:48       38:45
340   Aaron Cooper           M4549       25/277    7:48       38:45
341   Meagan Fraser          F2529       16/771    7:48       38:45
342   Maureen Borthwick      F2529       17/771    7:48       38:46
343   Marvin Gladden         M6064         7/66    7:49       38:47
344   Nicholas Van Dyke      M2529       40/334    7:49       38:47
345   Margaret Ellenson      F4549        3/374    7:49       38:49
346   Allison McManus        F2529       18/771    7:49       38:49
347   Michael Gill           M3034       49/469    7:49       38:49
348   Alex Annand            M2024       22/135    7:49       38:51
349   Stefanie Fogarty       F4044        5/590    7:49       38:51
350   Jennifer Henkel        F4044        6/590    7:49       38:52
351   Emma Chandler          F2024       14/325    7:50       38:53
352   Meyer Freeman          M3539       30/394    7:50       38:53
353   Becky Hewitt           F3034       17/870    7:50       38:55
354   Cole Johanson          M1519        20/89    7:50       38:55
355   Greg Hayden            M6064         8/66    7:50       38:56
356   Denis Galvin           M5054       21/228    7:50       38:57
357   Edgar Cuellar-Rubio    M2024       23/135    7:51       38:57
358   Scott Tse              M4044       45/378    7:51       38:58
359   Sheri Louis            F4044        7/590    7:51       38:58
360   Helen Hanson           F2529       19/771    7:51       38:58
361   Mike Woods             M2529       41/334    7:51       38:59
362   Josh Coleman           M3034       50/469    7:51       39:01
363   Jeffrey Albing         M3034       51/469    7:52       39:03
364   Derek Porter           M3539       31/394    7:52       39:05
365   Katherine Thomas       F3034       18/870    7:52       39:05
366   Benjamin Ryon          M3034       52/469    7:52       39:05
367   John McBride           M4044       46/378    7:52       39:05
368   Mark Boyer             M5054       22/228    7:52       39:06
369   Jerry Erwin            M4549       26/277    7:53       39:09
370   Milton Lopez Perez     M5054       23/228    7:53       39:10
371   Sean O'Hollaren        M5054       24/228    7:53       39:11
372   Andre Hawkins          M2024       24/135    7:53       39:11
373   Michelle Hartmeier     F4549        4/374    7:54       39:14
374   Andy Long              M3539       32/394    7:54       39:14
375   Matt Mandrones         M4549       27/277    7:54       39:15
376   Aaron Cragin           M3539       33/394    7:54       39:15
377   Brian Layer            M3034       53/469    7:54       39:16
378   Aaron Malapanis        M3539       34/394    7:55       39:17
379   Ryan Huserik           M3034       54/469    7:55       39:18
380   Alison Sarantakos      F3539       15/742    7:55       39:19
381   Janel Steiner          F3034       19/870    7:55       39:19
382   Lisa Schlecht          F3034       20/870    7:55       39:20
383   Jon Schlecht           M3539       35/394    7:55       39:20
384   David Newell           M3034       55/469    7:55       39:20
385   Jason Gnich            M3539       36/394    7:55       39:21
386   Joy Fabos              F4044        8/590    7:56       39:22
387   Gregory Murphy         M0114        6/102    7:56       39:25
388   Keenan Evans           M2024       25/135    7:56       39:25
389   Jennifer Bennett       F2529       20/771    7:57       39:27
390   Daniel Green           M2024       26/135    7:57       39:28
391   Brian Staucliff        M4044       47/378    7:57       39:28
392   Molly Evjen            F2529       21/771    7:57       39:29
393   Isaiah Van Der Elst    M3034       56/469    7:57       39:30
394   Jessica Janzen         F3034       21/870    7:57       39:31
395   Michelle Abad          F2024       15/325    7:57       39:31
396   Clifford Carver        M3539       37/394    7:57       39:31
397   Tim Green              M1519        21/89    7:58       39:32
398   Marykay West           F5054        4/245    7:58       39:32
399   Jason Davenport        M2529       42/334    7:58       39:33
400   Patrick Schmeckpeper   M3539       38/394    7:58       39:35
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401   Evan Kibert            M2529       43/334    7:58       39:35
402   Julia Quiring          F2529       22/771    7:58       39:35
403   Andrea Gregg           F3034       22/870    7:58       39:36
404   Kyleen Crowe           F3034       23/870    7:58       39:36
405   Heather Watson         F3034       24/870    7:58       39:36
406   Carter Anderson        M5054       25/228    7:59       39:37
407   Phil Wiss              M5054       26/228    7:59       39:37
408   Michael Halvorson      M5054       27/228    7:59       39:38
409   Ryan Ruark             M2529       44/334    7:59       39:38
410   Terri Bogen            F4549        5/374    7:59       39:38
411   Holly Hansen           F2529       23/771    7:59       39:38
412   Mike Dodge             M4549       28/277    7:59       39:39
413   Kyle Martinez          M1519        22/89    7:59       39:39
414   Megan Tarry            F2529       24/771    7:59       39:40
415   Kirk Hallstrand        M5054       28/228    7:59       39:40
416   Lathen Gorbett         M3034       57/469    7:59       39:41
417   Brian Wright           M4044       48/378    7:59       39:41
418   Ryan Evans             M2024       27/135    8:00       39:43
419   Grant Baker            M2024       28/135    8:00       39:43
420   Tom Kauffman           M6064         9/66    8:00       39:43
421   Keri Bauder            F3034       25/870    8:00       39:44
422   Warren Greaser         M3539       39/394    8:00       39:44
423   Megan Landis           F2024       16/325    8:00       39:44
424   Roseanne Trang         F2024       17/325    8:00       39:45
425   Lindsey Weber          F2024       18/325    8:00       39:45
426   Patrick Buck           M3539       40/394    8:00       39:46
427   Giffin Himmelright     M4044       49/378    8:00       39:46
428   Christopher Pitt       M3034       58/469    8:00       39:46
429   Chad Journey           M3034       59/469    8:01       39:47
430   Liz Murphy             F5559        3/138    8:01       39:47
431   Scott Mersereau        M2529       45/334    8:01       39:48
432   Shawna Carter          F3034       26/870    8:01       39:49
433   Adam Fuller            M2529       46/334    8:01       39:49
434   Michael Hann           M2529       47/334    8:01       39:49
435   Leanne Forseth         F3539       16/742    8:01       39:49
436   Joshua Heckenliable    M3034       60/469    8:01       39:49
437   Chris Presicci         M2529       48/334    8:01       39:51
438   Amy Page               F4044        9/590    8:01       39:52
439   Robert Loudenback      M4044       50/378    8:02       39:52
440   Edie Bourque           F4549        6/374    8:02       39:53
441   Mike Staats            M5054       29/228    8:02       39:53
442   Nancy Buchwald         F4044       10/590    8:02       39:53
443   Diana Khabra           F3539       17/742    8:02       39:53
444   Amy Lindholm           F4549        7/374    8:02       39:55
445   John Kirby             M6064        10/66    8:02       39:55
446   James Erjavec          M4044       51/378    8:02       39:56
447   Jason Howard           M4044       52/378    8:03       39:57
448   Scott Thompson         M4044       53/378    8:03       39:57
449   Zach Reilly            M3539       41/394    8:03       39:57
450   Sadie Spoklie          F3034       27/870    8:03       39:57
451   Dave Nickel            M4549       29/277    8:03       39:58
452   Don Hanson             M2529       49/334    8:03       39:58
453   John Santesson         M4044       54/378    8:03       39:58
454   Steve Getsiv           M4549       30/277    8:03       40:00
455   Sarah Bracelin         F3539       18/742    8:03       40:00
456   Marianne Morris        F5559        4/138    8:03       40:01
457   Gary Strader           M4044       55/378    8:04       40:04
458   Katie Ramstad          F2529       25/771    8:04       40:04
459   Dave Nadeau            M2529       50/334    8:04       40:05
460   Jack Lloyd             M5054       30/228    8:04       40:06
461   Ashley Futrell         F3034       28/870    8:04       40:06
462   Kristen Abe            F4044       11/590    8:04       40:06
463   Jin Voeks              M3034       61/469    8:04       40:06
464   Sadie Camp             F3034       29/870    8:05       40:07
465   Hope McCaffrey         F2024       19/325    8:05       40:07
466   Whitney Janoska        F3034       30/870    8:05       40:08
467   Anders Bisgard         M4044       56/378    8:05       40:09
468   Donagh Courtney        M3539       42/394    8:05       40:10
469   Mitchell Schain        M5054       31/228    8:05       40:11
470   Jeff Hern              M3539       43/394    8:06       40:12
471   John Hughel            M5054       32/228    8:06       40:13
472   Mike Lillesand         M3539       44/394    8:06       40:14
473   Ezra Merrill           M3539       45/394    8:06       40:14
474   Dave Schaefer          M4549       31/277    8:06       40:14
475   Kelly Love-Geiger      F3034       31/870    8:06       40:14
476   Jed Grodin             M3539       46/394    8:06       40:15
477   Conor McKenna          M3539       47/394    8:06       40:15
478   Eric Anderson          M4044       57/378    8:06       40:15
479   Deana Sweeney          F3539       19/742    8:06       40:15
480   Todd Inman             M4044       58/378    8:06       40:15
481   Shane Bozza            F3034       32/870    8:06       40:15
482   Mike Rusk              M3539       48/394    8:06       40:16
483   Jennifer Drew          F4044       12/590    8:06       40:16
484   Phillip Carroll        M3539       49/394    8:07       40:17
485   Robert Schlienz        M4044       59/378    8:07       40:17
486   Evan Ryerson           M2529       51/334    8:07       40:18
487   Kaeley Anderson        F2529       26/771    8:07       40:18
488   Ronald Telles          M5054       33/228    8:07       40:18
489   Jorge Cortes           M3034       62/469    8:07       40:19
490   Taylor Schwindt        M1519        23/89    8:07       40:19
491   A Arellano             F4549        8/374    8:07       40:21
492   Marylynn King          F2529       27/771    8:08       40:21
493   David Green            M3034       63/469    8:08       40:22
494   Dawn Castronovo        F3034       33/870    8:08       40:22
495   David Castronovo       M3034       64/469    8:08       40:22
496   Michael Altman         M4044       60/378    8:08       40:23
497   Alec Smedley           M1519        24/89    8:08       40:24
498   Scott Ho               M4549       32/277    8:08       40:24
499   Tk Ramchandar          M5054       34/228    8:08       40:24
500   Chip Gazzola           M5559        6/142    8:08       40:24
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501   Mark Pflug             M3034       65/469    8:08       40:25
502   Abbie Soulagnet        F0114         3/62    8:08       40:25
503   Chris Dye              M4044       61/378    8:08       40:25
504   Willie Murray          M3034       66/469    8:08       40:25
505   Jerry Porter           M5559        7/142    8:08       40:25
506   Karsten Dinsmore       M0114        7/102    8:08       40:25
507   Ashley Lemm            F3539       20/742    8:08       40:26
508   Breanne Reavis         F2024       20/325    8:08       40:26
509   Teresa Reavis          F5054        5/245    8:09       40:27
510   Matt McMaster          M3539       50/394    8:09       40:27
511   Kaden Leeper           M0114        8/102    8:09       40:28
512   Jill Johnson           F4549        9/374    8:09       40:28
513   Jay Johnson            M4044       62/378    8:09       40:28
514   Chad Summers           M4044       63/378    8:09       40:28
515   Shannon Laughlin       F2024       21/325    8:09       40:28
516   Joanna Vicknair        F4549       10/374    8:09       40:28
517   Ryan Baker             M3034       67/469    8:09       40:30
518   Spencer Wiseman        M1519        25/89    8:09       40:31
519   Terry Chappell         M6064        11/66    8:10       40:32
520   Emir Smajlovic         M3034       68/469    8:10       40:33
521   Randi Reed             F2024       22/325    8:10       40:35
522   Erin Reichel           F2024       23/325    8:10       40:35
523   Nick Dye               M1519        26/89    8:10       40:35
524   David Sause            M1519        27/89    8:10       40:36
525   Keri Eliason           F3539       21/742    8:11       40:38
526   Adam Meuret            M3034       69/469    8:11       40:38
527   Kevin Lingenfelter     M4044       64/378    8:11       40:39
528   Daniel Mendez Cruz     M3034       70/469    8:11       40:39
529   Hailey Petersen        F2024       24/325    8:11       40:40
530   Jason Chu              M3034       71/469    8:11       40:41
531   David Rasmussen        M3539       51/394    8:11       40:41
532   Sabine Hermann         F3539       22/742    8:11       40:41
533   Elijah Fishel          M0114        9/102    8:11       40:41
534   David Genrich          M5054       35/228    8:12       40:42
535   Jordan Gray            M2024       29/135    8:12       40:42
536   Jessica Stephens       F2529       28/771    8:12       40:42
537   Max Himmelright        M0114       10/102    8:12       40:43
538   Stephanie Frasier      F2529       29/771    8:12       40:43
539   Amanda Twain           F2529       30/771    8:12       40:43
540   Russell Peters         M5559        8/142    8:12       40:45
541   Kara Burbach           F2529       31/771    8:12       40:45
542   Rafael Maldonado       M3539       52/394    8:12       40:46
543   Graham Vail            M3034       72/469    8:13       40:46
544   Carrie Holloran        F3034       34/870    8:13       40:46
545   Bill Kennedy           M4549       33/277    8:13       40:46
546   Priscilla Barker       F3034       35/870    8:13       40:47
547   Cory Withrow           M3539       53/394    8:13       40:48
548   Henri Moreau           M5559        9/142    8:13       40:48
549   Michelle Massar        F2529       32/771    8:13       40:49
550   Casey Goodale          M3539       54/394    8:13       40:49
551   Kristina Haley         F3034       36/870    8:13       40:50
552   Lia Ryan               F3034       37/870    8:13       40:50
553   Chris Dolan            M5054       36/228    8:13       40:51
554   Bob Stone              M5559       10/142    8:13       40:51
555   Tony Lagler            M5054       37/228    8:13       40:51
556   Liz Fuller             F2529       33/771    8:14       40:51
557   Kyle Hughes            M3034       73/469    8:14       40:52
558   Megan Peterson         F2529       34/771    8:14       40:53
559   Rick Rickman           M4044       65/378    8:14       40:53
560   Dennis Mederos         M4549       34/277    8:14       40:54
561   Douglas Jessen         M4549       35/277    8:14       40:54
562   Joseph Kim             M4549       36/277    8:14       40:54
563   Tina Horn              F4549       11/374    8:14       40:54
564   Dennis O'Connell       M2024       30/135    8:14       40:55
565   Cody Labuhn            M2024       31/135    8:14       40:56
566   Quinn O'Rourke         M3539       55/394    8:15       40:57
567   Jennifer Coffman       F2024       25/325    8:15       40:57
568   Laura Carr             F4044       13/590    8:15       40:57
569   Curtis Thompson        M4549       37/277    8:15       40:57
570   Mark Gabriel           M3034       74/469    8:15       40:58
571   Travis Platt           M2529       52/334    8:15       40:58
572   Ed Metcalf             M4549       38/277    8:15       40:59
573   Chirs Labuhn           M4044       66/378    8:15       40:59
574   Tannar Priem           M1519        28/89    8:15       41:01
575   Carol Butler-Paisley   F4044       14/590    8:15       41:01
576   Brenda Martin          F4549       12/374    8:16       41:02
577   Dakotah Camberg        M0114       11/102    8:16       41:02
578   Shayne Willis          F3034       38/870    8:16       41:04
579   Bill Juhala            M4549       39/277    8:16       41:04
580   Nick Hughes            M3034       75/469    8:16       41:04
581   Joshua Monda           M3034       76/469    8:16       41:04
582   Bob Juth               M5559       11/142    8:16       41:04
583   Josef Hortnagl         M2529       53/334    8:16       41:04
584   Kirk Bruce             M5054       38/228    8:16       41:05
585   Chelsea Roden          F2529       35/771    8:16       41:05
586   Craig Heckenliable     M5559       12/142    8:16       41:06
587   Brenda Sakamoto        F5054        6/245    8:16       41:06
588   Tyler Kouri            M2024       32/135    8:17       41:06
589   Michael Butto          M5559       13/142    8:17       41:08
590   Lucas McConnell        M2024       33/135    8:17       41:09
591   Dana Moore             M4044       67/378    8:17       41:09
592   Mark Baker             M4549       40/277    8:17       41:10
593   Noah Koff              M4044       68/378    8:17       41:10
594   Peter Carr             M6569         4/26    8:17       41:10
595   Maggie Bulger          F2024       26/325    8:17       41:10
596   Chris Caufield         M1519        29/89    8:17       41:11
597   Carolyn Schwindt       F4549       13/374    8:18       41:12
598   Sean Bulger            M2529       54/334    8:18       41:13
599   Chern Yeo              M3034       77/469    8:18       41:13
600   Charlie Leineweber     M2024       34/135    8:18       41:14
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601   Duc Hoang              M2529       55/334    8:18       41:14
602   Jay Fesler             M3539       56/394    8:18       41:14
603   Sawyer Hudson          M1519        30/89    8:18       41:14
604   Scott Anderson         M5054       39/228    8:18       41:14
605   Wendi O'Neill          F4044       15/590    8:19       41:16
606   John Harworth          M4044       69/378    8:19       41:16
607   Barbara Steinberg      F3539       23/742    8:19       41:18
608   Jason Reeder           M3539       57/394    8:19       41:18
609   Allison Franco         F3539       24/742    8:19       41:19
610   Jarib Coleman          M1519        31/89    8:19       41:20
611   Jim Redmond            M5559       14/142    8:19       41:20
612   Lemmy Cooper           M3539       58/394    8:19       41:20
613   Laura Casper           F3034       39/870    8:19       41:20
614   Jacob Roediger         M3034       78/469    8:19       41:21
615   Brad Johnson           M2529       56/334    8:20       41:21
616   Leslie Dillavou        F2529       36/771    8:20       41:21
617   Debbie Ruckwardt       F4549       14/374    8:20       41:21
618   Angela Kang            F2529       37/771    8:20       41:22
619   Joshua Bradley         M2529       57/334    8:20       41:22
620   Ryan Caufield          M1519        32/89    8:20       41:22
621   Noelle Gibson          F4044       16/590    8:20       41:22
622   Anna Dennis-Pavlich    F1519         3/90    8:20       41:22
623   Von Vanallen           M3539       59/394    8:20       41:23
624   John Persell           M3539       60/394    8:20       41:23
625   Kevin Butler           M2024       35/135    8:20       41:24
626   Kyle Novak             M2529       58/334    8:20       41:24
627   Brandon Anderson       M3034       79/469    8:20       41:25
628   Sasha La Greide        F2024       27/325    8:20       41:26
629   Charlene Weaving       F3539       25/742    8:20       41:26
630   Kadie Hayward          F2024       28/325    8:21       41:26
631   Jacob Robinson         M2024       36/135    8:21       41:26
632   Carley Izzett          F2024       29/325    8:21       41:26
633   Brandon Bement         M3034       80/469    8:21       41:27
634   Sara Caldwell-Kan      F2529       38/771    8:21       41:27
635   Curt Hyland            M3539       61/394    8:21       41:28
636   Ryan McCarthy          M3034       81/469    8:21       41:28
637   Don West               M2529       59/334    8:21       41:29
638   Ashlee Hibler          F2529       39/771    8:21       41:29
639   Kaylie Crispen         F2529       40/771    8:21       41:30
640   Bill Amadon            M6064        12/66    8:21       41:30
641   Marcos Leonard Ruiz    M2529       60/334    8:21       41:30
642   Micah Hoiland          F2529       41/771    8:21       41:30
643   Viktor Tsinovkin       M2024       37/135    8:21       41:30
644   Damon Corey            M4549       41/277    8:21       41:30
645   Greg Hoiland           M2529       61/334    8:21       41:30
646   Shannon Costello       F3034       40/870    8:21       41:30
647   Tristan Greco          M1519        33/89    8:21       41:30
648   Vu Do                  M3034       82/469    8:21       41:31
649   Josh Spoklie           M3034       83/469    8:21       41:31
650   Ricki Newbury          F3539       26/742    8:22       41:31
651   David Slobodin         M5054       40/228    8:22       41:31
652   Matt Martin            M4549       42/277    8:22       41:31
653   Hang Trinh             F4044       17/590    8:22       41:32
654   Doug Newbury           M4044       70/378    8:22       41:32
655   Ian Steiner            M3034       84/469    8:22       41:33
656   Robert Snyder          M4044       71/378    8:22       41:33
657   Cecelia Hall           F0114         4/62    8:22       41:33
658   Suzi Jewett            F3539       27/742    8:22       41:33
659   Juilene Brumbach       F3034       41/870    8:22       41:33
660   Mike Nurre             M4549       43/277    8:22       41:34
661   Gregory Whitekettle    M3539       62/394    8:22       41:34
662   Jennifer Walters       F3539       28/742    8:22       41:35
663   John Lambert           M3539       63/394    8:23       41:36
664   Kerstin Anderson       F4044       18/590    8:23       41:36
665   James Harper           M5054       41/228    8:23       41:36
666   Al Martinez            M4549       44/277    8:23       41:37
667   Zebulon Geary          M3539       64/394    8:23       41:37
668   Colleen Bender         F3539       29/742    8:23       41:37
669   Jeffrey Wass           M2529       62/334    8:23       41:37
670   Eddie White            M3539       65/394    8:23       41:37
671   Christopher Hargunani  M3539       66/394    8:23       41:38
672   Kyle Grammer           M4044       72/378    8:23       41:38
673   Paul Zulak             M6064        13/66    8:23       41:39
674   Brock Anderson         M2529       63/334    8:23       41:40
675   Dillon Cardinale       M1519        34/89    8:23       41:40
676   Kate Cornelius         F2024       30/325    8:23       41:40
677   Drew Cardinale         M0114       12/102    8:23       41:40
678   Stuart Lantz           M4044       73/378    8:23       41:41
679   James Sorensen         M4044       74/378    8:24       41:41
680   Daniel Westling        M2529       64/334    8:24       41:42
681   Becky Caswell          F4549       15/374    8:24       41:43
682   James Cardinale        M4044       75/378    8:24       41:43
683   Hannah Kramer          F3539       30/742    8:24       41:43
684   Bruno Forsterer        M5054       42/228    8:24       41:43
685   John Becker            M5559       15/142    8:24       41:44
686   Charlonda Fielder      F2529       42/771    8:24       41:44
687   Gavin Summers          M0114       13/102    8:24       41:45
688   Jessy Frey             F3034       42/870    8:24       41:45
689   Molly O'Grady          F2529       43/771    8:24       41:45
690   Rhonda Slinkard        F3539       31/742    8:24       41:46
691   Aaron Hicks            M3034       85/469    8:24       41:46
692   Jeffrey Comstock       M4549       45/277    8:25       41:47
693   Holly Cooper           F3539       32/742    8:25       41:47
694   Michelle Gaither       F3034       43/870    8:25       41:48
695   Nick McAllister        M1519        35/89    8:25       41:48
696   John McAllister        M4549       46/277    8:25       41:49
697   Johan Wulfers          M4549       47/277    8:25       41:49
698   Patricia Lawrence      F3539       33/742    8:25       41:49
699   Scott Dibenedetto      M1519        36/89    8:25       41:49
700   Matthew Owen           M2024       38/135    8:25       41:49
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701   Leigh Ammon            F3034       44/870    8:25       41:49
702   Darryl Williams        M4549       48/277    8:25       41:49
703   Brandon Widder         M2024       39/135    8:25       41:50
704   Maxwell Williams       M1519        37/89    8:25       41:50
705   Dave Reed              M5054       43/228    8:25       41:50
706   Christopher Smith      M4549       49/277    8:25       41:50
707   Jose Martinez          M3539       67/394    8:25       41:51
708   Katie MacLaskey        F3034       45/870    8:26       41:51
709   Jen Overstreet         F3539       34/742    8:26       41:52
710   James Williams         M4044       76/378    8:26       41:52
711   Michael Suckling       M4549       50/277    8:26       41:52
712   Jay Bennett            M3034       86/469    8:26       41:52
713   Second Best Samaniego  M2024       40/135    8:26       41:53
714   Sean Babcock           M4549       51/277    8:26       41:54
715   Christopher Nogeire    M6569         5/26    8:26       41:54
716   Neal McIntosh          M3034       87/469    8:26       41:55
717   Keldon Plude           M2529       65/334    8:26       41:55
718   Colin Doherty          M3539       68/394    8:26       41:55
719   Tyson Allred           M3539       69/394    8:26       41:56
720   Rex Johnson            M5559       16/142    8:27       41:56
721   Fergus Pluck           M3539       70/394    8:27       41:57
722   Susy Varnado           F3539       35/742    8:27       41:58
723   Oscar Rodriguez        M3539       71/394    8:27       41:59
724   Kimberlee Petrie Volm  M2529       66/334    8:27       42:00
725   Brad Houle             M4044       77/378    8:27       42:00
726   Meredith Olson         F3539       36/742    8:27       42:00
727   Bennett Dalton         M3539       72/394    8:27       42:00
728   Elena Scott            F3034       46/870    8:27       42:01
729   Sharon Peerenboom      F5559        5/138    8:28       42:01
730   Donald Jarrett         M4549       52/277    8:28       42:01
731   Katie Keating          F3539       37/742    8:28       42:02
732   Tracey Harper          F4549       16/374    8:28       42:02
733   John Joyce-Sommerfeld  M2529       67/334    8:28       42:02
734   Gilbert Wiseman        M4549       53/277    8:28       42:02
735   Tereza Schaible        F2529       44/771    8:28       42:03
736   Julia Wolffe           F5559        6/138    8:28       42:03
737   Greg Medlyn            M5054       44/228    8:28       42:03
738   Alex Crawford          M2529       68/334    8:28       42:03
739   John Mendola           M4549       54/277    8:28       42:03
740   Rev. John Patri Riley  M5559       17/142    8:28       42:04
741   Jason O'Donnell        M3034       88/469    8:28       42:04
742   Sam Leineweber         M2529       69/334    8:28       42:04
743   Jeff Carl              M4549       55/277    8:28       42:04
744   Laura Yew              F2529       45/771    8:28       42:05
745   Kristina Roberts       F2529       46/771    8:28       42:05
746   Darren Oeck            M3539       73/394    8:28       42:05
747   Whitney Hawk           F2529       47/771    8:28       42:05
748   Tony McCarthy          M3539       74/394    8:28       42:05
749   Bob Fedoroff           M6064        14/66    8:28       42:05
750   Kaidyn Kibby           M0114       14/102    8:28       42:05
751   Stacy Wilson           F3034       47/870    8:28       42:05
752   Patrick Callahan       M5559       18/142    8:29       42:06
753   Ben Rosene             M1519        38/89    8:29       42:07
754   Wally McAllister       M0114       15/102    8:29       42:07
755   Patrick McCabe         M2529       70/334    8:29       42:07
756   Eric Kibby             M5054       45/228    8:29       42:07
757   Cary Breshears-Bean    F4044       19/590    8:29       42:08
758   Jennifer Curtis        F3034       48/870    8:29       42:08
759   John Butler            M5054       46/228    8:29       42:09
760   Patrick Smith          M3539       75/394    8:29       42:09
761   Jennifer Fili          F4044       20/590    8:29       42:10
762   Debbie Koesel          F4044       21/590    8:29       42:10
763   Lorenzo Serafini       M5054       47/228    8:29       42:10
764   James Wright           M3539       76/394    8:29       42:10
765   Zack Morison           M3034       89/469    8:30       42:12
766   Amber Hayter           F3034       49/870    8:30       42:13
767   Brian Chastain         M3034       90/469    8:30       42:14
768   Katy Kreutz            F3034       50/870    8:30       42:15
769   Anca Williams          F3539       38/742    8:30       42:15
770   Jacob Thatcher         M1519        39/89    8:30       42:15
771   Mark Tomseth           M3539       77/394    8:30       42:15
772   Leigh Havelick         F3539       39/742    8:31       42:16
773   Andrew Carter          M2529       71/334    8:31       42:16
774   Heather Koch           F4044       22/590    8:31       42:16
775   Dylan Alford           M3539       78/394    8:31       42:16
776   Brian Kashas           M4044       78/378    8:31       42:17
777   Eric Miller            M4044       79/378    8:31       42:17
778   Liem Truong            M3539       79/394    8:31       42:17
779   Karen Barks            F2024       31/325    8:31       42:17
780   Max Koester            M0114       16/102    8:31       42:17
781   Kit Seulean            M2529       72/334    8:31       42:18
782   Ruy Erler              M5559       19/142    8:31       42:18
783   Shannon Fraser         F2529       48/771    8:31       42:18
784   Marcella Soulagnet     F3539       40/742    8:31       42:18
785   Benjamin Ladd          M2529       73/334    8:31       42:19
786   Rick Thames            M3539       80/394    8:31       42:20
787   Zachary Carlson        M2529       74/334    8:31       42:20
788   Fumi Kelleher          F3539       41/742    8:31       42:20
789   Nikki Tzantarmas       F4044       23/590    8:31       42:21
790   Cameron Wilby          M2024       41/135    8:31       42:21
791   Michael Henderson      M5559       20/142    8:32       42:21
792   Hillary Oseas          F3034       51/870    8:32       42:21
793   Sean Corcoran          M5054       48/228    8:32       42:21
794   Katja Altpeter         F4044       24/590    8:32       42:21
795   James Smario           M4044       80/378    8:32       42:22
796   Amie Rose              F2529       49/771    8:32       42:22
797   Lauren Bennett         F3034       52/870    8:32       42:22
798   Don Robinson           M5559       21/142    8:32       42:22
799   Mike Forbess           M4044       81/378    8:32       42:22
800   Kelsey Chu             F3034       53/870    8:32       42:23
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801   Bob Frossard           M6064        15/66    8:32       42:23
802   Candi Vanderburg       F4044       25/590    8:32       42:23
803   Bob Goman              M2024       42/135    8:32       42:23
804   Alicia Harvey          F3034       54/870    8:32       42:23
805   Troy Fridlund          M2529       75/334    8:32       42:23
806   Brandus Sanchez        F3034       55/870    8:32       42:24
807   Almer Corpuz           M4044       82/378    8:32       42:24
808   Betsy Hepp             F4044       26/590    8:32       42:25
809   Ken Anderson           M3539       81/394    8:33       42:26
810   Rylan Rankin           M4044       83/378    8:33       42:26
811   Alison Vogt            F2024       32/325    8:33       42:26
812   Katie Berry-Jones      F3539       42/742    8:33       42:27
813   Sharon Buckingham      F4549       17/374    8:33       42:27
814   Isabel Buckingham      F0114         5/62    8:33       42:27
815   John Caufield          M5559       22/142    8:33       42:28
816   Joline Campos          F1519         4/90    8:33       42:28
817   Brady Long             M2024       43/135    8:33       42:30
818   Rod Poppleton          M4044       84/378    8:34       42:31
819   Chelsea Earl           F2024       33/325    8:34       42:31
820   Justin Kent            M3034       91/469    8:34       42:31
821   William Cartner        M4549       56/277    8:34       42:31
822   Carter Stein           M5054       49/228    8:34       42:32
823   Melinda Almgren        F3539       43/742    8:34       42:32
824   Chris Rodriguez        M3539       82/394    8:34       42:33
825   Richard Carey          M3034       92/469    8:34       42:33
826   Teresa Rossetto        F2529       50/771    8:34       42:33
827   Marcus Reed            M3539       83/394    8:34       42:34
828   Brent Bracelin         M4044       85/378    8:34       42:34
829   Jim Fredericks         M4549       57/277    8:34       42:34
830   Thomas Gray            M2024       44/135    8:34       42:35
831   Blake Greeley          M1519        40/89    8:34       42:35
832   Ken Venables           M4549       58/277    8:34       42:35
833   Clint Greeley          M4549       59/277    8:35       42:36
834   Tom Diffely            M4549       60/277    8:35       42:36
835   Joshua Peterson        M3034       93/469    8:35       42:36
836   Jimmy Watts            M3539       84/394    8:35       42:36
837   Tom Cabusao            M4044       86/378    8:35       42:36
838   Tabatha Johonson       F2024       34/325    8:35       42:37
839   Todd Duwe              M4044       87/378    8:35       42:37
840   Kathleen Sullivan      F5054        7/245    8:35       42:37
841   Adam Treanor           M3539       85/394    8:35       42:37
842   David Ohm              M4549       61/277    8:35       42:37
843   Toff Williams          M3539       86/394    8:35       42:38
844   Susie Schaefer         F4549       18/374    8:35       42:38
845   Jana Rone              F2529       51/771    8:35       42:38
846   Dunbar Carpenter       M6569         6/26    8:35       42:38
847   James Averill          M6569         7/26    8:35       42:38
848   Michael O'Reilly       M4549       62/277    8:35       42:39
849   Ryan Anderson          M3539       87/394    8:35       42:39
850   Jeremy Fick            M3034       94/469    8:35       42:39
851   Suman Malempati        M4044       88/378    8:35       42:40
852   Patrick Walker         M3034       95/469    8:35       42:40
853   Michael Huynh          M3034       96/469    8:35       42:40
854   Darren Johnson         M5054       50/228    8:35       42:41
855   Fred Devlin            M6064        16/66    8:35       42:41
856   Ellen Kessi            F4549       19/374    8:36       42:41
857   Ruta Sakaviciute       F3034       56/870    8:36       42:42
858   Andrew Krueger         M0114       17/102    8:36       42:42
859   Jodi Latta             F3539       44/742    8:36       42:42
860   Patricio Manueco       M3034       97/469    8:36       42:42
861   John Medvec            M5054       51/228    8:36       42:42
862   Ryan Murphy            M5054       52/228    8:36       42:42
863   Matthias Kullowatz     M2529       76/334    8:36       42:44
864   Bryan Cheney           M3034       98/469    8:36       42:45
865   Nausser Abushaaban     M2529       77/334    8:36       42:45
866   Deborah Bordonaro      F4549       20/374    8:36       42:45
867   Kji McIntyre           M3034       99/469    8:37       42:46
868   James Rader            M????          1/1    8:37       42:47
869   Jonathan Gritzmacher   M0114       18/102    8:37       42:47
870   Jeff Grant             M4044       89/378    8:37       42:47
871   Dyami Sweet            F3539       45/742    8:37       42:47
872   Brian Fisher           M3034      100/469    8:37       42:47
873   Steve Klitz            M5559       23/142    8:37       42:47
874   Blade Imsande          M3034      101/469    8:37       42:48
875   Travis Clinton         M2529       78/334    8:37       42:48
876   Alexis Bidou           M3034      102/469    8:37       42:48
877   Miriah Murray          F2024       35/325    8:37       42:48
878   Candice Fay            F3539       46/742    8:37       42:48
879   Catherine Baranski     F3539       47/742    8:37       42:49
880   Ellen Schmidt-Devlin   F5559        7/138    8:37       42:49
881   Erin Thorne            F2529       52/771    8:37       42:49
882   Billy Bloudek          M4044       90/378    8:37       42:50
883   Dan Dickens            M4549       63/277    8:37       42:50
884   Jeff Couttouw          M4044       91/378    8:38       42:51
885   Joseph Smith           M4044       92/378    8:38       42:51
886   Timothy Hemenway       M3539       88/394    8:38       42:51
887   Keith Stokke           M4044       93/378    8:38       42:52
888   Carter Abel            M4044       94/378    8:38       42:53
889   Jim Etzel              M5054       53/228    8:38       42:53
890   Tiffany Perkins        F2529       53/771    8:38       42:53
891   Roy Soto               M3034      103/469    8:38       42:54
892   Kyle Davidson          M2529       79/334    8:38       42:54
893   Eric Norton            M2529       80/334    8:38       42:55
894   Nathan Cornell         M2529       81/334    8:38       42:55
895   Sheena Harris          F3034       57/870    8:38       42:55
896   Ellie Harper           F1519         5/90    8:38       42:55
897   Rakesh Gudavarthy      M3034      104/469    8:39       42:56
898   David McAnulty         M5054       54/228    8:39       42:56
899   Tyler Clear            M2529       82/334    8:39       42:56
900   Richard Eib            M3539       89/394    8:39       42:57
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901   Jennifer Wright        F2529       54/771    8:39       42:57
902   Julia Reid             F2529       55/771    8:39       42:57
903   Anona Gund             F3034       58/870    8:39       42:57
904   James Dalton           M5559       24/142    8:39       42:57
905   Sara Wolfe             F4044       27/590    8:39       42:57
906   Amanda Wiedeman        F3034       59/870    8:39       42:57
907   Rich Reinisch          M5054       55/228    8:39       42:58
908   Lisel Williams         F3539       48/742    8:39       42:58
909   Jon Couch              M4044       95/378    8:39       42:58
910   Barbara Gaines         F3539       49/742    8:39       42:58
911   Steve Collinson        M6064        17/66    8:39       42:58
912   Kathleen Berbari       F2529       56/771    8:39       42:58
913   Natalie Chernus        F2529       57/771    8:39       42:59
914   Aaron Berg             M3539       90/394    8:39       42:59
915   Jon Horne              M4044       96/378    8:39       42:59
916   Owen Tuttle            M0114       19/102    8:39       42:59
917   Cameron Bray           M2529       83/334    8:39       42:59
918   Natalie Herder         F1519         6/90    8:39       43:00
919   Mary Budke             F5054        8/245    8:39       43:00
920   Nancy Wakefield        F4044       28/590    8:39       43:00
921   Mary Chamberlain       F3034       60/870    8:40       43:01
922   Allyson Dubuque        F3539       50/742    8:40       43:01
923   Tom Smart              M5054       56/228    8:40       43:01
924   Haley Samson           F2024       36/325    8:40       43:01
925   Jeb Cramer             M3539       91/394    8:40       43:01
926   Aleya Robinett         F2529       58/771    8:40       43:02
927   Jonathan Becker        M4044       97/378    8:40       43:02
928   Dax Boyle              M4044       98/378    8:40       43:03
929   Corey Stephens         M2024       45/135    8:40       43:03
930   Micheline Black        F5054        9/245    8:40       43:03
931   Tanner Boyle           M1519        41/89    8:40       43:03
932   J Gregory Johnson      M5559       25/142    8:40       43:03
933   Johanna Bibro          F3034       61/870    8:40       43:04
934   Marcella Renner        F4044       29/590    8:40       43:05
935   Haley Duran            F1519         7/90    8:40       43:05
936   Ben Zang               M3539       92/394    8:40       43:05
937   Erika Searle           F2529       59/771    8:40       43:05
938   Jon Searle             M3034      105/469    8:40       43:05
939   Cody Duran             M1519        42/89    8:40       43:05
940   Jason Phillips         M4044       99/378    8:41       43:06
941   Sunny Miller           F3539       51/742    8:41       43:06
942   Craig Seablom          M4549       64/277    8:41       43:06
943   Kaitlan McKinnis       F2024       37/325    8:41       43:06
944   Corey Klein            M3539       93/394    8:41       43:06
945   David Guile            M6064        18/66    8:41       43:06
946   Steve Rhodes           M3539       94/394    8:41       43:06
947   Christie Wiancko       F4044       30/590    8:41       43:07
948   Amber Leaptrott        F3034       62/870    8:41       43:07
949   Aaron Kabb             M3539       95/394    8:41       43:07
950   Dustin McBeth          M3034      106/469    8:41       43:07
951   Travis Verbeck         M2529       84/334    8:41       43:07
952   Dion Bradley           M5054       57/228    8:41       43:08
953   Sarah Murray           F3034       63/870    8:41       43:08
954   Aaron Quiett           M4044      100/378    8:41       43:08
955   Jeff Leaptrott         M3034      107/469    8:41       43:08
956   Micheal Morris         M3034      108/469    8:41       43:08
957   John Warner            M2529       85/334    8:41       43:08
958   Britta Torgrimson      F3539       52/742    8:41       43:08
959   Michael Taylor         M2024       46/135    8:41       43:10
960   Jake Cram              M3034      109/469    8:41       43:10
961   Jackson Shinpaugh      M1519        43/89    8:41       43:10
962   Ben Schwartzman        M3539       96/394    8:41       43:10
963   Samantha Price         F3539       53/742    8:41       43:10
964   Syringa Volk           F2024       38/325    8:42       43:10
965   McKenzie Handley       M3034      110/469    8:42       43:11
966   Damien Fair            M3539       97/394    8:42       43:11
967   Pascha Naderi-Nejad    F4044       31/590    8:42       43:11
968   Raymond Patrick        M5054       58/228    8:42       43:11
969   Eric Hazlett           M2529       86/334    8:42       43:12
970   Annelise Martella      F3034       64/870    8:42       43:12
971   Ralph Guariglia        M6064        19/66    8:42       43:12
972   Sean Lee               M3034      111/469    8:42       43:13
973   Alison Frye            F3539       54/742    8:42       43:13
974   Ian Black              M2024       47/135    8:42       43:13
975   Katie Rebsom           F0114         6/62    8:42       43:14
976   Martin Burbano         M4044      101/378    8:42       43:14
977   Gavin Martini          M0114       20/102    8:42       43:14
978   Jerry Jones            M3539       98/394    8:42       43:14
979   Melanie Gough          F3539       55/742    8:42       43:14
980   Jodie Ginsbach         F3539       56/742    8:43       43:15
981   Caleb Markanen         M3034      112/469    8:43       43:16
982   Kevin Jacob            M2024       48/135    8:43       43:16
983   John Lozner            M3034      113/469    8:43       43:16
984   Casey Murry            M2529       87/334    8:43       43:16
985   Teresa Schnaidt        F2529       60/771    8:43       43:16
986   Deborah Rebsom         F4044       32/590    8:43       43:17
987   Sara Rosenbaum         F3034       65/870    8:43       43:17
988   Greg Clarke            M5559       26/142    8:43       43:17
989   Peter Parker           M4549       65/277    8:43       43:17
990   Holly Birman           F3539       57/742    8:43       43:17
991   Mary Sawyers           F5054       10/245    8:43       43:18
992   Paul Criswell          M4549       66/277    8:43       43:18
993   Andrea Hektor          F2529       61/771    8:43       43:18
994   Dylan Becker           M3539       99/394    8:43       43:18
995   Monica Gaustad         F3034       66/870    8:43       43:18
996   Anthony Kondos         M3034      114/469    8:43       43:18
997   Kyle Birman            M3539      100/394    8:43       43:18
998   Brian Burk             M3539      101/394    8:43       43:18
999   Charles Coakes         M3539      102/394    8:43       43:19
1000  Sruthi Rothenfluch     F3034       67/870    8:43       43:19
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1001  Andy Miller            M3034      115/469    8:43       43:19
1002  Katie Holmes           F2529       62/771    8:43       43:19
1003  Jeremy Atkins          M3539      103/394    8:43       43:19
1004  Doug Johanson          M4549       67/277    8:43       43:20
1005  Corey Green            M4044      102/378    8:44       43:21
1006  Donna Bellon           F3539       58/742    8:44       43:22
1007  Isaiah Wendell         M3034      116/469    8:44       43:22
1008  Dave Yewman            M5054       59/228    8:44       43:22
1009  Andrew Hawks           M3034      117/469    8:44       43:22
1010  Nancy Gilkey           F4044       33/590    8:44       43:22
1011  Mia Kritzer            F0114         7/62    8:44       43:23
1012  Amanda Veatch          F3034       68/870    8:44       43:24
1013  Cory Bradley           M2529       88/334    8:44       43:24
1014  Bridget Bradley        F2529       63/771    8:44       43:24
1015  Teija Springman        F3034       69/870    8:44       43:24
1016  Keaton Robertson       M2529       89/334    8:44       43:25
1017  Phil Patterson         M3539      104/394    8:45       43:26
1018  Judy Herson            F5054       11/245    8:45       43:26
1019  Amanda Jacob           F2024       39/325    8:45       43:26
1020  Matt Dockstader        M5559       27/142    8:45       43:26
1021  Jack Nelson            M0114       21/102    8:45       43:26
1022  Jake Fowler            M2024       49/135    8:45       43:28
1023  Andy Fowler            F2024       40/325    8:45       43:28
1024  Wayne Kinkade          M4549       68/277    8:45       43:28
1025  Rick Willardson        M4549       69/277    8:45       43:28
1026  Erik Ritter            M3539      105/394    8:45       43:28
1027  Ethan Erickson         M3034      118/469    8:45       43:28
1028  Kirk Fowler            M4549       70/277    8:45       43:29
1029  Jennifer McCollough    F3539       59/742    8:45       43:29
1030  Alyssa Gibbs           F2024       41/325    8:45       43:29
1031  Jenny Jacobs           F3539       60/742    8:45       43:29
1032  Carrie Baxter          F3539       61/742    8:45       43:30
1033  Erik Peterson          M3539      106/394    8:45       43:30
1034  Kristy Fleming         F4044       34/590    8:45       43:30
1035  Kari Pratt             F3034       70/870    8:45       43:30
1036  Hailey Sherwood        F2024       42/325    8:46       43:31
1037  Andrew Stimmel         M3539      107/394    8:46       43:31
1038  Sienna Ballou          F1519         8/90    8:46       43:32
1039  Kristen Hanson         F3034       71/870    8:46       43:32
1040  Ellen Weeks            F5054       12/245    8:46       43:32
1041  Scott Giltz            M5559       28/142    8:46       43:33
1042  Olivia Johnson         F0114         8/62    8:46       43:33
1043  Ian Brown              M3539      108/394    8:46       43:33
1044  Winifred Skinner       F4549       21/374    8:46       43:33
1045  Kayla Jones            F2529       64/771    8:46       43:33
1046  Danielle Kowalski      F4044       35/590    8:46       43:34
1047  Tyler Dillmon          M3034      119/469    8:46       43:34
1048  John Baglien           M2024       50/135    8:46       43:34
1049  Nicole Valenzuela      F2529       65/771    8:46       43:34
1050  Damon Ross             M1519        44/89    8:46       43:34
1051  Angela Lorusso         F2024       43/325    8:46       43:34
1052  Jennifer Lang          F3539       62/742    8:46       43:35
1053  John Schmerber         M4549       71/277    8:46       43:35
1054  Marco Candido          M3034      120/469    8:46       43:35
1055  Adam Caughell          M2529       90/334    8:47       43:35
1056  Scott Schaper          M4044      103/378    8:47       43:35
1057  Chris Evidente         M2529       91/334    8:47       43:35
1058  Ashley Caughell        F2529       66/771    8:47       43:36
1059  Peter O'Grady          M4549       72/277    8:47       43:37
1060  Shannon Williamson     F2529       67/771    8:47       43:38
1061  Danny Duncan           M3034      121/469    8:47       43:38
1062  Chris Murray           M4549       73/277    8:47       43:38
1063  Greg Scuka             M3034      122/469    8:47       43:38
1064  Katherine Atkins       F2529       68/771    8:47       43:39
1065  Curtis Harbaugh        M2024       51/135    8:47       43:39
1066  Kristi Colleran        F4044       36/590    8:47       43:39
1067  Mindy Coronado         F3034       72/870    8:47       43:39
1068  Justin Wagner          M2529       92/334    8:47       43:39
1069  Robyn Rose             F3034       73/870    8:47       43:39
1070  John Snegirev          M4044      104/378    8:47       43:40
1071  Eric Johnson           M4044      105/378    8:48       43:41
1072  Taylor Johnson         F0114         9/62    8:48       43:41
1073  Stephanie Prange       F3034       74/870    8:48       43:41
1074  Jesse Dean             M2529       93/334    8:48       43:41
1075  Phuongquynh Nguyen     F2529       69/771    8:48       43:41
1076  Colin Sears            M4549       74/277    8:48       43:42
1077  Timothy Bristol        M4549       75/277    8:48       43:42
1078  Patrick Dedrick        M2529       94/334    8:48       43:42
1079  Victoria Asphaug       F2024       44/325    8:48       43:42
1080  Jeffrey Halverson      M3539      109/394    8:48       43:43
1081  Scott Asphaug          M5559       29/142    8:48       43:43
1082  Michael Tran           M2529       95/334    8:48       43:43
1083  Nate Rieman            M0114       22/102    8:48       43:43
1084  Josh Wills             M0114       23/102    8:48       43:43
1085  Jorge Irvine           M3539      110/394    8:48       43:44
1086  Paul Newland           M4549       76/277    8:48       43:44
1087  Kris Summers           M4044      106/378    8:48       43:44
1088  Timothy McMahan        M5054       60/228    8:48       43:45
1089  Ivana McCarthy         F3539       63/742    8:49       43:45
1090  Cindy Olivares         F3539       64/742    8:49       43:46
1091  Lyric Haveman          F0114        10/62    8:49       43:47
1092  Jamie Hull             F3034       75/870    8:49       43:47
1093  Natalie Sept           F3034       76/870    8:49       43:47
1094  Tiffany Shaffer        F4044       37/590    8:49       43:47
1095  Kevin McClure          M2529       96/334    8:49       43:47
1096  Katie Cardwell         F3539       65/742    8:49       43:48
1097  Chris Millet           M4044      107/378    8:49       43:48
1098  Andrea Herzka          F4044       38/590    8:49       43:49
1099  Jon Teague             M2529       97/334    8:49       43:49
1100  Kenneth Schwerd        M3034      123/469    8:49       43:49
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1101  Leah Kraft             F2529       70/771    8:49       43:49
1102  Nolan Mayfield         M0114       24/102    8:49       43:49
1103  Gavin Haag             M1519        45/89    8:49       43:49
1104  Robert Mayfield        M4549       77/277    8:49       43:50
1105  James Sikora           M3034      124/469    8:49       43:50
1106  Bradley Thayer         M2529       98/334    8:50       43:50
1107  John Terjeson          M5054       61/228    8:50       43:50
1108  Kelly Jones            F3034       77/870    8:50       43:50
1109  Chelsey Stanger        F2024       45/325    8:50       43:51
1110  Dan Stamper            M3539      111/394    8:50       43:51
1111  Lei Badoyen            F3539       66/742    8:50       43:51
1112  Matt Miller            M2529       99/334    8:50       43:51
1113  John Hayashibara       M3034      125/469    8:50       43:52
1114  Adam Baker             M4044      108/378    8:50       43:52
1115  Anna Snow              F4044       39/590    8:50       43:52
1116  Miranda Boryczka       F2529       71/771    8:50       43:52
1117  Cory Larson            F4044       40/590    8:50       43:52
1118  Zandon Elliott         M0114       25/102    8:50       43:52
1119  Isaiah Scardino        M0114       26/102    8:50       43:53
1120  Roger Baldwin          M3539      112/394    8:50       43:53
1121  Kevin Cram             M3034      126/469    8:50       43:53
1122  Jordan Rangel          M2529      100/334    8:50       43:53
1123  Stefanie Lucas-Waverly F2529       72/771    8:50       43:53
1124  David Aasland          M3539      113/394    8:50       43:53
1125  Ellen Chuapuzio        F4549       22/374    8:50       43:53
1126  Tricia Weaver          F4044       41/590    8:50       43:54
1127  Chris Woodard          M3034      127/469    8:50       43:54
1128  Kathleen Kirtley       F3539       67/742    8:50       43:55
1129  Kyle Tenzeldam         M3034      128/469    8:50       43:55
1130  John Gurney            M0114       27/102    8:51       43:55
1131  Simon Smyth            M2529      101/334    8:51       43:55
1132  Randy Pickett          M6569         8/26    8:51       43:55
1133  Jeanna Bomotti         F3539       68/742    8:51       43:56
1134  Kristy Livengood       F4044       42/590    8:51       43:56
1135  Gregory Petrossian     M2529      102/334    8:51       43:56
1136  Todd Gibson            M4549       78/277    8:51       43:56
1137  Molly Zander           F3034       78/870    8:51       43:56
1138  Frank Gatto            M2529      103/334    8:51       43:56
1139  Jessica Kim            F2529       73/771    8:51       43:56
1140  Emily Nugent           F3539       69/742    8:51       43:57
1141  Aaron Stinson          M5054       62/228    8:51       43:57
1142  Kyle Gonzales          M1519        46/89    8:51       43:57
1143  Mike Ryan              M3539      114/394    8:51       43:57
1144  Greg Jacob             M6569         9/26    8:51       43:57
1145  Faith Buckley          F4044       43/590    8:51       43:57
1146  Jamie Gonzales         F3034       79/870    8:51       43:57
1147  Rob Fallow             M4044      109/378    8:51       43:57
1148  Barbara Renker         F3539       70/742    8:51       43:58
1149  Seth Buchwalter        M2529      104/334    8:51       43:58
1150  Amber Maheu            F2024       46/325    8:51       43:58
1151  Rachel Ruger           F3034       80/870    8:51       43:58
1152  Lindsey Wallingford    F2529       74/771    8:51       43:59
1153  Torvald Herzog         M2024       52/135    8:51       43:59
1154  Jay Bentley            M5559       30/142    8:51       44:00
1155  Ryan Demmon            M3034      129/469    8:51       44:00
1156  Charles Tumelty        M3539      115/394    8:51       44:00
1157  Joel Cabilatazan       M4044      110/378    8:51       44:00
1158  John Eussen            M3539      116/394    8:52       44:00
1159  Stephanie Welborn      F1519         9/90    8:52       44:00
1160  Stefani Page           F4044       44/590    8:52       44:01
1161  Jordan Holt            M4549       79/277    8:52       44:01
1162  Chris Blumenthal       M5054       63/228    8:52       44:01
1163  Tina Pearson           F5054       13/245    8:52       44:01
1164  Cian Sweeney           M2529      105/334    8:52       44:01
1165  Tina Vessey            F3539       71/742    8:52       44:01
1166  Brandon Beaty          M3034      130/469    8:52       44:02
1167  Kenya Fulton           F2024       47/325    8:52       44:02
1168  Judah Sussman          M4044      111/378    8:52       44:02
1169  Kendra Powell          F2529       75/771    8:52       44:02
1170  Ellie Dickens          F1519        10/90    8:52       44:02
1171  Kaitlin Miller         F2529       76/771    8:52       44:02
1172  Kingsley Chun          M5559       31/142    8:52       44:02
1173  Mick Graetz            M3539      117/394    8:52       44:03
1174  Melanie Oeck           F3539       72/742    8:52       44:04
1175  Charlie Roberts        M0114       28/102    8:52       44:04
1176  Gordon Arrington       M6064        20/66    8:52       44:04
1177  Chris Bloom            M3034      131/469    8:53       44:05
1178  Wesley Whitson         M5054       64/228    8:53       44:06
1179  Rob Sylvester          M4044      112/378    8:53       44:06
1180  Tim Ellis              M2529      106/334    8:53       44:06
1181  Steven Binder          M2529      107/334    8:53       44:06
1182  Kelsey Steinhorst      F2529       77/771    8:53       44:07
1183  Randy Patten           M5559       32/142    8:53       44:07
1184  Tim Taylor             M3034      132/469    8:53       44:07
1185  Terry Kindschuh        M5054       65/228    8:53       44:07
1186  Don Clifford           M4044      113/378    8:53       44:08
1187  Tamara Fuller          F5054       14/245    8:53       44:08
1188  Cory Ogden             M3034      133/469    8:53       44:08
1189  Anthony Michaud        M4044      114/378    8:53       44:08
1190  Adam Millard           M4549       80/277    8:53       44:08
1191  Jeffrey Dinsmore       M3539      118/394    8:53       44:08
1192  Debbie Gaylord         F5559        8/138    8:53       44:09
1193  Claire Calhoun         F2024       48/325    8:53       44:09
1194  Ben Litton             M3539      119/394    8:53       44:09
1195  Erik Carr              M3539      120/394    8:53       44:09
1196  Sara Litton            F3539       73/742    8:53       44:09
1197  Astin Mills            F3034       81/870    8:53       44:09
1198  Ray Brechtbill         M4044      115/378    8:53       44:09
1199  Lisa Bates             F4044       45/590    8:53       44:09
1200  Patrick Birbeck        M4044      116/378    8:54       44:10
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1201  Todd Bellamy           M5054       66/228    8:54       44:10
1202  John Mercer            M6064        21/66    8:54       44:11
1203  Ximena Mendez          F2529       78/771    8:54       44:11
1204  Christian Birbeck      M0114       29/102    8:54       44:11
1205  Kaitlyn Devlin         F2529       79/771    8:54       44:11
1206  James Lee              M4549       81/277    8:54       44:12
1207  Jared Hoffman          M2529      108/334    8:54       44:13
1208  Larry Vuylsteke        M6064        22/66    8:54       44:13
1209  Michael McNulty        M4549       82/277    8:54       44:13
1210  Tricia Taylor          F3034       82/870    8:54       44:13
1211  Terri Silliman         F4549       23/374    8:54       44:14
1212  Matt Warfield          M2529      109/334    8:54       44:15
1213  Andrew Bayona          M2529      110/334    8:54       44:15
1214  Linda Ojua             F5054       15/245    8:55       44:16
1215  Brad McGerald          M3539      121/394    8:55       44:16
1216  Megan Hemphill         F1519        11/90    8:55       44:16
1217  Omar Corona            F2529       80/771    8:55       44:17
1218  Katie Mardesich        F2024       49/325    8:55       44:17
1219  Peter Wood             M3539      122/394    8:55       44:17
1220  Colin Gilmore          M3539      123/394    8:55       44:18
1221  John Hatrom            M5054       67/228    8:55       44:18
1222  Shirley Shaw           F6064         3/64    8:55       44:19
1223  Molly Chun             F5559        9/138    8:55       44:20
1224  James Stevenson        M4044      117/378    8:55       44:20
1225  Lacey Bollinger        F2529       81/771    8:55       44:20
1226  Jennifer Katigbak      F2024       50/325    8:56       44:20
1227  Maribel MacIel         F2529       82/771    8:56       44:20
1228  Matt Chrisman          M4549       83/277    8:56       44:21
1229  Joshua Sullivan        M2024       53/135    8:56       44:22
1230  Jonathan Moons         M4044      118/378    8:56       44:22
1231  Oleg Sidletskiy        M2529      111/334    8:56       44:22
1232  Jim Peterson           M4044      119/378    8:56       44:22
1233  Aaron Shanks           M3034      134/469    8:56       44:22
1234  Amy Prichard           F3539       74/742    8:56       44:23
1235  Laura Tegman           F4549       24/374    8:56       44:23
1236  Barbara Briscoe        F4549       25/374    8:56       44:23
1237  Mitch Smith            M3034      135/469    8:56       44:23
1238  Kristen Allen          F2529       83/771    8:56       44:24
1239  Dustin Hull            M3034      136/469    8:56       44:24
1240  Kekua Lindsay          F3034       83/870    8:56       44:24
1241  Ty Gonrowski           M3034      137/469    8:56       44:24
1242  Tyler Woodcock         M3034      138/469    8:57       44:25
1243  Emily Maxwell          F2529       84/771    8:57       44:25
1244  Heidi Bekins           F2529       85/771    8:57       44:26
1245  Matt Kehl              M3034      139/469    8:57       44:26
1246  Pat Lalor              M4549       84/277    8:57       44:26
1247  Christina Summers      F4044       46/590    8:57       44:26
1248  Jim Emery              M5559       33/142    8:57       44:26
1249  Shawn Schmelzer        F5054       16/245    8:57       44:27
1250  Tom Snegirev           M1519        47/89    8:57       44:27
1251  Trent Edwards          M2529      112/334    8:57       44:27
1252  Molly Haynes           F4044       47/590    8:57       44:27
1253  Jayden Coleman         M1519        48/89    8:57       44:27
1254  Gretchen Richter       F3539       75/742    8:57       44:27
1255  Sarah Pulliam          F2529       86/771    8:57       44:27
1256  Kristie Nollman        F4044       48/590    8:57       44:27
1257  Chris Auel             M3034      140/469    8:57       44:27
1258  Jeff West              M5054       68/228    8:57       44:28
1259  Jeff Farrell           M2529      113/334    8:57       44:28
1260  Betty Cook             F6064         4/64    8:57       44:28
1261  Melissa Ballantyne     F3539       76/742    8:57       44:28
1262  Matthew McKay          M2529      114/334    8:57       44:29
1263  Jason Derico           M3034      141/469    8:57       44:29
1264  Joe Murphy             M5559       34/142    8:57       44:29
1265  Zachary French         M2024       54/135    8:57       44:29
1266  Laurie Skokan          F5054       17/245    8:57       44:29
1267  Nicholas Berry         M2529      115/334    8:57       44:29
1268  Martha Wright          F4549       26/374    8:57       44:29
1269  Emily Lamunyan         F3034       84/870    8:57       44:29
1270  Steffi McDonald        F2529       87/771    8:57       44:29
1271  Andy Devereax          M3539      124/394    8:57       44:29
1272  Paul Parks             M5054       69/228    8:57       44:29
1273  Jeff Ford              M4549       85/277    8:57       44:29
1274  Gloria Petrie          F5054       18/245    8:57       44:29
1275  Jon Cohen              M5054       70/228    8:58       44:30
1276  Nikolay Sidletskiy     M3034      142/469    8:58       44:30
1277  Brian Cameron          M4549       86/277    8:58       44:30
1278  Ed Cummings            M4549       87/277    8:58       44:30
1279  Kayce Campbell         F2529       88/771    8:58       44:31
1280  Morgan Wesner          F2024       51/325    8:58       44:31
1281  Carlos Lemus Pina      M3034      143/469    8:58       44:31
1282  Desiree Hendricks      F3539       77/742    8:58       44:31
1283  Kate Paul              F3034       85/870    8:58       44:31
1284  John Marty             M2529      116/334    8:58       44:32
1285  Ryan Malia             M2529      117/334    8:58       44:32
1286  Ryan Bucher            M2529      118/334    8:58       44:33
1287  Sarah Yu               F3539       78/742    8:58       44:33
1288  Diane Kadolph-Ray      F5559       10/138    8:58       44:33
1289  Julia Tierney          F2529       89/771    8:58       44:33
1290  Thomas Wesner          M5054       71/228    8:58       44:33
1291  Laura Hill             F2529       90/771    8:58       44:33
1292  Molly Jo Rodriguez     F3539       79/742    8:58       44:33
1293  Stephen Vanderhoff     M1519        49/89    8:58       44:33
1294  Jeff Snyder            M4044      120/378    8:58       44:33
1295  Nancy Buchholz         F4549       27/374    8:58       44:34
1296  Casper Yu              M3539      125/394    8:58       44:34
1297  Shannon Heim           F3034       86/870    8:58       44:34
1298  Annie Ruef             F1519        12/90    8:59       44:35
1299  Anna Duncan            F1519        13/90    8:59       44:35
1300  Brad Berscheid         M3539      126/394    8:59       44:35
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1301  Richard Whitman        M5559       35/142    8:59       44:37
1302  Eileen Virden          F4549       28/374    8:59       44:37
1303  Marcus Woo             M2529      119/334    8:59       44:37
1304  Tyler Hoang            M1519        50/89    8:59       44:37
1305  Andrea McKillip        F4044       49/590    8:59       44:38
1306  Riley Mahoney          M2529      120/334    8:59       44:38
1307  Sean Loughman          M2529      121/334    8:59       44:38
1308  Alan Bates             M4044      121/378    8:59       44:38
1309  Nick Morris            M3539      127/394    8:59       44:38
1310  Joe Annese             M2529      122/334    8:59       44:38
1311  Justus Post            M3034      144/469    8:59       44:38
1312  Elizabeth Wren Shiffle F3539       80/742    8:59       44:39
1313  Paul Mardesich         M5054       72/228    8:59       44:39
1314  Kari Nelsestuen        F4044       50/590    8:59       44:40
1315  Dave Hughes            M4549       88/277    8:59       44:40
1316  Linda Burnside         F5559       11/138    9:00       44:40
1317  Poppy Glock            F4044       51/590    9:00       44:40
1318  Brock Smedley          M1519        51/89    9:00       44:40
1319  Darick Dang            M2529      123/334    9:00       44:40
1320  Chuck Taylor           M3539      128/394    9:00       44:40
1321  Rebekah Capiral        F2529       91/771    9:00       44:40
1322  Karlee Wallender       F2529       92/771    9:00       44:40
1323  Casey Stroupe          M4044      122/378    9:00       44:40
1324  Jen O'Neal             F4044       52/590    9:00       44:40
1325  William Gardiner       M4044      123/378    9:00       44:41
1326  Blaine Parker          M5054       73/228    9:00       44:41
1327  Jeniffer Rosas         F2529       93/771    9:00       44:41
1328  Christopher French     M4044      124/378    9:00       44:41
1329  Annelle Friel          F4044       53/590    9:00       44:41
1330  James Friel            M4044      125/378    9:00       44:42
1331  David Parkhouse        M3539      129/394    9:00       44:42
1332  Brian Parent           M3539      130/394    9:00       44:42
1333  Michael Chen           M2529      124/334    9:00       44:42
1334  Eric Weeks             M4549       89/277    9:00       44:42
1335  Geoff Hill             M3539      131/394    9:00       44:42
1336  Shiloh Metcalf         F4044       54/590    9:00       44:43
1337  Aleksander Magi        M2529      125/334    9:00       44:43
1338  Rette Rioux            M0114       30/102    9:00       44:43
1339  Juan Luis Atkins       M3539      132/394    9:00       44:43
1340  Georgia Bullard        F2529       94/771    9:00       44:43
1341  Howard Sullivan        M5559       36/142    9:00       44:43
1342  Amber Segundo          F3034       87/870    9:00       44:43
1343  Robert Laxson          M3034      145/469    9:00       44:43
1344  Carey Bowers           F4044       55/590    9:00       44:44
1345  Dana Werner            F2024       52/325    9:00       44:44
1346  Henry Thompson         M2529      126/334    9:00       44:44
1347  Damon Smedley          M4044      126/378    9:00       44:44
1348  Jandy Kiyuna           F2024       53/325    9:00       44:44
1349  Jeff Sherman           M2529      127/334    9:00       44:44
1350  Juan Segundo           M3034      146/469    9:00       44:44
1351  Charles Stilfield      M4549       90/277    9:00       44:44
1352  Joel Geelan            M2529      128/334    9:00       44:44
1353  Brian Teng             M4044      127/378    9:01       44:45
1354  Melissa Cole           F4044       56/590    9:01       44:45
1355  Laurel Hazzard         F3539       81/742    9:01       44:45
1356  Nicole Brabham         F2024       54/325    9:01       44:45
1357  Jenny Barbay           F2529       95/771    9:01       44:45
1358  Darien Stites          F2024       55/325    9:01       44:46
1359  Jeff Maxwell           M3034      147/469    9:01       44:46
1360  Anne Donovan           F4549       29/374    9:01       44:46
1361  Marc Fernandes         M4044      128/378    9:01       44:46
1362  Timothy Miller         M4549       91/277    9:01       44:46
1363  Courtney Wilton        M5559       37/142    9:01       44:46
1364  Troy Johnson           M4044      129/378    9:01       44:46
1365  Rich Ramakers          M4549       92/277    9:01       44:46
1366  Megan Lee              F3539       82/742    9:01       44:46
1367  Charlotte Harvey       F4549       30/374    9:01       44:46
1368  John Weijland          M4549       93/277    9:01       44:46
1369  Aaron Jones            M4044      130/378    9:01       44:47
1370  Scott Halverson        M4044      131/378    9:01       44:47
1371  Kristine Fry           F4044       57/590    9:01       44:47
1372  Jason Boyer            M3034      148/469    9:01       44:47
1373  Laura Lopez            F2529       96/771    9:01       44:48
1374  Nicole Guzman          F3034       88/870    9:01       44:48
1375  Shari Sammeli          F3034       89/870    9:01       44:48
1376  Kati Reardon           F3539       83/742    9:01       44:48
1377  Julia Kersting         F5559       12/138    9:01       44:49
1378  Bryan Williams         M3539      133/394    9:01       44:49
1379  Rebecca Mlinar                        0/0    9:01       44:49
1380  Carmelle Kniss         F2024       56/325    9:01       44:49
1381  Caitlin Chu            F2024       57/325    9:01       44:49
1382  Mac Cooper             M2529      129/334    9:01       44:49
1383  Benjamin Watson        M3539      134/394    9:01       44:49
1384  James Fishback         M3034      149/469    9:01       44:49
1385  Tracey Castleberry     F3539       84/742    9:01       44:49
1386  Daniel Brady           M2529      130/334    9:01       44:49
1387  Rachel Williams        F3539       85/742    9:01       44:49
1388  Jessica Bickford       F1519        14/90    9:02       44:50
1389  Danielle Baldwin       F4044       58/590    9:02       44:50
1390  Jake McGrew            M2024       55/135    9:02       44:51
1391  Janice Swanson         F4549       31/374    9:02       44:52
1392  Andrey Kozhevnikov     M3539      135/394    9:02       44:54
1393  Pilar Tragesser        F3539       86/742    9:02       44:54
1394  Jason Johnson          M3034      150/469    9:02       44:55
1395  Greg Munro             M5559       38/142    9:03       44:55
1396  Stacey Bucklein        F4044       59/590    9:03       44:55
1397  Lisa Yao               F4044       60/590    9:03       44:55
1398  Troy Williams          M3034      151/469    9:03       44:55
1399  Joe Monteil            M3034      152/469    9:03       44:55
1400  Dylan Petrie           M2529      131/334    9:03       44:56
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1401  Brad Johonson          M2529      132/334    9:03       44:56
1402  Beth Alport-Notowitz   F3539       87/742    9:03       44:56
1403  Devyn Barnes           F2529       97/771    9:03       44:56
1404  Cody Barnhart          M2529      133/334    9:03       44:57
1405  Scott Wright           M5559       39/142    9:03       44:58
1406  Drew Hlifka            F3539       88/742    9:03       44:58
1407  Allegra Rasmussen      F1519        15/90    9:03       44:58
1408  Allen Tyler            M2529      134/334    9:03       44:59
1409  Jennifer Blair         F3034       90/870    9:03       44:59
1410  Joshua Welle           M3539      136/394    9:03       44:59
1411  Serena Markanen        F2529       98/771    9:03       44:59
1412  Matthew Edwards        M4044      132/378    9:03       44:59
1413  Tristan Cross          M3539      137/394    9:03       44:59
1414  Sunny Herman           F3034       91/870    9:03       44:59
1415  Gaia Bullock           F2529       99/771    9:03       44:59
1416  Kelly Greer            F3539       89/742    9:03       45:00
1417  Jacob Mills            M3034      153/469    9:03       45:00
1418  Jamie Welle            F3034       92/870    9:03       45:00
1419  Ty Wade                M3034      154/469    9:04       45:00
1420  Nolan Lienhart         M3034      155/469    9:04       45:00
1421  Lindsay Lee Chase      F2529      100/771    9:04       45:00
1422  Nithyananda Jeganathan M3034      156/469    9:04       45:01
1423  Veronica Magallanes    F4044       61/590    9:04       45:01
1424  Randy Rasmussen        M4044      133/378    9:04       45:01
1425  Shaundra Johnson       F2529      101/771    9:04       45:02
1426  Julian Rodriguez       M0114       31/102    9:04       45:02
1427  Mark Murphy            M5054       74/228    9:04       45:02
1428  Claudia Ellena         F2529      102/771    9:04       45:02
1429  Timothy Adkisson       M3034      157/469    9:04       45:02
1430  Andrea Milano          F4549       32/374    9:04       45:03
1431  Gaven Myers            M0114       32/102    9:04       45:03
1432  Carla Quesenberry      F4549       33/374    9:04       45:04
1433  Rachel Phillips        F4044       62/590    9:04       45:04
1434  Karessa Townsend       F4044       63/590    9:04       45:04
1435  Sky Morrison           M0114       33/102    9:04       45:05
1436  John Bean              M4044      134/378    9:05       45:05
1437  Andrea Pfau            F3034       93/870    9:05       45:05
1438  Kerrie Stavig          F4549       34/374    9:05       45:06
1439  Kate Gaeir             F3539       90/742    9:05       45:06
1440  Leah Andrews           F3034       94/870    9:05       45:06
1441  Christy Bishop         F3539       91/742    9:05       45:06
1442  Anne Simcoe            F4549       35/374    9:05       45:07
1443  Robert Pellegrini      M5559       40/142    9:05       45:07
1444  Tori Fay               F3539       92/742    9:05       45:08
1445  Nicole Brewer          F2529      103/771    9:05       45:08
1446  Lacey Burt-Abram       F2529      104/771    9:05       45:08
1447  Christen Abernethy     F4549       36/374    9:05       45:08
1448  Jason Craig            M2529      135/334    9:05       45:09
1449  Melanie Kimple         F3539       93/742    9:05       45:10
1450  Kathryn George         F2024       58/325    9:06       45:10
1451  Patrick George         M5054       75/228    9:06       45:10
1452  David Geller           M3034      158/469    9:06       45:10
1453  Mandi Shanks           F3034       95/870    9:06       45:11
1454  Mandee Pearson         F2529      105/771    9:06       45:11
1455  Hannah Carlton         F2529      106/771    9:06       45:11
1456  Julie Cook             F5559       13/138    9:06       45:12
1457  Craig Brown            M5559       41/142    9:06       45:12
1458  Jeffrey Nistler        M2529      136/334    9:06       45:13
1459  David Wendell          M4044      135/378    9:06       45:13
1460  Matthew Nehring        M2529      137/334    9:06       45:13
1461  Cesilie Cocks          F4549       37/374    9:06       45:13
1462  David Lofland          M4549       94/277    9:06       45:14
1463  Mary Fedoroff          F6064         5/64    9:06       45:14
1464  Justin Edwards         M3034      159/469    9:06       45:14
1465  Alison Brown           F3034       96/870    9:06       45:14
1466  Maureen Mullally       F1519        16/90    9:07       45:15
1467  Jillian Merritt        F3034       97/870    9:07       45:15
1468  Scott Hertel           M2529      138/334    9:07       45:15
1469  James Bingaman         M4549       95/277    9:07       45:16
1470  Dakotah Pine           M2024       56/135    9:07       45:16
1471  Chelsie Fouse          F2529      107/771    9:07       45:16
1472  Bjorn Rasmussen        M2529      139/334    9:07       45:16
1473  Ellen Grover           F4044       64/590    9:07       45:16
1474  Rebekkah McRacken      F3539       94/742    9:07       45:16
1475  Andrew Hertel          M2529      140/334    9:07       45:17
1476  Liz Cohen              F2529      108/771    9:07       45:17
1477  Seth McCracken         M3539      138/394    9:07       45:17
1478  Christine Barlow Reed  F4044       65/590    9:07       45:17
1479  Elizabeth Malmsheimer  F4044       66/590    9:07       45:17
1480  Desiree McCormick      F2529      109/771    9:07       45:18
1481  Sarah Calnek           F3034       98/870    9:07       45:18
1482  Kimmy Leelaamornvichet F2529      110/771    9:07       45:18
1483  Christine Petersen     F3539       95/742    9:07       45:19
1484  Melony Handran         F4549       38/374    9:07       45:19
1485  Zeke Morrison          M0114       34/102    9:08       45:20
1486  David Mistkawi         M4549       96/277    9:08       45:20
1487  Koung Chhim            F4044       67/590    9:08       45:20
1488  Spencer Flores         M2024       57/135    9:08       45:20
1489  Wayne Bynum            M4549       97/277    9:08       45:20
1490  Lara Wall              F3034       99/870    9:08       45:21
1491  Brandy Sperle          F4044       68/590    9:08       45:21
1492  Stacie Agnew           F5054       19/245    9:08       45:21
1493  Tiayin Dai             F3034      100/870    9:08       45:21
1494  Kimberly Schildknecht  F2529      111/771    9:08       45:21
1495  Hillary Ryan           F3034      101/870    9:08       45:21
1496  Brook Cogan            F3034      102/870    9:08       45:21
1497  Shawn Cogan            M3034      160/469    9:08       45:22
1498  Shannon Kenyon         F3034      103/870    9:08       45:22
1499  Justin Lucero          M3034      161/469    9:08       45:22
1500  Wesley Thomas          M2529      141/334    9:08       45:23
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1501  Jack Waibel            M2529      142/334    9:08       45:23
1502  Doug Karlson           M5559       42/142    9:08       45:23
1503  David Kennedy          M4044      136/378    9:08       45:23
1504  Mercedes Magee         F3034      104/870    9:08       45:23
1505  Mitchell Underwood     M5054       76/228    9:08       45:24
1506  Karen Bill             F2529      112/771    9:08       45:24
1507  Matt Cowan             M5559       43/142    9:08       45:24
1508  Delcie Adams           F4044       69/590    9:08       45:25
1509  Mathew Johnson         M3034      162/469    9:09       45:25
1510  Helday De La Cruz      M2024       58/135    9:09       45:25
1511  Todd McIlraith         M4549       98/277    9:09       45:25
1512  Meghan Millet          F3539       96/742    9:09       45:26
1513  Craig Huseby           M4044      137/378    9:09       45:26
1514  Eva McIlraith          F0114        11/62    9:09       45:26
1515  Justus Poling          M3034      163/469    9:09       45:26
1516  Katie Eichelberger     F2529      113/771    9:09       45:26
1517  Terry Morris           M2529      143/334    9:09       45:26
1518  McKenzie Weiler        F2529      114/771    9:09       45:26
1519  Ashley Medellin        F2529      115/771    9:09       45:26
1520  Julie Lamontagne       F4044       70/590    9:09       45:26
1521  David Wiltz            M4044      138/378    9:09       45:27
1522  Kaui Raquel            F3034      105/870    9:09       45:27
1523  Liam Quinn             M4549       99/277    9:09       45:27
1524  Mark Shelton           M4549      100/277    9:09       45:28
1525  Annalisa Wirz          F3034      106/870    9:09       45:28
1526  Patricia Greene        F3539       97/742    9:09       45:28
1527  Madeline Kokes         F5054       20/245    9:09       45:28
1528  Ken Cabellon           M3539      139/394    9:09       45:29
1529  Daniel Catchpole       M4044      139/378    9:09       45:29
1530  Susan Philbin          F3034      107/870    9:09       45:29
1531  Joyce Dunaway          F3034      108/870    9:09       45:29
1532  Nick Philbin           M3034      164/469    9:09       45:29
1533  Jim Wagstaff           M3539      140/394    9:09       45:29
1534  Bruce Aker             M2024       59/135    9:10       45:30
1535  Roberto Suarez         M4044      140/378    9:10       45:30
1536  Erick Nelson           M4044      141/378    9:10       45:30
1537  William Lecount        M5559       44/142    9:10       45:30
1538  Martin Brown           M6064        23/66    9:10       45:30
1539  Sean Richter           M2529      144/334    9:10       45:30
1540  Teresa Ellis Johnsen   F5559       14/138    9:10       45:31
1541  Grant Ebright          M3034      165/469    9:10       45:31
1542  Alex Stolzel           M2529      145/334    9:10       45:31
1543  Michael Caruso         M4549      101/277    9:10       45:31
1544  Sarah Bergman          F3034      109/870    9:10       45:31
1545  Tammy Dowd             F4044       71/590    9:10       45:31
1546  Joshua Shearer         M3539      141/394    9:10       45:32
1547  Mark Fraser            M6064        24/66    9:10       45:32
1548  Joseph Sherwood        M2529      146/334    9:10       45:32
1549  Amanda Jennewein       F3034      110/870    9:10       45:32
1550  Lis Bothwell           F4044       72/590    9:10       45:32
1551  Brooke Stevinson       F3034      111/870    9:10       45:33
1552  Michael Paul           M4044      142/378    9:10       45:33
1553  Brianne Sherwood       F2529      116/771    9:10       45:33
1554  Matthew Olensky        M4549      102/277    9:10       45:33
1555  Dena Morosin           F4044       73/590    9:10       45:33
1556  Paul Vanderwal         M4549      103/277    9:10       45:33
1557  Jason Kent             M4044      143/378    9:10       45:34
1558  Kacie Jederberg        F3034      112/870    9:10       45:34
1559  Mathias Mathiesen      M2529      147/334    9:10       45:34
1560  Paul Robideau          M2024       60/135    9:10       45:34
1561  Elizabeth Kusel        F3539       98/742    9:11       45:35
1562  Kristin Nistler        F2529      117/771    9:11       45:35
1563  Michele Huffman        M2024       61/135    9:11       45:35
1564  Gary Willihnganz       M4549      104/277    9:11       45:35
1565  Martha Gonzales        F4044       74/590    9:11       45:35
1566  Heather Loos           F3539       99/742    9:11       45:35
1567  Samara Hand            F3034      113/870    9:11       45:35
1568  Nick Bernier           M2024       62/135    9:11       45:35
1569  Tai Nguyen             M2529      148/334    9:11       45:36
1570  Doug MacGowan          M5054       77/228    9:11       45:36
1571  Mike Loescher          M5559       45/142    9:11       45:36
1572  Evie Manzon            F3034      114/870    9:11       45:37
1573  Tina Sheaffer          F4549       39/374    9:11       45:37
1574  Jennifer Kuhlmann      F4044       75/590    9:11       45:37
1575  Stefanie Scott         F3034      115/870    9:11       45:37
1576  Wendy Castillo         F4044       76/590    9:11       45:38
1577  Alici Guber            F2529      118/771    9:11       45:38
1578  Ramesh Chandrasekharan M3034      166/469    9:11       45:38
1579  Ed Arevalo             M4549      105/277    9:11       45:39
1580  Katie Peoples          F2529      119/771    9:11       45:39
1581  Rori Collins           F2024       59/325    9:11       45:39
1582  Jackson Martin         M2024       63/135    9:11       45:39
1583  Erika McCarthy         F3034      116/870    9:12       45:40
1584  Kelly Wells            F2529      120/771    9:12       45:40
1585  James McGaffey         M3034      167/469    9:12       45:40
1586  Dennis Harris          M5054       78/228    9:12       45:40
1587  Justin Mueller         M3034      168/469    9:12       45:40
1588  Sara Valdez            F2529      121/771    9:12       45:40
1589  Amy Leslie             F2529      122/771    9:12       45:41
1590  Zeth Lannigan          M3034      169/469    9:12       45:41
1591  Kyle Gwyn              M3034      170/469    9:12       45:41
1592  Scott Rosenthal        M4044      144/378    9:12       45:41
1593  Sarah Wright           F2529      123/771    9:12       45:42
1594  Adam Becenti           M3034      171/469    9:12       45:42
1595  Libby Hartung          F5054       21/245    9:12       45:44
1596  Amy Culver             F3539      100/742    9:13       45:45
1597  Sean Wisniewski        M2529      149/334    9:13       45:46
1598  Julie Clark            F5054       22/245    9:13       45:46
1599  Megan Clark            F2529      124/771    9:13       45:46
1600  John Knapp             M4549      106/277    9:13       45:46
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1601  Jamee Asher            F2529      125/771    9:13       45:47
1602  Dean Gibbons           M5054       79/228    9:13       45:47
1603  Hoover Li              M4549      107/277    9:13       45:47
1604  Kyle Kline             M3539      142/394    9:13       45:47
1605  Kimberly Blue          F3539      101/742    9:13       45:47
1606  Kristen Beatty         F3034      117/870    9:13       45:48
1607  Scott Rower            M3034      172/469    9:13       45:48
1608  Amy Aldridge           F3539      102/742    9:13       45:48
1609  Jennifer Van Vleet     F4549       40/374    9:13       45:48
1610  Bobbye Hernandez       F3034      118/870    9:13       45:48
1611  Haley Turnbow          F2529      126/771    9:13       45:49
1612  Stephanie Baird        F4044       77/590    9:13       45:49
1613  Ashley Cusack          F2529      127/771    9:13       45:49
1614  Mike Paruszkiewicz     M3034      173/469    9:13       45:49
1615  Nicki McMillan         F3034      119/870    9:13       45:49
1616  Mick Seidl             M5559       46/142    9:13       45:49
1617  Christy Fobi           F3539      103/742    9:13       45:49
1618  Trisha Mantel          F2529      128/771    9:13       45:49
1619  Jamie Baxter           F3539      104/742    9:14       45:49
1620  Cara Sterbis           F4549       41/374    9:14       45:50
1621  Chad Hartley           M3539      143/394    9:14       45:50
1622  Alison Wicks           F2529      129/771    9:14       45:50
1623  Tim White              M4044      145/378    9:14       45:50
1624  Francine Sullivan      F3539      105/742    9:14       45:50
1625  Sara Morrissey         F2529      130/771    9:14       45:50
1626  Mitch Fisher           M0114       35/102    9:14       45:50
1627  Derek Doubrava         M3034      174/469    9:14       45:50
1628  Kim Ghioni             F4549       42/374    9:14       45:50
1629  Alan Blanco            M3034      175/469    9:14       45:51
1630  Allison Bryan          F3034      120/870    9:14       45:51
1631  Patti Mapes            F4549       43/374    9:14       45:51
1632  Jared Abraham          M3034      176/469    9:14       45:51
1633  Cory Nagel             M4044      146/378    9:14       45:51
1634  Amy Liechty            F2024       60/325    9:14       45:51
1635  Lunyu Ma               M4044      147/378    9:14       45:52
1636  Justin Meier           M4044      148/378    9:14       45:52
1637  Jared Masterson        M0114       36/102    9:14       45:52
1638  Justin Miller          M3539      144/394    9:14       45:52
1639  Megan Houston          F3539      106/742    9:14       45:53
1640  Kristin Welsh          F2024       61/325    9:14       45:53
1641  Dillon Tannler         M2529      150/334    9:14       45:53
1642  Paul Sharkey           M4044      149/378    9:14       45:53
1643  William McCourt        M1519        52/89    9:14       45:53
1644  Jennifer Fossatti      F3539      107/742    9:14       45:53
1645  Fay MacDonnell         F2529      131/771    9:14       45:53
1646  James Trujillo         M4044      150/378    9:14       45:53
1647  Alison Leung           F2024       62/325    9:14       45:53
1648  Brian Barringer        M4044      151/378    9:14       45:54
1649  Grant Jackson          M2529      151/334    9:14       45:54
1650  Rose King              F3034      121/870    9:14       45:54
1651  Marcia Norgard         F4549       44/374    9:14       45:54
1652  Kyle Lenz              M2024       64/135    9:14       45:54
1653  Sally Guyon            F4044       78/590    9:14       45:54
1654  Richard Bruce          M7074         1/18    9:14       45:54
1655  Colin Polk             M4044      152/378    9:14       45:54
1656  Alexandra Dennis       F2529      132/771    9:15       45:55
1657  Roger Joys             M5054       80/228    9:15       45:55
1658  Kami Aguilar           F3539      108/742    9:15       45:55
1659  Elise Hendrickson      F4044       79/590    9:15       45:55
1660  Erica Lee              F2024       63/325    9:15       45:56
1661  Lori Emunson           F4044       80/590    9:15       45:56
1662  Bryan Minnock          M4044      153/378    9:15       45:56
1663  Karissa Brown          F2024       64/325    9:15       45:56
1664  Richard Fisher         M5559       47/142    9:15       45:56
1665  Chris McDowell         M4549      108/277    9:15       45:56
1666  Katherine Parsons      F3034      122/870    9:15       45:56
1667  Andrea Alejandrino     F4044       81/590    9:15       45:56
1668  Lynda Oneill           F5054       23/245    9:15       45:56
1669  Alan Rooney            M4549      109/277    9:15       45:57
1670  Penelope Babst         F3539      109/742    9:15       45:57
1671  David Lee              M2024       65/135    9:15       45:57
1672  Charlyn Rees           F3539      110/742    9:15       45:58
1673  Holly Carson           F0114        12/62    9:15       45:58
1674  Denise Carson          F4044       82/590    9:15       45:58
1675  Jason Brenneman        M2529      152/334    9:15       45:58
1676  MacKenzie Coplen       F2024       65/325    9:15       45:59
1677  Nathaniel Palone       M2024       66/135    9:15       45:59
1678  Donal Coghlan          M4549      110/277    9:15       45:59
1679  Joseph Dittmer         M3539      145/394    9:15       45:59
1680  Nicole Castonguay      F3539      111/742    9:15       45:59
1681  Carlitos Baker         M5054       81/228    9:15       45:59
1682  Nelya Drofyak          F2529      133/771    9:15       45:59
1683  Sonja Cavens-Harman    F4044       83/590    9:16       46:00
1684  Sean Finucan           M2529      153/334    9:16       46:00
1685  Kevin Shearmire        M2024       67/135    9:16       46:00
1686  Priyanka Lahiri        F2529      134/771    9:16       46:00
1687  Christina Noack        F2529      135/771    9:16       46:00
1688  Kristen Wehrman        F4044       84/590    9:16       46:00
1689  Christina Williams     F4044       85/590    9:16       46:00
1690  Sonja Kalbfleisch      F5054       24/245    9:16       46:01
1691  Dave Erickson          M4044      154/378    9:16       46:01
1692  Lisa Vingara           F3034      123/870    9:16       46:01
1693  Peter Fahlman          M2529      154/334    9:16       46:02
1694  Brad Geltz             M2529      155/334    9:16       46:02
1695  Dominique Irigoin      F2024       66/325    9:16       46:02
1696  Jaren Stensland        M2529      156/334    9:16       46:02
1697  Holly Kipp             F3034      124/870    9:16       46:03
1698  Jacqueline Irigoin     F2529      136/771    9:16       46:03
1699  Ann McBride            F4044       86/590    9:16       46:03
1700  Samantha Foster        F2529      137/771    9:16       46:03
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1701  Veronika Bibikova      F2529      138/771    9:16       46:03
1702  Daniel Cambizaca       M0114       37/102    9:16       46:03
1703  Kevin Mapes            M4549      111/277    9:16       46:03
1704  Beckie Kruse           F2529      139/771    9:16       46:03
1705  Matthew Rea            M5559       48/142    9:16       46:03
1706  Carla Israel           F6064         6/64    9:16       46:03
1707  Jean McCormick         F4044       87/590    9:16       46:03
1708  Kelly Hood             F3034      125/870    9:16       46:04
1709  Nick Sulpizio          M4044      155/378    9:16       46:04
1710  Kim Steiner            F3539      112/742    9:17       46:05
1711  Jordan Grandy          F2529      140/771    9:17       46:05
1712  Michelle Bisgard       F3539      113/742    9:17       46:05
1713  Heath Angelbeck        M3539      146/394    9:17       46:05
1714  David Conditt          M3539      147/394    9:17       46:05
1715  Alex Patterson                        0/0    9:17       46:05
1716  Janina Patterson                      0/0    9:17       46:05
1717  Mychal Cherry          F4044       88/590    9:17       46:05
1718  Gail Mast              F6064         7/64    9:17       46:06
1719  Chris Wright           M2529      157/334    9:17       46:06
1720  Katie Penn             F3034      126/870    9:17       46:06
1721  Katrina Bell           F4549       45/374    9:17       46:06
1722  April Schreiner        F4549       46/374    9:17       46:06
1723  Amie Karjala           F2529      141/771    9:17       46:06
1724  Drew Stevenson         M2529      158/334    9:17       46:06
1725  Emily Maynard          F2529      142/771    9:17       46:06
1726  Jackson Knight         M0114       38/102    9:17       46:06
1727  Miriam McSpadden       F2529      143/771    9:17       46:06
1728  Gregg Rathbone         M2529      159/334    9:17       46:06
1729  Megan Augustin         F2529      144/771    9:17       46:06
1730  Kevin Knight           M4044      156/378    9:17       46:06
1731  Matthew Kohnke         M3539      148/394    9:17       46:07
1732  Luke Fletcher          M2529      160/334    9:17       46:07
1733  Lisa McIlwain          F5054       25/245    9:17       46:07
1734  Aj Rock                F3034      127/870    9:17       46:07
1735  Emily Hasenauer        F2024       67/325    9:17       46:07
1736  Erin Canova            F3034      128/870    9:17       46:07
1737  Stephen Snyder         M2529      161/334    9:17       46:07
1738  Patty Kerns            F5054       26/245    9:17       46:07
1739  Jennifer Sherman       F3539      114/742    9:17       46:07
1740  Amy Carlson            F4044       89/590    9:17       46:07
1741  Dan Reddell            M3539      149/394    9:17       46:07
1742  Reynold Roeder         M5559       49/142    9:17       46:08
1743  Jennifer Roberts       F3539      115/742    9:17       46:08
1744  Stephanie Marshall     F3034      129/870    9:17       46:08
1745  Chris Taylor           M4044      157/378    9:17       46:08
1746  Alex Bartman           M2529      162/334    9:17       46:09
1747  Jeremy Inman           M4044      158/378    9:18       46:09
1748  Kurt Hellman           M3034      177/469    9:18       46:10
1749  Michele Owens          F3034      130/870    9:18       46:10
1750  Scott Dopierala        M3539      150/394    9:18       46:10
1751  Chad Withrow           M3539      151/394    9:18       46:11
1752  Kelley Slayton         M7074         2/18    9:18       46:11
1753  Mandy Huth             F3539      116/742    9:18       46:11
1754  Lacey Hamerin          F3034      131/870    9:18       46:12
1755  Giselle Reyes          F3034      132/870    9:18       46:12
1756  Alicia Hamilton        F4549       47/374    9:18       46:12
1757  Jill Lantz             F4044       90/590    9:18       46:12
1758  Luke McBride           M2529      163/334    9:18       46:12
1759  Bhaskar Mandala        M3539      152/394    9:18       46:12
1760  Colleen Mundy          F5559       15/138    9:18       46:12
1761  Jennifer Domingo       F3539      117/742    9:18       46:13
1762  Brenda Buchanan        F2024       68/325    9:18       46:13
1763  Lana Finley            F4044       91/590    9:18       46:13
1764  Stella Parker          F3034      133/870    9:18       46:13
1765  Danielle Bradley       F2529      145/771    9:18       46:13
1766  Mark Hnath             M4549      112/277    9:18       46:13
1767  Kyle Freshwaters       M3034      178/469    9:18       46:14
1768  Rod Erickson           M5559       50/142    9:18       46:14
1769  Shallon Gould          F3034      134/870    9:18       46:14
1770  Shelley Beigh          F4044       92/590    9:18       46:14
1771  Jennifer Andreson      F3034      135/870    9:18       46:14
1772  Travis Schneider       M3539      153/394    9:19       46:15
1773  Vanessa Wakeling       F2529      146/771    9:19       46:15
1774  Denise Barnes          F5559       16/138    9:19       46:15
1775  Patrick Hardyman       M3539      154/394    9:19       46:15
1776  Kieran Neary           F2529      147/771    9:19       46:15
1777  Geoff Christie         M2529      164/334    9:19       46:15
1778  Chelsea Davis          F4044       93/590    9:19       46:16
1779  Brian Egan             M4549      113/277    9:19       46:16
1780  Nikki Reynolds         F3539      118/742    9:19       46:16
1781  Kaco Newbury           F3034      136/870    9:19       46:17
1782  Trent Tokos            M4044      159/378    9:19       46:17
1783  Gary Miller            M7074         3/18    9:19       46:17
1784  Lauren Strobbe         F3539      119/742    9:19       46:17
1785  Scott Hossner          M4549      114/277    9:19       46:17
1786  Derek Hahm             M4044      160/378    9:19       46:17
1787  Leo Lee                M3539      155/394    9:19       46:17
1788  Rosie Brammer          F2529      148/771    9:19       46:18
1789  Rich Jensen            M4549      115/277    9:19       46:18
1790  Jack Owens             M3034      179/469    9:19       46:19
1791  Brian Eason            M4044      161/378    9:20       46:20
1792  Nicole Shelton         F3539      120/742    9:20       46:20
1793  Keri Perchick          F3539      121/742    9:20       46:21
1794  Erin Hauck             F3539      122/742    9:20       46:21
1795  Inga Kozhevnikov       F3034      137/870    9:20       46:22
1796  Makayla Sullivan       F0114        13/62    9:20       46:22
1797  Heather Baron          F3539      123/742    9:20       46:22
1798  Gary Johnson           M5559       51/142    9:20       46:23
1799  Susannah Johnson       F5054       27/245    9:20       46:23
1800  Alisa Grammer          F3539      124/742    9:20       46:23
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1801  Ben Burke              M3034      180/469    9:20       46:23
1802  Cory Blickenstaff      M3539      156/394    9:20       46:24
1803  Justin Smith           M3539      157/394    9:20       46:24
1804  Jocelyn Sherrick       F3034      138/870    9:20       46:24
1805  Jennifer Miller        F3539      125/742    9:20       46:24
1806  Jeff Brinkley          M4549      116/277    9:20       46:24
1807  Amy Grant              F4549       48/374    9:20       46:24
1808  Darrin Marks           M4549      117/277    9:21       46:25
1809  James Cohron           M3539      158/394    9:21       46:25
1810  Laurie Cohron          F4549       49/374    9:21       46:25
1811  Alexandra Lacesa       F2024       69/325    9:21       46:26
1812  J P Garofalo           M4549      118/277    9:21       46:26
1813  Haley Bjerk            F3034      139/870    9:21       46:26
1814  Nikki Leonardi         F2024       70/325    9:21       46:26
1815  Bryan Walker           M2529      165/334    9:21       46:27
1816  Amanda Grant           F3034      140/870    9:21       46:27
1817  Tara Faulmann          F3539      126/742    9:21       46:27
1818  Kaarin Ekstrum         F3539      127/742    9:21       46:27
1819  Helen Camden           F2529      149/771    9:21       46:27
1820  Kathleen Rastetter     F5559       17/138    9:21       46:27
1821  Jill Sievers           F4549       50/374    9:21       46:27
1822  Daniel Hawkins         M3034      181/469    9:21       46:27
1823  Inger McDowell         F3539      128/742    9:21       46:27
1824  Sam Bradbury           M4044      162/378    9:21       46:27
1825  Greg Horner            M5054       82/228    9:21       46:28
1826  H Brown                F1519        17/90    9:21       46:28
1827  Ashley Duenas          F3539      129/742    9:21       46:29
1828  Kelly McConville       F3034      141/870    9:21       46:29
1829  Jessica Graham         F3539      130/742    9:21       46:29
1830  Micheal Deless         F5559       18/138    9:21       46:29
1831  Amy McKinnon           F3034      142/870    9:21       46:29
1832  Yvonne Gallardo        F3034      143/870    9:21       46:29
1833  Devon Walterscheid     F2024       71/325    9:22       46:29
1834  Stan Sawicki           M5054       83/228    9:22       46:29
1835  Lisa Webley            F2529      150/771    9:22       46:30
1836  Tirzah Hawkins         F3034      144/870    9:22       46:30
1837  Sydney Sullivan        F1519        18/90    9:22       46:30
1838  Greg Espinosa          M4044      163/378    9:22       46:30
1839  Amy Espinosa           F4044       94/590    9:22       46:30
1840  Serena Dryden          F1519        19/90    9:22       46:30
1841  Veronica Brummell      F2529      151/771    9:22       46:30
1842  Phil Lingelbach        M7074         4/18    9:22       46:31
1843  Ashleigh Atwood        F3034      145/870    9:22       46:31
1844  Dan Sullivan           M4549      119/277    9:22       46:31
1845  Anna Hoover            F4044       95/590    9:22       46:31
1846  William Mendyk         M3034      182/469    9:22       46:31
1847  Mike Creighton         M5054       84/228    9:22       46:31
1848  Adrienne Scheehean     F2024       72/325    9:22       46:32
1849  Kat Leavitt            F2024       73/325    9:22       46:32
1850  Emily Moen             F2529      152/771    9:22       46:32
1851  Ted Homenick           M5054       85/228    9:22       46:33
1852  Cary Bubenik           M5054       86/228    9:22       46:33
1853  Bradley Hankins        M3034      183/469    9:22       46:33
1854  Megan Taylor           F3034      146/870    9:22       46:33
1855  Michael Deskins        M2529      166/334    9:22       46:33
1856  Mischa O'Reilly        F4044       96/590    9:22       46:33
1857  Jill King              F3539      131/742    9:22       46:33
1858  Tyson Schreiner        M4549      120/277    9:22       46:33
1859  Victor Garcia          M4044      164/378    9:22       46:33
1860  Helen O'Grady          F4549       51/374    9:22       46:34
1861  Jonathan Estabrook     M3034      184/469    9:22       46:34
1862  Nora Swinburne         F3034      147/870    9:22       46:34
1863  Jeremy Rotter          M3034      185/469    9:23       46:35
1864  Katie Storm            F2529      153/771    9:23       46:35
1865  Marcus Gores           M2024       68/135    9:23       46:35
1866  Deborah Gores          F4044       97/590    9:23       46:35
1867  Colleen Ballou         F5054       28/245    9:23       46:36
1868  Vanessa Lyons          F4044       98/590    9:23       46:36
1869  Brian Patterson        M4044      165/378    9:23       46:36
1870  Carrie Bourquein       F4044       99/590    9:23       46:36
1871  Joe Pratt              M3539      159/394    9:23       46:36
1872  Kevin Jones            M5054       87/228    9:23       46:37
1873  Jim Hedtke             M7074         5/18    9:23       46:37
1874  Steven Whitesides      M6064        25/66    9:23       46:37
1875  Ron Spence             M4549      121/277    9:23       46:37
1876  Dave Havelick          M4549      122/277    9:23       46:37
1877  Bruce Heinrich         M4549      123/277    9:23       46:38
1878  Larry Deal             M3539      160/394    9:23       46:38
1879  Vanessa Meyer          F3034      148/870    9:23       46:38
1880  Erin Strub             F3034      149/870    9:23       46:38
1881  Joseph Skipper         M3034      186/469    9:23       46:39
1882  Dell Ann Dyar          F6569         1/20    9:23       46:39
1883  Lynn Hayden            F6064         8/64    9:23       46:39
1884  Lindsay Jenkins        F3539      132/742    9:23       46:39
1885  David Lane             M3539      161/394    9:23       46:39
1886  Brig Labuhn            M1519        53/89    9:24       46:39
1887  Tyler Chavers          M4044      166/378    9:24       46:39
1888  Thomas Moss            M2529      167/334    9:24       46:40
1889  Rebecca Rutledge       F2529      154/771    9:24       46:40
1890  Jon Shaver             M4044      167/378    9:24       46:40
1891  Luke Rutledge          M3034      187/469    9:24       46:40
1892  Anne Bird              F4549       52/374    9:24       46:41
1893  Jeff Sturges           M4549      124/277    9:24       46:41
1894  Linda Degman           F4549       53/374    9:24       46:41
1895  Erin Shaw              F2529      155/771    9:24       46:41
1896  Hailey Burk            F2529      156/771    9:24       46:41
1897  Donnie Thompson        M4549      125/277    9:24       46:42
1898  Quinn Halverson        F2529      157/771    9:24       46:42
1899  Andrew Criswell        M1519        54/89    9:24       46:42
1900  Megan Riley            F3034      150/870    9:24       46:42
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1901  Miranda Bullock        F3539      133/742    9:24       46:42
1902  Isaac Jameson          M3539      162/394    9:24       46:42
1903  Michelle Yenderrozos   F3034      151/870    9:24       46:42
1904  Laura Taylor           F4549       54/374    9:24       46:42
1905  Matthew Mangan         M2024       69/135    9:24       46:42
1906  Mike Botthof           M2529      168/334    9:24       46:43
1907  Joe Vetere             M3034      188/469    9:24       46:43
1908  Joel Barranger         M3034      189/469    9:24       46:43
1909  Lynda Flinn            F6064         9/64    9:24       46:43
1910  Nick Christen          M2024       70/135    9:24       46:43
1911  David Grech            M2529      169/334    9:24       46:43
1912  Sarah Han              F2529      158/771    9:24       46:43
1913  Kelcey Brown           F3539      134/742    9:24       46:44
1914  Jake Reid              M3034      190/469    9:24       46:44
1915  Ekaterina Shapka       F2529      159/771    9:25       46:44
1916  Kayla Seager           F2024       74/325    9:25       46:45
1917  Jim Stein              M4549      126/277    9:25       46:45
1918  Travis Omlid           M3539      163/394    9:25       46:45
1919  Lindsay Olson          F2024       75/325    9:25       46:46
1920  Betsy Reed             F2529      160/771    9:25       46:47
1921  Chante Larlee          F3034      152/870    9:25       46:47
1922  Teresa McMeans-Skegg   F3539      135/742    9:25       46:47
1923  Hilda Stevens          F3539      136/742    9:25       46:48
1924  Matthew Patton         M3034      191/469    9:25       46:48
1925  Michelle Lanter        F4044      100/590    9:25       46:49
1926  Whitney Anderson       F2024       76/325    9:25       46:49
1927  Colby Iverson          M4044      168/378    9:25       46:49
1928  Vincent Piscitello     M5054       88/228    9:25       46:49
1929  Jack Kohles            M2529      170/334    9:25       46:49
1930  Blake Shinpaugh        M4549      127/277    9:26       46:50
1931  Terry Rathkey          F5559       19/138    9:26       46:50
1932  Kristin Binkley        F3539      137/742    9:26       46:50
1933  Megan Cooper           F4044      101/590    9:26       46:50
1934  Kandi Ho               F4044      102/590    9:26       46:51
1935  John Cruickshank       M2529      171/334    9:26       46:51
1936  Mallory Cruickshank    F2529      161/771    9:26       46:51
1937  Colleen Kangas         F5054       29/245    9:26       46:51
1938  Kelli Quinn            F2529      162/771    9:26       46:52
1939  Molly Huggins          F2529      163/771    9:26       46:52
1940  Andy Ho                M0114       39/102    9:26       46:52
1941  Kristin Walsh          F4549       55/374    9:26       46:52
1942  Gabriel Mullally       M1519        55/89    9:26       46:52
1943  Scott Cruickshank      M5054       89/228    9:26       46:53
1944  Sam Snow               M3034      192/469    9:26       46:53
1945  Matt Sturzinger        M3034      193/469    9:26       46:53
1946  Pamela Stith           F3034      153/870    9:26       46:53
1947  Eric Pfingsten         M1519        56/89    9:26       46:53
1948  Eoghan Colhoun         M3539      164/394    9:26       46:53
1949  Jenna Sturzinger       F2529      164/771    9:26       46:53
1950  Annette Mancuso        F5054       30/245    9:26       46:53
1951  Kaycee Poissant        F3539      138/742    9:26       46:54
1952  Dan Henninger          M5559       52/142    9:26       46:54
1953  Gina Paine             F4044      103/590    9:26       46:54
1954  Jessica Sahlstrom      F4044      104/590    9:26       46:54
1955  Mihai Voivod           M2529      172/334    9:27       46:54
1956  Monica Gupta           F4044      105/590    9:27       46:54
1957  Melissa Kessler        F2529      165/771    9:27       46:55
1958  Kathryn Meier          F3034      154/870    9:27       46:55
1959  Tracey Pratt           F4044      106/590    9:27       46:55
1960  James Stratton         M3034      194/469    9:27       46:55
1961  Dick Shamrell          M6064        26/66    9:27       46:55
1962  Adrienne Lindsey       F2529      166/771    9:27       46:56
1963  Lisa Sullivan          F4549       56/374    9:27       46:56
1964  Tommi Costanzo         F2529      167/771    9:27       46:56
1965  Janine Nave            F6569         2/20    9:27       46:56
1966  Brad Thorgramson       M3034      195/469    9:27       46:56
1967  Vince Girolami         M4549      128/277    9:27       46:56
1968  Rigoberto Gomez        M3539      165/394    9:27       46:56
1969  Alisa Leeper           F3034      155/870    9:27       46:57
1970  Sean Duffy             M3539      166/394    9:27       46:57
1971  Eric Stuebing          M2024       71/135    9:27       46:57
1972  Ruben Garcia Angeles   M2024       72/135    9:27       46:57
1973  Jeff Wright            M3539      167/394    9:27       46:57
1974  Lauren Heard           F2024       77/325    9:27       46:58
1975  Chelsea Crosslin       F2529      168/771    9:27       46:58
1976  Guilian Del Rio        F2024       78/325    9:27       46:58
1977  Meghan Austin          F2529      169/771    9:27       46:58
1978  Rose Gomez             F2529      170/771    9:27       46:58
1979  Michelle Dunnaback     F2529      171/771    9:27       46:58
1980  Ashley Smith           F2529      172/771    9:27       46:58
1981  Brian Craner           M3034      196/469    9:27       46:58
1982  Dane Butler            M2529      173/334    9:27       46:59
1983  Amy Langevin           F2529      173/771    9:27       46:59
1984  Jason Davendonis       M3539      168/394    9:28       46:59
1985  Erin Vanweelden        F3034      156/870    9:28       46:59
1986  Owen Shoemaker         M0114       40/102    9:28       47:00
1987  Roz Andersen           F4549       57/374    9:28       47:00
1988  Sherri Skelly          F5559       20/138    9:28       47:00
1989  Sarah Aili             F2024       79/325    9:28       47:00
1990  Jennifer Hornick       F3539      139/742    9:28       47:00
1991  Justin Hart            M3034      197/469    9:28       47:01
1992  Pamela Atkinson        F5054       31/245    9:28       47:01
1993  Tanner Hord            M0114       41/102    9:28       47:01
1994  Jana Shervey           F5054       32/245    9:28       47:01
1995  Jennifer Allen         F4044      107/590    9:28       47:02
1996  Todd Gienapp           M4044      169/378    9:28       47:02
1997  Heather McClelland     F3539      140/742    9:28       47:02
1998  James Wyn              M3034      198/469    9:28       47:02
1999  Graham Moon            M3034      199/469    9:28       47:02
2000  Christina Diestler     F3034      157/870    9:28       47:02
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2001  Theresa Marchetti      F3034      158/870    9:28       47:02
2002  Gretchen Phelps        F4044      108/590    9:28       47:02
2003  Anders Ramstad         M3034      200/469    9:28       47:03
2004  Michael Hines          M5054       90/228    9:28       47:03
2005  Jennifer Lowe          F3034      159/870    9:28       47:03
2006  Justin Olson           M3034      201/469    9:28       47:03
2007  Breeanna Moore         F3034      160/870    9:28       47:03
2008  Stacey Daley           F3539      141/742    9:28       47:03
2009  Mindy Roth             F3034      161/870    9:28       47:03
2010  Chicory Eddy           F4044      109/590    9:29       47:04
2011  Tylor Clark            M2024       73/135    9:29       47:04
2012  Alana Anderson         F3034      162/870    9:29       47:04
2013  Jamari Carter          M3034      202/469    9:29       47:05
2014  Nikita Wolf            F1519        20/90    9:29       47:05
2015  Chad Hosack            M4044      170/378    9:29       47:05
2016  Charlie Moore          M1519        57/89    9:29       47:05
2017  Chad Bennett           M2529      174/334    9:29       47:05
2018  Lindsey Chamberlin     F2529      174/771    9:29       47:05
2019  Colleen Puderbaugh     F5559       21/138    9:29       47:05
2020  Cristin Faldetta       F3539      142/742    9:29       47:05
2021  Michael Lederle        M5559       53/142    9:29       47:06
2022  Athena Ehnot           F3034      163/870    9:29       47:06
2023  Jeffrey Anderson       M5054       91/228    9:29       47:06
2024  Ruben Alba             M2529      175/334    9:29       47:06
2025  Rebecca Quandt         F2529      175/771    9:29       47:06
2026  Alexandra James        F3034      164/870    9:29       47:06
2027  Steve Story            M5559       54/142    9:29       47:06
2028  Jackie Fuller          F3034      165/870    9:29       47:07
2029  Sharon Baggs           F5054       33/245    9:29       47:07
2030  Tom Arant              M4044      171/378    9:29       47:08
2031  Chad Celorie           M3539      169/394    9:29       47:08
2032  Nikki Scott            F2529      176/771    9:29       47:08
2033  Andrea Scofield        F5559       22/138    9:29       47:08
2034  Jamie Shulman          M4044      172/378    9:29       47:08
2035  Danelle Dimick         M3034      203/469    9:29       47:09
2036  April Bezenah          F4549       58/374    9:29       47:09
2037  Paul Reiter            M3539      170/394    9:29       47:09
2038  Beate Hoelscher        F4549       59/374    9:30       47:09
2039  Brooke Pickering       F1519        21/90    9:30       47:09
2040  Rodney Cottis          M5054       92/228    9:30       47:09
2041  Heather Lofgren        F3539      143/742    9:30       47:09
2042  Patrick Bourne         M3034      204/469    9:30       47:09
2043  Robin Hackman          F1519        22/90    9:30       47:09
2044  Megan Wark             F1519        23/90    9:30       47:10
2045  Vince Moore            M4549      129/277    9:30       47:10
2046  Maggie Summers         F2529      177/771    9:30       47:10
2047  Lucia Battaglia        F3539      144/742    9:30       47:11
2048  James Koenig           M5054       93/228    9:30       47:11
2049  Kristin Boyle          F2529      178/771    9:30       47:11
2050  Ashley Madison         F3539      145/742    9:30       47:11
2051  Paul Bell              M5559       55/142    9:30       47:11
2052  Elena Nilsen           F4044      110/590    9:30       47:11
2053  Katie Schaefer         F0114        14/62    9:30       47:11
2054  Becky Lawrence         F4044      111/590    9:30       47:12
2055  Jeffery Kohne          M2529      176/334    9:30       47:12
2056  Lindsey Bakker         F2529      179/771    9:30       47:12
2057  Beau Gray              M3539      171/394    9:30       47:12
2058  Michelle Harmsen       F4044      112/590    9:30       47:12
2059  Alexandra Travaglio    F2529      180/771    9:30       47:13
2060  Mark McDonald          M3539      172/394    9:30       47:13
2061  Rich Muller            M4549      130/277    9:30       47:13
2062  Akhil Kambhammettu     M1519        58/89    9:30       47:13
2063  Kristina Moore         F3034      166/870    9:30       47:13
2064  Jodene Huddleston      F5054       34/245    9:30       47:14
2065  Ben Buss               M4044      173/378    9:30       47:14
2066  Matthew Winit          M3034      205/469    9:31       47:14
2067  Blair Hite             M3034      206/469    9:31       47:14
2068  Jonathan Goldmann      M3034      207/469    9:31       47:15
2069  Ciara Doyle            F3034      167/870    9:31       47:15
2070  Mandy Morin                           0/0    9:31       47:16
2071  Jay Bankhead           M4549      131/277    9:31       47:16
2072  Patricia Demasi        F4044      113/590    9:31       47:16
2073  Lucia Banks            F2529      181/771    9:31       47:16
2074  Tricia Hunter          F3034      168/870    9:31       47:17
2075  Amanda Sayers          F3034      169/870    9:31       47:17
2076  William Watson         M0114       42/102    9:31       47:18
2077  Doug Overfield         M4044      174/378    9:31       47:18
2078  Neal Forsthoefel       M5054       94/228    9:31       47:18
2079  Alison Meiners         F3539      146/742    9:31       47:19
2080  Karen Spencer          F4044      114/590    9:32       47:19
2081  Brittany Weiler        F3034      170/870    9:32       47:19
2082  Nancy Kraushaar        F5559       23/138    9:32       47:19
2083  Lauren Morice          F2529      182/771    9:32       47:19
2084  Jon McGuire            M3034      208/469    9:32       47:20
2085  Simon Gerfer           M2024       74/135    9:32       47:20
2086  John Brennan           M3034      209/469    9:32       47:20
2087  Darrin Vannevele       M4044      175/378    9:32       47:21
2088  Brian Causey           M3539      173/394    9:32       47:21
2089  Andrew Esselman        M2529      177/334    9:32       47:21
2090  Dunny Colhoun          M4044      176/378    9:32       47:21
2091  J.P. Olson             M3539      174/394    9:32       47:22
2092  Kim Larsen             F4044      115/590    9:32       47:22
2093  Michelle Aman          F4044      116/590    9:32       47:23
2094  Jami Kalmbach          F3034      171/870    9:32       47:23
2095  Steven Malany          M4549      132/277    9:32       47:23
2096  Deanna Olivas          F4044      117/590    9:32       47:23
2097  Gretchen Lutes         F4549       60/374    9:32       47:23
2098  Leah Wyllie            F2024       80/325    9:32       47:23
2099  Tracy Allred           F3539      147/742    9:32       47:23
2100  Alec Josephson         M5054       95/228    9:32       47:24
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2101  Michael Allison        M5054       96/228    9:32       47:24
2102  Cynthia Panko          F5054       35/245    9:33       47:24
2103  Ron Shearer            M5054       97/228    9:33       47:24
2104  Eric Richards          M2529      178/334    9:33       47:24
2105  Kenda Wavra            F2024       81/325    9:33       47:24
2106  Michael Tieaskie       M4044      177/378    9:33       47:24
2107  Larry Dennis           M5054       98/228    9:33       47:24
2108  John Savko             M2529      179/334    9:33       47:25
2109  Christopher Mulliken   M3034      210/469    9:33       47:25
2110  Haley Green            F3034      172/870    9:33       47:25
2111  Julie Patterson        F4549       61/374    9:33       47:25
2112  Vern Hee               M5559       56/142    9:33       47:26
2113  Beth Gerhart           F3034      173/870    9:33       47:26
2114  Malia Hee              F1519        24/90    9:33       47:26
2115  Amy Slater             F4549       62/374    9:33       47:26
2116  Sam Szapucki           M2529      180/334    9:33       47:26
2117  Patty Groman           F3539      148/742    9:33       47:26
2118  Catlin Gagliasso       F3034      174/870    9:33       47:26
2119  Charee Wheeler         F3539      149/742    9:33       47:26
2120  Fabio Cruz             M3539      175/394    9:33       47:27
2121  Christina Naugle       F4549       63/374    9:33       47:27
2122  Dmitria Burby          F3034      175/870    9:33       47:27
2123  Morgan Brammer         F2529      183/771    9:33       47:27
2124  Damola Omotosho        M2529      181/334    9:33       47:27
2125  John Carroll           M5559       57/142    9:33       47:28
2126  Natasha Carroll        F2529      184/771    9:33       47:28
2127  Conner Chamberlin      M2529      182/334    9:33       47:28
2128  Sara Brian             F3539      150/742    9:33       47:28
2129  Melissa Novak          F3539      151/742    9:33       47:28
2130  Andrew Minor           M3034      211/469    9:33       47:28
2131  Shayna Goldstein       F3034      176/870    9:33       47:28
2132  Jamie Ellis            F3539      152/742    9:33       47:28
2133  Cassie Salinas         F3034      177/870    9:33       47:29
2134  Sikhiu Huynh           M3034      212/469    9:33       47:29
2135  Rebecca Rogers         F2529      185/771    9:34       47:29
2136  Brad Crawford          M4044      178/378    9:34       47:29
2137  Kristen Johanson       F4549       64/374    9:34       47:29
2138  Tory Hines             F2529      186/771    9:34       47:30
2139  Kimberly Ayres         F2024       82/325    9:34       47:30
2140  Matt Eiben             M3034      213/469    9:34       47:30
2141  Jon Bierbrauer         M3539      176/394    9:34       47:31
2142  Kevin Jones            M5054       99/228    9:34       47:31
2143  Stephanie Arnaud       F2529      187/771    9:34       47:31
2144  Mara Howell            F3034      178/870    9:34       47:32
2145  Jessica Edmiston       F3034      179/870    9:34       47:32
2146  Tracy Brinkley         F4044      118/590    9:34       47:32
2147  Gregg Hicks            M3539      177/394    9:34       47:32
2148  Jayme Mori             F2529      188/771    9:34       47:33
2149  Per Junkerman          M2529      183/334    9:34       47:33
2150  Heidi Johnsen          F2529      189/771    9:34       47:33
2151  Lilian Nguyen          F1519        25/90    9:34       47:33
2152  Tim Hildebrandt        M3034      214/469    9:34       47:33
2153  Robert Prill           M4044      179/378    9:34       47:33
2154  Justin Ervin           M3034      215/469    9:34       47:33
2155  April Ervin            F3034      180/870    9:34       47:34
2156  Matt Wilbur            M5054      100/228    9:34       47:34
2157  Wenonah Usher          F3539      153/742    9:34       47:34
2158  Mary-Beth Baptista     F4044      119/590    9:35       47:34
2159  Randall Goldenberg     M5559       58/142    9:35       47:34
2160  Anna Dillard           F3539      154/742    9:35       47:34
2161  Danielle Bodmer        F2529      190/771    9:35       47:35
2162  Rukalyah Adams         F4044      120/590    9:35       47:35
2163  Barry Dillard          M4044      180/378    9:35       47:35
2164  Scott McDonald         M4044      181/378    9:35       47:35
2165  Jerri Hunt             F4044      121/590    9:35       47:35
2166  Michelle Iimori-Golden F4549       65/374    9:35       47:36
2167  Ryan Clough            M3034      216/469    9:35       47:36
2168  Tracy Gregory          F5054       36/245    9:35       47:36
2169  Aaron Abrams           M3539      178/394    9:35       47:36
2170  Florin Veja            M3034      217/469    9:35       47:36
2171  Curtis Larson          M5054      101/228    9:35       47:36
2172  Ashley Marsh           F2529      191/771    9:35       47:36
2173  Mo Nishiyama           M4549      133/277    9:35       47:36
2174  Julie Bolt             F5559       24/138    9:35       47:36
2175  Michelle Miller        F2529      192/771    9:35       47:37
2176  Stella Nelson          F3034      181/870    9:35       47:37
2177  Brian Zielke           M2024       75/135    9:35       47:37
2178  Melissa Woodburn       F4044      122/590    9:35       47:37
2179  Kara Skofstad          F2024       83/325    9:35       47:38
2180  Cheri Girolami         F4044      123/590    9:35       47:38
2181  Rebekah Haugen         F2024       84/325    9:35       47:38
2182  Eric Stanton           M4549      134/277    9:35       47:38
2183  Justin Luttrell        M2529      184/334    9:35       47:39
2184  Sylvia Walker          F3539      155/742    9:36       47:39
2185  Beth Sage              F3034      182/870    9:36       47:39
2186  Amy McKenna            F3539      156/742    9:36       47:39
2187  Tani Zuniga            F3034      183/870    9:36       47:39
2188  Melissa Chuream        F4044      124/590    9:36       47:39
2189  Theodora Schrier       F4044      125/590    9:36       47:40
2190  Jenny Meeker           F2529      193/771    9:36       47:40
2191  Michael Jen            M5054      102/228    9:36       47:41
2192  David Ayers            M5054      103/228    9:36       47:41
2193  Reid Phillips          M4044      182/378    9:36       47:41
2194  Kyan Bartel            M2529      185/334    9:36       47:41
2195  Noah Krygier           M3539      179/394    9:36       47:41
2196  Brett Dalton           M2529      186/334    9:36       47:41
2197  Ingrid Jackson         F3034      184/870    9:36       47:41
2198  Laci Johnson           F3539      157/742    9:36       47:41
2199  Paul Sawyer            M6064        27/66    9:36       47:41
2200  Krista Gray            F3034      185/870    9:36       47:42
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2201  Victoria Foord         F4549       66/374    9:36       47:42
2202  Catherine Patterson    F4044      126/590    9:36       47:42
2203  Karen Ayers            F5054       37/245    9:36       47:42
2204  Erin Dalton            F3539      158/742    9:36       47:42
2205  Terence Brasch         M2024       76/135    9:36       47:42
2206  Aleson MacFarlane      F5054       38/245    9:36       47:43
2207  Jana Daugherty         F3539      159/742    9:36       47:43
2208  Kris Nicoll            M3539      180/394    9:36       47:43
2209  Erik Bruun             M3539      181/394    9:36       47:43
2210  Katelyn Brandon        F2024       85/325    9:36       47:44
2211  Jennifer Olson         F3539      160/742    9:37       47:44
2212  Laura Dieter           F3034      186/870    9:37       47:44
2213  Jody Hime              F3539      161/742    9:37       47:44
2214  Dj Simcoe              M5054      104/228    9:37       47:44
2215  Amy Everson            F3034      187/870    9:37       47:44
2216  Jill Hefferton         F4549       67/374    9:37       47:45
2217  Ty Hunter Jacobson     M0114       43/102    9:37       47:45
2218  Angela Green           F2024       86/325    9:37       47:45
2219  Jennifer Mayo          F3034      188/870    9:37       47:45
2220  Joe Brannan            M5054      105/228    9:37       47:45
2221  Ben Stockfleth         M3034      218/469    9:37       47:46
2222  Monica Belzer          F3539      162/742    9:37       47:46
2223  Jonathan Plenn         M3034      219/469    9:37       47:47
2224  Alex Zerzan            M2529      187/334    9:37       47:47
2225  Jessie Sills           F2529      194/771    9:37       47:47
2226  Joe Rhinehart          M3539      182/394    9:37       47:47
2227  Kelly Fitzpatrick      F2024       87/325    9:37       47:48
2228  Nina Cao               F4044      127/590    9:37       47:48
2229  Meredith Taggart       F2529      195/771    9:37       47:48
2230  Kasey Daily            F2024       88/325    9:37       47:48
2231  Katie Smith            F4044      128/590    9:37       47:48
2232  Kelly Baker            F3539      163/742    9:37       47:49
2233  Cara McClung           F3539      164/742    9:38       47:49
2234  Brad Smith             M5054      106/228    9:38       47:49
2235  Emily Kitts            F2529      196/771    9:38       47:49
2236  Charlie Blakley        M5559       59/142    9:38       47:49
2237  Ryan McClung           M4044      183/378    9:38       47:49
2238  Terry Olson            M6064        28/66    9:38       47:49
2239  Stephanie Solano       F3539      165/742    9:38       47:49
2240  Kayla Forseth          F2024       89/325    9:38       47:50
2241  Vanessa Maestas        F2024       90/325    9:38       47:50
2242  Jena McClain           F2529      197/771    9:38       47:50
2243  Dan Terrel             M4044      184/378    9:38       47:50
2244  Elvis Nguyen           M2529      188/334    9:38       47:51
2245  Mark Luckeroth         M2529      189/334    9:38       47:51
2246  Thomas Drew            M2529      190/334    9:38       47:51
2247  Brennan Mezes          M2024       77/135    9:38       47:52
2248  Michele Hill           F4044      129/590    9:38       47:52
2249  Bradley Bozak          M2024       78/135    9:38       47:52
2250  Olivia Hill            F1519        26/90    9:38       47:52
2251  Jeffrey Hutchens       M2529      191/334    9:38       47:52
2252  Cate Geralds           F3034      189/870    9:38       47:52
2253  Lindsay Gray           F3034      190/870    9:38       47:52
2254  Cameron Hill           M1519        59/89    9:38       47:52
2255  Jen Blakley            F5559       25/138    9:38       47:52
2256  Christopher Norton     M2024       79/135    9:38       47:52
2257  Rob Owskey             M4044      185/378    9:38       47:52
2258  Vern Krist             M5559       60/142    9:38       47:53
2259  Kirkland Frost         M2024       80/135    9:38       47:53
2260  Bret Hokkanen                         0/0    9:38       47:53
2261  Wendy Childs           F4549       68/374    9:38       47:53
2262  Jessica Hales          F2024       91/325    9:38       47:53
2263  Kyle Geelan            M2529      192/334    9:38       47:53
2264  Elizabeth Ackerman     F4044      130/590    9:38       47:53
2265  Teneil Anderson        F3539      166/742    9:38       47:54
2266  Kelsey Powell          F2529      198/771    9:38       47:54
2267  Sarah Wihl             F2529      199/771    9:38       47:54
2268  Kendrah Billings       F3034      191/870    9:38       47:54
2269  Joe Burkley            M3539      183/394    9:39       47:54
2270  Ken Blake              M4549      135/277    9:39       47:54
2271  Stacey Morgan          F4044      131/590    9:39       47:54
2272  Sarah Oaks             F2529      200/771    9:39       47:54
2273  Helen Forbes           F4549       69/374    9:39       47:54
2274  Wendy Thacher          F3539      167/742    9:39       47:55
2275  Larry Wegener          M4549      136/277    9:39       47:55
2276  Martin Heim            M4549      137/277    9:39       47:55
2277  Rebecca Steckler       F4044      132/590    9:39       47:55
2278  Mike Marshall          M3539      184/394    9:39       47:56
2279  Sandy Corbari          F5054       39/245    9:39       47:56
2280  Rachel Arnold          F4044      133/590    9:39       47:56
2281  Honore Arias           M3539      185/394    9:39       47:56
2282  Thanh Le               M3034      220/469    9:39       47:57
2283  Dan Garratt            M4549      138/277    9:39       47:57
2284  Sheree Fishel          F4044      134/590    9:39       47:57
2285  Gaby MacIas            F3034      192/870    9:39       47:57
2286  Craig Fernald          M4044      186/378    9:39       47:57
2287  James Preston          M3539      186/394    9:39       47:57
2288  Bryan Engdahl          M3034      221/469    9:39       47:57
2289  Jacki Freeman          F4549       70/374    9:39       47:58
2290  Steven Brock           M2529      193/334    9:39       47:58
2291  Matt Quinata           M3034      222/469    9:39       47:58
2292  Allison Chown          F2529      201/771    9:39       47:58
2293  Douglas Runyon         M3034      223/469    9:39       47:58
2294  Conner Castleberry     M1519        60/89    9:39       47:59
2295  Sue Levon Hansen       F5054       40/245    9:39       47:59
2296  William Arntz          M5559       61/142    9:40       47:59
2297  Karisa Chappell        F2529      202/771    9:40       47:59
2298  Kelly Rensberger       F2529      203/771    9:40       47:59
2299  Tony McNamara          M5054      107/228    9:40       47:59
2300  Sarah Redfern          F4044      135/590    9:40       47:59
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2301  Jordan Parker          F2024       92/325    9:40       47:59
2302  Kayla Fleming          F2529      204/771    9:40       47:59
2303  Nathanael Gentry       M2529      194/334    9:40       47:59
2304  Steve Vincent          M5054      108/228    9:40       47:59
2305  Jeremy Tonissen        M3034      224/469    9:40       47:59
2306  Pamela Duncan          F5054       41/245    9:40       48:00
2307  Long Truong            M3034      225/469    9:40       48:01
2308  Benjamin Eide          M2529      195/334    9:40       48:01
2309  Mike Wilkins           M5559       62/142    9:40       48:01
2310  Jason Marchetti        M3539      187/394    9:40       48:01
2311  Trey Klug              M3034      226/469    9:40       48:01
2312  Michelle Nielsen       F4044      136/590    9:40       48:01
2313  Heather Lawhead        M4044      187/378    9:40       48:01
2314  Brad Schmidt           M5054      109/228    9:40       48:01
2315  Julia Freece           F3034      193/870    9:40       48:01
2316  Kimberly Facteau       F3539      168/742    9:40       48:01
2317  Leslie Heintz          F3034      194/870    9:40       48:01
2318  Lydia Garcia           F3034      195/870    9:40       48:02
2319  Martin Weiner          M7074         6/18    9:40       48:02
2320  Donato Capobianco      M4044      188/378    9:40       48:02
2321  Daniel Christensen     M3539      188/394    9:40       48:03
2322  Alli Chase             F2024       93/325    9:40       48:03
2323  Rachel Wagner          F3539      169/742    9:40       48:04
2324  Lauren Gallus          F2529      205/771    9:41       48:04
2325  Stephanie Imsande      F3034      196/870    9:41       48:04
2326  Tyler Iddings          F2529      206/771    9:41       48:04
2327  Dawn Daline            F3034      197/870    9:41       48:04
2328  April Navarro          F2529      207/771    9:41       48:04
2329  Ryan Klitz             M3034      227/469    9:41       48:04
2330  Carolyn Noack          F5559       26/138    9:41       48:05
2331  Annie Richardson       F2024       94/325    9:41       48:05
2332  Johnny Gonzales        M3539      189/394    9:41       48:05
2333  Jessica Ramp           F2024       95/325    9:41       48:05
2334  Spencer Barrett        M5054      110/228    9:41       48:05
2335  Sara Espinoza          F3539      170/742    9:41       48:05
2336  Kammy Guerrero         F3539      171/742    9:41       48:06
2337  Rochelle Moore         F2529      208/771    9:41       48:06
2338  Benjamin Leonard       M3034      228/469    9:41       48:06
2339  Stephen Drew           M4044      189/378    9:41       48:07
2340  Joe Correy             M4549      139/277    9:41       48:07
2341  Jeremy Prouty          M2529      196/334    9:41       48:07
2342  Brighid Prose          F2529      209/771    9:41       48:07
2343  Melanie Gibbs          F4044      137/590    9:41       48:07
2344  Alison Murray          F2529      210/771    9:41       48:08
2345  Lauren Odman           F3539      172/742    9:41       48:08
2346  Anna Geiger            F2529      211/771    9:41       48:08
2347  Kris Whitney           F3539      173/742    9:41       48:08
2348  Jennifer Demetre       F3034      198/870    9:42       48:09
2349  Andrew Kuehnel         M2529      197/334    9:42       48:09
2350  Melanie Bobbett        F3034      199/870    9:42       48:09
2351  Maggie Amburg          F2024       96/325    9:42       48:09
2352  Michelle Schnoor       F3034      200/870    9:42       48:09
2353  James Anderson         M4044      190/378    9:42       48:09
2354  Heidi Schuck           F3539      174/742    9:42       48:10
2355  Annie Gatzlaff         F2529      212/771    9:42       48:10
2356  Katie Stalsberg        F2529      213/771    9:42       48:11
2357  Phoebe McMillan        F2529      214/771    9:42       48:11
2358  Alexis Millett         F2529      215/771    9:42       48:11
2359  Corie Raquel           M3034      229/469    9:42       48:11
2360  Sally Dost             F5054       42/245    9:42       48:12
2361  Heather Berglund       F3539      175/742    9:42       48:12
2362  Barbara Agrimson       F5054       43/245    9:42       48:12
2363  Olga Semiryazhko       F2529      216/771    9:42       48:13
2364  Henry Oscannlain-Mille M0114       44/102    9:42       48:13
2365  Larry Reilly           M6064        29/66    9:42       48:13
2366  Monica Brewer          F2529      217/771    9:42       48:13
2367  Chad Nelson            M3539      190/394    9:42       48:13
2368  Erinn Kelly            F4044      138/590    9:43       48:14
2369  Bre Jones              F2529      218/771    9:43       48:14
2370  Raymond Wikle          M5559       63/142    9:43       48:14
2371  Nick Smith             M3034      230/469    9:43       48:14
2372  David Harvey           M5559       64/142    9:43       48:14
2373  Kevin Beaudry          M2529      198/334    9:43       48:14
2374  Nathan Howard          M2024       81/135    9:43       48:15
2375  Lauren O'Neill         F2529      219/771    9:43       48:15
2376  Scott Moore            M5054      111/228    9:43       48:15
2377  Stephanie Sandwich     F2529      220/771    9:43       48:15
2378  Melanie Harold         F2529      221/771    9:43       48:16
2379  Jill Fullerton         F3034      201/870    9:43       48:16
2380  Melissa Odell          F4549       71/374    9:43       48:16
2381  Charley Odell          M5054      112/228    9:43       48:16
2382  Samantha Jacobs        F2529      222/771    9:43       48:16
2383  Lisa Oliver            F4044      139/590    9:43       48:16
2384  Ursula Barton          F2529      223/771    9:43       48:17
2385  Corey MacKura          M3034      231/469    9:43       48:17
2386  Kristin Coleman        F5054       44/245    9:43       48:17
2387  Brandy Green           F3034      202/870    9:43       48:18
2388  Jennifer Krebs         F4044      140/590    9:43       48:18
2389  Riley Nordstrom        M2024       82/135    9:43       48:18
2390  Thomas Puttman         M3539      191/394    9:43       48:18
2391  Jeanne Silvey          F4549       72/374    9:43       48:18
2392  Aga Kowacz             F2529      224/771    9:43       48:18
2393  Paige Blaser           F2024       97/325    9:43       48:19
2394  Valerie Bushnell       F5054       45/245    9:44       48:19
2395  Sue Fox                F4044      141/590    9:44       48:19
2396  Amanda Richter         F2529      225/771    9:44       48:19
2397  Scott Ballard          M3539      192/394    9:44       48:19
2398  Tom McConnell          M5054      113/228    9:44       48:19
2399  Sarah Ellwood          F3539      176/742    9:44       48:20
2400  Brady Treloar          M0114       45/102    9:44       48:20
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2401  Betse Green            F5054       46/245    9:44       48:20
2402  Robert Gobbo           M5559       65/142    9:44       48:20
2403  Mark Dishner           M4044      191/378    9:44       48:20
2404  Julia Batdorff         F5054       47/245    9:44       48:21
2405  Jackie Wirz            F3034      203/870    9:44       48:21
2406  Robert Dempsey         M4549      140/277    9:44       48:21
2407  Francesca Patricolo    F2529      226/771    9:44       48:21
2408  David Bates            M5559       66/142    9:44       48:21
2409  Jason Treloar          M4044      192/378    9:44       48:22
2410  Cherina Sellens        F4044      142/590    9:44       48:22
2411  Stefanie Klug          F3034      204/870    9:44       48:22
2412  Marc Duyck             M4549      141/277    9:44       48:22
2413  Siv Chean Chang        F4044      143/590    9:44       48:22
2414  James Joers            M4044      193/378    9:44       48:23
2415  Nicole Harrington      F3539      177/742    9:44       48:23
2416  Anissa Rodriguez       F2529      227/771    9:44       48:23
2417  Jessika Evers          F3034      205/870    9:44       48:23
2418  Ching Lee Chang        M3034      232/469    9:44       48:23
2419  Robert Bruckner        M4044      194/378    9:44       48:23
2420  Stephanie Kintner      F3539      178/742    9:44       48:24
2421  Bridget Yost           F4044      144/590    9:44       48:24
2422  Steven Forland         M4044      195/378    9:45       48:24
2423  Nathaniel Sundholm-You M0114       46/102    9:45       48:24
2424  Daniele Dickinson      F3539      179/742    9:45       48:24
2425  Kristen Tranetzki      F3034      206/870    9:45       48:24
2426  Monica Lucht           F3539      180/742    9:45       48:24
2427  Jeff Garrison          M4044      196/378    9:45       48:24
2428  Carey Jones            F3539      181/742    9:45       48:25
2429  Keely Pender           F4549       73/374    9:45       48:25
2430  Stacey Tester          F2529      228/771    9:45       48:25
2431  Afton Potter           F3539      182/742    9:45       48:26
2432  Emily Tate             F2529      229/771    9:45       48:26
2433  Bryan Goodman          M5054      114/228    9:45       48:26
2434  Melitta Bledsoe        F3539      183/742    9:45       48:26
2435  Erica Cohn             F2024       98/325    9:45       48:26
2436  Kristin Hooper         F3034      207/870    9:45       48:26
2437  Haley Sapp             F2024       99/325    9:45       48:26
2438  Damon Walker           M3539      193/394    9:45       48:26
2439  Lana Kasl              F2529      230/771    9:45       48:26
2440  Judy Buonforte         F2529      231/771    9:45       48:26
2441  Eric Byers             M2529      199/334    9:45       48:27
2442  Mason Yost             M3034      233/469    9:45       48:27
2443  Maja Wilson            F3539      184/742    9:45       48:28
2444  Emily Byers            F2529      232/771    9:45       48:28
2445  Melissa Freeman        F3539      185/742    9:45       48:28
2446  Resa Tyvand            F4044      145/590    9:45       48:28
2447  Trey Thomas            M4549      142/277    9:45       48:28
2448  Amy Aasland            F3539      186/742    9:45       48:28
2449  Mathew Dreska          M2529      200/334    9:46       48:29
2450  Julie Collura          F4044      146/590    9:46       48:29
2451  Teriann Nakamura       F3034      208/870    9:46       48:29
2452  David Kreifels         M3539      194/394    9:46       48:30
2453  Troy Bayne             M4549      143/277    9:46       48:30
2454  Lisa Olden             F2529      233/771    9:46       48:30
2455  Emily Bayne            F1519        27/90    9:46       48:30
2456  Elizabeth Dahl         F4549       74/374    9:46       48:31
2457  Raquel Huggins         F4044      147/590    9:46       48:31
2458  Wade Peerman           M3034      234/469    9:46       48:31
2459  Debra Sheadel          F4044      148/590    9:46       48:31
2460  Kari Page              F2529      234/771    9:46       48:31
2461  Cara Busacker          F3034      209/870    9:46       48:31
2462  Veronica Wight         F3539      187/742    9:46       48:32
2463  Danae Nettles          F3539      188/742    9:46       48:32
2464  Sue Fletcher           F4549       75/374    9:46       48:32
2465  Shelby Looney          F3539      189/742    9:46       48:33
2466  Lisa Gossett           F4549       76/374    9:46       48:33
2467  Justine Angell         F0114        15/62    9:46       48:33
2468  Ron Oathes             M4044      197/378    9:46       48:33
2469  Stephan Schmidt        M4549      144/277    9:47       48:34
2470  Shelly Gurney          F4549       77/374    9:47       48:34
2471  Peter McKearnan        M5559       67/142    9:47       48:34
2472  Jason Woody            M4044      198/378    9:47       48:34
2473  Abigail Tarr           F3539      190/742    9:47       48:35
2474  Roger Newman           M4549      145/277    9:47       48:35
2475  Meredith Brynteson     F2529      235/771    9:47       48:35
2476  Susan Kosydar          F3539      191/742    9:47       48:35
2477  Chad Freeman           M3539      195/394    9:47       48:35
2478  Sierra Clark           F1519        28/90    9:47       48:35
2479  Mollie Gunderson       F3034      210/870    9:47       48:35
2480  Carly Carcione         F3034      211/870    9:47       48:35
2481  Stephanie Tammen       F4044      149/590    9:47       48:35
2482  Anna Chase             F3034      212/870    9:47       48:36
2483  Collin Lam             M2024       83/135    9:47       48:36
2484  Penny Ward             F6569         3/20    9:47       48:36
2485  Shannon Nelson         F4044      150/590    9:47       48:36
2486  Russell Lombard        M3539      196/394    9:47       48:36
2487  Lonnie Buchheit        M5559       68/142    9:47       48:36
2488  Linda Lacesa           F5054       48/245    9:47       48:37
2489  Lesa Vietzke           F4549       78/374    9:47       48:37
2490  Jamie O'Brien          M3034      235/469    9:47       48:37
2491  Carlee Kremer          F2024      100/325    9:47       48:37
2492  Kaeley Schultz         F2529      236/771    9:47       48:37
2493  Marilyn Bernabe        M3539      197/394    9:47       48:37
2494  Ronald Woo             M2529      201/334    9:47       48:37
2495  Ally Ward              F2024      101/325    9:47       48:37
2496  Vanessa Punches        F2024      102/325    9:47       48:38
2497  Tina Willis            F4549       79/374    9:47       48:38
2498  Kim Caragol            F4549       80/374    9:47       48:38
2499  Jared Seger            M3539      198/394    9:47       48:38
2500  Ryan Dickinson         M3539      199/394    9:47       48:38
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2501  Ben McCoy              M3034      236/469    9:47       48:38
2502  Gabrielle Moore        F2529      237/771    9:47       48:38
2503  Mike Wong              M3034      237/469    9:48       48:39
2504  Emily Motter           F3034      213/870    9:48       48:39
2505  Ashley Packnett        F3034      214/870    9:48       48:39
2506  Alexandra Field        F1519        29/90    9:48       48:39
2507  Aleks Dreska           F2529      238/771    9:48       48:40
2508  Rachel McIntosh        F2024      103/325    9:48       48:40
2509  Mark Zanmiller         M5054      115/228    9:48       48:40
2510  Mary Biden             F4549       81/374    9:48       48:40
2511  Amy Rosenthal          F4044      151/590    9:48       48:41
2512  Dave Eveland           M4549      146/277    9:48       48:41
2513  Yadira Tellez          F2024      104/325    9:48       48:41
2514  Shauna Karimzadeh      F4549       82/374    9:48       48:41
2515  Sara Jones             F2529      239/771    9:48       48:41
2516  Sara Bennett           F2529      240/771    9:48       48:41
2517  Ashley Langham         F2529      241/771    9:48       48:41
2518  Michael Arellano       M3539      200/394    9:48       48:41
2519  Austin Martin          M1519        61/89    9:48       48:41
2520  Michelle Granstrom     F4549       83/374    9:48       48:41
2521  Taylor Anderson        M2529      202/334    9:48       48:42
2522  Chandra Eidt           F3539      192/742    9:48       48:42
2523  Andrea Nicholas        F3539      193/742    9:48       48:42
2524  Sean Owens             M3539      201/394    9:48       48:43
2525  Daniel Flannery        M3034      238/469    9:48       48:43
2526  Alex Heckel            M3539      202/394    9:48       48:43
2527  Tom Dixon              M4044      199/378    9:48       48:43
2528  Damian Smith           M4549      147/277    9:49       48:44
2529  Sherwin Antonio        M3539      203/394    9:49       48:44
2530  David Dent             M6569        10/26    9:49       48:44
2531  Gin Yang               F4044      152/590    9:49       48:44
2532  Christa Hosley         F4044      153/590    9:49       48:44
2533  Kaitlyn Darcy          F2529      242/771    9:49       48:44
2534  Elizabeth Estabrook    F2529      243/771    9:49       48:44
2535  David Dunn             M5054      116/228    9:49       48:44
2536  Matthew Dirk           M0114       47/102    9:49       48:44
2537  Christina Caudillo     F3539      194/742    9:49       48:44
2538  Robert Hosley          M4044      200/378    9:49       48:44
2539  Denise Stephens        F5054       49/245    9:49       48:44
2540  Dean Borges            M3539      204/394    9:49       48:45
2541  Nico Kimberly          M0114       48/102    9:49       48:45
2542  Teri Apodaca           F5054       50/245    9:49       48:45
2543  Melissa Hardaker       F3539      195/742    9:49       48:45
2544  Lora Black             F4044      154/590    9:49       48:45
2545  Jason Vila             M3539      205/394    9:49       48:46
2546  Thea Dooley            F4044      155/590    9:49       48:46
2547  Rochelle Vila          F3539      196/742    9:49       48:46
2548  Brendan O'Hare         M3034      239/469    9:49       48:46
2549  Jim Klein              M5054      117/228    9:49       48:46
2550  Charles Hockema        M5054      118/228    9:49       48:46
2551  Hannah Brehm-Sundberg  F3034      215/870    9:49       48:47
2552  Stephen Grinstead      M4549      148/277    9:49       48:47
2553  Jennifer Russina       F3539      197/742    9:49       48:47
2554  Mark Ward              M5054      119/228    9:49       48:47
2555  Iliana Rommel          F3539      198/742    9:49       48:47
2556  Joel Greene            M3539      206/394    9:49       48:47
2557  Kristy Stevens         F3034      216/870    9:49       48:47
2558  Christine Simens       F4549       84/374    9:49       48:47
2559  Stephanie Tarntino     F3539      199/742    9:49       48:47
2560  Lucanus Newby          M3034      240/469    9:49       48:47
2561  Tara Page-Haddock      F3539      200/742    9:49       48:47
2562  Scott Buyserie         M3034      241/469    9:49       48:48
2563  Jeff Brauss            M4044      201/378    9:49       48:48
2564  Ellen Ward             F1519        30/90    9:49       48:48
2565  Guru Rao               M4044      202/378    9:49       48:48
2566  Bradford Sheets        M3539      207/394    9:49       48:48
2567  Seana Padberg          F4044      156/590    9:49       48:48
2568  Kori Morehead          F3034      217/870    9:49       48:48
2569  Akari Anderson         F2529      244/771    9:49       48:48
2570  Elena Gorger           F2529      245/771    9:49       48:48
2571  Abby Messenger         F2024      105/325    9:49       48:48
2572  Nicole McDermott       F3034      218/870    9:50       48:49
2573  Jennifer Peterson      F3539      201/742    9:50       48:49
2574  David Worden           M4549      149/277    9:50       48:49
2575  Nam Lee                M3539      208/394    9:50       48:49
2576  Matthew White          M3539      209/394    9:50       48:49
2577  Jennifer Mountain      F5054       51/245    9:50       48:49
2578  Kevin Lin              M2529      203/334    9:50       48:49
2579  Lindsay Buyserie       F2529      246/771    9:50       48:50
2580  Sarah Patterson        F3539      202/742    9:50       48:50
2581  Paige Lozner           F3034      219/870    9:50       48:50
2582  Casey Desousa          M2529      204/334    9:50       48:50
2583  Heidi Beacock          F4549       85/374    9:50       48:50
2584  Russ Beacock           M5054      120/228    9:50       48:50
2585  Michael Miller         MWC            2/2    9:50       48:50
2586  Antonio Mercado        M3539      210/394    9:50       48:51
2587  Wendy Pickett          F4549       86/374    9:50       48:51
2588  Sean Cunningham        M0114       49/102    9:50       48:51
2589  Mason Dirk             M0114       50/102    9:50       48:51
2590  Danielle Bushared      F2024      106/325    9:50       48:51
2591  Ruben Caracheo         M4044      203/378    9:50       48:51
2592  Shelly Patrick         F5054       52/245    9:50       48:51
2593  Jackson Lile           M2024       84/135    9:50       48:51
2594  Kate Feddersen         F2024      107/325    9:50       48:51
2595  Melissa Borgaard       F4044      157/590    9:50       48:51
2596  Ariel Moore            F4549       87/374    9:50       48:51
2597  Matthew Squires        M3034      242/469    9:50       48:52
2598  Lacey Jones            F2024      108/325    9:50       48:52
2599  Lindsey Corey          F3034      220/870    9:50       48:52
2600  Kim Olson              F3034      221/870    9:50       48:52
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2601  Erynn Fearn            F3539      203/742    9:50       48:52
2602  Katie Calvert          F3034      222/870    9:50       48:52
2603  Eli Werthamer          M2529      205/334    9:50       48:52
2604  Ethan Fuld             M4549      150/277    9:50       48:52
2605  Calvin Laske           M7074         7/18    9:50       48:52
2606  Ben Calvert            M3034      243/469    9:50       48:52
2607  Sigurd Anderson        M5559       69/142    9:50       48:52
2608  Emily Powell           F3539      204/742    9:50       48:52
2609  Cindy Shelby           F3539      205/742    9:50       48:53
2610  Bob Banister           M5559       70/142    9:50       48:53
2611  Tanner Creitz          M0114       51/102    9:50       48:53
2612  Nikki Olson            F2529      247/771    9:51       48:54
2613  Cara Cook              F4044      158/590    9:51       48:54
2614  Arriana Kelsch         F1519        31/90    9:51       48:54
2615  Jennifer Dimiceli      F3539      206/742    9:51       48:54
2616  Erin Mahoney           F2529      248/771    9:51       48:54
2617  Naomi Whitlock         F0114        16/62    9:51       48:54
2618  Amber Cole             F4044      159/590    9:51       48:54
2619  Ryan Felker            M3034      244/469    9:51       48:54
2620  Kalli Creitz           F1519        32/90    9:51       48:54
2621  Tora Holmes            F3034      223/870    9:51       48:54
2622  Laci Lytle             F3034      224/870    9:51       48:54
2623  Taylor Fink            F1519        33/90    9:51       48:54
2624  Amy Felker             F3539      207/742    9:51       48:54
2625  Jennifer Reineck       F3034      225/870    9:51       48:55
2626  Clare Goggin Sivits    F3034      226/870    9:51       48:55
2627  Pamela Criswell        F4549       88/374    9:51       48:55
2628  Jill Brock             F3034      227/870    9:51       48:55
2629  Tricia Morrow          F4044      160/590    9:51       48:55
2630  Collin O'Grady         M2024       85/135    9:51       48:56
2631  Tom Leavy              M5054      121/228    9:51       48:56
2632  John Kirk              M3539      211/394    9:51       48:56
2633  Matthew Reineck        M3034      245/469    9:51       48:56
2634  Adriana Derrah         F2529      249/771    9:51       48:56
2635  Daniel Tirado Ramos    M2529      206/334    9:51       48:56
2636  Rocio Carter           F3034      228/870    9:51       48:56
2637  James Pereira          M3034      246/469    9:51       48:57
2638  Jill Pereira           F3034      229/870    9:51       48:57
2639  Alison Gadbaugh        F2529      250/771    9:51       48:57
2640  Tina Huser             F4044      161/590    9:51       48:57
2641  Jake Hysell            M2024       86/135    9:51       48:57
2642  Carrie Williams        F2529      251/771    9:51       48:57
2643  Heidi Edwards          F3539      208/742    9:51       48:57
2644  Christopher Wright     M3539      212/394    9:51       48:57
2645  Tim Buck               M4549      151/277    9:51       48:57
2646  Robert Weedman         M3034      247/469    9:51       48:58
2647  Nate Mutschler         M3034      248/469    9:51       48:58
2648  Jessica Williams       F2529      252/771    9:51       48:58
2649  Jim Crowell            M4044      204/378    9:52       48:58
2650  Tricia Mutschler       F3034      230/870    9:52       48:58
2651  Darcy Attebery         F3034      231/870    9:52       48:59
2652  Brian Monberg          M3539      213/394    9:52       48:59
2653  Graham Attebery        M3539      214/394    9:52       48:59
2654  Ashley Tidwell         F2529      253/771    9:52       48:59
2655  Patrick Sweeney        M4549      152/277    9:52       48:59
2656  Filip Zivkovic         M2529      207/334    9:52       48:59
2657  Gary Holm              M5559       71/142    9:52       49:00
2658  Myra Hansen            F3034      232/870    9:52       49:00
2659  Oryan Tidwell          M4044      205/378    9:52       49:00
2660  Genevieve Stevens-John F3539      209/742    9:52       49:00
2661  Janaye McDonnell       F2024      109/325    9:52       49:00
2662  Levi Gill              M3034      249/469    9:52       49:00
2663  Rich Hartigan          M3539      215/394    9:52       49:00
2664  Sharon Fennell         F4044      162/590    9:52       49:00
2665  Michele Hunter         F4044      163/590    9:52       49:00
2666  Kendra Williams        F2529      254/771    9:52       49:01
2667  Hong Huynh             F4044      164/590    9:52       49:01
2668  Jessica Dusek          F2529      255/771    9:52       49:01
2669  Angel Ochoa            M2529      208/334    9:52       49:01
2670  Audrey Gnich           F3539      210/742    9:52       49:01
2671  Cynthia Rosales        F2529      256/771    9:52       49:01
2672  Benjamin Boutros       M3539      216/394    9:52       49:01
2673  Keri Knight            F3539      211/742    9:52       49:02
2674  Lai Chim Chan          F2529      257/771    9:52       49:02
2675  Lisa Timmerman         F3034      233/870    9:52       49:02
2676  Darin Knight           M3539      217/394    9:52       49:02
2677  Jennifer Charpilloz    F2529      258/771    9:52       49:02
2678  Chad Yakobson          M2529      209/334    9:52       49:02
2679  Katie Masferrer        F3034      234/870    9:52       49:02
2680  John Begert            M2529      210/334    9:52       49:02
2681  Debbie Mansell         F5054       53/245    9:52       49:02
2682  Valerie McDonnell      F2529      259/771    9:52       49:02
2683  Yetta Vorobik          F3034      235/870    9:52       49:02
2684  Bryan Colbourne        M3034      250/469    9:52       49:03
2685  Roberto Masferrer      M3034      251/469    9:52       49:03
2686  Emily Harrington       F3034      236/870    9:52       49:03
2687  Elizabeth Schaad       F2529      260/771    9:52       49:03
2688  Jennifer Gores         F3539      212/742    9:53       49:03
2689  Sandra May             F3539      213/742    9:53       49:04
2690  Rebecca Wilson         F3034      237/870    9:53       49:04
2691  Corina Winkleblack     F3034      238/870    9:53       49:04
2692  Clara Stemwedel        F3539      214/742    9:53       49:05
2693  Kristin Johnson        F2024      110/325    9:53       49:05
2694  Madelynn Vislocky      F2024      111/325    9:53       49:05
2695  Christina Buzby        F3034      239/870    9:53       49:05
2696  Josh Norman            M2529      211/334    9:53       49:05
2697  Michelle Lindbo        F4549       89/374    9:53       49:05
2698  Mike Simpson           M4044      206/378    9:53       49:05
2699  Jim Cahill             M3539      218/394    9:53       49:05
2700  Tyler Morrow           M2024       87/135    9:53       49:05
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2701  Rita Nygren            F4549       90/374    9:53       49:05
2702  Eve Mason              F4549       91/374    9:53       49:05
2703  Hannah Dawson          F2024      112/325    9:53       49:06
2704  John Lamont            M5054      122/228    9:53       49:06
2705  Lisa McConnell         F5559       27/138    9:53       49:06
2706  Myka Patterson         F2529      261/771    9:53       49:06
2707  Chloe Lindbo           F4549       92/374    9:53       49:06
2708  Hunter Zach            M2024       88/135    9:53       49:06
2709  Ken Hanson             M5054      123/228    9:53       49:06
2710  Scott Churchill        M3034      252/469    9:53       49:07
2711  Jacqueline Knowles     F2529      262/771    9:53       49:07
2712  Ernesto Bruce          M3034      253/469    9:53       49:07
2713  Andrew Kullick         M3539      219/394    9:53       49:08
2714  Heather Kullick        F3539      215/742    9:53       49:08
2715  Emma Cox               F0114        17/62    9:53       49:08
2716  David Steinberg        M3539      220/394    9:54       49:08
2717  Jonna Forbes           F3539      216/742    9:54       49:08
2718  Smyth Glen             M4044      207/378    9:54       49:09
2719  Hannah Winit           F3034      240/870    9:54       49:09
2720  Heather Bowers         F2529      263/771    9:54       49:10
2721  Hunter Strobel         M0114       52/102    9:54       49:10
2722  Gregory Madson         M5054      124/228    9:54       49:10
2723  Alison Battaglia       F3034      241/870    9:54       49:11
2724  Andrew Berkowitz       M4549      153/277    9:54       49:11
2725  Jason Akers            M2529      212/334    9:54       49:11
2726  Jess Runge             F2024      113/325    9:54       49:11
2727  Nels Olson             M4044      208/378    9:54       49:11
2728  Kelly Gaulke           F2529      264/771    9:54       49:11
2729  Ryan Rudduck           M1519        62/89    9:54       49:11
2730  Brian Tucker           M3539      221/394    9:54       49:11
2731  Melissa (lis) Strand L F3539      217/742    9:54       49:12
2732  Delaney Davis          F3539      218/742    9:54       49:12
2733  Allan Larsen           M7074         8/18    9:54       49:12
2734  Kate Whitlock          F2024      114/325    9:54       49:12
2735  Julia Marinozzi        F2529      265/771    9:54       49:13
2736  Erica Payne            F3539      219/742    9:54       49:13
2737  Cara Lee               F3034      242/870    9:54       49:13
2738  Taylor Solinger        F2024      115/325    9:54       49:13
2739  Ted Healy              M5559       72/142    9:55       49:14
2740  Anne Cotleur           F5054       54/245    9:55       49:14
2741  Benjamin Vera          M3539      222/394    9:55       49:14
2742  Roy Notowitz           M4044      209/378    9:55       49:14
2743  Tina Huynh             F3034      243/870    9:55       49:15
2744  Sarah Preston          F3034      244/870    9:55       49:15
2745  Michael Bedell         M0114       53/102    9:55       49:15
2746  Derek Garcia           M4044      210/378    9:55       49:15
2747  Dustin Calvert         M2529      213/334    9:55       49:15
2748  Robert More            M5054      125/228    9:55       49:16
2749  Kasumi Kozina          F3539      220/742    9:55       49:16
2750  Daniel Castleton       M3539      223/394    9:55       49:16
2751  Michael Gould          M4044      211/378    9:55       49:16
2752  Bryan Dockter          M4044      212/378    9:55       49:16
2753  Jenny Louthan          F2024      116/325    9:55       49:16
2754  Dave Hess              M4549      154/277    9:55       49:16
2755  Noah Johns             M2024       89/135    9:55       49:16
2756  Jennifer Mitchelldyer  F3539      221/742    9:55       49:17
2757  Emily Johnson          F2529      266/771    9:55       49:17
2758  Alli Scheehean         F2024      117/325    9:55       49:17
2759  John Smith             M3539      224/394    9:55       49:17
2760  Daniella Mathews       F1519        34/90    9:55       49:18
2761  Ciaran Hynes           F3539      222/742    9:55       49:18
2762  Erica Singhal          F3539      223/742    9:55       49:18
2763  Craig Mitchelldyer     M3034      254/469    9:55       49:18
2764  Tim Verney             M5054      126/228    9:55       49:18
2765  Tom Bedell             M4044      213/378    9:56       49:19
2766  Laura Moran            F5054       55/245    9:56       49:19
2767  Brooks Erickson        M2529      214/334    9:56       49:19
2768  Nick Patoray           M3539      225/394    9:56       49:19
2769  Matthew Philpott       M4044      214/378    9:56       49:19
2770  Matthew Williamson     M1519        63/89    9:56       49:19
2771  Katie Harlow           F2529      267/771    9:56       49:19
2772  Lacey Dykgraaf         F1519        35/90    9:56       49:19
2773  Nick Lux               M3034      255/469    9:56       49:20
2774  Fulgencio Del Castillo M4044      215/378    9:56       49:20
2775  Elizabeth Ruckh        F3034      245/870    9:56       49:20
2776  Allison Wilbur         F2024      118/325    9:56       49:20
2777  Shara Alvarez          F2529      268/771    9:56       49:20
2778  Misty Auel             F3034      246/870    9:56       49:20
2779  Jeff Young             M5559       73/142    9:56       49:20
2780  Walt Allard            M6064        30/66    9:56       49:20
2781  Nicole Callen          F4044      165/590    9:56       49:21
2782  Amie Kruckman          F4044      166/590    9:56       49:21
2783  Natasha Dillmon        F3034      247/870    9:56       49:21
2784  Andrew Young           M2529      215/334    9:56       49:21
2785  Daniel McGuire         M4549      155/277    9:56       49:21
2786  Angie Housley          F3539      224/742    9:56       49:21
2787  Mike Danforth          M2024       90/135    9:56       49:21
2788  Tami Syverson          F4044      167/590    9:56       49:21
2789  Nichole Hayes          F3034      248/870    9:56       49:22
2790  Dan Syverson           M4044      216/378    9:56       49:22
2791  Kelly Austin           F4044      168/590    9:56       49:22
2792  Rich Utti              M5054      127/228    9:56       49:22
2793  Nancy Karnofski        F5054       56/245    9:56       49:22
2794  Gauri Kambhatla        F1519        36/90    9:56       49:22
2795  Anne Ozols             F3034      249/870    9:56       49:23
2796  Maria Mondress         F5054       57/245    9:56       49:23
2797  Charlotte Mondress     F0114        18/62    9:56       49:23
2798  Rebecca Thissell       F2529      269/771    9:56       49:23
2799  Clay Foulk             M3034      256/469    9:56       49:23
2800  David Mondress         M5054      128/228    9:56       49:23
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2801  Addison Atwood         F2529      270/771    9:56       49:23
2802  Kenny Thissell         M2529      216/334    9:57       49:23
2803  Andrew Quigley         M2529      217/334    9:57       49:24
2804  Lindsay Swanson        F3034      250/870    9:57       49:24
2805  Junrey Acevedo         M2529      218/334    9:57       49:24
2806  Ryan Larson            M2024       91/135    9:57       49:24
2807  Neil Shah              M3539      226/394    9:57       49:24
2808  Michelle Leasure       F2529      271/771    9:57       49:24
2809  Jason Erwin            M2024       92/135    9:57       49:24
2810  Samy Nada              M3539      227/394    9:57       49:24
2811  Lillee Rodriguez       F3034      251/870    9:57       49:25
2812  Gina Shaner            F3539      225/742    9:57       49:25
2813  Jessica Abel           F3539      226/742    9:57       49:26
2814  Caitlin Sachs          F2529      272/771    9:57       49:26
2815  Dyan Bradley           F4549       93/374    9:57       49:26
2816  Erin Landsem           F3034      252/870    9:57       49:27
2817  Amy Ostrom             F3034      253/870    9:57       49:27
2818  Star May Casimir       F3539      227/742    9:57       49:27
2819  Heidi Protto           F4044      169/590    9:57       49:27
2820  Solina Journey         F3034      254/870    9:57       49:27
2821  Jack Johnson           M3539      228/394    9:57       49:27
2822  Maydoli Cruz           F2024      119/325    9:57       49:27
2823  Jordan Cross           F2024      120/325    9:57       49:28
2824  Samantha Lau           F2024      121/325    9:57       49:28
2825  David Kenney           M5559       74/142    9:58       49:28
2826  Matthew Sprecher       M2529      219/334    9:58       49:29
2827  Holly Ross             F3539      228/742    9:58       49:29
2828  Carly Bendzans         F2529      273/771    9:58       49:29
2829  Richard Hester         M3034      257/469    9:58       49:29
2830  Mike Miller            M5054      129/228    9:58       49:30
2831  David Robertson        M3539      229/394    9:58       49:30
2832  Kaylyn Robertson       F0114        19/62    9:58       49:30
2833  Scott Willis           M4044      217/378    9:58       49:30
2834  Stephen Collins        M4044      218/378    9:58       49:31
2835  Robert Kackley         M5054      130/228    9:58       49:31
2836  Aimee Williamson       F4044      170/590    9:58       49:31
2837  Susan Rosene           F5054       58/245    9:58       49:31
2838  Julie McAllister       F4549       94/374    9:58       49:31
2839  Ann Gibbons            F4549       95/374    9:58       49:32
2840  Jessica Herrick        F3034      255/870    9:58       49:32
2841  Mindy Woodworth        F3539      229/742    9:58       49:32
2842  Brian McCarthy         M4044      219/378    9:58       49:32
2843  Sara Campbell          F3539      230/742    9:58       49:33
2844  Autum Wilson           F2529      274/771    9:59       49:33
2845  Donald Watkins         M5559       75/142    9:59       49:33
2846  Richard Schaffer       M3539      230/394    9:59       49:33
2847  Mary Kemhus            F3539      231/742    9:59       49:33
2848  Rebecca Boeckman       F3539      232/742    9:59       49:34
2849  Melissa Schaffer       F3034      256/870    9:59       49:34
2850  Doug Cook              M5559       76/142    9:59       49:34
2851  Alyssa Marzolf         F2024      122/325    9:59       49:34
2852  Brett Hinton           M2529      220/334    9:59       49:34
2853  Whitney Pagnini        F1519        37/90    9:59       49:34
2854  Cindy Holloway         F3034      257/870    9:59       49:34
2855  Lynnell Madson         F5054       59/245    9:59       49:34
2856  Meadow McAllister      F1519        38/90    9:59       49:34
2857  Carrie Kunert          F3539      233/742    9:59       49:35
2858  Marina Tipikin         F2529      275/771    9:59       49:35
2859  Jenny Naknakhone       F2529      276/771    9:59       49:35
2860  Rosie Cam              F2024      123/325    9:59       49:36
2861  Kristin Watkins        F4549       96/374    9:59       49:36
2862  Irina Kartal           F2529      277/771    9:59       49:36
2863  Brian Baker            M5559       77/142    9:59       49:36
2864  David Bagwell          M4044      220/378    9:59       49:36
2865  Steve Miller           M5054      131/228    9:59       49:37
2866  Melanie Basargin       F2529      278/771    9:59       49:37
2867  Katie Watson           F3034      258/870    9:59       49:37
2868  Sebastian Furimsky     M2024       93/135    9:59       49:37
2869  Frances Biagioli       F4549       97/374    9:59       49:37
2870  Mark Gallina           M3539      231/394    9:59       49:37
2871  Brittney Stryker       F2529      279/771    9:59       49:38
2872  Tilaura Thurber        F3539      234/742    9:59       49:38
2873  Catherine Morton       F3034      259/870   10:00       49:38
2874  Rebecca Roggenkamp     F5054       60/245   10:00       49:38
2875  Frank Brown            M4549      156/277   10:00       49:39
2876  Katey Tabert           F2529      280/771   10:00       49:39
2877  Esther Yan             F3034      260/870   10:00       49:39
2878  Meaghan Hilson         F2529      281/771   10:00       49:39
2879  Maggie Finnerty        F4044      171/590   10:00       49:39
2880  Angela Le              F2529      282/771   10:00       49:39
2881  Abbey Parsons          F2529      283/771   10:00       49:39
2882  Megan McChesney        F3539      235/742   10:00       49:39
2883  Allison Fox            F3539      236/742   10:00       49:39
2884  Franciscus Ladage      M5559       78/142   10:00       49:39
2885  Shannon Brockman       F2529      284/771   10:00       49:40
2886  Aimee Reichert         F3034      261/870   10:00       49:40
2887  Thu Huynh              F2529      285/771   10:00       49:40
2888  Jessica Gilchrist-Moit F3539      237/742   10:00       49:40
2889  Felix Carasquillo      M3539      232/394   10:00       49:40
2890  Consuelo Carrasquillo  F3034      262/870   10:00       49:40
2891  Caitlin Nolan          F2024      124/325   10:00       49:40
2892  Kelly Edwards          F2529      286/771   10:00       49:40
2893  Lacey Tonkin           F2529      287/771   10:00       49:40
2894  Kay McGraw             F5559       28/138   10:00       49:40
2895  Britney Nicholson      F2024      125/325   10:00       49:40
2896  Lauren Oliver          F2529      288/771   10:00       49:41
2897  Michele McCourt        F4549       98/374   10:00       49:41
2898  Robert Gratchner       M4549      157/277   10:00       49:41
2899  Jj Coefield            M4044      221/378   10:00       49:41
2900  Elizabeth Rackovan     F2024      126/325   10:00       49:41
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2901  Anna Milburn           F2529      289/771   10:00       49:41
2902  Bob Adams              M5559       79/142   10:00       49:41
2903  Tyler Kuykendall       M1519        64/89   10:00       49:41
2904  Jeanna Ruiloba         F3539      238/742   10:00       49:41
2905  Robert Kliewer         M5559       80/142   10:00       49:41
2906  Sarah Jendritza        F3034      263/870   10:00       49:42
2907  Wes Sieker             M3539      233/394   10:00       49:42
2908  Karen Gorretta         F4044      172/590   10:00       49:42
2909  Noreen Zupan           F5559       29/138   10:00       49:42
2910  Michelle Navarro       F2529      290/771   10:00       49:42
2911  Patrick Connolly       M2529      221/334   10:00       49:42
2912  Erica Vega             F3034      264/870   10:00       49:43
2913  Kristin Morgan         F3034      265/870   10:00       49:43
2914  Stephanie Levine       F2024      127/325   10:00       49:43
2915  Brett Woodyard         M4549      158/277   10:01       49:43
2916  Lucas Cole             M4044      222/378   10:01       49:44
2917  Susan Lawrence         F3034      266/870   10:01       49:44
2918  Denise Shulman         F4044      173/590   10:01       49:44
2919  Heather Decook         F3539      239/742   10:01       49:44
2920  Tim Dillon             M5559       81/142   10:01       49:44
2921  Eric Lehman            M4044      223/378   10:01       49:44
2922  Jamie Goodwin          F2529      291/771   10:01       49:44
2923  Amy Lumsden            F3034      267/870   10:01       49:45
2924  Denise Lushenko        F1519        39/90   10:01       49:45
2925  Emily Pittenger        F2529      292/771   10:01       49:45
2926  Megan Ednoff           F3539      240/742   10:01       49:45
2927  Elizabeth Caswell      F2529      293/771   10:01       49:45
2928  Sabrina Bergler        F2529      294/771   10:01       49:45
2929  James Bollin           M5054      132/228   10:01       49:45
2930  Kelley Minty Morris    F3034      268/870   10:01       49:45
2931  Kendall Carr           M4549      159/277   10:01       49:45
2932  Schuyler Silva         M3034      258/469   10:01       49:45
2933  Amanda Thomas          F3539      241/742   10:01       49:46
2934  Lotte Schmitz          F5054       61/245   10:01       49:46
2935  Noel Lee               F3034      269/870   10:01       49:46
2936  Nanci Tangeman         F5054       62/245   10:01       49:46
2937  Sheryl Livermore       F5054       63/245   10:01       49:46
2938  Matthew Johnson        M3539      234/394   10:01       49:46
2939  Ruth Jacobs            F5559       30/138   10:01       49:46
2940  Huy Hoang              M2529      222/334   10:01       49:46
2941  Kristine Pierce        F2529      295/771   10:01       49:46
2942  Majesta Gruetzmacher   F3539      242/742   10:01       49:46
2943  Tim Stoddard           M3539      235/394   10:01       49:47
2944  Reggy Huddleston       F3539      243/742   10:01       49:47
2945  Brittany Reed          F2529      296/771   10:01       49:47
2946  Drew Hall              M4044      224/378   10:01       49:47
2947  Lexy Lakoduk           F3539      244/742   10:01       49:47
2948  Julia Tier             F2529      297/771   10:01       49:47
2949  Glenda Pifer           F4044      174/590   10:01       49:47
2950  Sara Mills             F4044      175/590   10:01       49:48
2951  Lily Christensen       F3539      245/742   10:01       49:48
2952  Ashley Coffey          F3539      246/742   10:02       49:48
2953  David Noyes            M5054      133/228   10:02       49:48
2954  Henry Crumb            M4044      225/378   10:02       49:48
2955  Rachael Kerr           F2024      128/325   10:02       49:49
2956  Andres Martinez        M3539      236/394   10:02       49:49
2957  Courtney Hughes        F2529      298/771   10:02       49:49
2958  Sachiko Quinn          F4044      176/590   10:02       49:49
2959  Brian Cote             M3539      237/394   10:02       49:49
2960  Jena Rose              F3034      270/870   10:02       49:49
2961  Bryan Christensen      M4044      226/378   10:02       49:49
2962  Michelle Ruark         F4549       99/374   10:02       49:49
2963  Marc Therrien          M3034      259/469   10:02       49:49
2964  Greg Fritz             M5559       82/142   10:02       49:50
2965  Mark Richards          M4044      227/378   10:02       49:50
2966  Beth Twardoch          F5054       64/245   10:02       49:50
2967  Heather Logan          F3034      271/870   10:02       49:50
2968  Christine Bemrose      F3539      247/742   10:02       49:50
2969  Meei Lum               F5054       65/245   10:02       49:50
2970  Kyra Munkers           F3034      272/870   10:02       49:50
2971  Jamie Tinning          F2529      299/771   10:02       49:51
2972  Adam Ramirez           M2529      223/334   10:02       49:51
2973  David Tinning          M2529      224/334   10:02       49:51
2974  Zhaoliang Wu           M2529      225/334   10:02       49:51
2975  Jessica Ramirez        F2024      129/325   10:02       49:51
2976  Llisa Bauer            F3034      273/870   10:02       49:52
2977  Jennifer Hibbs         F3539      248/742   10:02       49:52
2978  Mark Budke             M5054      134/228   10:02       49:52
2979  Keely Hoban            F2529      300/771   10:02       49:52
2980  Sarina Benight         F2024      130/325   10:02       49:52
2981  Brian Shoemaker        M4044      228/378   10:02       49:52
2982  George Heiskell        M5559       83/142   10:02       49:53
2983  Phil Symons            M3539      238/394   10:02       49:53
2984  Danielle Krakowiecki   F4044      177/590   10:02       49:53
2985  Jesse Franco           M3539      239/394   10:02       49:53
2986  Kristy Bird            F2529      301/771   10:02       49:53
2987  Becky Gonzales         F4044      178/590   10:02       49:53
2988  Kathie Dello           F3034      274/870   10:03       49:54
2989  Brandon Bird           M2529      226/334   10:03       49:54
2990  Marco Singer           M4044      229/378   10:03       49:54
2991  Michelle Greenberg     F3034      275/870   10:03       49:54
2992  Jennifer Basham        F3034      276/870   10:03       49:54
2993  Scott Butcher          M3034      260/469   10:03       49:55
2994  Angel Foss             F4044      179/590   10:03       49:55
2995  Katie Shumway          F3034      277/870   10:03       49:56
2996  David Strader          M4549      160/277   10:03       49:56
2997  Megan Barr             F3034      278/870   10:03       49:56
2998  Ryan Petersen          M3034      261/469   10:03       49:56
2999  Emily Schmiedel        F2024      131/325   10:03       49:56
3000  Geoffrey Shauger       M3539      240/394   10:03       49:57
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3001  Mike Pacchione         M3539      241/394   10:03       49:57
3002  Andrew Thorburn        M4549      161/277   10:03       49:57
3003  Allison Schmiedel      F2529      302/771   10:03       49:57
3004  Kelly Wollemann        F3034      279/870   10:03       49:57
3005  Jessica Wong           F2529      303/771   10:03       49:57
3006  Kimber Pezzoni         F3539      249/742   10:03       49:58
3007  Peter Brewer           M2529      227/334   10:04       49:58
3008  Jordan Geiger          M2024       94/135   10:04       49:58
3009  Stephen Hornbrook      M3034      262/469   10:04       49:58
3010  Jason Caldwell         M4044      230/378   10:04       49:58
3011  Michelle Simpson       F3539      250/742   10:04       49:59
3012  Peter Martin           M3539      242/394   10:04       49:59
3013  Armando Montalban      M4549      162/277   10:04       49:59
3014  Aaron Nelson           M2529      228/334   10:04       49:59
3015  Lindsey Adams          F3034      280/870   10:04       49:59
3016  Wiley Post             M2529      229/334   10:04       49:59
3017  Tiffany Strader        F3539      251/742   10:04       50:00
3018  Kelly Quirk            F3034      281/870   10:04       50:00
3019  Shebanyah Vanhoof      F3539      252/742   10:04       50:00
3020  Myra Turman            F3539      253/742   10:04       50:00
3021  Ashley Swanson         F5559       31/138   10:04       50:00
3022  Heller Gina            F4549      100/374   10:04       50:01
3023  Lindsay Ferrin         F3034      282/870   10:04       50:01
3024  Brett Horton           M4549      163/277   10:04       50:01
3025  Camellia Dalai         F2024      132/325   10:04       50:01
3026  Robert Trent           M3034      263/469   10:04       50:01
3027  Jeremy White           M3539      243/394   10:04       50:02
3028  Monica Collins         F4044      180/590   10:04       50:02
3029  Jennifer Jones         F4044      181/590   10:04       50:02
3030  Jonathan Waltner       M2529      230/334   10:04       50:02
3031  Daniel Molinaro        M3034      264/469   10:04       50:02
3032  Robert Leineweber      M6064        31/66   10:04       50:03
3033  Henry Leineweber       M3034      265/469   10:04       50:03
3034  Matthew Sotelo         M2529      231/334   10:05       50:03
3035  Hai Molinaro           F3034      283/870   10:05       50:03
3036  Warren Tausch          M6569        11/26   10:05       50:03
3037  Fahlene Lockwood       F3034      284/870   10:05       50:03
3038  Jennifer Griffiths     F3034      285/870   10:05       50:04
3039  Stacey Osborn          F4549      101/374   10:05       50:04
3040  Cristina Tran          F3034      286/870   10:05       50:04
3041  Ricky Hayter           M3034      266/469   10:05       50:04
3042  Annie Soisson          F2024      133/325   10:05       50:04
3043  Jocelyn Tunnard        F4044      182/590   10:05       50:05
3044  Elisabeth Reese Cadiga F3539      254/742   10:05       50:05
3045  Maria Christina Tenbar F3539      255/742   10:05       50:05
3046  Rachel Schrattenholzer F1519        40/90   10:05       50:05
3047  Bernard Merkel         M2529      232/334   10:05       50:05
3048  Jared Zeigler          M3034      267/469   10:05       50:05
3049  Willard Chi            M4044      231/378   10:05       50:05
3050  Mindy Robinson         F1519        41/90   10:05       50:05
3051  Katie Didricksen       F2529      304/771   10:05       50:05
3052  Kevin McGlothen        M2529      233/334   10:05       50:05
3053  Adam Wallace           M3539      244/394   10:05       50:05
3054  Rhonda Joyce           F4044      183/590   10:05       50:05
3055  Ziad Elsahili          M2024       95/135   10:05       50:06
3056  Alyssa Fulks           F3539      256/742   10:05       50:06
3057  Claire Coba            F2024      134/325   10:05       50:06
3058  M. Travis Volker       M3034      268/469   10:05       50:06
3059  Megan Desmarteau       F3034      287/870   10:05       50:06
3060  Paul Ferschweiler      M2529      234/334   10:05       50:06
3061  Yee Won Chong          M4044      232/378   10:05       50:06
3062  Jennifer Marcoe        F3539      257/742   10:05       50:06
3063  Kristin Akervall       F3034      288/870   10:05       50:07
3064  Ian Cameron            M3034      269/469   10:05       50:07
3065  Eric Martin            M3539      245/394   10:05       50:07
3066  Emily Eiland           F2024      135/325   10:05       50:07
3067  Sari Spencer           F4044      184/590   10:05       50:07
3068  Mathew Lammert         M4044      233/378   10:05       50:07
3069  Lindsay Zielinski      F2024      136/325   10:05       50:08
3070  Kirsten Moen           F3539      258/742   10:05       50:08
3071  Kirsten Hardisty       F3539      259/742   10:06       50:08
3072  John Grinstead         M4549      164/277   10:06       50:09
3073  Todd Gatherer          M2529      235/334   10:06       50:09
3074  Nickole Lammert        F4044      185/590   10:06       50:09
3075  Elizabeth Egger        F2529      305/771   10:06       50:09
3076  Kallen Gatherer        F2529      306/771   10:06       50:09
3077  Jason Bruderlin        M2529      236/334   10:06       50:09
3078  Michael Ghioni         M5054      135/228   10:06       50:10
3079  Ashley Stuart          F2529      307/771   10:06       50:10
3080  Neal Correy            M4549      165/277   10:06       50:10
3081  Keith Ryan             M4044      234/378   10:06       50:10
3082  Keri Schneider         F2529      308/771   10:06       50:10
3083  Brad Archer            M5054      136/228   10:06       50:11
3084  Kristina Sachet        F3034      289/870   10:06       50:11
3085  Wendy Wood             F2529      309/771   10:06       50:11
3086  Kelsey Nichols         F2529      310/771   10:06       50:11
3087  Samara Encke           F2529      311/771   10:06       50:11
3088  Fran Cafferata Coe     F3539      260/742   10:06       50:11
3089  Tanya Peterson         F4044      186/590   10:06       50:11
3090  Christine Maynard      F3034      290/870   10:06       50:11
3091  Anna Hadley            F2529      312/771   10:06       50:11
3092  Natasha Riedel         F2529      313/771   10:06       50:11
3093  Ginger Goodman         F4549      102/374   10:06       50:11
3094  Beth Thompson          F4549      103/374   10:06       50:12
3095  Lori Solinger          F5054       66/245   10:06       50:12
3096  Chris Meloy            M3034      270/469   10:06       50:12
3097  Karissa Catalano       F2529      314/771   10:06       50:12
3098  Kathryn Meloy          F3034      291/870   10:06       50:12
3099  Jennifer Davidson      F4549      104/374   10:06       50:12
3100  Maxwell Weber          M1519        65/89   10:06       50:12
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3101  Tami Sawyer            F4044      187/590   10:06       50:12
3102  Kathy Beard            F4549      105/374   10:06       50:13
3103  Karen Davies           F3539      261/742   10:06       50:13
3104  Linh Vo-Cheng          F3539      262/742   10:07       50:13
3105  Judy Schwab            F4549      106/374   10:07       50:13
3106  Ryan Jones             M3034      271/469   10:07       50:14
3107  Alissa Holmbeck        F3034      292/870   10:07       50:14
3108  Chanylle Figini        F3034      293/870   10:07       50:14
3109  Shane Figini           M3034      272/469   10:07       50:14
3110  Marlo McIlraith        F4044      188/590   10:07       50:14
3111  Kristiana Storlie      F2024      137/325   10:07       50:14
3112  Beth Dugger            F3034      294/870   10:07       50:15
3113  Cheryce Smith          F2529      315/771   10:07       50:15
3114  Kim Madey              F4549      107/374   10:07       50:15
3115  Chelsey Smith          F2024      138/325   10:07       50:15
3116  Brian Conti            M3539      246/394   10:07       50:15
3117  Lorelei Culbertson     F2529      316/771   10:07       50:15
3118  Buzz Brehm             M5054      137/228   10:07       50:15
3119  Ryan Iddings           M2529      237/334   10:07       50:15
3120  Jessica Bailey         F3034      295/870   10:07       50:15
3121  Shari Ridgway          F4044      189/590   10:07       50:15
3122  Ann Schoenecker        F5054       67/245   10:07       50:16
3123  Shawnna Verburg        F4044      190/590   10:07       50:16
3124  Jules Bailey           M3034      273/469   10:07       50:16
3125  Bamini Pathmanathan    F4044      191/590   10:07       50:16
3126  Jill Miller            F3539      263/742   10:07       50:16
3127  Hobie Miller           M4044      235/378   10:07       50:16
3128  Liselott Hernandez     F3034      296/870   10:07       50:16
3129  Penny Cox              F4549      108/374   10:07       50:17
3130  Michele Herman         F3034      297/870   10:07       50:17
3131  Lane Osborn            M0114       54/102   10:07       50:17
3132  Carrie Konkol          F4044      192/590   10:07       50:18
3133  Alec Schuler           M0114       55/102   10:07       50:18
3134  Michael Cavanaugh      M1519        66/89   10:08       50:18
3135  Kalpana Lubrano        F4044      193/590   10:08       50:18
3136  Susan Oja              F4044      194/590   10:08       50:19
3137  Esther Mondragon       F2529      317/771   10:08       50:19
3138  Kelly Caswell          F4044      195/590   10:08       50:19
3139  Carol McManus          F3034      298/870   10:08       50:19
3140  Derek Nelson           M2024       96/135   10:08       50:19
3141  Tucker Kraght          M2529      238/334   10:08       50:20
3142  Brandon Anderson       M3539      247/394   10:08       50:21
3143  Lisa Goodhead          F2529      318/771   10:08       50:21
3144  Tricia Wickizer        F4549      109/374   10:08       50:21
3145  Laura McAnulty         F4044      196/590   10:08       50:22
3146  Danielle Cox           F4549      110/374   10:08       50:23
3147  Emily Dorst            F3034      299/870   10:08       50:23
3148  Jeanine Anderson       F3034      300/870   10:09       50:23
3149  John Wade              M4549      166/277   10:09       50:24
3150  Joseph Van Domelen     M5559       84/142   10:09       50:24
3151  Lindsey Lewis          F2024      139/325   10:09       50:24
3152  Steven Lewis           M5054      138/228   10:09       50:24
3153  Ian Stafford           M3539      248/394   10:09       50:24
3154  David Underriner       M5559       85/142   10:09       50:25
3155  Jim Lumpkin            M5559       86/142   10:09       50:25
3156  Kris Cavin             M4044      236/378   10:09       50:25
3157  Chuck Anderson         M5054      139/228   10:09       50:25
3158  Violet Marsh           F2529      319/771   10:09       50:25
3159  Stephanie Hill         F2024      140/325   10:09       50:25
3160  Rob Adams              M5054      140/228   10:09       50:26
3161  Cassy Norris           F2024      141/325   10:09       50:26
3162  Danny Kirkland         M2024       97/135   10:09       50:26
3163  Tammy Miller           F4549      111/374   10:09       50:26
3164  Amy Leimbach           F4549      112/374   10:09       50:26
3165  Andreis Karafotias     F3034      301/870   10:09       50:26
3166  Chris Bond             M4044      237/378   10:09       50:26
3167  James Phanouvong       M2529      239/334   10:09       50:27
3168  Alexandra Robins       F2024      142/325   10:09       50:27
3169  Zeina Elsahili         F3034      302/870   10:09       50:27
3170  Steven Irby            M2529      240/334   10:09       50:27
3171  Shannon Benshoof       F5054       68/245   10:09       50:27
3172  Brittiana Mulholland   F2024      143/325   10:09       50:27
3173  Diane Gasperin         F4044      197/590   10:10       50:28
3174  Shannon Kelly          F3539      264/742   10:10       50:28
3175  Jeffrey Piette         M5559       87/142   10:10       50:28
3176  Jack Kilshaw           M0114       56/102   10:10       50:28
3177  Shawn Mulholland       M5054      141/228   10:10       50:28
3178  Katie Flynn            F4044      198/590   10:10       50:28
3179  Jim Voss               M3034      274/469   10:10       50:28
3180  Megan Montgomery       M3539      249/394   10:10       50:29
3181  Lisa Anderson          F4044      199/590   10:10       50:29
3182  Joe MacKenzie          M3539      250/394   10:10       50:29
3183  Natalie Reiner         F4044      200/590   10:10       50:29
3184  Kimberly Anderson      F5054       69/245   10:10       50:29
3185  Joe Wilson             M3539      251/394   10:10       50:30
3186  Marcy Watts            F4044      201/590   10:10       50:30
3187  Amber Willingham       F3034      303/870   10:10       50:30
3188  Amy Dalos              F3539      265/742   10:10       50:30
3189  Bradley Osborn         M3539      252/394   10:10       50:30
3190  Jim Reiner             M5054      142/228   10:10       50:30
3191  Lindsay Hatch          F3034      304/870   10:10       50:30
3192  Madalyn Guzman         F2529      320/771   10:10       50:30
3193  Sara Howard            F3034      305/870   10:10       50:30
3194  Kristen Currie         F3034      306/870   10:10       50:30
3195  Caitlin Wentz          F2024      144/325   10:10       50:31
3196  Jessica Heffron        F2024      145/325   10:10       50:31
3197  Melissa Zeck           F4044      202/590   10:10       50:31
3198  Kirsten Bartlett       F5054       70/245   10:10       50:31
3199  Elissa Kilshaw         F4044      203/590   10:10       50:31
3200  Diane Clinton          F5054       71/245   10:10       50:31
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3201  Alix Pickett           F4044      204/590   10:10       50:31
3202  Sarah Granberg         F3034      307/870   10:10       50:32
3203  Margret Mellon         F3539      266/742   10:10       50:32
3204  Sarah Horn             F3034      308/870   10:10       50:32
3205  Drew Vattiat           M3539      253/394   10:10       50:32
3206  Aralynn Echo-Hawk      F3034      309/870   10:10       50:32
3207  Rick Courter           M4549      167/277   10:10       50:32
3208  Gloria Trainor         F3539      267/742   10:11       50:33
3209  Meredith Kreifels      F3539      268/742   10:11       50:33
3210  Mallery Mazenkas       F2529      321/771   10:11       50:33
3211  Faith Spanberger       F3539      269/742   10:11       50:33
3212  Steve Dietel           M5054      143/228   10:11       50:33
3213  Cristal Del Angel      F3539      270/742   10:11       50:33
3214  Erik Matthews          M4549      168/277   10:11       50:33
3215  Angie O'Leary          F4044      205/590   10:11       50:34
3216  Elizabeth Rupp         F2529      322/771   10:11       50:34
3217  Christina Chambers     F3539      271/742   10:11       50:34
3218  Lori Hoenisch          F4044      206/590   10:11       50:34
3219  Amy Rosenthal          F2024      146/325   10:11       50:34
3220  Lisa Hummel            F4044      207/590   10:11       50:35
3221  Fischer Jemison        M1519        67/89   10:11       50:35
3222  Carrie Bracy           F3034      310/870   10:11       50:35
3223  Maureen Jemison        F4549      113/374   10:11       50:35
3224  Bill Jemison           M5054      144/228   10:11       50:35
3225  Josh Gonzales          M3539      254/394   10:11       50:35
3226  Rachel Soderberg       F2529      323/771   10:11       50:36
3227  Emily Miller           F3539      272/742   10:11       50:36
3228  Katherine Paullin      F3034      311/870   10:11       50:36
3229  Leann Gallien          F3034      312/870   10:11       50:36
3230  Shelley Stevenson      F4549      114/374   10:11       50:36
3231  Brittany Wilson        F2024      147/325   10:11       50:37
3232  Rachel Garrison        F2024      148/325   10:11       50:37
3233  Sarah Bray             F2024      149/325   10:11       50:37
3234  Tami Garrison          F4044      208/590   10:11       50:37
3235  Coni Pellatz           F4549      115/374   10:11       50:37
3236  Gabriela Allen         F4044      209/590   10:11       50:37
3237  Terri Parmelee         F5559       32/138   10:11       50:37
3238  Lou Brannan            M6064        32/66   10:11       50:37
3239  Jennifer Kelley        F3034      313/870   10:11       50:38
3240  Spencer Barker         M6064        33/66   10:11       50:38
3241  Whitney Christensen    F2529      324/771   10:11       50:38
3242  Erica Traylor          F4044      210/590   10:12       50:38
3243  Leah Letts             F3034      314/870   10:12       50:38
3244  Cecelia Darby          F6064        10/64   10:12       50:39
3245  Matthew Letts          M3034      275/469   10:12       50:39
3246  Anita Burdick-Denham   F2529      325/771   10:12       50:39
3247  Katherine Vaughn       F5054       72/245   10:12       50:39
3248  Daniel Williams        M0114       57/102   10:12       50:39
3249  Basia Ward             F0114        20/62   10:12       50:39
3250  Britt Jorgenson        F4044      211/590   10:12       50:40
3251  Ellen Lancaster        F4044      212/590   10:12       50:40
3252  David Tran             M2529      241/334   10:12       50:40
3253  Mark Moyes             M3034      276/469   10:12       50:40
3254  Riana Lancaster        F0114        21/62   10:12       50:41
3255  Barbara Christensen    F6064        11/64   10:12       50:41
3256  Molly Henninger        F1519        42/90   10:12       50:41
3257  Adam Mathews           M2529      242/334   10:12       50:41
3258  Kyle Humphrey          M4044      238/378   10:12       50:42
3259  Jasmyn Madden          F3034      315/870   10:12       50:42
3260  Katie Matthews         F3539      273/742   10:12       50:42
3261  Tyler Mosley           M3034      277/469   10:12       50:42
3262  Leslie Simpson         F2529      326/771   10:12       50:42
3263  Darci Mathany          F3539      274/742   10:12       50:42
3264  Jadie Russell          F3539      275/742   10:13       50:43
3265  Jeremy Ewing           M3539      255/394   10:13       50:43
3266  Kevin De Angelis       M5559       88/142   10:13       50:43
3267  Michelle Eussen        F3539      276/742   10:13       50:43
3268  Martin Pearson         M3539      256/394   10:13       50:43
3269  Kelly Adams            F4044      213/590   10:13       50:43
3270  Kris Kleinschmidt      M2529      243/334   10:13       50:43
3271  Courtney Gaasland      F1519        43/90   10:13       50:43
3272  Jennifer Livingston    F3539      277/742   10:13       50:43
3273  Pete Adams             M3539      257/394   10:13       50:44
3274  Amber Ewing            F3539      278/742   10:13       50:44
3275  Christy Geddes         F3539      279/742   10:13       50:44
3276  Joshua Anderson        M3034      278/469   10:13       50:44
3277  Curt Kipp              M4549      169/277   10:13       50:44
3278  Ruby Cardenas          F2024      150/325   10:13       50:44
3279  Sharon Keast           F5054       73/245   10:13       50:44
3280  Angela Keith           F3539      280/742   10:13       50:44
3281  Chris Cunningham       M4549      170/277   10:13       50:44
3282  Matt Ramp              M5054      145/228   10:13       50:44
3283  Elsa Navarro           F3539      281/742   10:13       50:45
3284  Karen Waibel           F5054       74/245   10:13       50:45
3285  Denise Ehlert          F5054       75/245   10:13       50:45
3286  Charlie Waibel         M5559       89/142   10:13       50:45
3287  Mark Bajorek           M5054      146/228   10:13       50:45
3288  Kiersten Pirkl         F2529      327/771   10:13       50:45
3289  Lilli Ewing            F1519        44/90   10:13       50:45
3290  Adriana Knies          F2529      328/771   10:13       50:45
3291  Jenna Quiring          F2024      151/325   10:13       50:45
3292  Sydney Tran            F1519        45/90   10:13       50:45
3293  Joe Snell              M5054      147/228   10:13       50:45
3294  Matt Walsh             M4044      239/378   10:13       50:45
3295  Mary Beth Butkovic     F5054       76/245   10:13       50:45
3296  Jason Coleman          M3539      258/394   10:13       50:45
3297  Christine Blaire       F2024      152/325   10:13       50:46
3298  Ben Thompson           M3539      259/394   10:13       50:46
3299  Kelly Barrett          F2024      153/325   10:13       50:46
3300  Michelle Meyers        F3539      282/742   10:13       50:46
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3301  Monica Cuneo           F3034      316/870   10:13       50:46
3302  Amanda Schultz         F3034      317/870   10:13       50:46
3303  Heather Catron         F4044      214/590   10:13       50:46
3304  Jody Catron            F4044      215/590   10:13       50:46
3305  James Polin            M3034      279/469   10:13       50:46
3306  Kami Coleman           F3539      283/742   10:13       50:46
3307  Emily Campbell         F3539      284/742   10:13       50:46
3308  Kailin Kenney          F2529      329/771   10:13       50:46
3309  Kirsten Rush           F2529      330/771   10:13       50:46
3310  Cynthia Magie          F3539      285/742   10:13       50:46
3311  Kevin McVicker         M4044      240/378   10:13       50:46
3312  Brett Simpson          M2529      244/334   10:13       50:47
3313  Sarah Hogenson         F3539      286/742   10:13       50:47
3314  Kim Kauzlarich         F3034      318/870   10:13       50:47
3315  Nuala Lavelle          F2529      331/771   10:13       50:47
3316  Nick Schaefer          M7074         9/18   10:13       50:47
3317  Mike Schaefer          M2529      245/334   10:13       50:47
3318  Ryan McAlvey           M3539      260/394   10:13       50:47
3319  Christina McAlvey      F3539      287/742   10:13       50:47
3320  Brittany Yakobson      F2529      332/771   10:13       50:47
3321  Annette Kofoed         F5054       77/245   10:14       50:48
3322  Zachary Moore          M2529      246/334   10:14       50:49
3323  Magnus Kofoed          M1519        68/89   10:14       50:49
3324  Kayla Mahdavi          F2529      333/771   10:14       50:49
3325  Lucy Krol              F2024      154/325   10:14       50:49
3326  Leilani Pulmano        F4044      216/590   10:14       50:50
3327  Angela Alanis          F3034      319/870   10:14       50:50
3328  Adrian Lewis           M4044      241/378   10:14       50:50
3329  Angela Alanis          M3034      280/469   10:14       50:50
3330  Leonard Arlint         M3539      261/394   10:14       50:50
3331  Shawn Vanderhoff       M4044      242/378   10:14       50:50
3332  Elizabeth Sherman      F2529      334/771   10:14       50:51
3333  Jo Nguyen              F3034      320/870   10:14       50:51
3334  Vincent Phan           M2024       98/135   10:14       50:51
3335  Ryan McClelland        M3539      262/394   10:14       50:52
3336  Greg Dawson            M3034      281/469   10:14       50:52
3337  Kyla Hoffman           F4549      116/374   10:15       50:53
3338  Elissa Kevrekian       F3034      321/870   10:15       50:53
3339  Whitney Palfreyman     F3539      288/742   10:15       50:53
3340  Nicole Nadolny         F4044      217/590   10:15       50:53
3341  Josh Lowry             M4044      243/378   10:15       50:53
3342  Angela Strecker        F3539      289/742   10:15       50:53
3343  Jenilou Graves         F3539      290/742   10:15       50:53
3344  Heather Haas           F3034      322/870   10:15       50:53
3345  Cyndi Camp             F3034      323/870   10:15       50:53
3346  Phil Thoma             M3034      282/469   10:15       50:54
3347  Terri Koberstein       F5054       78/245   10:15       50:54
3348  Wendy Markt            F3539      291/742   10:15       50:54
3349  Jamie Koster           F3539      292/742   10:15       50:54
3350  Anne Eddy              F4044      218/590   10:15       50:54
3351  Dan Koster             M3034      283/469   10:15       50:54
3352  Jessica Hall           F3034      324/870   10:15       50:54
3353  Joe Slom               M2529      247/334   10:15       50:54
3354  Scott Mulkins          M3539      263/394   10:15       50:54
3355  Marie Steffen          F5054       79/245   10:15       50:54
3356  Lena Ariston           F5054       80/245   10:15       50:54
3357  Annie Harrison         F2529      335/771   10:15       50:54
3358  Emily Cadiz                           0/0   10:15       50:54
3359  David Giezyng          M4549      171/277   10:15       50:55
3360  Gail Roberts           F5054       81/245   10:15       50:55
3361  Joshua Hitch           M3034      284/469   10:15       50:55
3362  Natalie Hayashibara    F3034      325/870   10:15       50:55
3363  Mae Kulla              F0114        22/62   10:15       50:55
3364  Taasin Srivastava      M3034      285/469   10:15       50:55
3365  Matthew Carmichael     M3034      286/469   10:15       50:55
3366  Douglas Brown          M3539      264/394   10:15       50:55
3367  Carol Pfeifer-Brown    F4044      219/590   10:15       50:55
3368  Meghan Keeley          F3034      326/870   10:15       50:55
3369  Derek Brown            M4044      244/378   10:15       50:55
3370  Jeff Hascall           M3539      265/394   10:15       50:56
3371  Gregg Roberts          M5054      148/228   10:15       50:56
3372  Joy Schaapfarmer       F5054       82/245   10:15       50:56
3373  Kristie Barry          F4044      220/590   10:15       50:56
3374  Randy Lewis            M3539      266/394   10:15       50:56
3375  Ernie Lopez            M6064        34/66   10:15       50:57
3376  Heather Wendler        F3539      293/742   10:15       50:57
3377  David Gratke                          0/0   10:15       50:57
3378  Serenity Coulombe      F3539      294/742   10:16       50:58
3379  Pam Leeding            F5559       33/138   10:16       50:58
3380  Miranda Mode           F3034      327/870   10:16       50:59
3381  Kado Gorman            F3034      328/870   10:16       50:59
3382  Diann Drummond         F6569         4/20   10:16       50:59
3383  Mindy Hawkins          F3034      329/870   10:16       50:59
3384  Dale Breit             M4549      172/277   10:16       50:59
3385  Amanda Green           F3539      295/742   10:16       50:59
3386  Airi Matthews          F2024      155/325   10:16       50:59
3387  Jacob Bailey           M3539      267/394   10:16       50:59
3388  MacKensey Pulliam      F3034      330/870   10:16       50:59
3389  Tish Eaton             F4549      117/374   10:16       50:59
3390  Debbie Clothier        F4549      118/374   10:16       50:59
3391  Rick Clothier          M4549      173/277   10:16       51:00
3392  Judith Fejta           F5054       83/245   10:16       51:00
3393  Ana Montengro          F3034      331/870   10:16       51:00
3394  Jeni Meurer            F3539      296/742   10:16       51:00
3395  Stephanie Warren       F2529      336/771   10:16       51:00
3396  Heidi Scott            F3034      332/870   10:16       51:00
3397  Lauren Gomez           F0114        23/62   10:16       51:01
3398  Jerome Gomez           M4549      174/277   10:16       51:01
3399  Owen Kosmala           M0114       58/102   10:16       51:01
3400  Christa Clament        F4044      221/590   10:16       51:02
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3401  John Wheeler           M4549      175/277   10:16       51:02
3402  Myong Brunner          F5054       84/245   10:16       51:02
3403  Jennifer White         F2529      337/771   10:16       51:03
3404  Rosario Hernandez      F3034      333/870   10:16       51:03
3405  Jodie Williams         F3034      334/870   10:16       51:03
3406  Rachael Neou           F2529      338/771   10:17       51:03
3407  Anne Nelson            F5054       85/245   10:17       51:03
3408  Kelsey Fleenor         F2024      156/325   10:17       51:03
3409  Izabell Weedman        F3034      335/870   10:17       51:04
3410  Eric Johanesen         M3034      287/469   10:17       51:04
3411  Dave Miller            M4044      245/378   10:17       51:04
3412  Tim Musgrave           M5054      149/228   10:17       51:04
3413  Tina Musgrave          F5054       86/245   10:17       51:05
3414  Ginger Highland        F4044      222/590   10:17       51:05
3415  Vanessa Washington     F2529      339/771   10:17       51:05
3416  Laura Greenbaum        F2529      340/771   10:17       51:05
3417  Kelsey Wilkins         F2024      157/325   10:17       51:06
3418  Tiffany Kamhoot        F3034      336/870   10:17       51:06
3419  Morgan Correa          M1519        69/89   10:17       51:06
3420  Amy Caldwell           F4044      223/590   10:17       51:06
3421  Toby Deering           M4044      246/378   10:17       51:06
3422  Lindsey Chronert       F2529      341/771   10:17       51:07
3423  Travis Johnson         M3539      268/394   10:17       51:07
3424  Lynn Carver            F5559       34/138   10:17       51:07
3425  Jaime Correa           M3539      269/394   10:17       51:07
3426  Tara Heikila           F3034      337/870   10:17       51:07
3427  Molly Newman           F2024      158/325   10:17       51:08
3428  Brandon Romaine        M2024       99/135   10:17       51:08
3429  Bridget Nipp           F3539      297/742   10:18       51:08
3430  Anders Johnson         M2529      248/334   10:18       51:08
3431  Molly Siewell          F2024      159/325   10:18       51:08
3432  Karissa Walker         F1519        46/90   10:18       51:08
3433  Colten Fox             M1519        70/89   10:18       51:08
3434  Aeyoung Lee            F3034      338/870   10:18       51:08
3435  Lindsey Newman         F2024      160/325   10:18       51:08
3436  Matthew Nipp           M3539      270/394   10:18       51:08
3437  Mallory Johnsonbyers   F2529      342/771   10:18       51:08
3438  Michael Morrill        M3539      271/394   10:18       51:09
3439  Mia Rabaud             F4044      224/590   10:18       51:09
3440  Jordan Jackson         F3034      339/870   10:18       51:09
3441  Joyce Ramsay           F4044      225/590   10:18       51:09
3442  John Reed              M3539      272/394   10:18       51:09
3443  Kaden Trygar           M0114       59/102   10:18       51:09
3444  Travis Agee            M3034      288/469   10:18       51:09
3445  Cory Anderson          M5054      150/228   10:18       51:09
3446  Ashlee Hockett         F2529      343/771   10:18       51:10
3447  Gretchen Vachter       F2529      344/771   10:18       51:10
3448  Alexandra Lawson       F4044      226/590   10:18       51:10
3449  Peter Lee              M3034      289/469   10:18       51:10
3450  Jan Mellen             F3539      298/742   10:18       51:10
3451  Elizabeth Baskin       F3539      299/742   10:18       51:10
3452  Landon Turley          M2529      249/334   10:18       51:10
3453  Subodh Nanal           M3539      273/394   10:18       51:11
3454  Craig Locke            M3539      274/394   10:18       51:11
3455  Linda Huseby           F4044      227/590   10:18       51:11
3456  Brad Shafer            M4549      176/277   10:18       51:11
3457  William Paul           M3034      290/469   10:18       51:11
3458  Brandon Nash           M3034      291/469   10:18       51:11
3459  Jane Casey             F2529      345/771   10:18       51:11
3460  Cody Ross              F3034      340/870   10:18       51:11
3461  Martha Pellegrino      F3539      300/742   10:18       51:12
3462  Teresa Campos          F3034      341/870   10:18       51:12
3463  John Lee               M4549      177/277   10:18       51:12
3464  Enrique Quiroz         M2024      100/135   10:18       51:12
3465  David Ferriday         M4549      178/277   10:18       51:12
3466  Sally Tapanen          F4549      119/374   10:18       51:12
3467  Cielo Del Rosario      M0114       60/102   10:18       51:12
3468  John Mudgett           M4549      179/277   10:18       51:13
3469  Christy Eib            F3539      301/742   10:19       51:13
3470  Sawyer Kidd Myers      M0114       61/102   10:19       51:13
3471  Mara Castner           F3034      342/870   10:19       51:13
3472  Shawn Lee              F4549      120/374   10:19       51:14
3473  Scott Campanella       M4549      180/277   10:19       51:14
3474  Stephanie Keske        F2529      346/771   10:19       51:14
3475  Alicia Doubrava        F2529      347/771   10:19       51:14
3476  Meredith Florine       F2529      348/771   10:19       51:14
3477  Julie MacK             F3034      343/870   10:19       51:14
3478  Jon Keebler            M3034      292/469   10:19       51:14
3479  Cheri Castaneda        F4549      121/374   10:19       51:15
3480  Michelle Garza         F3539      302/742   10:19       51:15
3481  Marc Allman            M3034      293/469   10:19       51:15
3482  Brandy Jeffers         F3539      303/742   10:19       51:15
3483  Alicia Baker           F4044      228/590   10:19       51:15
3484  Bryan Huester          M4044      247/378   10:19       51:15
3485  Kathy Florine          F5559       35/138   10:19       51:15
3486  Dan Valliere           M4044      248/378   10:19       51:16
3487  Vicky Poole            F3034      344/870   10:19       51:16
3488  Cassie Peckels         F2024      161/325   10:19       51:16
3489  Brett Sheehan          M4044      249/378   10:19       51:16
3490  Shawnte Hines          F3034      345/870   10:19       51:16
3491  Ken Peckels            M5054      151/228   10:19       51:17
3492  Emily Asa              F5054       87/245   10:19       51:17
3493  Marie Major            F3034      346/870   10:19       51:17
3494  David Flack            M4549      181/277   10:19       51:17
3495  Anastasia Carre        F2529      349/771   10:19       51:17
3496  Kelly Wilt             F5054       88/245   10:19       51:17
3497  Breiana Brooks         F2529      350/771   10:19       51:17
3498  Taylor Blake           F2024      162/325   10:19       51:17
3499  Peter Glenn            M3539      275/394   10:19       51:17
3500  Melanie Heminger       F2529      351/771   10:20       51:18
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3501  Thao La                F3539      304/742   10:20       51:18
3502  Cate Hill              F5559       36/138   10:20       51:18
3503  Jen Hopkins            F3539      305/742   10:20       51:18
3504  Sarah Staeck           F2024      163/325   10:20       51:19
3505  Carrie Kalscheuer      F3539      306/742   10:20       51:19
3506  Lynnae Doumani         F2529      352/771   10:20       51:19
3507  Tristan Barton         M3034      294/469   10:20       51:19
3508  Sarah Sills            F2529      353/771   10:20       51:19
3509  Elizabeth Tertadian    F2024      164/325   10:20       51:19
3510  Jon Daby               M3539      276/394   10:20       51:19
3511  Brendan Flynn          M3539      277/394   10:20       51:19
3512  Lilian Elizabet Brashe F5054       89/245   10:20       51:20
3513  Katie Franz            F3539      307/742   10:20       51:20
3514  Mike Coenen            M4549      182/277   10:20       51:20
3515  Brian Flory            M3539      278/394   10:20       51:20
3516  Sally Schindler        F4044      229/590   10:20       51:20
3517  Stephanie Liner        F3034      347/870   10:20       51:20
3518  Jasmin Yu              F2529      354/771   10:20       51:20
3519  Haley Ellison          F3034      348/870   10:20       51:20
3520  Miriam Lea             F4044      230/590   10:20       51:21
3521  Elizabeth Kalasinsky   F3034      349/870   10:20       51:21
3522  Glenn Holum            M4044      250/378   10:20       51:22
3523  Laury Hall             F4044      231/590   10:20       51:22
3524  Misty Phillips         F3539      308/742   10:20       51:22
3525  Judith Breen           F4549      122/374   10:20       51:22
3526  Tara Timothy           F4044      232/590   10:20       51:22
3527  Nancy Stadler          F4549      123/374   10:20       51:22
3528  Courtney Campbell      F3034      350/870   10:21       51:23
3529  Henry Schoonover       M1519        71/89   10:21       51:23
3530  Kelly Reed             F3539      309/742   10:21       51:23
3531  Jamie Pulido           F3034      351/870   10:21       51:23
3532  Sujatha Shynne         F3539      310/742   10:21       51:23
3533  Kati Fernandez         F1519        47/90   10:21       51:23
3534  Damien Hand            M3539      279/394   10:21       51:23
3535  Scott Russell          M4044      251/378   10:21       51:23
3536  Jen Loveland           F3539      311/742   10:21       51:23
3537  Elizabeth Whitehill    F3034      352/870   10:21       51:23
3538  Madelyn Russell        F4044      233/590   10:21       51:24
3539  June Marlow            F4044      234/590   10:21       51:24
3540  Michael Abernathy      M3539      280/394   10:21       51:24
3541  Val Ivanov             F3539      312/742   10:21       51:24
3542  Theresa Sorensen       F3539      313/742   10:21       51:24
3543  Jacob Mandelsberg      M5054      152/228   10:21       51:24
3544  Kim Sheng              F4044      235/590   10:21       51:24
3545  Mike Timothy           M4044      252/378   10:21       51:24
3546  Charisa Henckel        F4549      124/374   10:21       51:25
3547  Wayne Jackson          M6569        12/26   10:21       51:25
3548  Mindy Zeitzer          F3539      314/742   10:21       51:25
3549  Scott Berry            M2529      250/334   10:21       51:25
3550  Shava Feinstein        F4044      236/590   10:21       51:25
3551  Marilyn Holt           F4044      237/590   10:21       51:25
3552  Tracey Radabaugh       F2529      355/771   10:21       51:26
3553  Kayla Coplen           F2529      356/771   10:21       51:26
3554  Conrad Brown           M4549      183/277   10:21       51:26
3555  Linda Nishioka         F6064        12/64   10:21       51:26
3556  Jennifer Harrington    F3034      353/870   10:21       51:26
3557  Joan Huston            F4549      125/374   10:22       51:28
3558  Bonnie Holdahl         F3034      354/870   10:22       51:28
3559  Allison Combs          F3539      315/742   10:22       51:28
3560  Alan Robinson          M4044      253/378   10:22       51:28
3561  Alice Swanson          F4549      126/374   10:22       51:28
3562  Jasen Allen            M3539      281/394   10:22       51:29
3563  Athena Diamond         F4044      238/590   10:22       51:29
3564  Stephanie Lynn         F4549      127/374   10:22       51:30
3565  Jim Mitts              M5559       90/142   10:22       51:30
3566  Leigh Anne Farris      F3539      316/742   10:22       51:31
3567  Danielle Reghi         F2529      357/771   10:22       51:31
3568  Greg Cole              M5559       91/142   10:22       51:31
3569  Stacy Martinez         F4044      239/590   10:22       51:31
3570  Kelly Reavis           F3539      317/742   10:22       51:31
3571  Jeri Sawyer            F4549      128/374   10:22       51:31
3572  James Seale            M4044      254/378   10:22       51:31
3573  Maren Valentino        F3539      318/742   10:22       51:32
3574  Stephen Beaven         M4549      184/277   10:22       51:32
3575  Robert Myers           M3539      282/394   10:22       51:32
3576  Jackie Yang            F2529      358/771   10:22       51:32
3577  Janine Grund           F3034      355/870   10:22       51:32
3578  Ty Patzer              M3539      283/394   10:22       51:32
3579  Nalisa Ingphakorn      F3034      356/870   10:23       51:33
3580  Jason Krupa            M3539      284/394   10:23       51:33
3581  Amanda Hess            F2529      359/771   10:23       51:34
3582  Jamie Wegner           F3034      357/870   10:23       51:34
3583  Raymond Duchek         M4044      255/378   10:23       51:34
3584  Maia Noll              F4044      240/590   10:23       51:34
3585  Tayo Omotoyinbo        M3034      295/469   10:23       51:34
3586  Michael Newman         M5054      153/228   10:23       51:34
3587  Syona Sarma            F3034      358/870   10:23       51:34
3588  Michele Stone          F4044      241/590   10:23       51:35
3589  Aaron Wegner           M3034      296/469   10:23       51:35
3590  Binay Singh            M3539      285/394   10:23       51:36
3591  Ronan Devine           M3539      286/394   10:23       51:36
3592  Rebecca Ross           F3539      319/742   10:23       51:36
3593  Phillip Stallworth     M1519        72/89   10:23       51:36
3594  David Ross             M3539      287/394   10:23       51:37
3595  Janet Creasy           F4549      129/374   10:23       51:37
3596  Joan Loughrin          F5054       90/245   10:23       51:37
3597  Amy Nelson             F4044      242/590   10:23       51:37
3598  Shayne Snyder          F4549      130/374   10:23       51:37
3599  Cory Coussens          M2529      251/334   10:23       51:37
3600  Aisling Clarke         F3034      359/870   10:23       51:37
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3601  Diana Tiganus          F3539      320/742   10:23       51:37
3602  Destiny Fogarty-Olivas F3539      321/742   10:23       51:37
3603  Martin Montalvo        M4044      256/378   10:23       51:37
3604  Katherine Callaway     F4044      243/590   10:23       51:37
3605  Katherine Gram         F2529      360/771   10:23       51:37
3606  Eugenia Dodd           F6569         5/20   10:24       51:37
3607  Stacey Kohler          F3034      360/870   10:24       51:38
3608  Chevella Del Rosario   F4044      244/590   10:24       51:38
3609  Shelly Boelter         F3539      322/742   10:24       51:38
3610  Joshua Boelter         M3539      288/394   10:24       51:38
3611  Cesar Del Rosario      M4044      257/378   10:24       51:38
3612  Marcus Kohler          M3539      289/394   10:24       51:38
3613  Caren Zgheib           F2024      165/325   10:24       51:38
3614  Thomas Ulrich          M2529      252/334   10:24       51:39
3615  Tim Ricks              M4549      185/277   10:24       51:39
3616  Dan Selby              M4044      258/378   10:24       51:39
3617  Haley Tilt             F2024      166/325   10:24       51:39
3618  Crystal Pace           F3539      323/742   10:24       51:40
3619  Sandy McCormack        F3539      324/742   10:24       51:40
3620  Kim Gray               F2529      361/771   10:24       51:40
3621  Alina Stevenson        F3539      325/742   10:24       51:40
3622  Jessie Unger           F2529      362/771   10:24       51:40
3623  Shari Giberson         F4549      131/374   10:24       51:40
3624  Michelle Zumpano       F2529      363/771   10:24       51:41
3625  Kelly Cogswell         F2529      364/771   10:24       51:41
3626  Racheal O'Dell         F3034      361/870   10:24       51:41
3627  Ashley Adams           F2024      167/325   10:24       51:41
3628  Andrew Wilcock         M4044      259/378   10:24       51:41
3629  Hannah Buitron         F3034      362/870   10:24       51:41
3630  Ian Biggi              M2529      253/334   10:24       51:42
3631  Kate Cary              F2024      168/325   10:24       51:42
3632  Craig Bunch            M3034      297/469   10:24       51:42
3633  Janet Robertson        F5054       91/245   10:24       51:42
3634  Lisa Frank             F3539      326/742   10:24       51:42
3635  Pratheek Makineni      M0114       62/102   10:24       51:42
3636  Cindi Elsom            F4044      245/590   10:24       51:42
3637  Trevor Frank           M3539      290/394   10:24       51:42
3638  Anastasia Mejia        F2529      365/771   10:24       51:42
3639  Ruth Imig              F2024      169/325   10:24       51:42
3640  Marissa Mejia          F2024      170/325   10:24       51:42
3641  Peter Gutmann          M4549      186/277   10:24       51:42
3642  Jaime Etheredge        F5559       37/138   10:25       51:43
3643  Wendy Carhart          F4044      246/590   10:25       51:43
3644  Jamie Hahn             F3034      363/870   10:25       51:43
3645  Katy Anderson          F5054       92/245   10:25       51:43
3646  Ian Gaffney            M2529      254/334   10:25       51:43
3647  Stefanie Trenda        F3034      364/870   10:25       51:43
3648  Nick Deatherage        M3034      298/469   10:25       51:43
3649  Mindy Chin             F3034      365/870   10:25       51:44
3650  Toni Hart              F5054       93/245   10:25       51:44
3651  Jake Handran           M1519        73/89   10:25       51:44
3652  Kristina May           F4044      247/590   10:25       51:45
3653  Sam Aquino             M2529      255/334   10:25       51:45
3654  Beth Wild              F4549      132/374   10:25       51:45
3655  Rachel Schroeder       F2529      366/771   10:25       51:45
3656  Lindsay Taylor         F2529      367/771   10:25       51:45
3657  Amy Holcomb            F4044      248/590   10:25       51:45
3658  Curtis Parsk           M3034      299/469   10:25       51:45
3659  Tracy Meyer            F4549      133/374   10:25       51:46
3660  Zach Handran           M1519        74/89   10:25       51:46
3661  Joshua Daily           M2024      101/135   10:25       51:46
3662  Stacy Hassold          F5054       94/245   10:25       51:46
3663  Megan Rensberger       F2529      368/771   10:25       51:47
3664  Kimberly Rensberger    F2529      369/771   10:25       51:47
3665  Craig Morrow           M6064        35/66   10:25       51:47
3666  Hector Campos          M2024      102/135   10:25       51:47
3667  Regan Cronin           F2024      171/325   10:25       51:47
3668  Scott Stanley          M3539      291/394   10:26       51:47
3669  Bree Hughes            F3034      366/870   10:26       51:48
3670  Amanda Stanley         F3539      327/742   10:26       51:48
3671  Amanda Schumacher      F2529      370/771   10:26       51:49
3672  Eileen Reid            F5054       95/245   10:26       51:49
3673  Aaron Johnson          M2529      256/334   10:26       51:49
3674  James Olian            M6064        36/66   10:26       51:49
3675  Tom Browne             M5559       92/142   10:26       51:49
3676  Heather Christiansen   F4044      249/590   10:26       51:49
3677  Ed Quesenberry         M4549      187/277   10:26       51:49
3678  Ashley Belling         F2024      172/325   10:26       51:50
3679  Molly Barnes           F2529      371/771   10:26       51:50
3680  Tom Degerness          M5054      154/228   10:26       51:51
3681  Jessica Furtado        F3034      367/870   10:26       51:51
3682  Lauren MacKenzie       F3539      328/742   10:26       51:51
3683  Jen Fenton             F5054       96/245   10:26       51:51
3684  Jay Sharabu            M0114       63/102   10:26       51:52
3685  Timberly Robinson      F2529      372/771   10:26       51:52
3686  Sarah McArthur         F3539      329/742   10:26       51:52
3687  Katie Newcomb          F3034      368/870   10:26       51:52
3688  Kamari Aykes           F2529      373/771   10:26       51:52
3689  Amy Carter             F3034      369/870   10:27       51:53
3690  Chris Alvarez          M3034      300/469   10:27       51:53
3691  Katie Allender         F3034      370/870   10:27       51:53
3692  Johanna Dokken         F3539      330/742   10:27       51:53
3693  Gina Claeys            F3034      371/870   10:27       51:53
3694  Katie Ludahl           F2024      173/325   10:27       51:53
3695  Jennifer Thomas        F3034      372/870   10:27       51:53
3696  Austin Peachey         M2024      103/135   10:27       51:53
3697  Grant Wade             M2024      104/135   10:27       51:53
3698  Becky Tangen           F5054       97/245   10:27       51:53
3699  Will Bowen             M2529      257/334   10:27       51:54
3700  Scott Seina            M4549      188/277   10:27       51:54
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3701  Melissa Smithdeal      F2529      374/771   10:27       51:55
3702  Courtney McGarry       F3539      331/742   10:27       51:55
3703  Brian Fahs             M3034      301/469   10:27       51:55
3704  Meghan O'Callaghan     F3034      373/870   10:27       51:55
3705  Erika Clark            F3539      332/742   10:27       51:56
3706  Edralin (jed) Leonen   M3539      292/394   10:27       51:56
3707  Deborah Dwonch         F5559       38/138   10:27       51:56
3708  Justin Monsrud         M2024      105/135   10:27       51:56
3709  Monica Wells           F3539      333/742   10:27       51:56
3710  Jessica Karchere       F2024      174/325   10:27       51:56
3711  Jennifer Wright        F4044      250/590   10:27       51:57
3712  Greg Kiene             M5054      155/228   10:27       51:57
3713  Lisa Haverlack         F4549      134/374   10:27       51:57
3714  Rebekah Helton         F4549      135/374   10:27       51:57
3715  Glee Rogers            F3539      334/742   10:27       51:57
3716  Kimberly Epling        F2529      375/771   10:28       51:57
3717  Danae Lietzke          F2529      376/771   10:28       51:58
3718  Tim Groves             M4044      260/378   10:28       51:58
3719  Amanda Harman          F2529      377/771   10:28       51:58
3720  Alan Duval             M3034      302/469   10:28       51:58
3721  Grace Shimer           F2529      378/771   10:28       51:58
3722  Kristi Smith           F4549      136/374   10:28       51:58
3723  Brian Duval            M3034      303/469   10:28       51:58
3724  Nick Sushkov           M2529      258/334   10:28       51:58
3725  Martina Frey           F3539      335/742   10:28       51:59
3726  Jennifer Fouse         F2529      379/771   10:28       51:59
3727  Pam Johnson            F5054       98/245   10:28       51:59
3728  Nathan Paul            M3034      304/469   10:28       51:59
3729  Briana McDonald        F2529      380/771   10:28       51:59
3730  Peter Lewis            M4549      189/277   10:28       51:59
3731  Lisa Yost              F5054       99/245   10:28       51:59
3732  Carla Albaladejo       F2529      381/771   10:28       51:59
3733  Sarah Abernathy        F6064        13/64   10:28       51:59
3734  Ashley Whitty          F3034      374/870   10:28       52:00
3735  Sandy Little           F5054      100/245   10:28       52:00
3736  Claire Daniel          F3539      336/742   10:28       52:00
3737  Monica Kochlacs        F4044      251/590   10:28       52:00
3738  Holli Shenfield        F3539      337/742   10:28       52:00
3739  Sara Collins           F4044      252/590   10:28       52:01
3740  Carrie Register        F4044      253/590   10:28       52:01
3741  Angie Adkins           F4549      137/374   10:28       52:01
3742  Cory Wallace           F0114        24/62   10:28       52:01
3743  Nick Stevenson         M3539      293/394   10:28       52:01
3744  Olivia Humeston        F3034      375/870   10:28       52:01
3745  Lenny Bennett          M4044      261/378   10:28       52:01
3746  Megan Stevenson        F3539      338/742   10:28       52:01
3747  Deanne Rice            F4549      138/374   10:28       52:01
3748  Spencer Wallace        M1519        75/89   10:28       52:02
3749  Carmen Linte           F5054      101/245   10:28       52:02
3750  Natalie Hedman         F3539      339/742   10:28       52:02
3751  Jonathan Wallace       M0114       64/102   10:28       52:02
3752  Venkatesh Kambhammettu M4549      190/277   10:29       52:03
3753  Katrina James          F3539      340/742   10:29       52:03
3754  Mary Gamble            F4044      254/590   10:29       52:03
3755  Craig Cornett          M4549      191/277   10:29       52:03
3756  Sara Garcia            F2529      382/771   10:29       52:03
3757  Brenda Hoff            F3034      376/870   10:29       52:04
3758  Essau Klopfenstein     M0114       65/102   10:29       52:04
3759  Marcel Linte           M5559       93/142   10:29       52:04
3760  Matt Schoenecker       M3034      305/469   10:29       52:04
3761  Kelly Kemp             F4044      255/590   10:29       52:04
3762  Jennifer Nicols        F3539      341/742   10:29       52:04
3763  Kevin Anderson         M4549      192/277   10:29       52:04
3764  Taysha Veeman          F0114        25/62   10:29       52:04
3765  Nathan Nicols          M0114       66/102   10:29       52:04
3766  Teri Soika             F4044      256/590   10:29       52:04
3767  Lexi Aspeland          F0114        26/62   10:29       52:05
3768  Alison Tanaka          F2529      383/771   10:29       52:05
3769  Gidget Welborn         F5054      102/245   10:29       52:05
3770  Alisa Claeys           F3539      342/742   10:29       52:05
3771  Stacy Pentz            F3539      343/742   10:29       52:05
3772  Michael Schock         M5559       94/142   10:29       52:06
3773  Ellen Manderfield      F2529      384/771   10:29       52:06
3774  Stacy Reilly           F3034      377/870   10:29       52:06
3775  Ashley Sullivan        F2529      385/771   10:29       52:06
3776  Yvonne McCracken       F5054      103/245   10:29       52:06
3777  Jamie Epting           F2529      386/771   10:29       52:06
3778  Vickie Caughell        F6064        14/64   10:29       52:06
3779  Kathrine Emerson       F2529      387/771   10:29       52:06
3780  Holly Moore            F4044      257/590   10:29       52:06
3781  Andrea Pettit          F2529      388/771   10:29       52:07
3782  Kimi Smith             F4549      139/374   10:29       52:07
3783  Carolyn Gaines         F4549      140/374   10:29       52:07
3784  Molly Cardenal         F3539      344/742   10:29       52:07
3785  Janet Vandiver         F3539      345/742   10:30       52:07
3786  Todd Garner            M4549      193/277   10:30       52:07
3787  Alexa Schock           F2529      389/771   10:30       52:08
3788  Samantha McCourt       F2529      390/771   10:30       52:08
3789  Carri Cunningham       F4044      258/590   10:30       52:08
3790  Brooke Paxton          F4044      259/590   10:30       52:08
3791  Hanna Thompson         F3539      346/742   10:30       52:08
3792  Craig Poindexter       M5054      156/228   10:30       52:09
3793  Mike Paxton            M4549      194/277   10:30       52:09
3794  Adrienne Vanbeckhoven  F4549      141/374   10:30       52:09
3795  Nicole Douglass        F3539      347/742   10:30       52:09
3796  Cyndi Brigham          F4044      260/590   10:30       52:09
3797  Angela Schock          F4549      142/374   10:30       52:09
3798  Anton Bilbaeno         M2024      106/135   10:30       52:10
3799  Kay Elliott            F6064        15/64   10:30       52:10
3800  Ashley Eisenblatter    F2529      391/771   10:30       52:10
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3801  Leslie Hering          F5054      104/245   10:30       52:10
3802  Alea Garner            F3539      348/742   10:30       52:10
3803  Amanda Gratchner       F4044      261/590   10:30       52:11
3804  Rylan Sornson          F0114        27/62   10:30       52:11
3805  Leslie Holder          F5559       39/138   10:30       52:11
3806  Brett Reckamp          M4549      195/277   10:30       52:11
3807  Ashley Westling        F3034      378/870   10:30       52:11
3808  Kelsy Richmond         F2024      175/325   10:30       52:11
3809  Kayley Pruden          F1519        48/90   10:30       52:11
3810  Shane McLain           M2024      107/135   10:30       52:12
3811  Chandra McNeely        F4044      262/590   10:30       52:12
3812  Jenny Akin             F3034      379/870   10:30       52:12
3813  Chris Gette            M4044      262/378   10:30       52:12
3814  Yen Dang               F3539      349/742   10:31       52:12
3815  Alexis Bron            F2024      176/325   10:31       52:12
3816  Ashley Patterson       F2529      392/771   10:31       52:12
3817  Kristin Barnard        F2529      393/771   10:31       52:12
3818  Tom Baker              M2529      259/334   10:31       52:13
3819  James Dorsey           M5054      157/228   10:31       52:14
3820  Samantha Gast          F4044      263/590   10:31       52:14
3821  Marisa Huffman         F1519        49/90   10:31       52:14
3822  Steven Taylor          M2529      260/334   10:31       52:14
3823  Megan Kennedy          F3034      380/870   10:31       52:14
3824  Jessica Mosier         F3034      381/870   10:31       52:14
3825  Molly Landreth         F3539      350/742   10:31       52:14
3826  Carolyn Devine         F4549      143/374   10:31       52:15
3827  Willow Grossen         F2529      394/771   10:31       52:15
3828  Jennifer Cotton        F2529      395/771   10:31       52:15
3829  Julie McDevitt         F5559       40/138   10:31       52:15
3830  Lisa Ripp              F4549      144/374   10:31       52:16
3831  Tanika Bala            F2529      396/771   10:31       52:16
3832  Lauren Bauman          F4549      145/374   10:31       52:16
3833  Dominique Serafini     F0114        28/62   10:31       52:17
3834  Jereme Haulk           M3034      306/469   10:31       52:17
3835  Terry Daly             M4549      196/277   10:32       52:18
3836  Andi Thompson          F3034      382/870   10:32       52:18
3837  Brid Sharkey           F3539      351/742   10:32       52:18
3838  Heather Mayer          F3034      383/870   10:32       52:19
3839  Jessica Luo            F2529      397/771   10:32       52:19
3840  Ann Stout              F5559       41/138   10:32       52:19
3841  Jordan Brock           M2529      261/334   10:32       52:19
3842  Mindy Becker           F5054      105/245   10:32       52:19
3843  Jodi Boylan            F4549      146/374   10:32       52:19
3844  Rebecca Noble          F2529      398/771   10:32       52:19
3845  Kurt Austin            M5054      158/228   10:32       52:19
3846  Jennifer Chipman       F4044      264/590   10:32       52:20
3847  Nicole Chipman         F1519        50/90   10:32       52:20
3848  Courtney Ponsford      F3539      352/742   10:32       52:20
3849  Mary Miller            F3539      353/742   10:32       52:20
3850  Carly Vendegna         F2529      399/771   10:32       52:21
3851  Michelle Radford       F4044      265/590   10:32       52:21
3852  Emily Gleason          F2529      400/771   10:32       52:21
3853  Diane Weber            F6569         6/20   10:32       52:21
3854  Dawn Coakes            F3034      384/870   10:32       52:21
3855  Brandon Hubbard        M2024      108/135   10:32       52:21
3856  Rebecca Barwick        F4044      266/590   10:32       52:21
3857  Sara Smith             F2024      177/325   10:32       52:21
3858  Jennifer Campbell      F2024      178/325   10:32       52:21
3859  Win Ong                M3539      294/394   10:32       52:21
3860  Caley Hubert           F2024      179/325   10:32       52:21
3861  Jessica Mohler         F3034      385/870   10:32       52:22
3862  Korri Sun              F3539      354/742   10:32       52:22
3863  Jim Jost               M4549      197/277   10:32       52:22
3864  Kelsey Beeber          F2024      180/325   10:33       52:22
3865  Joseph Frett           M5054      159/228   10:33       52:23
3866  Sally Menolascina      F4549      147/374   10:33       52:23
3867  Jeannie McGuire        F4044      267/590   10:33       52:23
3868  Tara Poulsen           F3539      355/742   10:33       52:23
3869  Lorrie McKedy          F3539      356/742   10:33       52:23
3870  MacY Villegas          F3539      357/742   10:33       52:23
3871  Rell Ohlson            F3034      386/870   10:33       52:23
3872  Scott Michalek         M5054      160/228   10:33       52:23
3873  Kelsey Miller          F3539      358/742   10:33       52:23
3874  Ken Julian             M3034      307/469   10:33       52:23
3875  Stephanie Balensifer   F4044      268/590   10:33       52:24
3876  Rowena Manalo          F4044      269/590   10:33       52:24
3877  Nichole Bennett        F3539      359/742   10:33       52:24
3878  Lopez Luke             M3034      308/469   10:33       52:24
3879  Doug Wirth             M5054      161/228   10:33       52:24
3880  Mary Lopez             F3034      387/870   10:33       52:24
3881  Sean Merrick           M3034      309/469   10:33       52:24
3882  Tamela Sanchez         F5054      106/245   10:33       52:24
3883  Frank Rucker           M3539      295/394   10:33       52:24
3884  Tina Rea               F5054      107/245   10:33       52:24
3885  Denise Langston        F4044      270/590   10:33       52:24
3886  Dale Lembke            M5559       95/142   10:33       52:25
3887  Brian Goldsmith        M2529      262/334   10:33       52:25
3888  Jennifer Marks         F2024      181/325   10:33       52:25
3889  Becky Crump            F2529      401/771   10:33       52:25
3890  Marina Snegirev        F1519        51/90   10:33       52:25
3891  E Brown                M4044      263/378   10:33       52:25
3892  Tatia Brown            F4549      148/374   10:33       52:25
3893  Heidi Schroeder        F3539      360/742   10:33       52:26
3894  Timothy Willard        M4549      198/277   10:33       52:26
3895  Paulina Kalugin        F1519        52/90   10:33       52:26
3896  Kathy Landers          F4549      149/374   10:33       52:26
3897  Kim Yorke              F2529      402/771   10:33       52:27
3898  Andrea Nieto           F4044      271/590   10:33       52:27
3899  Cynthia Aguirre        F3539      361/742   10:33       52:27
3900  Kelly Kitchel          F3034      388/870   10:33       52:27
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3901  Jorge Aguirre          M3539      296/394   10:34       52:27
3902  Anne Jansa             F2529      403/771   10:34       52:27
3903  Nik Hubbard            M3034      310/469   10:34       52:28
3904  Julie McCloud          F5559       42/138   10:34       52:28
3905  Hannah Whitlock        F0114        29/62   10:34       52:29
3906  Chris Jensen           M3034      311/469   10:34       52:29
3907  Courtney Morrow        F1519        53/90   10:34       52:30
3908  Sara Jennings          F3034      389/870   10:34       52:30
3909  Lindsay Snyder         F3034      390/870   10:34       52:30
3910  Sarah Jensen           F2529      404/771   10:34       52:30
3911  Diane Hutchinson       F5559       43/138   10:34       52:30
3912  Austin Henderson       M3034      312/469   10:34       52:30
3913  Joseph Baisch          M2024      109/135   10:34       52:31
3914  Heather Singer         F3539      362/742   10:34       52:31
3915  Lindsay Williams-Bjara F3539      363/742   10:34       52:31
3916  Mary McFarling         F3539      364/742   10:34       52:31
3917  Kirk Pierce            M4044      264/378   10:34       52:32
3918  Adele Ridenour         F3539      365/742   10:34       52:32
3919  Nicholas Porter        M3034      313/469   10:35       52:32
3920  Roxanne Esteb          F2529      405/771   10:35       52:32
3921  Heidi Kreis            F3034      391/870   10:35       52:33
3922  Tylor Akecheta         F2024      182/325   10:35       52:33
3923  Connie Mansell         F2024      183/325   10:35       52:33
3924  Gary Brenneman         M5054      162/228   10:35       52:34
3925  Zach Nielsen           M2024      110/135   10:35       52:34
3926  Michelle Collins       F4044      272/590   10:35       52:34
3927  Omar Lorenzo Jimenez   M3034      314/469   10:35       52:34
3928  Heather Lough          F4044      273/590   10:35       52:35
3929  Trent Harvey           M4549      199/277   10:35       52:35
3930  Georgina Olazcon Mozo  F3034      392/870   10:35       52:35
3931  Fontaine Burruss       F2024      184/325   10:35       52:35
3932  Bob Winchester         M5054      163/228   10:35       52:35
3933  Melanie Walther        F2529      406/771   10:35       52:35
3934  Suzanne Cownie         F2529      407/771   10:35       52:36
3935  Kendall Neilsen        F2024      185/325   10:35       52:36
3936  Jacqueline Burkhart    F3034      393/870   10:35       52:36
3937  Beth Mishler           F4044      274/590   10:35       52:36
3938  Brian Clament          M4044      265/378   10:35       52:36
3939  Cristina Minnis        F3034      394/870   10:35       52:36
3940  Gary Haugen            M5559       96/142   10:35       52:36
3941  Kricia Ruano           F1519        54/90   10:35       52:37
3942  Tiffany Baisch         F3539      366/742   10:35       52:37
3943  Dale Pfingsten         M4549      200/277   10:35       52:37
3944  Alyssa Musalo          F2024      186/325   10:36       52:37
3945  Katherine Perris       F2024      187/325   10:36       52:37
3946  Emily Sasser           F2529      408/771   10:36       52:37
3947  Ceci Galban            F4549      150/374   10:36       52:37
3948  Gavin Sasser           M2529      263/334   10:36       52:37
3949  Jennifer Holm          F4549      151/374   10:36       52:38
3950  Brian Friend           M3034      315/469   10:36       52:38
3951  Ashly Robinson         F3034      395/870   10:36       52:38
3952  Christine Diani        F3539      367/742   10:36       52:38
3953  Michael Domenico       M4044      266/378   10:36       52:38
3954  Jason Kaneshiro        M4044      267/378   10:36       52:38
3955  Joe Nelson             M4549      201/277   10:36       52:38
3956  Matthew Petrie         M2529      264/334   10:36       52:39
3957  Joanne Reasoner        F4044      275/590   10:36       52:39
3958  Amanda Miller          F4044      276/590   10:36       52:39
3959  Jennifer Nicolazzo     F4044      277/590   10:36       52:39
3960  Kelly Middendorff      F4044      278/590   10:36       52:39
3961  Beckie Plaza           F5054      108/245   10:36       52:39
3962  Marya Kain             F5054      109/245   10:36       52:39
3963  Doug Wilkinson         M4044      268/378   10:36       52:40
3964  Nicola Fleming         F3539      368/742   10:36       52:40
3965  Justin Bowling         M3034      316/469   10:36       52:41
3966  Greg Montplaisir       M4044      269/378   10:36       52:41
3967  Gary Kercheck          M4549      202/277   10:36       52:41
3968  Troy Kent              M4044      270/378   10:36       52:41
3969  Kelly Smith            F3539      369/742   10:36       52:41
3970  Erin Wiesner           F4044      279/590   10:36       52:41
3971  Daniel Loseke          M2529      265/334   10:36       52:42
3972  Mark Granger           M4549      203/277   10:36       52:42
3973  Unknown Unknown                       0/0   10:36       52:42
3974  Trisha Granger         F4044      280/590   10:36       52:42
3975  Sandra Doherty         F3034      396/870   10:36       52:42
3976  Mike Lushenko          M4549      204/277   10:36       52:42
3977  Stephanie Gossett      F2529      409/771   10:36       52:42
3978  Denise Manzi           F3539      370/742   10:37       52:42
3979  Andrew Lunding         M3034      317/469   10:37       52:42
3980  Jennifer Julian        F5054      110/245   10:37       52:42
3981  Frank Weiss            M4044      271/378   10:37       52:43
3982  Lori Adams             F4044      281/590   10:37       52:43
3983  Jessica Castillo       F2024      188/325   10:37       52:43
3984  Brianna Miller         F1519        55/90   10:37       52:44
3985  Paul Daniels           M4549      205/277   10:37       52:44
3986  Jonathan Sudarma       M3034      318/469   10:37       52:44
3987  Michael Anderson       M3034      319/469   10:37       52:44
3988  Yvonne Schroeder       F3034      397/870   10:37       52:44
3989  Nate Schroeder         M3034      320/469   10:37       52:44
3990  Adam Martin            M3034      321/469   10:37       52:44
3991  Lisa Hugelier          F3034      398/870   10:37       52:44
3992  Stacey Nilles          F3539      371/742   10:37       52:44
3993  Sarah Egan             F3034      399/870   10:37       52:44
3994  Nicole Jacoby          F2529      410/771   10:37       52:44
3995  Kaushik Balamukundhan  M2529      266/334   10:37       52:44
3996  Julie Jenson           F3034      400/870   10:37       52:44
3997  James Milliken         M3539      297/394   10:37       52:44
3998  Provo Roellich         F3034      401/870   10:37       52:45
3999  Glori Jephson          F3034      402/870   10:37       52:45
4000  Ben Drucker            M4044      272/378   10:37       52:45
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4001  Christina Davis        F2529      411/771   10:37       52:45
4002  Andrea Sanchez         F4044      282/590   10:37       52:45
4003  Blair Grimmer          M5559       97/142   10:37       52:45
4004  Amy Dimond             F4549      152/374   10:37       52:46
4005  Lena Manus             F3539      372/742   10:37       52:46
4006  Madeleine Metzker      F1519        56/90   10:37       52:46
4007  Lori Dimond            F4044      283/590   10:37       52:46
4008  Shawn Metzker          M4549      206/277   10:37       52:46
4009  Bernie Andreotti       F5559       44/138   10:37       52:46
4010  Jennifer Fuller        F4044      284/590   10:37       52:46
4011  Lisa Dimond            F4044      285/590   10:37       52:46
4012  Katie Tomseth          F3539      373/742   10:37       52:47
4013  Cheryle Ross           F4549      153/374   10:38       52:47
4014  Kerry Loehr            M4044      273/378   10:38       52:47
4015  Alesha Kelly           F3034      403/870   10:38       52:47
4016  David Ackerman         M4549      207/277   10:38       52:47
4017  Megan Verbout          F1519        57/90   10:38       52:47
4018  Ty Donahue             M4044      274/378   10:38       52:48
4019  Joshua Grover          F4044      286/590   10:38       52:48
4020  Valia Dempsey          F3034      404/870   10:38       52:48
4021  Kristin Donahue        F3034      405/870   10:38       52:48
4022  Nick Mohrbacher        M2529      267/334   10:38       52:49
4023  Braeden Spangler       F2529      412/771   10:38       52:49
4024  Gabriel Crop           M3034      322/469   10:38       52:49
4025  Donald Russo           M6064        37/66   10:38       52:49
4026  Sama Hargreaves        M3539      298/394   10:38       52:49
4027  Devon Poe              F4044      287/590   10:38       52:49
4028  Megan Crop             F3034      406/870   10:38       52:49
4029  Stephanie Weldy        F3034      407/870   10:38       52:49
4030  Andrea Caballero       F2529      413/771   10:38       52:49
4031  Jackie Hernandez       F2529      414/771   10:38       52:49
4032  Christian Brannan      M1519        76/89   10:38       52:49
4033  Lauren Eatchel         F2529      415/771   10:38       52:49
4034  Paige Farley           F3034      408/870   10:38       52:49
4035  Marcela Sasik          F3539      374/742   10:38       52:50
4036  Mike English           M5559       98/142   10:38       52:50
4037  Lynn Wiebe             F5054      111/245   10:38       52:50
4038  Jamie Bluhm            F3539      375/742   10:38       52:50
4039  Alvin Snyder           M7074        10/18   10:38       52:50
4040  Giedre Babarskiene     F3539      376/742   10:38       52:50
4041  Kristen Berkey         F4549      154/374   10:38       52:50
4042  Briana Cantu           F1519        58/90   10:38       52:50
4043  Melissa Arndt          F4044      288/590   10:38       52:50
4044  Lisa Horowitz          F3034      409/870   10:38       52:50
4045  David Ruark            M5559       99/142   10:38       52:50
4046  Brenda Ramos           F3034      410/870   10:38       52:51
4047  Emily Givens           F4044      289/590   10:38       52:51
4048  Gilian Fenner          F4549      155/374   10:38       52:51
4049  Diana Miller           F4044      290/590   10:38       52:51
4050  Eden Bainter           F3034      411/870   10:38       52:51
4051  Tai Bainter            F3034      412/870   10:38       52:51
4052  Kathleen Greenhaw      F3034      413/870   10:38       52:52
4053  Mary Neal              F4549      156/374   10:38       52:52
4054  Jeff Huth              M4044      275/378   10:38       52:52
4055  Heath Yee              M4549      208/277   10:38       52:52
4056  Matt Cambizaca         M0114       67/102   10:38       52:52
4057  Andrea Brown           F4549      157/374   10:38       52:52
4058  Renee Staat            F4044      291/590   10:39       52:52
4059  Heidi Mellema          F4549      158/374   10:39       52:52
4060  James Thomas           M3539      299/394   10:39       52:53
4061  Gabriel Engel          M2529      268/334   10:39       52:53
4062  Emily Becker           F4549      159/374   10:39       52:53
4063  Bethany Tennant        F3034      414/870   10:39       52:53
4064  Lindsay Engel          F2529      416/771   10:39       52:54
4065  Sarah Feigel           F2529      417/771   10:39       52:54
4066  Jackie Beaudry         F5054      112/245   10:39       52:54
4067  Debbie Wolff           F6064        16/64   10:39       52:55
4068  Maria Diaz             F3539      377/742   10:39       52:55
4069  Scott Bates            M3539      300/394   10:39       52:55
4070  Steve Sanford          M5559      100/142   10:39       52:55
4071  Wendy Roeder           F5559       45/138   10:39       52:55
4072  Carl Wilson            M4044      276/378   10:39       52:55
4073  Bridget Casey          F3034      415/870   10:39       52:56
4074  Diane Fiegenbaum       F5559       46/138   10:39       52:56
4075  Chera Thompson         F4044      292/590   10:39       52:56
4076  Diana Peterson         F5054      113/245   10:39       52:56
4077  Megan Miles            F3034      416/870   10:39       52:56
4078  Michelle Olson         F3539      378/742   10:39       52:57
4079  Richard Nadolny        M4044      277/378   10:39       52:57
4080  Brooklynn Yee          F0114        30/62   10:39       52:57
4081  Alexis Rodriguez       M2024      111/135   10:40       52:57
4082  Jackie Fair            F3034      417/870   10:40       52:57
4083  Rema Young             F4044      293/590   10:40       52:57
4084  Megan Woods            F4044      294/590   10:40       52:57
4085  Devon Haggart          F3539      379/742   10:40       52:58
4086  Gillian Brune          F4549      160/374   10:40       52:58
4087  Alicia Temple          F2529      418/771   10:40       52:58
4088  Cara Brown             F3539      380/742   10:40       52:58
4089  Chai Josie             F3539      381/742   10:40       52:58
4090  Scott Woods            M4044      278/378   10:40       52:58
4091  Jerrica Pachl          F0114        31/62   10:40       52:58
4092  Stephanie Auerbach     F2529      419/771   10:40       52:59
4093  Neil Obremski          M3034      323/469   10:40       52:59
4094  Lisa Olivares          F3539      382/742   10:40       52:59
4095  Peyton Reang           M0114       68/102   10:40       52:59
4096  Megan Johnson          F1519        59/90   10:40       52:59
4097  Andrew Pachl           M0114       69/102   10:40       52:59
4098  Russell Pachl          M5054      164/228   10:40       53:00
4099  Diane Lewis            F6064        17/64   10:40       53:00
4100  Sue Fine               F5559       47/138   10:40       53:00
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4101  Audelia Decosta        F2529      420/771   10:40       53:00
4102  Lindsay Brown          F3539      383/742   10:40       53:00
4103  Jennifer Dymond        F3034      418/870   10:40       53:00
4104  Dyanne Foster          F6064        18/64   10:40       53:00
4105  Corrie Kinnan          F3539      384/742   10:40       53:00
4106  Jason Bostwick         M3034      324/469   10:40       53:01
4107  Lindsey Middlemas      F3034      419/870   10:40       53:01
4108  Amy Jossy              F3034      420/870   10:40       53:01
4109  Summer Sparks          F3034      421/870   10:40       53:01
4110  Stephanie Gable        F3539      385/742   10:40       53:01
4111  Tyler James            M3034      325/469   10:40       53:01
4112  Sharyn Fetrow          F6569         7/20   10:40       53:01
4113  Susan Timar            F4044      295/590   10:40       53:01
4114  Courtney Manning       F2024      189/325   10:40       53:02
4115  Angela Dockum          F4549      161/374   10:40       53:02
4116  Larry Ossowski         M4549      209/277   10:40       53:02
4117  Melissa Geist          F3539      386/742   10:40       53:02
4118  Paige Thomas           F2529      421/771   10:41       53:02
4119  Shane Beach            M3539      301/394   10:41       53:02
4120  Jacob Ediger           M0114       70/102   10:41       53:02
4121  Amber Trump            F3539      387/742   10:41       53:02
4122  Mickey Lane            F4549      162/374   10:41       53:02
4123  Tricia Finklein        F4044      296/590   10:41       53:03
4124  Meghan Little          F2529      422/771   10:41       53:03
4125  Lawrence O'Connor III  M3539      302/394   10:41       53:03
4126  Maria Pacheco          F4044      297/590   10:41       53:03
4127  Joe Geist              M8096          1/3   10:41       53:03
4128  Katie Kimbrell         F2529      423/771   10:41       53:03
4129  Rose Otter             F2529      424/771   10:41       53:03
4130  Mark Kimbrell          M2529      269/334   10:41       53:03
4131  Gabriel Jenks          M2024      112/135   10:41       53:04
4132  Megan Moody            F3034      422/870   10:41       53:04
4133  Cory Elliott           F2024      190/325   10:41       53:04
4134  Vince Maloney          M2024      113/135   10:41       53:04
4135  Adam Oakley            M3539      303/394   10:41       53:04
4136  Tara Lain              F3034      423/870   10:41       53:04
4137  Hans Lain              M4044      279/378   10:41       53:04
4138  Erin Barcus            F2529      425/771   10:41       53:04
4139  Kristen Bridgeford     F4044      298/590   10:41       53:05
4140  James Kambeitz         M4549      210/277   10:41       53:05
4141  Courtney Tuma          F2529      426/771   10:41       53:05
4142  Sope Reang             M4044      280/378   10:41       53:05
4143  Judy Batt              F4044      299/590   10:41       53:05
4144  Rodney Myrick          M3034      326/469   10:41       53:05
4145  Ursula Arlauskas       F4044      300/590   10:41       53:05
4146  Serhat Ozcanli         M3539      304/394   10:41       53:05
4147  Todd May               M4044      281/378   10:41       53:05
4148  Collin Votrobeck       M3034      327/469   10:41       53:06
4149  Bryn McCarthy          F3034      424/870   10:41       53:06
4150  Kimberly Beatty        F3034      425/870   10:41       53:06
4151  Jeff Miller            M3034      328/469   10:41       53:06
4152  Julie Mallory          F3034      426/870   10:41       53:06
4153  Breanna Nickila        F3539      388/742   10:41       53:06
4154  Breanne Smith          F3034      427/870   10:41       53:07
4155  Michelle Mallory       F2529      427/771   10:41       53:07
4156  Tamara Asselta         F3034      428/870   10:42       53:07
4157  Adam Goracke           M3034      329/469   10:42       53:07
4158  Jennifer Evans         F4044      301/590   10:42       53:07
4159  Alexander Rosenquist   M0114       71/102   10:42       53:07
4160  Morgen Kelm            F3539      389/742   10:42       53:07
4161  John McAbel            M4549      211/277   10:42       53:08
4162  Allan Whiting          M4044      282/378   10:42       53:08
4163  Lisa Edwards           F4549      163/374   10:42       53:09
4164  Courtney Westling      F3034      429/870   10:42       53:09
4165  Kirsten Schade         F3539      390/742   10:42       53:09
4166  Kathryn Yasui          F3034      430/870   10:42       53:09
4167  Sarah Rasmussen        F3034      431/870   10:42       53:09
4168  Jessica Segovia        F3034      432/870   10:42       53:09
4169  Dean Clark             M4044      283/378   10:42       53:09
4170  Alicia Oakey           F3034      433/870   10:42       53:09
4171  Tauna Dean             F3539      391/742   10:42       53:09
4172  Sarah Votrobeck        F3034      434/870   10:42       53:10
4173  Magaly Gonzalez        F2529      428/771   10:42       53:10
4174  Cynthia Smith          F5054      114/245   10:42       53:10
4175  Josie Aaron            F3539      392/742   10:42       53:10
4176  Lori Hoyle             F4044      302/590   10:42       53:11
4177  Shelby Spencer         F3539      393/742   10:42       53:11
4178  Tim Aaron              M3539      305/394   10:42       53:11
4179  Cynthia Risan          F4549      164/374   10:42       53:11
4180  Kerry Sanford          F5054      115/245   10:42       53:11
4181  Daniel Rondema         M4549      212/277   10:42       53:11
4182  Janet Paulson          F6064        19/64   10:42       53:11
4183  Kara Henry             F2529      429/771   10:42       53:12
4184  Chantel Lederbrand     F2529      430/771   10:43       53:12
4185  Heather Davison        F3539      394/742   10:43       53:14
4186  Margaret Vattiat       F3034      435/870   10:43       53:14
4187  Connie Rondema         F4044      303/590   10:43       53:14
4188  James Woods            M3539      306/394   10:43       53:14
4189  Wendi Kincaid          F4044      304/590   10:43       53:14
4190  Simone Chaves          F3539      395/742   10:43       53:14
4191  Sharon Johnson         F3539      396/742   10:43       53:14
4192  Alycia Costa           F2529      431/771   10:43       53:14
4193  Teresa Olding          F5054      116/245   10:43       53:14
4194  Christin Osborne       F4044      305/590   10:43       53:14
4195  Christopher Cherry     M3539      307/394   10:43       53:15
4196  Kaira West             F3539      397/742   10:43       53:15
4197  Caralee Angell         F4044      306/590   10:43       53:15
4198  Jered McGrath          M3034      330/469   10:43       53:16
4199  Athena Street          F4044      307/590   10:43       53:16
4200  Robert Chadwick        M4549      213/277   10:44       53:17
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4201  Pamela Minty           F4044      308/590   10:44       53:17
4202  Mike Sorensen          M3034      331/469   10:44       53:19
4203  Nate Deeks             M3539      308/394   10:44       53:19
4204  Diane Sarikas          F5054      117/245   10:44       53:19
4205  Cassidy Bongers        F3034      436/870   10:44       53:19
4206  Cory Denmark           F3034      437/870   10:44       53:20
4207  Maggie Deeks           F3539      398/742   10:44       53:20
4208  Leigh Coppola          F2529      432/771   10:44       53:20
4209  Elizabeth Barsotti     F4044      309/590   10:44       53:20
4210  Sarah Schrader         F2024      191/325   10:44       53:20
4211  Matthew Smith          M2024      114/135   10:44       53:20
4212  Teresa Young           F3539      399/742   10:44       53:21
4213  Jim Rodriguez          M5054      165/228   10:44       53:21
4214  Brian Karren           M2024      115/135   10:44       53:21
4215  Amy Molony             F4044      310/590   10:44       53:21
4216  Sean Hurley            M3034      332/469   10:44       53:21
4217  Jaime Moffitt          F2024      192/325   10:44       53:21
4218  Kira Falzone           F3034      438/870   10:44       53:21
4219  Kaitlin Perkins        F2529      433/771   10:44       53:21
4220  Kadie Walsworth        F3034      439/870   10:44       53:22
4221  Cory Tsark             M3539      309/394   10:44       53:22
4222  Kristy Saunders        F4044      311/590   10:45       53:22
4223  Heidi Monaghan         F2529      434/771   10:45       53:23
4224  Julie Gabriel          F3539      400/742   10:45       53:23
4225  Benedetta Rappa Verona F3034      440/870   10:45       53:23
4226  Hypatia Walters        F2529      435/771   10:45       53:23
4227  Erik Sather            M4044      284/378   10:45       53:23
4228  Cassandra Duboise      F2529      436/771   10:45       53:23
4229  Corey Myrick           F3539      401/742   10:45       53:24
4230  Tracey Ness            F4549      165/374   10:45       53:24
4231  Jeanie Stuntzner       F4044      312/590   10:45       53:24
4232  Candy Krebs            F6064        20/64   10:45       53:24
4233  Susan Schwartz         F5054      118/245   10:45       53:24
4234  Dan Sorenson           M6064        38/66   10:45       53:24
4235  Lindsy Renfro          F3034      441/870   10:45       53:24
4236  Dustin Miller          M4044      285/378   10:45       53:25
4237  Nicole Gilmore         F2529      437/771   10:45       53:25
4238  Megan Yann             F2529      438/771   10:45       53:25
4239  Dave Berkson           M3539      310/394   10:45       53:25
4240  Molly Falleur          F3034      442/870   10:45       53:26
4241  Laura Weldon           F4549      166/374   10:45       53:27
4242  Dana Tierney           F4044      313/590   10:45       53:27
4243  Phil Forker            M5559      101/142   10:46       53:27
4244  Dana Cody              F5054      119/245   10:46       53:27
4245  Daniel Solazzo         M3034      333/469   10:46       53:27
4246  Terry Weldon           M4549      214/277   10:46       53:28
4247  Kaylinn Solazzo        F2529      439/771   10:46       53:28
4248  Alexis Tonissen        F2529      440/771   10:46       53:28
4249  Adam Mayer             M3539      311/394   10:46       53:28
4250  Heather Velazquez      F3539      402/742   10:46       53:28
4251  Karen Miglioretto      F6064        21/64   10:46       53:28
4252  Josh Rice              M3034      334/469   10:46       53:29
4253  Charlie Goldston       M3034      335/469   10:46       53:29
4254  Sarah Callander        F2529      441/771   10:46       53:29
4255  Victor Miglioretto     M6064        39/66   10:46       53:29
4256  Doug Wiser             M6064        40/66   10:46       53:29
4257  John Magryta           M5054      166/228   10:46       53:30
4258  Matt Rich              M2529      270/334   10:46       53:30
4259  Sheryl Ames            F4044      314/590   10:46       53:30
4260  Jacob Dial             M2024      116/135   10:46       53:30
4261  Jesse Shoman           F2529      442/771   10:46       53:30
4262  Stephanie Tol          F3539      403/742   10:46       53:30
4263  Howard Cumberland      M4549      215/277   10:46       53:30
4264  Ann Cumberland         F4549      167/374   10:46       53:30
4265  Joseph Sundberg        M4549      216/277   10:46       53:30
4266  Nichole Leger          F3034      443/870   10:46       53:30
4267  Mary Dill              F4044      315/590   10:46       53:30
4268  Christina Kraemer      F3034      444/870   10:46       53:31
4269  Joanna Labarr          F2529      443/771   10:46       53:31
4270  Nicolette Burtis       F1519        60/90   10:46       53:31
4271  Lisa Ernst             F3034      445/870   10:46       53:31
4272  Kirsten Cassidy        F4044      316/590   10:46       53:31
4273  Shari Zinn-Crane       F2529      444/771   10:46       53:32
4274  Megan McKee            F2529      445/771   10:47       53:32
4275  Jocelyn Adamo          F3034      446/870   10:47       53:32
4276  Matt Adamo             M3034      336/469   10:47       53:32
4277  Joe Conway             M4549      217/277   10:47       53:33
4278  Meagan Gray            F2024      193/325   10:47       53:33
4279  Heidi Warneke          F2529      446/771   10:47       53:33
4280  Jon Campbell           M4044      286/378   10:47       53:33
4281  Mike Gray              M5559      102/142   10:47       53:33
4282  Taurie Wilson          F3034      447/870   10:47       53:33
4283  Hung Duong             M3539      312/394   10:47       53:34
4284  Sarah Benson           F2529      447/771   10:47       53:34
4285  Tara Webb              F3034      448/870   10:47       53:34
4286  Brooke Mayo            F3539      404/742   10:47       53:34
4287  Alyssa Phelps          F4044      317/590   10:47       53:34
4288  Haley Leitner          F1519        61/90   10:47       53:34
4289  Brandi Horikawa        F3034      449/870   10:47       53:35
4290  Kate Schruth           F3034      450/870   10:47       53:35
4291  Christina Stuhl        F3034      451/870   10:47       53:35
4292  Amy Vasfaret           F3539      405/742   10:47       53:35
4293  Racheal Sawyer         F3539      406/742   10:47       53:35
4294  Gwyn Edmunds           F4044      318/590   10:47       53:35
4295  Mary Best              F5054      120/245   10:47       53:36
4296  Doug Folsom            M3034      337/469   10:47       53:36
4297  Rachel Schmitz         F2024      194/325   10:47       53:36
4298  Ian Mealey             M3034      338/469   10:47       53:36
4299  Alexander Lavake       M3034      339/469   10:47       53:37
4300  Felicia Gavett         F5054      121/245   10:48       53:37
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4301  Anan Kantawee          M3034      340/469   10:48       53:37
4302  Lauren Krall           F3539      407/742   10:48       53:37
4303  Patty Mayer            F3034      452/870   10:48       53:38
4304  Jeremy Krall           M3539      313/394   10:48       53:38
4305  Tessa Stevens          F3034      453/870   10:48       53:38
4306  Kristian Garner        F2529      448/771   10:48       53:38
4307  Jeff Decredico         M4549      218/277   10:48       53:39
4308  Sarah Weiger           F3034      454/870   10:48       53:39
4309  Anthony Stark          M3034      341/469   10:48       53:39
4310  Sarah Notton           F4044      319/590   10:48       53:39
4311  Lisa Goeckle           F1519        62/90   10:48       53:40
4312  Megan Poppe            F3034      455/870   10:48       53:40
4313  Ryan Notton            M4044      287/378   10:48       53:40
4314  Katie Ryan             F3034      456/870   10:48       53:40
4315  Jon Voigt              M2529      271/334   10:48       53:41
4316  Laurel Vallarta        F3034      457/870   10:48       53:41
4317  Jessica Miller         F2024      195/325   10:48       53:41
4318  Polly Christopher      F4549      168/374   10:48       53:42
4319  Karla McKee            F3539      408/742   10:49       53:42
4320  Emily Boudreau         F3034      458/870   10:49       53:42
4321  Erin Conaway           F3034      459/870   10:49       53:42
4322  Vatea Herman           F3539      409/742   10:49       53:43
4323  Shannon Borchert       F4549      169/374   10:49       53:43
4324  Beatrice Shapiro       F5054      122/245   10:49       53:43
4325  James Barwegen         M3034      342/469   10:49       53:43
4326  Steven Emmarson        M3034      343/469   10:49       53:43
4327  Kylee Yakimchick       F0114        32/62   10:49       53:43
4328  Patrick Erp            M5559      103/142   10:49       53:44
4329  Natalia Quiroga        F3034      460/870   10:49       53:44
4330  Katie Bradley          F2024      196/325   10:49       53:44
4331  Kelsey Penner          F2024      197/325   10:49       53:44
4332  Allison Kenney         F3034      461/870   10:49       53:44
4333  Sara Ramos                            0/0   10:49       53:44
4334  Pam Gratke             F6064        22/64   10:49       53:44
4335  Jacob Norman           M3034      344/469   10:49       53:44
4336  Kim Higley             F2529      449/771   10:49       53:44
4337  Laura Stockner         F3034      462/870   10:49       53:45
4338  Amy Zbylut             F2529      450/771   10:49       53:45
4339  Chelsy Degman          F2529      451/771   10:49       53:45
4340  Molly McGlone          F3034      463/870   10:49       53:45
4341  Lindsay Garcia         F3539      410/742   10:49       53:46
4342  Amalia Lopez           F2529      452/771   10:49       53:46
4343  Douglas Harvey         M5054      167/228   10:49       53:46
4344  Jessica Charlton       F2529      453/771   10:49       53:46
4345  Amy Widmer             F2529      454/771   10:49       53:47
4346  Libby Israel           F2024      198/325   10:50       53:47
4347  Joel Sou               M2529      272/334   10:50       53:47
4348  Chris Nipper           M3034      345/469   10:50       53:48
4349  Nichole Brannan        F2529      455/771   10:50       53:48
4350  Tai Azura Richards     F3539      411/742   10:50       53:48
4351  Jessie Stroud          F2529      456/771   10:50       53:48
4352  Dan Johnston           M3539      314/394   10:50       53:49
4353  Jennifer Bard          F4549      170/374   10:50       53:49
4354  John Bard              M4044      288/378   10:50       53:49
4355  Meghan Griswold        F3034      464/870   10:50       53:49
4356  Laurie Arterburn       F3034      465/870   10:50       53:49
4357  Kati Tilton            F3539      412/742   10:50       53:50
4358  Amanda Kapelka         F3539      413/742   10:50       53:50
4359  Linda Coto             F4549      171/374   10:50       53:50
4360  Tashina Sharp          F3034      466/870   10:50       53:50
4361  Helene Hale            F3034      467/870   10:50       53:50
4362  Danielle Klingman      F2529      457/771   10:50       53:51
4363  Mary Mardesich         F5054      123/245   10:50       53:51
4364  Abraham Mick           M3034      346/469   10:50       53:51
4365  Julie Mick             F3034      468/870   10:50       53:51
4366  Catherine Falger       F2529      458/771   10:50       53:51
4367  Mekala Tinnin          F2529      459/771   10:50       53:51
4368  Mark Feller            M5054      168/228   10:51       53:53
4369  Sigrid Roberts         F5054      124/245   10:51       53:53
4370  Shannon Cope           F5054      125/245   10:51       53:53
4371  Eric Jensen            M3034      347/469   10:51       53:54
4372  Lanijo Kircher         F3034      469/870   10:51       53:54
4373  Tiffani Davis          F3034      470/870   10:51       53:54
4374  Andy Bochmann          M2529      273/334   10:51       53:54
4375  Sabrina Bauman         F1519        63/90   10:51       53:54
4376  Amber Levy             F3034      471/870   10:51       53:54
4377  Karen Rieman           F5559       48/138   10:51       53:54
4378  David McMurtrey        M3034      348/469   10:51       53:54
4379  Ashley McMurtrey       F2529      460/771   10:51       53:54
4380  Jill Peterson          F4044      320/590   10:51       53:55
4381  Liam Madigan           M3539      315/394   10:51       53:55
4382  Colin Bauer            M3034      349/469   10:51       53:55
4383  Michelle Pangborn      F3539      414/742   10:51       53:55
4384  Myriah Shandy          F2024      199/325   10:51       53:55
4385  Alisa Kane             F4044      321/590   10:51       53:56
4386  Summer Beagle          F3034      472/870   10:51       53:56
4387  Stella Torres          F2529      461/771   10:51       53:56
4388  Lela Williams          F2024      200/325   10:51       53:56
4389  Alexandria McKinley    F2529      462/771   10:52       53:57
4390  Robin Cressy           M4549      219/277   10:52       53:57
4391  Ashleigh Banks         F2024      201/325   10:52       53:57
4392  Clinton Tessin         M2529      274/334   10:52       53:57
4393  Susanna Debell         F2024      202/325   10:52       53:57
4394  Meng Lin               M3034      350/469   10:52       53:58
4395  Jason Malach           M3034      351/469   10:52       53:58
4396  Kaia Wagner            F2529      463/771   10:52       53:58
4397  Carly Rainville        F3034      473/870   10:52       53:58
4398  James Hergert          M5559      104/142   10:52       53:58
4399  Lisa Hergert           F5559       49/138   10:52       53:58
4400  Christi Medlyn         F4044      322/590   10:52       53:58
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4401  Kris Yarnall           F5559       50/138   10:52       53:58
4402  Patti Bertrand         F5054      126/245   10:52       53:59
4403  Jeff Sanders           M4549      220/277   10:52       53:59
4404  Anna Bertrand          F2024      203/325   10:52       53:59
4405  Lisa Maynard           F3539      415/742   10:52       53:59
4406  Tawny Brannan          F5054      127/245   10:52       53:59
4407  Tom Swafford           M5054      169/228   10:52       53:59
4408  Lauri Morris           F4044      323/590   10:52       53:59
4409  Cameron Sanders        M0114       72/102   10:52       53:59
4410  Michael Morris         M3539      316/394   10:52       53:59
4411  Amy Klampe             F3539      416/742   10:52       53:59
4412  Dan Bernard            M5054      170/228   10:52       53:59
4413  Amayrani H. Pineda     F2529      464/771   10:52       54:00
4414  Kristen McConnell      F4044      324/590   10:52       54:00
4415  Brian McConnell        M4549      221/277   10:52       54:00
4416  Robin Gerstenfield     F4044      325/590   10:52       54:00
4417  Gina Norton            F3539      417/742   10:52       54:00
4418  Jennifer Norton        F3539      418/742   10:52       54:00
4419  Ashley Milliron        F2024      204/325   10:52       54:01
4420  Jackie McCoy           F6064        23/64   10:52       54:01
4421  Chelsea Sanford        F2024      205/325   10:52       54:01
4422  Jim Sanford            M5054      171/228   10:52       54:01
4423  Ashley Brewer          F3034      474/870   10:53       54:02
4424  Sharleen Kornegay      F3034      475/870   10:53       54:02
4425  Mikaila McNeill        F2024      206/325   10:53       54:02
4426  Georgia Fountas        F4549      172/374   10:53       54:02
4427  Rena Lev-Bass          F2529      465/771   10:53       54:02
4428  Kenna Smith            F2529      466/771   10:53       54:02
4429  Molly Poston           F3034      476/870   10:53       54:02
4430  Ben Tallman            M4044      289/378   10:53       54:02
4431  Thea Moshofsky         F2024      207/325   10:53       54:03
4432  Rebecca Sturges        F4044      326/590   10:53       54:03
4433  Shannon Roebuck        F3539      419/742   10:53       54:03
4434  Abigail Bautista       F2529      467/771   10:53       54:03
4435  Alicia Oller           F4549      173/374   10:53       54:03
4436  Colby Austin           M0114       73/102   10:53       54:03
4437  Karin Leffel           F3539      420/742   10:53       54:03
4438  Eric Austin            M4549      222/277   10:53       54:04
4439  Troy Leffel            M4044      290/378   10:53       54:04
4440  Scott Becker           M3539      317/394   10:53       54:04
4441  Laura Barry            F4044      327/590   10:53       54:04
4442  Tammy Ellis            F5054      128/245   10:53       54:04
4443  Scott Vinson           M3034      352/469   10:53       54:04
4444  Randi Christopherson   F4044      328/590   10:53       54:04
4445  Ashley Rhea            F2529      468/771   10:53       54:04
4446  Ashley Hackett         F2529      469/771   10:53       54:04
4447  Madelynn Ellis         F1519        64/90   10:53       54:04
4448  Michelle Hales         F5054      129/245   10:53       54:05
4449  Sallie Green           F3539      421/742   10:53       54:05
4450  Kalie Davis            F2529      470/771   10:53       54:05
4451  Stacey Ellis           F2024      208/325   10:53       54:05
4452  Meghan Ellis           F2024      209/325   10:53       54:05
4453  Damienne Nunn          F3034      477/870   10:53       54:06
4454  Kathy Johnson Martinez F5054      130/245   10:53       54:06
4455  Jason Wilhelm          M2529      275/334   10:53       54:06
4456  Yan Chhai              F2529      471/771   10:53       54:06
4457  Luis Martinez          M5559      105/142   10:53       54:06
4458  Jessie Volker          F3034      478/870   10:53       54:06
4459  Amanda Migchelbrink    F3539      422/742   10:53       54:07
4460  Heather Fabian         F2529      472/771   10:53       54:07
4461  Erin Henery            F3539      423/742   10:54       54:07
4462  Eric Gerhart           M4549      223/277   10:54       54:07
4463  Kandice Kinney         F3034      479/870   10:54       54:07
4464  Julia Hill             F2529      473/771   10:54       54:07
4465  Kelly McGraw           F3034      480/870   10:54       54:07
4466  Karen Green            F2529      474/771   10:54       54:08
4467  Shelley Sather         F3539      424/742   10:54       54:08
4468  Angie Farnand          F3034      481/870   10:54       54:08
4469  Kristen Potter         F3034      482/870   10:54       54:08
4470  Kristi Kane            F3539      425/742   10:54       54:09
4471  Rhianon Brennan        F2529      475/771   10:54       54:09
4472  Lizy Higgins           F2024      210/325   10:54       54:09
4473  Jonathan Blasher       M3034      353/469   10:54       54:09
4474  Jen Rains              F4044      329/590   10:54       54:10
4475  Deanna Greenburg       F3539      426/742   10:54       54:10
4476  Connie Vowels          F6064        24/64   10:54       54:10
4477  Katy Felton            F3539      427/742   10:54       54:10
4478  Kristyann Brock        F3034      483/870   10:54       54:10
4479  Brandy Kelly           F3034      484/870   10:54       54:10
4480  Allyson Richard        F2529      476/771   10:54       54:10
4481  Eric Braafladt         M2024      117/135   10:54       54:10
4482  Robin Brennan          F3539      428/742   10:54       54:10
4483  Ressi Miller           F3539      429/742   10:54       54:10
4484  Hannah Osborn          F2024      211/325   10:54       54:10
4485  Marissa Braafladt      F2024      212/325   10:54       54:11
4486  Amber Baker            F3034      485/870   10:54       54:11
4487  Amelia Brasch          F2024      213/325   10:54       54:11
4488  Alexandra Perry        F4549      174/374   10:54       54:11
4489  Libby Nousen           F2024      214/325   10:54       54:11
4490  Makarand Joshi         M2529      276/334   10:54       54:11
4491  Laura Bruce            F4549      175/374   10:54       54:12
4492  Greg Streng            M5054      172/228   10:55       54:12
4493  Brittini Frank         F3539      430/742   10:55       54:12
4494  Erin Hamby             F3034      486/870   10:55       54:12
4495  David Krebs            M3034      354/469   10:55       54:12
4496  Mitzi Bauer            F6064        25/64   10:55       54:12
4497  Joann Buckiewicz       F6569         8/20   10:55       54:12
4498  Anne Angele            F2529      477/771   10:55       54:12
4499  Tori Krebs             F3034      487/870   10:55       54:12
4500  Richard Burress        M3034      355/469   10:55       54:13
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4501  Arlo Harvey            M3034      356/469   10:55       54:13
4502  Benjamin Geurin        M3034      357/469   10:55       54:13
4503  Frances Brinkman       F5054      131/245   10:55       54:13
4504  Dustin Carter          M2529      277/334   10:55       54:13
4505  Heather Boisvert       F3034      488/870   10:55       54:13
4506  Edie Johnson           F4044      330/590   10:55       54:14
4507  Debra McDowell         F5559       51/138   10:55       54:14
4508  Christine Kelly        F2024      215/325   10:55       54:14
4509  Patrick Dean           M4549      224/277   10:55       54:15
4510  Matthew Brinkman       M5054      173/228   10:55       54:15
4511  Melanie Lux            F3034      489/870   10:55       54:15
4512  Lizbeth Edgren         F3034      490/870   10:55       54:15
4513  Jessica Jones          F3034      491/870   10:55       54:15
4514  Bryn Garrett           F2529      478/771   10:55       54:16
4515  Allie Niebur           F2024      216/325   10:55       54:16
4516  Chris Marshel          M3034      358/469   10:55       54:16
4517  Kristine Jones         F2529      479/771   10:56       54:17
4518  Kathleen Allison       F4044      331/590   10:56       54:17
4519  Margaret Allison       F5054      132/245   10:56       54:17
4520  Miranda Merrill        F2529      480/771   10:56       54:17
4521  Andrea Kowalski        F4044      332/590   10:56       54:18
4522  Allie Reynolds         F2529      481/771   10:56       54:18
4523  Timothy Fraser         M4549      225/277   10:56       54:18
4524  Jesse Mayer            M3034      359/469   10:56       54:20
4525  Andrea Lewis           F3539      431/742   10:56       54:20
4526  Renee Marcotte         F3034      492/870   10:56       54:20
4527  Dennis Bennett         M7074        11/18   10:56       54:20
4528  Christine Poppert      F4549      176/374   10:56       54:20
4529  Christy Bomberry       F2529      482/771   10:56       54:21
4530  Kristine Badten        F4044      333/590   10:56       54:21
4531  Mark Sawyer            M3539      318/394   10:56       54:21
4532  Brent Coffman          M3539      319/394   10:56       54:21
4533  Zach Kinzer            M3539      320/394   10:56       54:21
4534  Noah Lee               M3034      360/469   10:56       54:21
4535  Debi Frohs             F4549      177/374   10:57       54:22
4536  Sarah Stein            F3034      493/870   10:57       54:22
4537  Joshua Graham          M2024      118/135   10:57       54:22
4538  Brittany Swanson       F2024      217/325   10:57       54:23
4539  Amanda Porrey          F3034      494/870   10:57       54:23
4540  Jessica Walker         F2529      483/771   10:57       54:23
4541  Kristen Rothermel      F3539      432/742   10:57       54:23
4542  Mariya Matkin          F2024      218/325   10:57       54:23
4543  Svetlana Shalashova    F2529      484/771   10:57       54:24
4544  Lindsay Pour           F3034      495/870   10:57       54:24
4545  Gail Sawyer            F2529      485/771   10:57       54:24
4546  Kim West               F3539      433/742   10:57       54:25
4547  Colleen McClain        F4044      334/590   10:57       54:25
4548  Emma Stableford        F3539      434/742   10:57       54:25
4549  Michael Ibach          M4044      291/378   10:57       54:25
4550  Hayley Walt            F2529      486/771   10:57       54:25
4551  Adam Matot             M4044      292/378   10:57       54:25
4552  Matt Graff             M3034      361/469   10:57       54:26
4553  Cooky Nelson           F5559       52/138   10:57       54:26
4554  Erika Baca             F3539      435/742   10:57       54:26
4555  Patti Larose           F5054      133/245   10:57       54:26
4556  Max Baca               M3539      321/394   10:57       54:26
4557  Angela Saulter         F2024      219/325   10:58       54:27
4558  Tim Alagoz             M4044      293/378   10:58       54:27
4559  Melanie Woods          F3034      496/870   10:58       54:28
4560  Ashley Duvall          F2529      487/771   10:58       54:28
4561  Dustin Saulter         M2024      119/135   10:58       54:28
4562  Marie Leslie           F3539      436/742   10:58       54:28
4563  John Leslie            M4044      294/378   10:58       54:28
4564  Megan Dennis           F2529      488/771   10:58       54:29
4565  Julia Smetana          F3034      497/870   10:58       54:29
4566  Anne Streifel          F5054      134/245   10:58       54:29
4567  Harkiran Sekhon        F2024      220/325   10:58       54:29
4568  Martin Lydon           M5054      174/228   10:58       54:30
4569  Carla Bowman           F4549      178/374   10:58       54:30
4570  Jason Caldwell         M3539      322/394   10:58       54:30
4571  Marcela Zivkovic       F3034      498/870   10:58       54:30
4572  Alison Davis           F2024      221/325   10:58       54:30
4573  Rebecca Lowry          F2024      222/325   10:58       54:30
4574  Jonathan Hill          M4044      295/378   10:58       54:31
4575  Karen Magnuson         F6064        26/64   10:58       54:31
4576  Bryan Ing              M3034      362/469   10:59       54:32
4577  Jenny Burklund         F3034      499/870   10:59       54:32
4578  Sophia Criswell        F1519        65/90   10:59       54:32
4579  Rhyann Bennett         F2024      223/325   10:59       54:32
4580  Shashima Nakahara      F3034      500/870   10:59       54:32
4581  Rachel Pergamit        F2024      224/325   10:59       54:33
4582  Ron Lehr               M6569        13/26   10:59       54:33
4583  Troy Laurila           F3034      501/870   10:59       54:34
4584  Theresa Brakebush      F3539      437/742   10:59       54:34
4585  Kevin Jandreau         M2529      278/334   10:59       54:34
4586  Alexis Kastrenakes     F2529      489/771   10:59       54:34
4587  Steinar Neidig         M2529      279/334   10:59       54:35
4588  Mary Lou Keeran        F5054      135/245   10:59       54:35
4589  Eryn Moore             F3539      438/742   10:59       54:35
4590  Kelly Pham             F2024      225/325   10:59       54:35
4591  Jennifer Scorvo        F4044      335/590   10:59       54:36
4592  Michelle Williamson    F2024      226/325   11:00       54:37
4593  Melissa Tenorio        F3034      502/870   11:00       54:37
4594  Silas Kidd Myers       M0114       74/102   11:00       54:37
4595  Leann Hansen           F3034      503/870   11:00       54:38
4596  Sarah Moyes            F3034      504/870   11:00       54:38
4597  Jessica Kloenne        F2529      490/771   11:00       54:38
4598  Alison Shisler         F2529      491/771   11:00       54:38
4599  Noelle Teran           F4044      336/590   11:00       54:38
4600  Kellie Ross            F3034      505/870   11:00       54:40
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4601  Kathleen Vanburen      F4549      179/374   11:00       54:40
4602  Pat Brown              F2529      492/771   11:00       54:41
4603  Alicia Hess            F3539      439/742   11:00       54:41
4604  Kathryn Holmes         F4549      180/374   11:00       54:41
4605  Glenna Posadas         F3034      506/870   11:00       54:41
4606  Bart Ricketts          M4044      296/378   11:01       54:42
4607  Shane Dye              M4549      226/277   11:01       54:42
4608  Heather Phearson       F4549      181/374   11:01       54:42
4609  Olivia Ricketts        F0114        33/62   11:01       54:42
4610  Lisa Johnson           F4549      182/374   11:01       54:42
4611  Tina Carey             F4044      337/590   11:01       54:43
4612  Johnnie Turner         M5559      106/142   11:01       54:43
4613  Rc Peterson            M7074        12/18   11:01       54:43
4614  Robert Anderson        M2024      120/135   11:01       54:43
4615  John Petrie            M5054      175/228   11:01       54:43
4616  Matina Katsiouleris    F2024      227/325   11:01       54:43
4617  Stefani Jenness        F2529      493/771   11:01       54:44
4618  Ocatilla Seiber        F3034      507/870   11:01       54:44
4619  Kelly Carter           F4549      183/374   11:01       54:44
4620  Lauri Landerholm       F4549      184/374   11:01       54:44
4621  Holly Russo            F5559       53/138   11:01       54:44
4622  Karyn Barlow           F4549      185/374   11:01       54:44
4623  David Albin            M5054      176/228   11:01       54:45
4624  David Sullivan         M0114       75/102   11:01       54:45
4625  John Sullivan          M4549      227/277   11:01       54:45
4626  Bobby Hui              M4044      297/378   11:01       54:46
4627  Michael Maguire        M2529      280/334   11:01       54:46
4628  William Collins        M3034      363/469   11:01       54:46
4629  Chelsea Johnson        F3034      508/870   11:01       54:46
4630  Christian Perrier      M3034      364/469   11:01       54:46
4631  Lee Johnson            M3034      365/469   11:01       54:46
4632  Donna Ruscitti         F6064        27/64   11:01       54:46
4633  Sara Schaaf            F3034      509/870   11:01       54:46
4634  Dennis Helzer          M5054      177/228   11:01       54:46
4635  Maxwell Wilson         M1519        77/89   11:01       54:46
4636  Celia Velazquez        F3034      510/870   11:02       54:47
4637  Tamara Gilliam         F4044      338/590   11:02       54:47
4638  Seth Victorine         M3034      366/469   11:02       54:47
4639  Nathan Smith           M2024      121/135   11:02       54:48
4640  Michael Desousa        M5054      178/228   11:02       54:48
4641  Melanie Smith          F3539      440/742   11:02       54:48
4642  Phil Sarikas           M5054      179/228   11:02       54:48
4643  Terry Mettler          F5559       54/138   11:02       54:48
4644  Danni Smith            F4549      186/374   11:02       54:48
4645  Anna Mulrenan          F3539      441/742   11:02       54:49
4646  Kori Dille             F3034      511/870   11:02       54:49
4647  Sam Miller             M2529      281/334   11:02       54:49
4648  Brook Wyntergreen      F3034      512/870   11:02       54:49
4649  Robyn Giacchi          F3539      442/742   11:02       54:49
4650  Amber Villa-Zang       F3539      443/742   11:02       54:49
4651  Katherine Smith        F4044      339/590   11:02       54:49
4652  Keith McCuistion       M3034      367/469   11:02       54:50
4653  Lori Brown             F3034      513/870   11:02       54:50
4654  Mike Kobelin           M5559      107/142   11:02       54:50
4655  Gabe Lange             M3034      368/469   11:02       54:50
4656  Kelli Sentino          F3539      444/742   11:02       54:50
4657  Michael Stone          M5559      108/142   11:02       54:50
4658  Lisa Howe              F3539      445/742   11:02       54:50
4659  Orlanda John           F4044      340/590   11:02       54:50
4660  Trinh Nguyen           F3539      446/742   11:02       54:50
4661  Lauren Umbdenstock     F2529      494/771   11:02       54:51
4662  Melissa Lehman         F3539      447/742   11:02       54:51
4663  Karina Stark           F4044      341/590   11:02       54:51
4664  Angela Dekins          F2529      495/771   11:02       54:51
4665  Lisa Benting           F3539      448/742   11:02       54:51
4666  Danielle Fisher        F3034      514/870   11:02       54:51
4667  Jennifer Tschirpke     F3034      515/870   11:02       54:51
4668  Kjirsten Reid          F4044      342/590   11:02       54:51
4669  Ron Rangel             M5054      180/228   11:02       54:51
4670  Laura Johnson          F2024      228/325   11:03       54:52
4671  Susan Johnson          F5054      136/245   11:03       54:52
4672  David Brauhn           M2529      282/334   11:03       54:52
4673  Keturah Ordonia        F2024      229/325   11:03       54:52
4674  Hailey Zehner          F2529      496/771   11:03       54:53
4675  Kelsey Brauhn          F2024      230/325   11:03       54:53
4676  Sarah Plocher          F4044      343/590   11:03       54:53
4677  Barry Plocher          M4044      298/378   11:03       54:53
4678  Stephen Smith          M6064        41/66   11:03       54:53
4679  Ben Pelletier          M3034      369/469   11:03       54:53
4680  Christine Allen        F3539      449/742   11:03       54:54
4681  Josh Pantovich         M3034      370/469   11:03       54:54
4682  Sheila Andreatta       F4549      187/374   11:03       54:54
4683  Jessica Gutgsell       F3034      516/870   11:03       54:54
4684  Lydia Larson           F2024      231/325   11:03       54:54
4685  Teresa Hasenour        F3034      517/870   11:03       54:54
4686  Carolyn Goebel         F3539      450/742   11:03       54:54
4687  Amy Pfunder            F3539      451/742   11:03       54:54
4688  Kelsey Evert           F2529      497/771   11:03       54:54
4689  Rachel Stein           F3034      518/870   11:03       54:54
4690  Liz Dennis             F6064        28/64   11:03       54:55
4691  Sara Clark             F3034      519/870   11:03       54:55
4692  Tyler Davis            M3034      371/469   11:03       54:55
4693  Leeann Tandy           F4549      188/374   11:03       54:55
4694  Carol Studenmund       F5559       55/138   11:03       54:55
4695  Justin Carlough        M2529      283/334   11:03       54:55
4696  Kim Hubbard            F3539      452/742   11:03       54:55
4697  Alex White             M0114       76/102   11:03       54:55
4698  Melissa Paul           F3034      520/870   11:03       54:55
4699  Scott Pozzi            M5559      109/142   11:03       54:56
4700  Jason Deymonaz         M3034      372/469   11:03       54:56
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4701  Dana Kinney            F2529      498/771   11:03       54:56
4702  Maria Smith            F2024      232/325   11:03       54:56
4703  Joy Cleaver            F3034      521/870   11:04       54:57
4704  Stephanie Iverson      F3539      453/742   11:04       54:57
4705  Darci Hansen           F3034      522/870   11:04       54:57
4706  Mary Hindal            F4549      189/374   11:04       54:57
4707  Alison Palmer          F3034      523/870   11:04       54:57
4708  Shannon Anhorn         F2529      499/771   11:04       54:57
4709  Zachary Bigham         M3034      373/469   11:04       54:58
4710  Nikki Hunter           F2024      233/325   11:04       54:58
4711  Emily Kearney          F3539      454/742   11:04       54:58
4712  Karen Davis            F3034      524/870   11:04       54:58
4713  Donna Delay            F5559       56/138   11:04       54:59
4714  Steve Andes            M5559      110/142   11:04       54:59
4715  Ben Mason              M3034      374/469   11:04       54:59
4716  Dustin Kochis          M3034      375/469   11:04       54:59
4717  Kevin Bower            M4044      299/378   11:04       54:59
4718  Elizabeth Cornils      F4549      190/374   11:04       54:59
4719  Justin Lawrence        M2024      122/135   11:04       55:00
4720  Rikki Townzen          F2529      500/771   11:04       55:00
4721  Kari Lynn Burger       F4044      344/590   11:04       55:01
4722  Jennifer Lindsay       F3539      455/742   11:04       55:01
4723  Ian Needham            M2024      123/135   11:04       55:01
4724  Jane Leonhardt         F5054      137/245   11:04       55:01
4725  Elizabeth Meyer        F4044      345/590   11:04       55:01
4726  Ambrosia Carey         F3034      525/870   11:05       55:02
4727  Don Symington          M6064        42/66   11:05       55:02
4728  Jill Jefferies         F3034      526/870   11:05       55:02
4729  Lori Hill              F4549      191/374   11:05       55:02
4730  Cindy Gehrts           F5559       57/138   11:05       55:02
4731  Cindy Hodges           F4044      346/590   11:05       55:02
4732  Emily Hodges           F1519        66/90   11:05       55:02
4733  Eric Rafferty          M3034      376/469   11:05       55:02
4734  Angela Hanes           F3539      456/742   11:05       55:02
4735  Ashley Dancer          F2529      501/771   11:05       55:02
4736  Jean Singer            F3539      457/742   11:05       55:03
4737  Tina Neal              F4044      347/590   11:05       55:03
4738  Andrea Thompson        F4549      192/374   11:05       55:03
4739  Trudy Townsend         F3539      458/742   11:05       55:03
4740  Brandon Hanes          M3539      323/394   11:05       55:03
4741  Elizabeth Dawson       F3539      459/742   11:05       55:04
4742  Michael Chronister     M2529      284/334   11:05       55:04
4743  Cameron Smith          M3539      324/394   11:05       55:04
4744  Kari Carney            F4044      348/590   11:05       55:05
4745  Laura Sallee           F5054      138/245   11:05       55:05
4746  Nikki Nowack           F4044      349/590   11:05       55:05
4747  Presley Sallee         F2024      234/325   11:05       55:05
4748  Julie Wewerka          F3034      527/870   11:05       55:05
4749  Jen Yahn               F3539      460/742   11:05       55:06
4750  Emma Dettwyler         F3034      528/870   11:05       55:06
4751  John Horne             M4044      300/378   11:05       55:06
4752  Brian Edwards          M4044      301/378   11:06       55:07
4753  Carolyn Winkler        F4044      350/590   11:06       55:07
4754  Catherine Dunster      F4549      193/374   11:06       55:08
4755  Blumenthal Pam         F4549      194/374   11:06       55:08
4756  Rose Brooks            F3539      461/742   11:06       55:08
4757  Tracy Byers            F5559       58/138   11:06       55:08
4758  Karina Kidd            F4549      195/374   11:06       55:09
4759  Will Hewson            M4549      228/277   11:06       55:09
4760  Kathy Douglas          F6064        29/64   11:06       55:10
4761  Heather Morishige      F3539      462/742   11:06       55:10
4762  Melinda Harder         F3539      463/742   11:06       55:10
4763  Kathleen Noonan        F4549      196/374   11:06       55:10
4764  Kristin Cowan          F3539      464/742   11:06       55:10
4765  Leah Lukavsky          F3034      529/870   11:06       55:11
4766  Denise Anderson        F2529      502/771   11:07       55:12
4767  Rick Briasco           M5559      111/142   11:07       55:12
4768  Anelise Fredrickson    F2529      503/771   11:07       55:12
4769  Cesar Cerda            M4044      302/378   11:07       55:12
4770  Pamela Sloat           F4044      351/590   11:07       55:13
4771  Stephanie Snyder       F4044      352/590   11:07       55:13
4772  Janelle Poe            F4044      353/590   11:07       55:13
4773  Naree Savanh           F4044      354/590   11:07       55:14
4774  Marjorie Sortman       F4044      355/590   11:07       55:14
4775  Scott Sortman          M3034      377/469   11:07       55:14
4776  Natalis Savanh         F0114        34/62   11:07       55:14
4777  Molly Dean             F2529      504/771   11:07       55:14
4778  Dolores Johnson        F4549      197/374   11:07       55:15
4779  Juan Gomez             M3539      325/394   11:07       55:15
4780  Kate Schwartz          F2024      235/325   11:07       55:15
4781  Kayla Walther          F2529      505/771   11:07       55:15
4782  Merianne Snow          F4044      356/590   11:07       55:15
4783  Peter Withers          M3034      378/469   11:07       55:15
4784  Steve West             M6064        43/66   11:07       55:15
4785  Alexandra Snegirev     F0114        35/62   11:07       55:15
4786  Erika Branch           F3539      465/742   11:07       55:16
4787  Kaitlyn Arnold         F2529      506/771   11:07       55:16
4788  Alison Strang          F3034      530/870   11:07       55:16
4789  Kathryn Pickering      F5054      139/245   11:08       55:16
4790  Mike D'Adamo           M6064        44/66   11:08       55:16
4791  Rebecca Walker         F2024      236/325   11:08       55:17
4792  Kim Kahn               F3034      531/870   11:08       55:17
4793  Tara Kambeitz          F4044      357/590   11:08       55:17
4794  Pang Xiong             F2529      507/771   11:08       55:18
4795  Susan Smith            F4549      198/374   11:08       55:18
4796  Lisa Buckley           F4044      358/590   11:08       55:18
4797  Rebecca Stevens        F4549      199/374   11:08       55:18
4798  Mark Smith             M5054      181/228   11:08       55:18
4799  Jason Walker           M3034      379/469   11:08       55:18
4800  Jason Branch           M3539      326/394   11:08       55:18
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4801  Kate Bergsgaard        F2529      508/771   11:08       55:18
4802  Jennifer Garcia        F2529      509/771   11:08       55:19
4803  Joe Busse              M5054      182/228   11:08       55:19
4804  Chris Garcia           M5054      183/228   11:08       55:19
4805  Angie Gaasland         F3539      466/742   11:08       55:19
4806  Crystal Grover         F3539      467/742   11:08       55:19
4807  Liz Tindol             F4549      200/374   11:08       55:19
4808  Megan Phelan           F3539      468/742   11:08       55:20
4809  Anna Snegirev          F3539      469/742   11:08       55:20
4810  Scott Nyseth           M4044      303/378   11:08       55:20
4811  Katie Barnhart         F3034      532/870   11:08       55:20
4812  Dana Isaak             F4549      201/374   11:08       55:21
4813  Samanta Rodriguez      F2529      510/771   11:08       55:21
4814  Nick Tenorio           M3034      380/469   11:08       55:21
4815  Lea Nyseth             F4044      359/590   11:08       55:21
4816  Maureen Dugan          F2529      511/771   11:08       55:21
4817  Andrew Powell          M3034      381/469   11:08       55:21
4818  Kaleena Hughes         F3034      533/870   11:08       55:21
4819  Tiffany Miranda        F3539      470/742   11:09       55:21
4820  Jessica Ruben          F2024      237/325   11:09       55:21
4821  Renee Metzdorf         F3539      471/742   11:09       55:21
4822  Pauline Owen           F5054      140/245   11:09       55:22
4823  Nicole Shaw            F2529      512/771   11:09       55:22
4824  Kori Distefano         F3539      472/742   11:09       55:22
4825  Josh Hughes            M3539      327/394   11:09       55:22
4826  Ashley Owen            M5054      184/228   11:09       55:22
4827  Charlotte Owen         F1519        67/90   11:09       55:22
4828  Christopher Tracey     M4549      229/277   11:09       55:22
4829  Emilie Armstrong       F3539      473/742   11:09       55:23
4830  Richelle McMann        F3034      534/870   11:09       55:23
4831  Carmi Lyon             F4044      360/590   11:09       55:23
4832  Amy Culp               F4549      202/374   11:09       55:23
4833  Jenean Solomon         F4044      361/590   11:09       55:23
4834  Jeffrey Greenburg      M3539      328/394   11:09       55:24
4835  Jessica Ness           F3539      474/742   11:09       55:24
4836  Lucia Peralta          F0114        36/62   11:09       55:24
4837  Kori Kennedy           F3539      475/742   11:09       55:25
4838  Sarah Bailie           F3034      535/870   11:09       55:25
4839  Garrett Ness           M0114       77/102   11:09       55:25
4840  Ryan Verbout           M3539      329/394   11:09       55:25
4841  Cynthia Hofer          F3539      476/742   11:09       55:26
4842  Matthew Randall        M3539      330/394   11:10       55:26
4843  Lisa Recek             F2529      513/771   11:10       55:26
4844  Christopher Ross       M3034      382/469   11:10       55:27
4845  Erin Randall           F3034      536/870   11:10       55:27
4846  Bill Winkenbach        M5559      112/142   11:10       55:27
4847  Dimitri Moustakas      M3034      383/469   11:10       55:27
4848  Matthew Psihogios      M2529      285/334   11:10       55:27
4849  Carol Meireis          F5559       59/138   11:10       55:27
4850  Bonnie Heaton          F5054      141/245   11:10       55:27
4851  Nipunee Jayaweera      F3034      537/870   11:10       55:27
4852  Andres Rivero          M0114       78/102   11:10       55:28
4853  Kaylee Corrado         F2529      514/771   11:10       55:28
4854  Joanie Sather          F3539      477/742   11:10       55:29
4855  Sarah Augustine        F2529      515/771   11:10       55:29
4856  Laurie Canup           F4549      203/374   11:10       55:29
4857  Claudia Blau           F3539      478/742   11:10       55:29
4858  Vanessa Moore          F2529      516/771   11:10       55:29
4859  Sergio Teran           M4549      230/277   11:10       55:29
4860  Brady Walen            M3034      384/469   11:10       55:29
4861  Maya Connell           F3034      538/870   11:10       55:29
4862  Andrew Buntjer         M3034      385/469   11:10       55:30
4863  Jessica Pickul         F3034      539/870   11:10       55:30
4864  Tracy Clow             F2529      517/771   11:10       55:30
4865  Jesse Vanderwall       M1519        78/89   11:10       55:31
4866  Valerie Vanderwall     F4044      362/590   11:10       55:31
4867  Arlene Gaddi           F4044      363/590   11:10       55:31
4868  Glenn Killion          M3539      331/394   11:11       55:32
4869  Kim English            F3539      479/742   11:11       55:32
4870  Adrian Ong             M3034      386/469   11:11       55:32
4871  Janelle Baerny         F4549      204/374   11:11       55:32
4872  Joy Imholt             F3034      540/870   11:11       55:33
4873  Bryan Radona           M3539      332/394   11:11       55:33
4874  John Asuncion          M4044      304/378   11:11       55:33
4875  Tawnya Page            F3034      541/870   11:11       55:34
4876  Tanujini Senthirajah   F3034      542/870   11:11       55:34
4877  Hannah Pscheid         F3034      543/870   11:11       55:34
4878  Becca Senthirajah      F2024      238/325   11:11       55:34
4879  Stephen Gibb           M5559      113/142   11:11       55:34
4880  Tom Thompson           M5054      185/228   11:11       55:34
4881  Susan Senthirajah      F5559       60/138   11:11       55:34
4882  Laura Sagdal           F5559       61/138   11:11       55:34
4883  Chris Sagdal           M6064        45/66   11:11       55:34
4884  Ben Cornell            M2529      286/334   11:11       55:35
4885  Kurtis Johnson         M3034      387/469   11:12       55:37
4886  Cody Sandstrom         M2529      287/334   11:12       55:37
4887  Becca Anderson         F2529      518/771   11:12       55:37
4888  Rhonda Blair           F4044      364/590   11:12       55:37
4889  Justine Ferry          F4044      365/590   11:12       55:37
4890  Chantel Ordonia        F3034      544/870   11:12       55:38
4891  Juliet Terramin        F2024      239/325   11:12       55:39
4892  Anna Kambhatla         F4549      205/374   11:12       55:39
4893  Lisa Pongon            F4044      366/590   11:12       55:39
4894  Eric Underwood         M4044      305/378   11:12       55:39
4895  Andrea Flores-Cruz     F2024      240/325   11:12       55:40
4896  Prathipkumar Ch Rajase M3539      333/394   11:12       55:40
4897  Kelsey Green           F2529      519/771   11:12       55:40
4898  Christie Gryphon       F3034      545/870   11:12       55:40
4899  Robyn Boyle            F2529      520/771   11:12       55:40
4900  Trish Farrell          F4549      206/374   11:12       55:40
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4901  Brina Tilley           F2529      521/771   11:12       55:40
4902  Ekaterina Kalugin      F4044      367/590   11:12       55:41
4903  Tom Newman             M5559      114/142   11:13       55:41
4904  Kim McDole             M4549      231/277   11:13       55:42
4905  Joyce Wahl             F6064        30/64   11:13       55:42
4906  Rosemary Ramos         F3539      480/742   11:13       55:43
4907  Tim Becker             M4549      232/277   11:13       55:44
4908  Cydne Tullis           F2529      522/771   11:13       55:44
4909  Kate Cameron           F0114        37/62   11:13       55:44
4910  Katie O'Neill          F2024      241/325   11:13       55:45
4911  Cole Cameron           M1519        79/89   11:13       55:45
4912  Mary Taylor            F4549      207/374   11:13       55:45
4913  Meghan Conover         F1519        68/90   11:13       55:45
4914  Teresa O'Brien         F3034      546/870   11:13       55:45
4915  Alexander Matot        M1519        80/89   11:13       55:45
4916  Sussan Funes           F3034      547/870   11:13       55:46
4917  Jessica Amaya          F3034      548/870   11:14       55:47
4918  Yesenia Vanblaricom    F2024      242/325   11:14       55:47
4919  Marjorie Hurd          F4549      208/374   11:14       55:47
4920  Quillyn Brown          F2529      523/771   11:14       55:47
4921  Colleen Murray         F3539      481/742   11:14       55:47
4922  Rachelle Cochran       F2024      243/325   11:14       55:47
4923  Michelle Funes-Shaver  F3034      549/870   11:14       55:47
4924  Amanda Neelands        F2024      244/325   11:14       55:48
4925  Chris Lawrence         M3034      388/469   11:14       55:48
4926  Kelly Backous          F2529      524/771   11:14       55:49
4927  Kathleen Cato          F4044      368/590   11:14       55:49
4928  Megan Cassidy          F3034      550/870   11:14       55:50
4929  Lisa Leeth             F3539      482/742   11:14       55:50
4930  Crissy Roth            F3539      483/742   11:14       55:50
4931  Zeb Blau               M4044      306/378   11:14       55:50
4932  Brittany Taylor        F2529      525/771   11:14       55:51
4933  Kristin Lunceford      F3034      551/870   11:14       55:51
4934  Justin Strohmeyer      M2529      288/334   11:14       55:51
4935  Trinh Stephen          F3539      484/742   11:15       55:51
4936  Shantal Sheldon        F3034      552/870   11:15       55:52
4937  Brian Schwindt         M4044      307/378   11:15       55:52
4938  Kathy Kuznetsov        F3539      485/742   11:15       55:52
4939  Courtney Strohmeyer    F2024      245/325   11:15       55:52
4940  Miranda Bateschell     F3539      486/742   11:15       55:52
4941  Gabrielle Smith        F2529      526/771   11:15       55:53
4942  Gretchen Bloechel      F2529      527/771   11:15       55:53
4943  Jeff Snyder            M3034      389/469   11:15       55:53
4944  Jenny Whitted          F2529      528/771   11:15       55:53
4945  Carolyn Hastings       F4549      209/374   11:15       55:53
4946  Lynsee Zeller          F3034      553/870   11:15       55:53
4947  Kenny Brezinski        M2529      289/334   11:15       55:54
4948  Kelly Young            F4549      210/374   11:15       55:54
4949  Jason Mecum            M3539      334/394   11:15       55:54
4950  Karen Maggio           F5054      142/245   11:15       55:54
4951  Jackie Clark           F4549      211/374   11:15       55:55
4952  Michelle Clark         F2024      246/325   11:15       55:55
4953  Tawny Paisley          F3034      554/870   11:15       55:55
4954  Audra Gilman           F3034      555/870   11:15       55:55
4955  Kelly Johnson          F2529      529/771   11:15       55:56
4956  Summer Hermanson       F2529      530/771   11:15       55:56
4957  Glenn Peck             M2529      290/334   11:15       55:56
4958  Kaylee Crosby          F2024      247/325   11:16       55:56
4959  Rebecca Gard           F2529      531/771   11:16       55:56
4960  Stacey Kim             F3539      487/742   11:16       55:57
4961  Valerie Tomasi         F5559       62/138   11:16       55:59
4962  Kristina Brooks        F3539      488/742   11:16       55:59
4963  Allison Clarke         F4044      369/590   11:16       55:59
4964  Debbie Gianella        F4044      370/590   11:16       55:59
4965  Nathan Brooks          M3539      335/394   11:16       55:59
4966  Meredith Norris        F3539      489/742   11:16       55:59
4967  Marguerite Matthews    F3034      556/870   11:16       56:00
4968  Enid King              F4549      212/374   11:16       56:00
4969  Carmen Gonzalez        F2529      532/771   11:16       56:00
4970  Margot Bigg            F3034      557/870   11:16       56:00
4971  Alexa Matteri          F3539      490/742   11:16       56:00
4972  Rich De Groot          M4549      233/277   11:16       56:00
4973  Paula Wessells         F4044      371/590   11:16       56:01
4974  Dana Carpenter         F4044      372/590   11:16       56:01
4975  Lance Taylor           M2529      291/334   11:16       56:01
4976  Heidi Kjos             F4044      373/590   11:16       56:01
4977  Cameron Sweetland      M1519        81/89   11:17       56:01
4978  Carolyn Haun           F5054      143/245   11:17       56:01
4979  Beth Trimark-Connor    F3539      491/742   11:17       56:01
4980  Andrew Hall            M3539      336/394   11:17       56:01
4981  Nancy Wilkins          F5054      144/245   11:17       56:01
4982  Nicole Konicke         F0114        38/62   11:17       56:02
4983  Jared Hutchison        M4044      308/378   11:17       56:02
4984  Rebecca Taylor         F2529      533/771   11:17       56:02
4985  Emily Barsotti         F2529      534/771   11:17       56:02
4986  Mary Reinhardt         F4549      213/374   11:17       56:02
4987  Ethan Gudgell          M0114       79/102   11:17       56:03
4988  Dayne Siex             M2529      292/334   11:17       56:03
4989  Kiara Siex             F2529      535/771   11:17       56:03
4990  Amy Pyle               F3539      492/742   11:17       56:03
4991  Hamody Hindi           M2529      293/334   11:17       56:03
4992  Jamie Curran           F2024      248/325   11:17       56:03
4993  Cara Stull             F2529      536/771   11:17       56:04
4994  Kevin Wubben           M2529      294/334   11:17       56:04
4995  Kristi Wubben          F2529      537/771   11:17       56:04
4996  Cathrine Nania         F3034      558/870   11:17       56:04
4997  Angela Konicke         F4549      214/374   11:17       56:04
4998  Erika Secrist          F4549      215/374   11:17       56:04
4999  Chandry Feely          F3034      559/870   11:17       56:05
5000  Kristoffor Lutz        M3034      390/469   11:17       56:05
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5001  Rocio Peralta          F4044      374/590   11:17       56:05
5002  Stephanie Richey       F3034      560/870   11:17       56:05
5003  Shandi Allred          F3034      561/870   11:17       56:05
5004  Cindy Dizon            F4044      375/590   11:17       56:05
5005  Rachael White          F4044      376/590   11:17       56:05
5006  Kelley Hunt            F3034      562/870   11:17       56:06
5007  Tammy Kato             F4044      377/590   11:18       56:06
5008  Mandy McMillin         F3034      563/870   11:18       56:06
5009  Mollie Tate            F3034      564/870   11:18       56:06
5010  Kourtney Nelson        F3539      493/742   11:18       56:07
5011  Roman Sierra           M3539      337/394   11:18       56:07
5012  Daniel Berning         M3034      391/469   11:18       56:07
5013  Anne Marie Moss        F4044      378/590   11:18       56:07
5014  Heather Marsh          F3034      565/870   11:18       56:07
5015  Amber Beyer            F2529      538/771   11:18       56:07
5016  Tysen Bauer            F3034      566/870   11:18       56:07
5017  Jeff Arens             M3539      338/394   11:18       56:08
5018  Lindsay Brown          F3034      567/870   11:18       56:08
5019  Kaylee Berning         F0114        39/62   11:18       56:08
5020  Jessica Arens          F3034      568/870   11:18       56:08
5021  Erin Hart              F3034      569/870   11:18       56:08
5022  Elena Martinis         F2529      539/771   11:18       56:09
5023  Byron Farley           M2529      295/334   11:18       56:09
5024  Janetta Kelley         F3034      570/870   11:18       56:09
5025  Lisa Morrow            F4549      216/374   11:18       56:09
5026  Bret Mueller           M5559      115/142   11:18       56:10
5027  Santos Vanessa         F3034      571/870   11:18       56:10
5028  Donna Murrell          F5054      145/245   11:18       56:10
5029  Chris Murrell          F5054      146/245   11:18       56:10
5030  Cheryl Mueller         F4549      217/374   11:18       56:10
5031  Michele Crim           F4044      379/590   11:18       56:10
5032  Glenn Crim             M4044      309/378   11:18       56:10
5033  Lyz Desaulniers        F3034      572/870   11:18       56:10
5034  Paulette Wight Man     F5559       63/138   11:18       56:11
5035  Ami Stea               F3034      573/870   11:18       56:11
5036  Roger Wight Man        M5559      116/142   11:19       56:11
5037  Abby Peterson          F3034      574/870   11:19       56:11
5038  Jazir Ricamara         F2529      540/771   11:19       56:12
5039  Robin Schuckmann       F4044      380/590   11:19       56:12
5040  Kelly Borroz           F4044      381/590   11:19       56:12
5041  Brooke Fischer         F2529      541/771   11:19       56:12
5042  Anne Kimberly          F5054      147/245   11:19       56:13
5043  Angela Sauser          F3539      494/742   11:19       56:13
5044  Carolyn Walker         F4044      382/590   11:19       56:13
5045  Andy Dirk              M4044      310/378   11:19       56:13
5046  Elizabeth Whittington  F3034      575/870   11:19       56:14
5047  Rachel Ortega          F3034      576/870   11:19       56:14
5048  Susan Brown            F5054      148/245   11:19       56:14
5049  Lois Geddes            F5054      149/245   11:19       56:14
5050  Cindy Slye             F5559       64/138   11:19       56:14
5051  Donn Wahl              M6064        46/66   11:19       56:14
5052  Todd Sweetland         M4549      234/277   11:19       56:14
5053  John Bell              M3034      392/469   11:19       56:14
5054  Jennifer Wold          F4044      383/590   11:19       56:14
5055  Taylor Johnson         F1519        69/90   11:19       56:15
5056  Robyn Barnes           F3034      577/870   11:19       56:15
5057  Katrina Schinderle     F3539      495/742   11:19       56:15
5058  James Fosdick          M4044      311/378   11:19       56:16
5059  Sarah Bailey           F5559       65/138   11:20       56:16
5060  Cathy Lowery           F2529      542/771   11:20       56:16
5061  Julie Haban            F3034      578/870   11:20       56:16
5062  Donald Bell            M6569        14/26   11:20       56:16
5063  Wen Zhao               M3539      339/394   11:20       56:16
5064  Leah Burkhart          F3034      579/870   11:20       56:17
5065  Rosa Nguyen            F2529      543/771   11:20       56:18
5066  Michelle Gallardo      F3034      580/870   11:20       56:18
5067  Mona Dib               F2529      544/771   11:20       56:18
5068  Matthew Lieuallen      M3034      393/469   11:20       56:18
5069  Cami Lewarne           F4044      384/590   11:20       56:18
5070  Jordan Westling        F2529      545/771   11:20       56:18
5071  Elise Presicci         F2529      546/771   11:20       56:19
5072  Chris Geiger           M5054      186/228   11:20       56:19
5073  Laura Tietz            F5559       66/138   11:20       56:19
5074  Tyson Perry            M3034      394/469   11:20       56:19
5075  Susan Geiger           F4549      218/374   11:20       56:20
5076  Nina Perry             F2529      547/771   11:20       56:20
5077  Ryan Gangwish          M3034      395/469   11:20       56:20
5078  Holly Duran            F3539      496/742   11:20       56:20
5079  Owen Pollack           M0114       80/102   11:20       56:20
5080  Jayme George           F3034      581/870   11:20       56:20
5081  Meghan O'Loughlin      F2529      548/771   11:21       56:21
5082  Ge Vang                F3539      497/742   11:21       56:21
5083  Allison Mahaney        F3034      582/870   11:21       56:22
5084  Angie Markman          F3539      498/742   11:21       56:22
5085  Helen Oppenheimer      F4549      219/374   11:21       56:22
5086  Kahli Aspeland         F1519        70/90   11:21       56:22
5087  Don Meyers             M3539      340/394   11:21       56:22
5088  Morgan Hunnicutt       F3034      583/870   11:21       56:22
5089  Paige Battle           F4044      385/590   11:21       56:22
5090  Laura Beans            F3034      584/870   11:21       56:22
5091  Melissa Weismiller     F3034      585/870   11:21       56:22
5092  Carrah Gifford         F3539      499/742   11:21       56:23
5093  Vibha Velhal           F3539      500/742   11:21       56:23
5094  Lynda Hofmann          F4549      220/374   11:21       56:23
5095  Dawn Lofland           F4549      221/374   11:21       56:23
5096  Stephenie Prowell      F3539      501/742   11:21       56:23
5097  Ryan Pettit            M2529      296/334   11:21       56:24
5098  Karly Greenberg        F2529      549/771   11:21       56:24
5099  Tom Mittelstaedt       M4044      312/378   11:21       56:24
5100  Lyn Mann               F4549      222/374   11:21       56:24
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5101  Darlene Sprecher       F5054      150/245   11:21       56:24
5102  Martyne Reesman        F4044      386/590   11:21       56:24
5103  Jessica Heinzman       F3034      586/870   11:21       56:25
5104  Ezra Caraeff           M3539      341/394   11:21       56:26
5105  Shari Conditt          F3539      502/742   11:21       56:26
5106  Martin Skegg           M4549      235/277   11:22       56:26
5107  Mandy Litton           F3539      503/742   11:22       56:26
5108  Lani Shafer            F3034      587/870   11:22       56:27
5109  Neil Presicci          M2024      124/135   11:22       56:27
5110  Straw Agabon           F4044      387/590   11:22       56:28
5111  Renee McCaslin         F3034      588/870   11:22       56:28
5112  Karen Carter           F6064        31/64   11:22       56:28
5113  Brooke Grover          F1519        71/90   11:22       56:28
5114  Sarah Hecht            F2529      550/771   11:22       56:29
5115  Darrick Chan           M3034      396/469   11:22       56:29
5116  Byron Beck             M5054      187/228   11:22       56:29
5117  Sarah McGerald         F3539      504/742   11:22       56:29
5118  Monica Cifelli         F2529      551/771   11:22       56:29
5119  Amy McClain            F3539      505/742   11:22       56:29
5120  Kristen Forest         F3034      589/870   11:22       56:29
5121  Nick Forest            M3034      397/469   11:22       56:30
5122  April Lelacheur        F4044      388/590   11:22       56:30
5123  Kevin Lelacheur        M3539      342/394   11:22       56:30
5124  Kathy Cardinal         F3539      506/742   11:22       56:30
5125  Brian Sonnichsen       M4044      313/378   11:22       56:30
5126  Theresa Tucker         F3034      590/870   11:22       56:30
5127  Brenna May                            0/0   11:22       56:30
5128  Rebecca Schmitz        F3034      591/870   11:22       56:31
5129  Patricia Bradach       F5054      151/245   11:22       56:31
5130  Janelle Glick          F2529      552/771   11:22       56:31
5131  Daniela Boyce          F3539      507/742   11:22       56:31
5132  Savannah Hise          F2529      553/771   11:22       56:31
5133  Brooke Perry           F2529      554/771   11:23       56:31
5134  Stacey Roeder          F2529      555/771   11:23       56:31
5135  Tracy Goehri           F2529      556/771   11:23       56:32
5136  Aaron Web              M3034      398/469   11:23       56:32
5137  Danelle Peterson       F3034      592/870   11:23       56:32
5138  Kelly O'Rourke         F2529      557/771   11:23       56:32
5139  Sara Crawford          F2529      558/771   11:23       56:32
5140  Richard Castle         M3034      399/469   11:23       56:32
5141  Robin Webberley        F3539      508/742   11:23       56:33
5142  Sriram Ramkrishna      M4044      314/378   11:23       56:33
5143  Kellye Hildebrandt     F2529      559/771   11:23       56:33
5144  Aaron Byers            M2529      297/334   11:23       56:34
5145  Dominique Donaho       F2529      560/771   11:23       56:35
5146  Katlyn Fazzolari       F2529      561/771   11:23       56:35
5147  Sarah Heller           F3034      593/870   11:23       56:36
5148  Natalie Emery          F3034      594/870   11:23       56:36
5149  Eric Bacher            M3539      343/394   11:24       56:36
5150  Theresa Hagen          F2529      562/771   11:24       56:37
5151  Daniel Lawrence        M4044      315/378   11:24       56:37
5152  Anna Travers           F2529      563/771   11:24       56:37
5153  Nicole Dubravac        F4044      389/590   11:24       56:37
5154  Talia Kent             F1519        72/90   11:24       56:37
5155  Lauren Mirecki         F2529      564/771   11:24       56:37
5156  Kevin Morikawa         M3034      400/469   11:24       56:37
5157  Heather Martin         F3539      509/742   11:24       56:38
5158  Theresa Somrak         F2529      565/771   11:24       56:38
5159  Matthew Feist          M3539      344/394   11:24       56:38
5160  Catherine Baglien      F4549      223/374   11:24       56:38
5161  Wendy Domreiis         F4044      390/590   11:24       56:38
5162  Bryan Riddle           M4044      316/378   11:24       56:39
5163  Susan Yungkurth        F4044      391/590   11:24       56:39
5164  Robert Paola           M4549      236/277   11:24       56:39
5165  Jana McCandless        F5054      152/245   11:24       56:39
5166  Sayako Nguyen          F3034      595/870   11:24       56:40
5167  Desiree Clayton        F3539      510/742   11:24       56:40
5168  Thomas Hoffar          M6569        15/26   11:24       56:40
5169  Mary Liebert           F3539      511/742   11:24       56:40
5170  Colleen Burge          F4549      224/374   11:25       56:41
5171  Ruth Gaunt             F3539      512/742   11:25       56:41
5172  Tracy Crain            M5054      188/228   11:25       56:42
5173  Mary Bacon             F4549      225/374   11:25       56:43
5174  Carter Hanley                         0/0   11:25       56:44
5175  Veena Kulkarni         F3034      596/870   11:25       56:44
5176  Terry Hanley           M5559      117/142   11:25       56:44
5177  Niquelle Schenbeck     F3034      597/870   11:25       56:45
5178  Danielle Dror          F4549      226/374   11:25       56:45
5179  Julie Adams            F6064        32/64   11:25       56:45
5180  Gabriela Morin         F2529      566/771   11:25       56:46
5181  Scott Simpson          M3034      401/469   11:26       56:46
5182  Ethan Huynh            M3034      402/469   11:26       56:46
5183  Kelly Eisenzimmer      F4549      227/374   11:26       56:46
5184  Ryan Barrie            M2529      298/334   11:26       56:46
5185  Jodee Durbin           F3539      513/742   11:26       56:46
5186  Nichole Chadwick       F3034      598/870   11:26       56:47
5187  Alexandra Rapacz       F2024      249/325   11:26       56:47
5188  Diane Combs            F4044      392/590   11:26       56:47
5189  Kaili Burbano          F4044      393/590   11:26       56:48
5190  Michael Helton         M4549      237/277   11:26       56:48
5191  Rachelle Kerr          F3034      599/870   11:26       56:48
5192  Linda Trombley         F4044      394/590   11:26       56:48
5193  Katherine Krahn        F3539      514/742   11:26       56:48
5194  Kamilla Allen          F3539      515/742   11:26       56:48
5195  Suluh Lukoskie         F3539      516/742   11:26       56:48
5196  Jennifer Russell       F3034      600/870   11:26       56:49
5197  Paraskovia Shadrin     F3034      601/870   11:26       56:49
5198  Jenny Johnson          F3539      517/742   11:26       56:49
5199  Anna Avgi              F3539      518/742   11:26       56:50
5200  Melinda Pyrch          F5559       67/138   11:26       56:50
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5201  Kasey Cannon           F2024      250/325   11:26       56:50
5202  Ken Tse                M3034      403/469   11:26       56:50
5203  Kathy Frolov           F3539      519/742   11:26       56:50
5204  Emily Boring           F3034      602/870   11:26       56:51
5205  Alia Ayhan             F3539      520/742   11:26       56:51
5206  Paul Gilles            M5054      189/228   11:27       56:52
5207  Kristine Thomas        F4549      228/374   11:27       56:52
5208  Jonathan Gifford       M5054      190/228   11:27       56:52
5209  Melissa Pryor          F3034      603/870   11:27       56:52
5210  Jill Tate              F3034      604/870   11:27       56:53
5211  Christopher Tate       M3539      345/394   11:27       56:53
5212  Julie Lemon            F3539      521/742   11:27       56:54
5213  Christina Duncan       F3034      605/870   11:27       56:54
5214  Amy Eagon              F2024      251/325   11:27       56:55
5215  Peter Bingen           M3034      404/469   11:27       56:55
5216  Jesus Garcia           M4044      317/378   11:27       56:55
5217  Ryan Hirons            M3539      346/394   11:27       56:55
5218  Teresa Pivek           F6064        33/64   11:27       56:55
5219  Regenia Johnson        F4549      229/374   11:28       56:56
5220  Jennifer Johnson       F4044      395/590   11:28       56:56
5221  Marianne Chambers      F4549      230/374   11:28       56:56
5222  Valerie Hanken         F3034      606/870   11:28       56:56
5223  Samantha Johnston      F2024      252/325   11:28       56:56
5224  Jill Walker            F3539      522/742   11:28       56:56
5225  Melissa Dickey         F3539      523/742   11:28       56:56
5226  Keri Brown             F2529      567/771   11:28       56:56
5227  Taylor Hulse           M2529      299/334   11:28       56:57
5228  Seth Brannan           M3539      347/394   11:28       56:57
5229  Jill Neyenhouse        F3539      524/742   11:28       56:58
5230  Tawni Colmone          F2024      253/325   11:28       56:59
5231  Judith Bloemendaal     F2024      254/325   11:28       57:00
5232  Julia Bachmann         F1519        73/90   11:28       57:00
5233  Kelli Vesper           F4549      231/374   11:29       57:01
5234  Eva Olafson            F3539      525/742   11:29       57:01
5235  Lisa Nichols           F4044      396/590   11:29       57:01
5236  Carrie Bowman          F3034      607/870   11:29       57:01
5237  Victoria Cheng         F5559       68/138   11:29       57:02
5238  Lauren McEowen         F2529      568/771   11:29       57:02
5239  Taisia Alagoz          F3539      526/742   11:29       57:02
5240  Nirupama Mantha        F3034      608/870   11:29       57:03
5241  Lori Lujan             F3034      609/870   11:29       57:03
5242  Kristen Meager         F2529      569/771   11:29       57:04
5243  Karin Velarde          F3539      527/742   11:29       57:04
5244  Kia Alagoz             F3034      610/870   11:29       57:04
5245  Leah Mathews           F3034      611/870   11:29       57:04
5246  Betsy Haywood          F5559       69/138   11:29       57:05
5247  Heidi Savell           F3034      612/870   11:29       57:05
5248  Molly Ward             F2529      570/771   11:29       57:05
5249  Christine Bryant       F4044      397/590   11:29       57:06
5250  Zach Tyree             M3034      405/469   11:30       57:07
5251  Don Cochran            M4549      238/277   11:30       57:07
5252  Ed Odonnell            M3034      406/469   11:30       57:07
5253  Jennifer Pederson      F5559       70/138   11:30       57:07
5254  Tanner Santesson       M0114       81/102   11:30       57:07
5255  Kate Denning           F2529      571/771   11:30       57:08
5256  Larry Schoenecker      M5054      191/228   11:30       57:08
5257  Melissa Story          F3034      613/870   11:30       57:08
5258  Gina Coplon            F2529      572/771   11:30       57:08
5259  Heather Zehr           F3539      528/742   11:30       57:08
5260  Miranda Robinson       F1519        74/90   11:30       57:09
5261  Adrienne Catone        F4549      232/374   11:30       57:09
5262  Cassandra Pierce-Ragli F3034      614/870   11:30       57:09
5263  Nicky Miller           F2024      255/325   11:30       57:09
5264  Jannell Wilder         F2024      256/325   11:30       57:10
5265  Theresa Berney         F3034      615/870   11:30       57:10
5266  Everett Travis         M3034      407/469   11:30       57:10
5267  Patty Brescia          F4549      233/374   11:30       57:10
5268  Angie Daschel          F3034      616/870   11:31       57:12
5269  Robert Braendle        M2529      300/334   11:31       57:12
5270  Troy Cunningham        M3034      408/469   11:31       57:12
5271  Michael Fiske          M4044      318/378   11:31       57:12
5272  Kristin Gulick         F3034      617/870   11:31       57:13
5273  Russell Miller         M2529      301/334   11:31       57:13
5274  Erik Gulick            M3034      409/469   11:31       57:13
5275  Kendra Steppler        F2024      257/325   11:31       57:14
5276  Karen Livermore        F5054      153/245   11:31       57:14
5277  Monica Allison         F4549      234/374   11:31       57:14
5278  Charles Abruzzo        M4044      319/378   11:31       57:15
5279  Stephanie Oedewaldt    F4549      235/374   11:31       57:15
5280  Gina Berquist          F5054      154/245   11:31       57:15
5281  Laura Elbert           F2529      573/771   11:32       57:15
5282  Nikki Elkins           F4044      398/590   11:32       57:16
5283  Barbara Benjamin       F5054      155/245   11:32       57:16
5284  Gabby Taylor           F2024      258/325   11:32       57:17
5285  Rae Lynn Crocker       F4044      399/590   11:32       57:17
5286  Jana Fish              F2529      574/771   11:32       57:18
5287  Bret Bunke             M4044      320/378   11:32       57:18
5288  Amy Bunke              F3539      529/742   11:32       57:19
5289  Melissa Mendez         F3034      618/870   11:32       57:19
5290  Srihari Makineni       M4044      321/378   11:32       57:19
5291  Elizabeth Swanson      F4549      236/374   11:32       57:20
5292  Tracie Montgom         F4044      400/590   11:32       57:20
5293  Amanda Holmes          F3034      619/870   11:32       57:20
5294  Kimberli Sebastian     F4044      401/590   11:32       57:20
5295  Ryan Quesenberry       M1519        82/89   11:33       57:21
5296  Gary Moran             M4549      239/277   11:33       57:21
5297  Riley Hertford         F1519        75/90   11:33       57:21
5298  Summer Sorensen        F3539      530/742   11:33       57:22
5299  Jim Johnson            M4044      322/378   11:33       57:22
5300  Jenny Johnson          F4044      402/590   11:33       57:22
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5301  Gene Anderson          M3034      410/469   11:33       57:22
5302  Emily Bawol            F3539      531/742   11:33       57:22
5303  Cassie Johnson         F4044      403/590   11:33       57:22
5304  Tara Bamford           F3034      620/870   11:33       57:23
5305  Wendy Anderson         F3034      621/870   11:33       57:23
5306  Beth Perkins           F5559       71/138   11:33       57:23
5307  Maria Purice           F2529      575/771   11:33       57:24
5308  Sydney Schiffman       F1519        76/90   11:33       57:24
5309  Wendy Larkin           F4549      237/374   11:33       57:24
5310  Jennifer Baurer        F4044      404/590   11:33       57:24
5311  Cindy Nelson           F5559       72/138   11:33       57:24
5312  Lilly Winfree          F2024      259/325   11:33       57:24
5313  Brenda Dean            F5054      156/245   11:33       57:24
5314  Ellisa Schiffman       F4044      405/590   11:33       57:24
5315  Rock Reid              M5559      118/142   11:33       57:25
5316  Nicole Chakarun        F2529      576/771   11:34       57:26
5317  Jeff Burgess           M4044      323/378   11:34       57:26
5318  Jonathan Grover        M4044      324/378   11:34       57:26
5319  Amy Andrus             F4549      238/374   11:34       57:26
5320  Ruthanne Chamberlain   F4044      406/590   11:34       57:27
5321  Ray Hibbard            M3539      348/394   11:34       57:27
5322  Dyllon Pickett         M1519        83/89   11:34       57:28
5323  Ty Rockwell            M2024      125/135   11:34       57:28
5324  Beau Parker            M2024      126/135   11:34       57:28
5325  Sandra Wolicki         F4044      407/590   11:34       57:28
5326  Jen Miller             F3539      532/742   11:34       57:28
5327  Wendy McDonald         F6569         9/20   11:34       57:28
5328  Whitney Daley          F3034      622/870   11:34       57:29
5329  Stephanie Goldston     F3539      533/742   11:34       57:29
5330  Ava Joubert            F4549      239/374   11:34       57:29
5331  Hallie Clark           F4044      408/590   11:34       57:29
5332  Jeramie Shane          M4044      325/378   11:34       57:30
5333  Ryan Davis             M3034      411/469   11:34       57:30
5334  Linda Vanblaricom      F3539      534/742   11:34       57:30
5335  Gayla Andresen         F5054      157/245   11:34       57:30
5336  Mindy Shane            F4044      409/590   11:34       57:30
5337  Kayla Cronenbold       F2024      260/325   11:35       57:31
5338  Bailey Sanders         F1519        77/90   11:35       57:31
5339  Carmen Schwisow        F3539      535/742   11:35       57:31
5340  Jake Heverly           M1519        84/89   11:35       57:31
5341  Patricia Posey         F2529      577/771   11:35       57:32
5342  Patty Oakes            F4044      410/590   11:35       57:33
5343  Kortney Roberts        F2529      578/771   11:35       57:33
5344  Nanette Reid           F4044      411/590   11:35       57:34
5345  Erin Sitton            F2024      261/325   11:35       57:34
5346  Stefanie Smith         F4044      412/590   11:35       57:34
5347  Tiffany Renshaw        F4549      240/374   11:35       57:34
5348  Jason Tucker           M3539      349/394   11:35       57:34
5349  Samantha Romero Verkle F3539      536/742   11:35       57:34
5350  Tara Schuster          F3034      623/870   11:35       57:34
5351  Rachael Fisher         F3539      537/742   11:35       57:35
5352  Jarred Bierbrauer      M0114       82/102   11:35       57:35
5353  Fara Tucker            F3539      538/742   11:35       57:35
5354  Peggy Fisher           F5054      158/245   11:35       57:35
5355  Hannah Jo Hammerstrom  F0114        40/62   11:36       57:36
5356  Ericka Engle           F4044      413/590   11:36       57:36
5357  Callie Bruhn           F2529      579/771   11:36       57:36
5358  Jennifer Hoots         F3539      539/742   11:36       57:36
5359  Amanda Godinez         F3034      624/870   11:36       57:37
5360  Joanna Hammerstrom     F3539      540/742   11:36       57:37
5361  Kassandra Boulton      F2024      262/325   11:36       57:37
5362  Andrew Chipps          M3539      350/394   11:36       57:37
5363  Carrie Brewer          F4044      414/590   11:36       57:37
5364  Shana Carr             F2529      580/771   11:36       57:37
5365  Mindy Chipps           F3539      541/742   11:36       57:37
5366  Ryan Jandrow           M3034      412/469   11:36       57:38
5367  Lisa Sorenson          F2529      581/771   11:36       57:38
5368  Alycia Supperstein     F0114        41/62   11:36       57:39
5369  Robin Hysell           F5054      159/245   11:36       57:39
5370  Randy Pellegrini       M5054      192/228   11:36       57:39
5371  Scott Supperstein      M5559      119/142   11:36       57:39
5372  Rebecca Graven         F4044      415/590   11:36       57:39
5373  Sara Beck              F4044      416/590   11:36       57:39
5374  Gabriela Flores        F2529      582/771   11:36       57:40
5375  Cindy Fenn             F4044      417/590   11:36       57:40
5376  Laurie Balke           F4044      418/590   11:36       57:40
5377  Diana Pantoja          F2024      263/325   11:36       57:40
5378  Peter Hong             F2529      583/771   11:37       57:40
5379  Eliza Swackhamer       F0114        42/62   11:37       57:40
5380  Scott Sloat            M4044      326/378   11:37       57:41
5381  Barb Hulbert           F4044      419/590   11:37       57:41
5382  Kate Jones             F2024      264/325   11:37       57:41
5383  Cyndi Myers            F3539      542/742   11:37       57:41
5384  Carmen True            F3539      543/742   11:37       57:41
5385  Brett Burmeister       M4044      327/378   11:37       57:41
5386  James Graham           M5054      193/228   11:37       57:41
5387  Megan Cornelius        F3034      625/870   11:37       57:41
5388  Jeff Hopper            M5054      194/228   11:37       57:41
5389  Therese Dubravac       F4044      420/590   11:37       57:41
5390  Trilbie Patteson       F4044      421/590   11:37       57:42
5391  Sarah Middleton        F2024      265/325   11:37       57:43
5392  Michelle Pomeroy       F3539      544/742   11:37       57:43
5393  Franchesca Vermillion  F3034      626/870   11:37       57:43
5394  Alicia Morgan          F5054      160/245   11:37       57:44
5395  Alesha Simpkins        F2529      584/771   11:37       57:44
5396  Elizabeth Bentley      F3539      545/742   11:37       57:44
5397  Rafael Ortega          M4044      328/378   11:37       57:45
5398  Michael Andersen       M3034      413/469   11:37       57:45
5399  Dawnna Ankenbrandt     F3034      627/870   11:37       57:45
5400  B Klason               F6569        10/20   11:37       57:45

Generated February 19, 2026 at 11:01 PM 54/70



Shamrock Run  - 8k Shamrock Race - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
5401  Maureen Young          F3034      628/870   11:37       57:45
5402  Ericka Hartley         F3539      546/742   11:37       57:45
5403  Jerry Moss             M6064        47/66   11:38       57:46
5404  Julie Yarnall          F3034      629/870   11:38       57:46
5405  Amber Jones            F2529      585/771   11:38       57:47
5406  Nicole Quesenberry     F3034      630/870   11:38       57:47
5407  Rakhi Patel            F2529      586/771   11:38       57:47
5408  Blaine McElfish        M2529      302/334   11:38       57:47
5409  Mike McConnell         M2529      303/334   11:38       57:47
5410  Leslie Boyd            F4549      241/374   11:38       57:48
5411  Erin Jaurigue          F4044      422/590   11:38       57:48
5412  Christa Read           F4549      242/374   11:38       57:49
5413  Kari Hayenga           F2529      587/771   11:38       57:49
5414  Angie Osborne          F4549      243/374   11:38       57:49
5415  Kelsey Osborne         F2024      266/325   11:38       57:50
5416  Sarah Grenwis          F3539      547/742   11:38       57:50
5417  Seth Harriff           M4044      329/378   11:38       57:50
5418  Bill Haskins           M5559      120/142   11:38       57:50
5419  Senthil Swaminathan    M3539      351/394   11:39       57:51
5420  Tawny Hendrix          F2529      588/771   11:39       57:51
5421  Paige Maas             F0114        43/62   11:39       57:51
5422  Russ Fetrow            M6569        16/26   11:39       57:51
5423  Sharlo Laukkanen       F3034      631/870   11:39       57:52
5424  Kathy Jordan           F4549      244/374   11:39       57:52
5425  Brad Maas              M3539      352/394   11:39       57:52
5426  Joni Conover           F3034      632/870   11:39       57:52
5427  Deb Namestka           F4044      423/590   11:39       57:53
5428  Bob Brown              M2529      304/334   11:39       57:53
5429  Amy Jackson            F4044      424/590   11:39       57:54
5430  Jonpaul Iglesias       M3539      353/394   11:39       57:54
5431  Greg Westling          M5054      195/228   11:40       57:55
5432  Jennifer Gerritz       F4044      425/590   11:40       57:55
5433  Caitlin Morris         F2529      589/771   11:40       57:56
5434  Shanon Parker          F2529      590/771   11:40       57:56
5435  Darcie Babcock         F4549      245/374   11:40       57:56
5436  Amy Benson             F2529      591/771   11:40       57:57
5437  Michele Latier         F4044      426/590   11:40       57:57
5438  Anna Koch              F2024      267/325   11:40       57:57
5439  Sean Williams          M3539      354/394   11:40       57:58
5440  Tiffany Austin         F3539      548/742   11:40       57:58
5441  Kelly McNutt           F3539      549/742   11:40       57:58
5442  Megan Whelan           F3034      633/870   11:40       57:59
5443  Corey Damico           F2529      592/771   11:40       57:59
5444  Elizabeth Watkins      F3539      550/742   11:40       58:00
5445  Jean Ice               F6569        11/20   11:40       58:00
5446  Kate Boyle             F3034      634/870   11:40       58:00
5447  Doug Freeman           M7074        13/18   11:40       58:00
5448  Cristi Jaksic          F5054      161/245   11:40       58:00
5449  Debra Holsey           F4044      427/590   11:41       58:00
5450  Lisa Knudsen           F2529      593/771   11:41       58:01
5451  Craig Coleman          M4549      240/277   11:41       58:01
5452  Meg Kaczyk             F5559       73/138   11:41       58:01
5453  Debbie Hamilton        F2529      594/771   11:41       58:01
5454  Shannon Schmidtke      F4549      246/374   11:41       58:01
5455  W.Daniel Jamieson      M6569        17/26   11:41       58:01
5456  Helen Devery           F4549      247/374   11:41       58:01
5457  Kimberly Yee           F4044      428/590   11:41       58:01
5458  Janice Grammer         F5054      162/245   11:41       58:01
5459  Darcie Drollinger      F4044      429/590   11:41       58:01
5460  Camryn Waibel          F0114        44/62   11:41       58:02
5461  Bobby Kain             M5559      121/142   11:41       58:02
5462  Sabina Heaton          F3539      551/742   11:41       58:03
5463  Trent Waibel           M4044      330/378   11:41       58:03
5464  Amy Queen              F3539      552/742   11:41       58:03
5465  Patrick Lane           M4044      331/378   11:41       58:03
5466  Kim Marshel            F3539      553/742   11:41       58:03
5467  Brian Green            M3539      355/394   11:41       58:03
5468  Marti McCausland       F4549      248/374   11:41       58:04
5469  Marina Berdogin        F3034      635/870   11:41       58:05
5470  John Vanburen          M4044      332/378   11:41       58:05
5471  Robin Smith            F2529      595/771   11:41       58:05
5472  Alana Alexander        F2529      596/771   11:42       58:05
5473  Heidi Wharton          F4549      249/374   11:42       58:06
5474  Chris Hempe            M5054      196/228   11:42       58:06
5475  Naomi Hempe            F5054      163/245   11:42       58:06
5476  Erin Wakefield         F3034      636/870   11:42       58:07
5477  Justin Pabalate        M3034      414/469   11:42       58:07
5478  Jennifer Bly           F4044      430/590   11:42       58:08
5479  Shannon Stachowiak     F2529      597/771   11:42       58:08
5480  Victoria Bazan         F5054      164/245   11:42       58:08
5481  Jesse Blair            M3539      356/394   11:42       58:08
5482  Kathryn Conaway        F3034      637/870   11:42       58:09
5483  Mychelle Ashlock       F4549      250/374   11:42       58:09
5484  Roxanne Martin         F4549      251/374   11:42       58:10
5485  Jessica Adams          F2529      598/771   11:42       58:10
5486  Alise Staal            F2529      599/771   11:42       58:10
5487  Steve Graff            M5054      197/228   11:43       58:11
5488  Lynn Faulkenberry      F4549      252/374   11:43       58:12
5489  Susan Presnell         F3539      554/742   11:43       58:12
5490  Karl Luchsinger        M4549      241/277   11:43       58:12
5491  Jeremy Presnell        M3034      415/469   11:43       58:12
5492  Jeannette Martinez     F4549      253/374   11:43       58:12
5493  Jennifer Vanderelst    F3034      638/870   11:43       58:13
5494  Anna Bilchuk           F4549      254/374   11:43       58:13
5495  Kara McGraw            F4549      255/374   11:43       58:13
5496  Nate Ankenbrandt       M3034      416/469   11:43       58:14
5497  Chris Fenner           M4549      242/277   11:43       58:15
5498  Laurie Greif           F3539      555/742   11:43       58:15
5499  Heather Zimmer         F3539      556/742   11:44       58:15
5500  Matt Kinshella         M2529      305/334   11:44       58:16
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5501  Annie Tonsiengsom      F3539      557/742   11:44       58:16
5502  Caitlin O'Dell         F2529      600/771   11:44       58:16
5503  Jenny Luchsinger       F3539      558/742   11:44       58:16
5504  Gabby Nepomuceno       F2024      268/325   11:44       58:17
5505  Jeremy Rover           M3539      357/394   11:44       58:17
5506  Carrie Young           F3539      559/742   11:44       58:17
5507  Doug Von Euen          M2024      127/135   11:44       58:17
5508  Kylee Cook             F2024      269/325   11:44       58:17
5509  Cassandra Forbess      F3539      560/742   11:44       58:18
5510  Katie Stewart          F3034      639/870   11:44       58:19
5511  Jj Robinson            F3539      561/742   11:44       58:20
5512  Tony Kastelnik         M2529      306/334   11:45       58:20
5513  Jennifer Ott           F4044      431/590   11:45       58:21
5514  Mark Harrington        M4044      333/378   11:45       58:22
5515  Becky Hulse            F2529      601/771   11:45       58:22
5516  Karen Holm             F4044      432/590   11:45       58:22
5517  Julie Gaudette         F6064        34/64   11:45       58:23
5518  John Gaudette          M6064        48/66   11:45       58:23
5519  Star Seals             F3034      640/870   11:45       58:24
5520  Michele Haberlach      F4549      256/374   11:45       58:24
5521  Rebecca Mizsei         F4044      433/590   11:45       58:24
5522  Vicki Hehr             F4044      434/590   11:45       58:24
5523  Michael Bynum          M3034      417/469   11:45       58:24
5524  Bradley Marks          M4549      243/277   11:45       58:25
5525  Nicole Robertson       F4044      435/590   11:45       58:25
5526  Ladonna Grenz          F5054      165/245   11:45       58:25
5527  Paulette Johnson       F4044      436/590   11:46       58:25
5528  Nina Nutting           F4549      257/374   11:46       58:26
5529  Denise Meyers          F4549      258/374   11:46       58:27
5530  Allison Wallace        F3539      562/742   11:46       58:27
5531  Heather Devereaux      F3539      563/742   11:46       58:27
5532  Jennifer Sellers       F4044      437/590   11:46       58:28
5533  Corri Kolling          F4044      438/590   11:46       58:28
5534  Cindy Martin           F4044      439/590   11:46       58:28
5535  Jeb Cramer             M3539      358/394   11:46       58:29
5536  Jackie Brocka          F3034      641/870   11:46       58:30
5537  Khira Zappe            F2529      602/771   11:47       58:30
5538  April Smith            F2024      270/325   11:47       58:30
5539  Julie Dowen            F3539      564/742   11:47       58:30
5540  Lora Vetricek          F4549      259/374   11:47       58:30
5541  Lauren Carboneau       F3034      642/870   11:47       58:31
5542  Jessica Stark          F3539      565/742   11:47       58:31
5543  Sherrill Surface       F3539      566/742   11:47       58:31
5544  Lauren Butler          F2024      271/325   11:47       58:31
5545  Deanne Snedeker        F5559       74/138   11:47       58:32
5546  Erika Isaacson         F0114        45/62   11:47       58:32
5547  Lara Bouneff           F3034      643/870   11:47       58:32
5548  Jennifer Laverdure     F4044      440/590   11:47       58:32
5549  Alexandra Isaacson     F1519        78/90   11:47       58:32
5550  Peace Gardiner         F4044      441/590   11:47       58:32
5551  Lisa Yett              F4044      442/590   11:47       58:32
5552  Kelsey Mahoney-Watson  F2024      272/325   11:47       58:33
5553  Michael Mulderrig      M4549      244/277   11:47       58:33
5554  Clark Holbrook         M5054      198/228   11:47       58:34
5555  Jodi Bagley            F4044      443/590   11:47       58:34
5556  Krista Tappan          F3034      644/870   11:47       58:34
5557  Hannah Keegan          F2529      603/771   11:47       58:35
5558  Yolanda Sakuma         F3034      645/870   11:47       58:35
5559  Bryanna Pierson        F2024      273/325   11:48       58:35
5560  Douglas Pike           M6064        49/66   11:48       58:35
5561  Morgan Lehrer          F3034      646/870   11:48       58:35
5562  Jody Schreffler        F3539      567/742   11:48       58:36
5563  Kyran Colbry           M3539      359/394   11:48       58:36
5564  Henry Truong           M3034      418/469   11:48       58:36
5565  Jody Marshall          F3034      647/870   11:48       58:36
5566  Amber Gallardo         F3539      568/742   11:48       58:36
5567  Kelsey McCann          F2529      604/771   11:48       58:38
5568  Tim Gish               M5054      199/228   11:48       58:38
5569  Guru Khalsa            F3034      648/870   11:48       58:38
5570  Taylor Moody           F3034      649/870   11:48       58:38
5571  Jesse Merz             M4044      334/378   11:48       58:38
5572  Keisha Ferguson        F3539      569/742   11:48       58:39
5573  Bonny Benton           F5559       75/138   11:48       58:39
5574  Jamie Wilson           F3539      570/742   11:48       58:39
5575  Tracy Edwards          F4044      444/590   11:48       58:40
5576  Kelly Cook             F4549      260/374   11:48       58:40
5577  Lalleh Rafeei          F2529      605/771   11:49       58:41
5578  Calvin George          M4549      245/277   11:49       58:41
5579  Dianna Agon            F5054      166/245   11:49       58:41
5580  Trina Stratman         F4044      445/590   11:49       58:41
5581  Wyatt Stallman         M0114       83/102   11:49       58:41
5582  Katherine Beers        F2529      606/771   11:49       58:42
5583  Trisha Letourneau      F4044      446/590   11:49       58:42
5584  Kari Rouse             F3034      650/870   11:49       58:42
5585  Dianna Risley          F4549      261/374   11:49       58:43
5586  Traci Stannard         F3034      651/870   11:49       58:43
5587  Grace Mabrey           F3539      571/742   11:49       58:43
5588  Jorja Davenprt         F6569        12/20   11:49       58:44
5589  Joe Marcotte           M4044      335/378   11:49       58:44
5590  Karen Wicken           F3034      652/870   11:49       58:44
5591  Julie Maury            F3034      653/870   11:49       58:45
5592  Cassidy Koller         F0114        46/62   11:49       58:45
5593  Whitney Hindman        F3539      572/742   11:49       58:45
5594  Audri Edwards          F4044      447/590   11:50       58:45
5595  Julie Henry            F4549      262/374   11:50       58:45
5596  Kelly Greene           F4549      263/374   11:50       58:46
5597  Connor McGrew          M2024      128/135   11:50       58:46
5598  Dana Josephson         F4549      264/374   11:50       58:46
5599  Katie Woodard          F2529      607/771   11:50       58:47
5600  Emma Walsh             F0114        47/62   11:50       58:48
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5601  Michael Walsh          M3539      360/394   11:50       58:48
5602  Janet Leng             F4549      265/374   11:50       58:49
5603  Necole Feuerstein      F3539      573/742   11:50       58:49
5604  Judy Ediger            F3539      574/742   11:50       58:49
5605  Leo Suzuki             M3539      361/394   11:50       58:49
5606  Suzanne McLaughlin     F6064        35/64   11:50       58:50
5607  Alexandra Bodnar       F2529      608/771   11:50       58:50
5608  Azucena Quinonez       F3034      654/870   11:51       58:50
5609  Michael Smoot          M2529      307/334   11:51       58:50
5610  Renee Smoot            F2529      609/771   11:51       58:51
5611  Melissa Villarreal     F3034      655/870   11:51       58:51
5612  Alicia Ledgerwood      F2529      610/771   11:51       58:51
5613  Frosa Martushev        F3034      656/870   11:51       58:51
5614  Darlene Maddock        F5559       76/138   11:51       58:51
5615  Catherine Bargovan     F4044      448/590   11:51       58:51
5616  Cheri Foulk            F4549      266/374   11:51       58:52
5617  Justin Nelsen          M3539      362/394   11:51       58:52
5618  Ashley Barrett         F2529      611/771   11:51       58:52
5619  Kaylee Serry           F2529      612/771   11:51       58:52
5620  Anna Alcala            F2529      613/771   11:51       58:52
5621  Denise Baker           F5054      167/245   11:51       58:53
5622  Scottie Hand           M2529      308/334   11:51       58:53
5623  David Noeun            M2529      309/334   11:51       58:55
5624  Lisa La Mont-Berning   F4044      449/590   11:52       58:55
5625  Patty Loehr            F4549      267/374   11:52       58:55
5626  Tara Berkson           F3539      575/742   11:52       58:55
5627  Kari Henderson         F5054      168/245   11:52       58:56
5628  Roman Peralta          M4044      336/378   11:52       58:56
5629  Ceara Adamson          F1519        79/90   11:52       58:56
5630  Ilona Gerasimor        F2024      274/325   11:52       58:56
5631  Noa Peralta            M0114       84/102   11:52       58:56
5632  Shinpei Mori-Gilles    M1519        85/89   11:52       58:56
5633  Suzanna Pape           F3034      657/870   11:52       58:57
5634  Michelle Culley        F4549      268/374   11:52       58:57
5635  Kristin Ferguson       F3539      576/742   11:52       58:57
5636  Karen Owen             F3539      577/742   11:52       58:57
5637  Lisa Graham            F4549      269/374   11:52       58:57
5638  Jay Johnson            M5054      200/228   11:52       58:59
5639  Reasmey Kon            F3034      658/870   11:52       58:59
5640  Caroline Koller        F4549      270/374   11:52       58:59
5641  Lynn Feinstein         F5054      169/245   11:52       59:00
5642  Paatrick Hansen        M5559      122/142   11:53       59:00
5643  Ron Key                M5559      123/142   11:53       59:00
5644  Steve Chrisman         M5054      201/228   11:53       59:01
5645  Mindy Shah             F3539      578/742   11:53       59:01
5646  Sara Hopkins           F3034      659/870   11:53       59:01
5647  Evangelina Alcoser     F4044      450/590   11:53       59:02
5648  Kate Gifford           F2529      614/771   11:53       59:02
5649  Trisha Harrahill       F5054      170/245   11:53       59:03
5650  Leslie Bennett         F4044      451/590   11:53       59:03
5651  Laurie Plaza           F4549      271/374   11:53       59:04
5652  Rick Theriault         M5559      124/142   11:53       59:04
5653  Steve Lowrance         M3034      419/469   11:53       59:04
5654  Tara Moore             F3034      660/870   11:53       59:04
5655  Lauren Then            F2529      615/771   11:54       59:05
5656  Cathrine Squire        F4549      272/374   11:54       59:06
5657  Jill Case              F3034      661/870   11:54       59:06
5658  Lori Wills             F4549      273/374   11:54       59:06
5659  Maggie Meikle          F6064        36/64   11:54       59:08
5660  Victor Gardea          M4044      337/378   11:54       59:09
5661  Christopher Meeker     M2024      129/135   11:54       59:09
5662  Danielle McGowan       F3034      662/870   11:54       59:09
5663  Beth Steinhauer        F4044      452/590   11:54       59:09
5664  Lon Steinhauer         M4549      246/277   11:54       59:09
5665  Kiley Ferrier          M4044      338/378   11:54       59:09
5666  Jorie Olson            F4044      453/590   11:55       59:11
5667  Michelle Parker        F2529      616/771   11:55       59:11
5668  Alexandra Burgin       F2529      617/771   11:55       59:11
5669  Eileen Weinstein       F3539      579/742   11:55       59:11
5670  Courtney McGowan       F3034      663/870   11:55       59:11
5671  Janis Brown            F5559       77/138   11:55       59:12
5672  Crystal Schmitz        F2529      618/771   11:55       59:12
5673  Annie Woitach          F4549      274/374   11:55       59:12
5674  Pati Woitach           F6064        37/64   11:55       59:12
5675  Kirsten Reyes          F3034      664/870   11:55       59:12
5676  Dawn Swackhamer        F3539      580/742   11:55       59:13
5677  John Olson             M4549      247/277   11:55       59:13
5678  Anhthu Lai             M2529      310/334   11:55       59:13
5679  Bailee Borg            F2529      619/771   11:55       59:14
5680  Brandon Peeples        M2529      311/334   11:55       59:14
5681  Meghan Wallace         F3034      665/870   11:55       59:14
5682  Gail Anderson          F4044      454/590   11:55       59:14
5683  Rebecca Britton        F3539      581/742   11:55       59:14
5684  Tina Anfilofieff       F3034      666/870   11:56       59:15
5685  Tuckerman Aaron        M3034      420/469   11:56       59:15
5686  Christine Goldmann     F3034      667/870   11:56       59:15
5687  Alexandra Cox          F1519        80/90   11:56       59:16
5688  Katy Johnson           F2529      620/771   11:56       59:16
5689  Eddie Andrade          M3539      363/394   11:56       59:16
5690  Fred Hora              M4044      339/378   11:56       59:16
5691  James Bradach          M5054      202/228   11:56       59:16
5692  Dolly Miller           F3034      668/870   11:56       59:16
5693  Nathan Watson          M4044      340/378   11:56       59:17
5694  Ruby Leo               F3539      582/742   11:56       59:17
5695  Jessica Son            F3539      583/742   11:56       59:17
5696  Viviana Matthews       F4044      455/590   11:56       59:17
5697  Josh Goldfinch         M3034      421/469   11:56       59:17
5698  Erika Cox              F4044      456/590   11:56       59:18
5699  Jaclynn Reigers        F2529      621/771   11:56       59:18
5700  Erin McGibbon          F3539      584/742   11:56       59:18
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5701  Veronica Jordan        F4549      275/374   11:56       59:18
5702  Vanessa Codog          F2529      622/771   11:56       59:18
5703  Jennifer (maple Loew   F3034      669/870   11:56       59:18
5704  Debbie Wier            F4549      276/374   11:56       59:19
5705  Maureen Beaudry        F5559       78/138   11:56       59:19
5706  Erica Linhart          F3539      585/742   11:57       59:20
5707  Kenneth Linhart        M3034      422/469   11:57       59:20
5708  Holly Dierdorff        F3034      670/870   11:57       59:21
5709  Tiggy Dierdorff        M3539      364/394   11:57       59:21
5710  Colette Carlin         F5559       79/138   11:57       59:22
5711  Bruce Hassold          M5054      203/228   11:57       59:23
5712  Anu Mallavarapu        F4044      457/590   11:57       59:23
5713  Dana Rasmussen         F4549      277/374   11:57       59:23
5714  Richard Vangelisti     M4549      248/277   11:57       59:24
5715  Krazy Brown            F3539      586/742   11:57       59:24
5716  Lauren Berg            F2529      623/771   11:57       59:24
5717  Dena Vangelisti        F4549      278/374   11:57       59:24
5718  Emely Cubias           F2024      275/325   11:57       59:25
5719  Karen Santesson        F4044      458/590   11:58       59:25
5720  Allison Roberts        F3539      587/742   11:58       59:26
5721  Margie Hoag            F5054      171/245   11:58       59:27
5722  Amie Nettrouer         F2529      624/771   11:58       59:28
5723  Becca Sloper           F2529      625/771   11:58       59:28
5724  Christina Rupp         F4044      459/590   11:58       59:28
5725  Jackie Rock            F4044      460/590   11:58       59:28
5726  Sarah Steiner          F3539      588/742   11:58       59:28
5727  Shannon Brown          F3034      671/870   11:58       59:28
5728  Eric Farrara           M3034      423/469   11:58       59:29
5729  Heidi Rees             F4044      461/590   11:58       59:29
5730  Tammy Tran             F3539      589/742   11:58       59:29
5731  Heather Gates          F2529      626/771   11:58       59:29
5732  Valeria Kukoc          F1519        81/90   11:58       59:29
5733  Kim Regalado           F4549      279/374   11:58       59:29
5734  Catherine Tran         F4549      280/374   11:58       59:29
5735  Kristin Gould          F2529      627/771   11:58       59:30
5736  Charli Zarosinski      F2529      628/771   11:59       59:30
5737  Bridget Kiene          F4549      281/374   11:59       59:30
5738  Ciela Mariya Carscalle M3539      365/394   11:59       59:31
5739  Sam Verbeck            M5559      125/142   11:59       59:31
5740  Megan Mueller          F2529      629/771   11:59       59:31
5741  Shannon Busch          F2024      276/325   11:59       59:31
5742  Lauren Krygier         F3539      590/742   11:59       59:31
5743  Nick Kapela            M2024      130/135   11:59       59:32
5744  Emily Kerbs            F0114        48/62   11:59       59:32
5745  Sharon Creek           F5559       80/138   11:59       59:32
5746  Kathleen Rueter        F3539      591/742   11:59       59:32
5747  Karis Kerbs            F4044      462/590   11:59       59:33
5748  Tara Fosnight          F3034      672/870   11:59       59:33
5749  James McLennan         M5559      126/142   11:59       59:33
5750  Jeanette Finley        F4549      282/374   11:59       59:33
5751  Denise Olsen           F4549      283/374   11:59       59:34
5752  Katie Soule            F2529      630/771   11:59       59:34
5753  Ryan Fothergill        M3539      366/394   11:59       59:34
5754  Larry Bilodeau         M5559      127/142   11:59       59:34
5755  Amy Thompson           F4549      284/374   11:59       59:35
5756  Charisse Carroll       F3539      592/742   12:00       59:36
5757  Sherrie Curtin         F5559       81/138   12:00       59:36
5758  Suzanne Sills          F4549      285/374   12:00       59:37
5759  Carla Piluso           F5559       82/138   12:00       59:37
5760  Debra Worden           F5559       83/138   12:00       59:37
5761  Kim Andrews            F4549      286/374   12:00       59:37
5762  Paul Worden            M5054      204/228   12:00       59:37
5763  Alicia Wilcox          F2024      277/325   12:00       59:39
5764  Michelle Nelson        F4044      463/590   12:00       59:39
5765  Jaina Kapranos         F4044      464/590   12:00       59:40
5766  Jennifer Newell        F4044      465/590   12:01       59:40
5767  Tami Sharp             F4044      466/590   12:01       59:40
5768  Whitney Johnson        F3539      593/742   12:01       59:40
5769  Daniel Wilcox          M4044      341/378   12:01       59:40
5770  Alisha Sharp           F0114        49/62   12:01       59:42
5771  Stefanie Johnson       M4044      342/378   12:01       59:43
5772  Nancy Sisto            F2529      631/771   12:02       59:45
5773  Debra Bridges          F4549      287/374   12:02       59:45
5774  Jessica Tanke          F2024      278/325   12:02       59:45
5775  Kelly Durkan           F2529      632/771   12:02       59:45
5776  Michelle Bedell        F4044      467/590   12:02       59:46
5777  Glenn Williamson       M4549      249/277   12:02       59:47
5778  Andy Cale              M3034      424/469   12:02       59:47
5779  Tricia Cook            F4549      288/374   12:02       59:49
5780  John Cook              M4549      250/277   12:02       59:49
5781  Kirsti Guidoux         F3034      673/870   12:02       59:49
5782  Caroline Wilbur        F5054      172/245   12:03       59:51
5783  Vera Stanley           F3034      674/870   12:03       59:51
5784  Astrude Romero         F3539      594/742   12:03       59:51
5785  Susan Dean             F5559       84/138   12:03       59:52
5786  Pam English            F3034      675/870   12:03       59:53
5787  Jan Verrinder          F6064        38/64   12:03       59:53
5788  Dennis Bossen          M7074        14/18   12:03       59:53
5789  Mary Ann Scholten      F6569        13/20   12:03       59:53
5790  Michelle Apsley        F2529      633/771   12:03       59:53
5791  Sharyn Smith           F5054      173/245   12:03       59:53
5792  Justin Apsley          M3034      425/469   12:03       59:54
5793  Gareth Hood            M3034      426/469   12:03       59:54
5794  Stephanie Moon         F4044      468/590   12:03       59:55
5795  Joseph Nicola          M2529      312/334   12:04       59:55
5796  Rebecca Meats          F3034      676/870   12:04       59:56
5797  Sheliya Hood           F2529      634/771   12:04       59:56
5798  Enrique Garces         M4549      251/277   12:04       59:57
5799  Tina Mawae             F4044      469/590   12:04       59:57
5800  Stacy Mandzij          F4044      470/590   12:04       59:57
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5801  Kandie Thornton        F5559       85/138   12:04       59:57
5802  Jason Kuehl            M3539      367/394   12:04       59:57
5803  Rachel Bernstein       F2529      635/771   12:04       59:57
5804  Katie Schenk           F3034      677/870   12:04       59:57
5805  Kathleen Esposito      F3034      678/870   12:04       59:57
5806  Patty Kuehl            F3539      595/742   12:04       59:58
5807  Karl Ivanov            M3539      368/394   12:05     1:00:00
5808  Alice Boggs            F3034      679/870   12:05     1:00:00
5809  Melissa Tallman        F3539      596/742   12:05     1:00:00
5810  Carolyn Swanson        F5054      174/245   12:05     1:00:01
5811  Ruth Pettit            F5054      175/245   12:05     1:00:01
5812  Katherine Foster       F5054      176/245   12:05     1:00:01
5813  Tricia Shepherd        F3034      680/870   12:05     1:00:02
5814  Michelle Baker         F3034      681/870   12:05     1:00:02
5815  Jason Kooiman          M0114       85/102   12:05     1:00:02
5816  Peter Kooiman          M3539      369/394   12:05     1:00:03
5817  Roberta Belisle        F3034      682/870   12:05     1:00:03
5818  Alisha Howard          F3034      683/870   12:05     1:00:03
5819  Krista Anderson        F3539      597/742   12:05     1:00:03
5820  Zsuzsanna Mangu        F2529      636/771   12:05     1:00:04
5821  Patricia Beck          F5559       86/138   12:05     1:00:04
5822  Gayle Dittler          F4549      289/374   12:06     1:00:05
5823  Paul Nazario           M3034      427/469   12:06     1:00:06
5824  Kelly Shelton          F3539      598/742   12:06     1:00:08
5825  Cynthia Combs          F4549      290/374   12:06     1:00:08
5826  Dawn Dick              F4044      471/590   12:06     1:00:08
5827  Nicole Labonte         F2529      637/771   12:06     1:00:08
5828  Shawn Labonte          M2529      313/334   12:06     1:00:08
5829  Jennifer Gonrowski     F2529      638/771   12:06     1:00:08
5830  Marilen MacIel         F2529      639/771   12:06     1:00:09
5831  Jacoby Reid            M0114       86/102   12:06     1:00:09
5832  Kris Olson             F4549      291/374   12:06     1:00:09
5833  Jacque Gaffney         F3034      684/870   12:07     1:00:10
5834  Kristen Malabanan      F2529      640/771   12:07     1:00:10
5835  Kim Berg               F4044      472/590   12:07     1:00:11
5836  Ryan Reid              M3034      428/469   12:07     1:00:11
5837  Emily Minty Mullooly   F3539      599/742   12:07     1:00:11
5838  Johanna Dakopolos      F5559       87/138   12:07     1:00:12
5839  Jaime Zaluskey         F0114        50/62   12:07     1:00:12
5840  Gary Atwood            M7074        15/18   12:07     1:00:13
5841  Sireesha Akula         F3539      600/742   12:07     1:00:13
5842  Kristin Zehnder        F4044      473/590   12:07     1:00:13
5843  Laurel Merz            F3034      685/870   12:07     1:00:13
5844  Johnny Nguyen          M3034      429/469   12:07     1:00:13
5845  Sarah Scott            F2529      641/771   12:07     1:00:14
5846  Randy Lorentz          M2024      131/135   12:07     1:00:14
5847  Kimlyne Coyle          F3539      601/742   12:07     1:00:14
5848  Pedro Tchmola          M4549      252/277   12:08     1:00:15
5849  Todd Morris            M4549      253/277   12:08     1:00:15
5850  Karri Simdorn          F5054      177/245   12:08     1:00:16
5851  Jamie Miller           F4044      474/590   12:08     1:00:17
5852  Dana Cofer             F4549      292/374   12:08     1:00:17
5853  Roger Houston          M4549      254/277   12:08     1:00:17
5854  Gail Mathiesen         F4549      293/374   12:08     1:00:18
5855  Leslye Garcia          F2529      642/771   12:08     1:00:18
5856  Sarah Rybka            F3539      602/742   12:08     1:00:19
5857  Suzette Leblanc        F5054      178/245   12:08     1:00:19
5858  Julie Spor             F3539      603/742   12:08     1:00:19
5859  Victoria Gutierrez     F2529      643/771   12:08     1:00:19
5860  Lori Nokleby           F5054      179/245   12:08     1:00:19
5861  Jenni Marquette        F2529      644/771   12:08     1:00:19
5862  Kellie Foster          F3034      686/870   12:09     1:00:20
5863  Diane Berthoinhernande F5559       88/138   12:09     1:00:20
5864  Matthew Foster         M4044      343/378   12:09     1:00:20
5865  Lisa Ash               F2529      645/771   12:09     1:00:21
5866  Molly McCarl           F3034      687/870   12:09     1:00:21
5867  Abhinava Kumar         M3034      430/469   12:09     1:00:22
5868  Heather Mills          F3539      604/742   12:09     1:00:23
5869  Julia Robinson         F4044      475/590   12:09     1:00:23
5870  David Zeryck           M5054      205/228   12:09     1:00:24
5871  Susannah Lujan-Bear    F4549      294/374   12:09     1:00:24
5872  Emily Agerton          F3539      605/742   12:09     1:00:24
5873  Tanya Zeryck           F4549      295/374   12:09     1:00:24
5874  John Mills             M0114       87/102   12:09     1:00:24
5875  Matt Chen              M3034      431/469   12:10     1:00:25
5876  Amber Lange            F3034      688/870   12:10     1:00:25
5877  Dale Blem              M2529      314/334   12:10     1:00:26
5878  Lisa Bunn              F2529      646/771   12:10     1:00:26
5879  Alexis Romanos         F2529      647/771   12:10     1:00:27
5880  Debra Robinson         F5054      180/245   12:10     1:00:28
5881  Cain Robinson          M5054      206/228   12:10     1:00:29
5882  Maria Kalugin          F4044      476/590   12:11     1:00:30
5883  Connor Martin          M1519        86/89   12:11     1:00:30
5884  Kelley Wrisley         F3034      689/870   12:11     1:00:31
5885  Geoffrey Edwards       M3539      370/394   12:11     1:00:31
5886  Anna Johnstone         F4549      296/374   12:11     1:00:31
5887  Charlene Quaresma      F3034      690/870   12:11     1:00:31
5888  Hollie Lichty          F2024      279/325   12:11     1:00:32
5889  Valorie Hergenreter    F3539      606/742   12:11     1:00:32
5890  Lindsy Lucero Brewingt F2529      648/771   12:11     1:00:33
5891  Josh Durham            M2529      315/334   12:11     1:00:33
5892  Bryce Bennett          M2529      316/334   12:11     1:00:33
5893  Alisiha Mobley         F3034      691/870   12:11     1:00:33
5894  Stephanie Edman        F3539      607/742   12:11     1:00:33
5895  Ashley Hamilton        F2024      280/325   12:11     1:00:33
5896  Veronika Greenwood     F3539      608/742   12:11     1:00:34
5897  Katie Leonard Floyd    F3034      692/870   12:12     1:00:34
5898  Maefehl Judar          F3034      693/870   12:12     1:00:35
5899  Darly Reed             F2529      649/771   12:12     1:00:37
5900  Terri Ramsey           F5054      181/245   12:12     1:00:39
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5901  Laure Shelquist        F3539      609/742   12:12     1:00:39
5902  Katie Bradach          F4549      297/374   12:12     1:00:39
5903  Lee Krohn              M6064        50/66   12:13     1:00:40
5904  Eli Troyke             M3539      371/394   12:13     1:00:41
5905  Stephanie Braunschweig F3539      610/742   12:13     1:00:41
5906  Mauricio Pincheira     M4044      344/378   12:13     1:00:41
5907  Erin Toraya            F3034      694/870   12:13     1:00:41
5908  Rachael Mallory        F2529      650/771   12:13     1:00:41
5909  Amanda Lepore          F3034      695/870   12:13     1:00:42
5910  Amy Geerhart           F3034      696/870   12:13     1:00:42
5911  William Bradley        M4044      345/378   12:13     1:00:42
5912  Cecilia French         F2024      281/325   12:13     1:00:42
5913  Kristina McEllrath     F3539      611/742   12:13     1:00:43
5914  Chris Brooker          M4549      255/277   12:13     1:00:44
5915  Karl Dinkelspiel       M5054      207/228   12:14     1:00:46
5916  Tristan Boyce          F3034      697/870   12:14     1:00:46
5917  Shannon Harder         F3539      612/742   12:14     1:00:47
5918  Rachel Wilder          F2024      282/325   12:14     1:00:47
5919  Michael Kiriazis       M5054      208/228   12:14     1:00:47
5920  Chandrika Nimmagadda   F4044      477/590   12:14     1:00:47
5921  Nick Lowery            M2529      317/334   12:14     1:00:48
5922  Carla Solis            F4044      478/590   12:14     1:00:48
5923  Janelle Corbin         F3034      698/870   12:14     1:00:48
5924  Lindsey Schreck        F3034      699/870   12:14     1:00:48
5925  Terri Ferris           F5054      182/245   12:14     1:00:49
5926  Angela Stacklin        F3539      613/742   12:15     1:00:49
5927  Zandra Aguilar         F3034      700/870   12:15     1:00:50
5928  Kristin Niebur         F3034      701/870   12:15     1:00:51
5929  Harry Melanson-Shaw    M0114       88/102   12:15     1:00:51
5930  Shahar Maxon           F3034      702/870   12:15     1:00:51
5931  Lyle Christman         M4549      256/277   12:15     1:00:52
5932  Julie Concannon        F5559       89/138   12:15     1:00:53
5933  Kelsey Hazlewood       F2529      651/771   12:15     1:00:53
5934  Laura Tesler           F4549      298/374   12:15     1:00:53
5935  Dawn Krantz-Watts      F4549      299/374   12:15     1:00:54
5936  Nathaniel Greenwood    M0114       89/102   12:16     1:00:54
5937  Sophia Greenwood       F0114        51/62   12:16     1:00:55
5938  Lindsay Wickman        F2024      283/325   12:16     1:00:55
5939  Sarah Allen            F2024      284/325   12:16     1:00:55
5940  Rick Swanson           M6064        51/66   12:16     1:00:55
5941  Erik Christman         M0114       90/102   12:16     1:00:56
5942  Dawn Jennings          F3034      703/870   12:16     1:00:56
5943  Jennifer Fast          F3539      614/742   12:16     1:00:56
5944  Danielle Melanson      F4549      300/374   12:16     1:00:57
5945  Geoffrey Parker        M4549      257/277   12:16     1:00:58
5946  Jim McDonald           M6064        52/66   12:16     1:00:59
5947  Mindy Bishop           F4044      479/590   12:16     1:00:59
5948  Amanda Osborn          F3539      615/742   12:17     1:00:59
5949  Rachel McClay          F2529      652/771   12:17     1:01:00
5950  Kristen Sarrazin       F3539      616/742   12:17     1:01:00
5951  Jenny Wright           F3034      704/870   12:17     1:01:00
5952  Scott Guild            M3034      432/469   12:17     1:01:00
5953  Eric Hinson            M3034      433/469   12:17     1:01:01
5954  Nicholas Lawson        M2024      132/135   12:17     1:01:01
5955  Shivani Senthirajah    F3034      705/870   12:17     1:01:01
5956  Veronica Coenen        F4044      480/590   12:17     1:01:03
5957  Julia Johnson          F5054      183/245   12:17     1:01:03
5958  Katherine Dalton       F3034      706/870   12:17     1:01:04
5959  Diana Delashmutt       F4044      481/590   12:18     1:01:04
5960  James Elliott          M4549      258/277   12:18     1:01:05
5961  Mark Dutzi             M6064        53/66   12:18     1:01:06
5962  Lisa Curry             F4549      301/374   12:18     1:01:06
5963  Philip Hopkins         M6064        54/66   12:18     1:01:06
5964  Denise Cazares         F4044      482/590   12:18     1:01:07
5965  Ron Cazares            M4044      346/378   12:18     1:01:07
5966  Eliza Greenwood        F3034      707/870   12:18     1:01:07
5967  Ashley Shanteau        F3034      708/870   12:18     1:01:07
5968  Troy Hopkins           M4044      347/378   12:18     1:01:07
5969  Linda Haensel          F4044      483/590   12:18     1:01:08
5970  Danielle Wass          F2529      653/771   12:19     1:01:10
5971  Ana Grecu              F2529      654/771   12:19     1:01:10
5972  Katie Suchland         F3539      617/742   12:19     1:01:11
5973  Jenny Flory            F3539      618/742   12:19     1:01:11
5974  Rupali Kadgi           F3034      709/870   12:19     1:01:11
5975  Carissa Marrs          F3034      710/870   12:19     1:01:11
5976  Alicia Ohm             F3034      711/870   12:19     1:01:12
5977  Rachel Ferdaszewski    F3034      712/870   12:19     1:01:12
5978  Leslie-Anne Delair     F3034      713/870   12:19     1:01:12
5979  Maire Arkoosh          F3034      714/870   12:19     1:01:13
5980  Lori Caldwell          F3539      619/742   12:19     1:01:13
5981  Jim Stenger            M5054      209/228   12:19     1:01:13
5982  Suky Visocky           F3034      715/870   12:19     1:01:14
5983  April Reyes            F3034      716/870   12:20     1:01:14
5984  Ava Fothergill         F0114        52/62   12:20     1:01:14
5985  Debra Crockett         F5559       90/138   12:20     1:01:15
5986  Kristen Thomas         F3539      620/742   12:20     1:01:15
5987  Crystal Davila         F3034      717/870   12:20     1:01:15
5988  Ednna Martin           F2529      655/771   12:20     1:01:15
5989  Wilber Ramirez-Rodrigu M3539      372/394   12:20     1:01:15
5990  Jenny Berg             F3034      718/870   12:20     1:01:16
5991  Max Lewis              M3034      434/469   12:20     1:01:17
5992  Louisa Campbell        F3034      719/870   12:20     1:01:17
5993  Lucas White            M2529      318/334   12:20     1:01:18
5994  Bethany White          F3034      720/870   12:21     1:01:21
5995  Travis Rood            M4549      259/277   12:21     1:01:22
5996  Carolyn Readye         F5559       91/138   12:21     1:01:23
5997  Susan Grover           F3539      621/742   12:21     1:01:23
5998  Melinda Mueller        F4044      484/590   12:21     1:01:23
5999  Jennifer Cyphers       F3539      622/742   12:21     1:01:24
6000  Michelle Annett        F4044      485/590   12:22     1:01:24
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6001  Laurel Roth            F3539      623/742   12:22     1:01:24
6002  Nelson Atkin           M6569        18/26   12:22     1:01:28
6003  Don McCandless         M5559      128/142   12:22     1:01:29
6004  Robert Scott           M2529      319/334   12:22     1:01:29
6005  Jessica Barajas        F2024      285/325   12:23     1:01:29
6006  Stacey Myers           F3539      624/742   12:23     1:01:29
6007  Cheri Harrington       F4549      302/374   12:23     1:01:29
6008  Faith Paddock          F5054      184/245   12:23     1:01:30
6009  Lynne Gosalia          F3034      721/870   12:23     1:01:30
6010  Anthony Kilally        M3539      373/394   12:23     1:01:30
6011  Taunya Pitcher         F4549      303/374   12:23     1:01:30
6012  April Ortiz            F3034      722/870   12:23     1:01:31
6013  Phil Meisner           M3539      374/394   12:23     1:01:31
6014  Suzanne O'Donnell      F5559       92/138   12:23     1:01:31
6015  Eldo Badten            M4044      348/378   12:23     1:01:31
6016  Monika Iizuka          F5054      185/245   12:23     1:01:33
6017  Mike Fullman           M4044      349/378   12:23     1:01:34
6018  Mathew Fromme          M3034      435/469   12:24     1:01:34
6019  Ashlee Marston         F3034      723/870   12:24     1:01:34
6020  Danielle Sheldrake     F3034      724/870   12:24     1:01:34
6021  Jolene Kemp            F4549      304/374   12:24     1:01:36
6022  Bethany Slom           F2024      286/325   12:24     1:01:37
6023  Jimmy Stewart          M5559      129/142   12:24     1:01:37
6024  Patti Stewart          F5559       93/138   12:24     1:01:37
6025  Lisa Williams          F5054      186/245   12:24     1:01:37
6026  Tori Stach             F5559       94/138   12:25     1:01:41
6027  Kelsey Underhill       F5054      187/245   12:25     1:01:41
6028  Becky Chin             F3539      625/742   12:25     1:01:41
6029  Stephanie Sapp         F2529      656/771   12:25     1:01:42
6030  Cynthia Cameron        F5054      188/245   12:25     1:01:43
6031  Ralph Brown            M6569        19/26   12:25     1:01:43
6032  Shannan Stickler       F3539      626/742   12:25     1:01:44
6033  Wendy Dye              F4044      486/590   12:26     1:01:45
6034  Jennifer Hagglund      F3034      725/870   12:26     1:01:45
6035  Tawny Woodward         F3034      726/870   12:26     1:01:45
6036  Nathan Hagglund        M3034      436/469   12:26     1:01:45
6037  Angela Owens           F3034      727/870   12:26     1:01:45
6038  Miranda Vanwoert       F3539      627/742   12:26     1:01:45
6039  Natanna Yellowbear     F3034      728/870   12:26     1:01:46
6040  Stephanie Michael      F3034      729/870   12:26     1:01:46
6041  Curt Moore             M5054      210/228   12:26     1:01:46
6042  Miranda Zimmerli       F2529      657/771   12:26     1:01:46
6043  Colby Lawn             F3034      730/870   12:26     1:01:47
6044  Michael Plumel         M3034      437/469   12:26     1:01:47
6045  Alisha Plumel          F2529      658/771   12:26     1:01:47
6046  Molly Albright         F4044      487/590   12:26     1:01:47
6047  Amber Chase            F3034      731/870   12:26     1:01:47
6048  Rebecka Rivers                        0/0   12:26     1:01:48
6049  Caroline Richards      F4044      488/590   12:26     1:01:48
6050  Jennifer Krahn         F2529      659/771   12:26     1:01:48
6051  Ian Chase              M3539      375/394   12:26     1:01:48
6052  Lisa Curry             F4549      305/374   12:26     1:01:48
6053  Margaret McGuinness    F5559       95/138   12:27     1:01:49
6054  Annmarie Bruning       F4549      306/374   12:27     1:01:49
6055  Jenny Hartley          F2529      660/771   12:27     1:01:50
6056  Katie James            F3539      628/742   12:27     1:01:50
6057  Tanya Harger           F3539      629/742   12:27     1:01:51
6058  Mike Kleiner           M4549      260/277   12:27     1:01:51
6059  Lori Dilbeck           F4549      307/374   12:27     1:01:51
6060  Kelly Morency          F3539      630/742   12:27     1:01:52
6061  Steve Bowden           M6064        55/66   12:27     1:01:53
6062  Julie Meier            F4549      308/374   12:27     1:01:53
6063  Marissa Thompson       F2024      287/325   12:28     1:01:54
6064  Christine Egan         F4549      309/374   12:28     1:01:55
6065  Kim Schmaltz           F4044      489/590   12:28     1:01:55
6066  Chris Davis            F4044      490/590   12:28     1:01:55
6067  Martha Rolfson         F4044      491/590   12:28     1:01:56
6068  Brooke O'Hagan         F3034      732/870   12:28     1:01:56
6069  Jennifer Ray                          0/0   12:28     1:01:57
6070  Carrie Skerbeck        F4549      310/374   12:28     1:01:58
6071  Julie Widmer           F3539      631/742   12:28     1:01:58
6072  Hector Dominguez       M4044      350/378   12:29     1:02:01
6073  Joseph Albright        M2529      320/334   12:29     1:02:01
6074  Khanh Pham             F3539      632/742   12:29     1:02:01
6075  Sean Foley             M4549      261/277   12:29     1:02:02
6076  Mandar Deshpande       M2529      321/334   12:29     1:02:02
6077  Neha Bhoraskar         F2529      661/771   12:29     1:02:02
6078  Fenya Snegirev         F0114        53/62   12:29     1:02:02
6079  Annette Fletcher       F4549      311/374   12:29     1:02:03
6080  Michelle Shelton       F4549      312/374   12:29     1:02:03
6081  Betsy Kurilo           F5559       96/138   12:29     1:02:04
6082  Logan Reed             F4549      313/374   12:30     1:02:06
6083  Sarah Albright         F3034      733/870   12:30     1:02:07
6084  John Wallace           M3034      438/469   12:30     1:02:07
6085  Lynn Kellas            F5559       97/138   12:30     1:02:07
6086  Kibo Nhamnhouane       F3539      633/742   12:30     1:02:07
6087  Kayla Wallace          F2529      662/771   12:30     1:02:07
6088  Ralph Preligera        M3539      376/394   12:30     1:02:09
6089  Jen Hudson             F4549      314/374   12:31     1:02:09
6090  Nancy Goff             F3034      734/870   12:31     1:02:09
6091  Meghan Parsons         F2024      288/325   12:31     1:02:10
6092  Alexandria Engels-Smit F2529      663/771   12:31     1:02:10
6093  Jessica Hyman          F3539      634/742   12:31     1:02:10
6094  Colleen Winter         F5559       98/138   12:31     1:02:10
6095  Sonya Martinez         F3539      635/742   12:31     1:02:10
6096  Jennifer Houston       F3034      735/870   12:31     1:02:11
6097  Patty Kish             F4044      492/590   12:31     1:02:12
6098  Karen Hoagland         F3539      636/742   12:31     1:02:13
6099  Ivy Hudson             F5054      189/245   12:31     1:02:13
6100  Micki Bartlett         F4549      315/374   12:31     1:02:13
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6101  Tammy Russum           F4549      316/374   12:31     1:02:13
6102  Brenda Black           F5054      190/245   12:31     1:02:14
6103  Melissa Gillihan       F2024      289/325   12:32     1:02:17
6104  Dave Gillihan          M5559      130/142   12:32     1:02:17
6105  Kristin Leichner       F2529      664/771   12:32     1:02:17
6106  Michelle Brown         F5054      191/245   12:33     1:02:19
6107  Allison May            F3034      736/870   12:33     1:02:19
6108  Ashlie Keimig          F2529      665/771   12:33     1:02:20
6109  Anjanette Petty-Kountz F4044      493/590   12:33     1:02:20
6110  Lorraine Wang          F3539      637/742   12:33     1:02:20
6111  Steven Smith           M5054      211/228   12:33     1:02:21
6112  Nicolas Perez          M3034      439/469   12:33     1:02:22
6113  Samantha Halbert       F2024      290/325   12:33     1:02:22
6114  Karthik Rishi          M3539      377/394   12:33     1:02:22
6115  Monica Perez           F3034      737/870   12:33     1:02:22
6116  Kinsey Scheller        F2529      666/771   12:33     1:02:22
6117  Paris Powell           F3034      738/870   12:33     1:02:22
6118  Becky Benson           F3034      739/870   12:33     1:02:23
6119  Dawn Bolgioni          F4044      494/590   12:33     1:02:23
6120  Kristi Gronmark        F3034      740/870   12:33     1:02:23
6121  Dee Crawford           F5559       99/138   12:33     1:02:23
6122  Cindy Walsh            F2529      667/771   12:34     1:02:24
6123  Jenifer Winslow        F4549      317/374   12:34     1:02:25
6124  Paige Hendrix          F2529      668/771   12:34     1:02:25
6125  Nicole Marsh           F3034      741/870   12:34     1:02:26
6126  Bethany Gilbo          F3034      742/870   12:34     1:02:28
6127  Dan Hires              M3034      440/469   12:34     1:02:28
6128  Julie Cowart           F5054      192/245   12:34     1:02:28
6129  John Barbay            M5559      131/142   12:34     1:02:28
6130  Jon Cohen              M5054      212/228   12:34     1:02:29
6131  Christine Powell       F4044      495/590   12:35     1:02:32
6132  Jen Causey             F4044      496/590   12:35     1:02:32
6133  Barbara Barker         F6064        39/64   12:35     1:02:33
6134  Isaac Marron           M0114       91/102   12:35     1:02:34
6135  Lisa Schwab            F5054      193/245   12:35     1:02:34
6136  Jennifer Partlow       F3034      743/870   12:36     1:02:34
6137  Debbie Wiglesworth     F4044      497/590   12:36     1:02:34
6138  Shelby Wiglesworth     F1519        82/90   12:36     1:02:34
6139  Alison Smith           F2529      669/771   12:36     1:02:35
6140  Connie Wambolt         F5054      194/245   12:36     1:02:35
6141  Hannah Marron          F1519        83/90   12:36     1:02:36
6142  James Marron           M4044      351/378   12:36     1:02:36
6143  Phil Tran              M4044      352/378   12:36     1:02:37
6144  Leslie Hanscom         F5559      100/138   12:36     1:02:38
6145  Lindsay Schoenecker    F2529      670/771   12:37     1:02:40
6146  Brandon Thomas         M3034      441/469   12:37     1:02:41
6147  Jenny Fletcher         F3034      744/870   12:37     1:02:41
6148  Andreea Niculescu      F4044      498/590   12:37     1:02:41
6149  Anna Zedekar           F2529      671/771   12:37     1:02:42
6150  Kelsey Long            F1519        84/90   12:37     1:02:43
6151  Lizz Schulz            F3034      745/870   12:38     1:02:45
6152  Keith McNown           M5054      213/228   12:38     1:02:45
6153  Melissa Damm           F3034      746/870   12:38     1:02:45
6154  Tina Anderson          F4549      318/374   12:38     1:02:47
6155  Pam Bonner             F5054      195/245   12:38     1:02:48
6156  Jim Folliett           M4044      353/378   12:39     1:02:50
6157  Josefina Luna          F2529      672/771   12:39     1:02:50
6158  Rosa Luna              F5559      101/138   12:39     1:02:50
6159  Michelle Berry         F4044      499/590   12:39     1:02:50
6160  Sandy Nakashimada      F6064        40/64   12:39     1:02:51
6161  Nancy Furumasu         F5559      102/138   12:39     1:02:51
6162  Karen Becker           F4044      500/590   12:39     1:02:53
6163  Raina Tils             F3539      638/742   12:39     1:02:53
6164  Ashley Schloe          F3034      747/870   12:40     1:02:55
6165  Tania Habermann        F3539      639/742   12:40     1:02:56
6166  Jennifer North         F3034      748/870   12:40     1:02:57
6167  Colleen Ross           F3539      640/742   12:40     1:02:58
6168  Lisa Hass              F5559      103/138   12:40     1:02:58
6169  Jeannie Seamone        F3539      641/742   12:41     1:03:00
6170  Leslie Spencer         F3034      749/870   12:41     1:03:01
6171  Xia Watson             F2529      673/771   12:41     1:03:01
6172  Cody Duncan            M1519        87/89   12:41     1:03:02
6173  Stephanie Mittmann     F3539      642/742   12:41     1:03:02
6174  Amy Robertson          F3034      750/870   12:41     1:03:03
6175  Meghan Maloney         F3034      751/870   12:41     1:03:03
6176  Kelli McMahan          F2529      674/771   12:41     1:03:03
6177  Ron MacPike            M8096          2/3   12:42     1:03:04
6178  Sarah Saftich          F3034      752/870   12:42     1:03:04
6179  Julianna Cantu         F2024      291/325   12:42     1:03:05
6180  David Albright         M6064        56/66   12:42     1:03:05
6181  Jesse Sisto            M2529      322/334   12:42     1:03:06
6182  Dibyendu Dey           M3034      442/469   12:42     1:03:07
6183  Kevin Roggenkamp       M5054      214/228   12:43     1:03:08
6184  Kathryn Neville        F3034      753/870   12:43     1:03:09
6185  Kp Sawyer              M3034      443/469   12:43     1:03:09
6186  Russel Sweet           M5559      132/142   12:43     1:03:11
6187  Marina Afanasiev       F2529      675/771   12:43     1:03:13
6188  Weston Tracy           M3539      378/394   12:44     1:03:14
6189  Brenda Woodyard        F4549      319/374   12:44     1:03:14
6190  Angelina Cox           F3034      754/870   12:44     1:03:14
6191  Meredith Jordan        F3539      643/742   12:44     1:03:16
6192  Rebecca Cambreleng     F3034      755/870   12:44     1:03:16
6193  Clarissa Mendoza       F2024      292/325   12:44     1:03:16
6194  Matt Rieke             M6064        57/66   12:44     1:03:17
6195  Kurt Messenger         M5054      215/228   12:44     1:03:17
6196  Holly West             F3539      644/742   12:44     1:03:17
6197  Susan Howard           F5054      196/245   12:44     1:03:18
6198  Julie Messenger        F5054      197/245   12:44     1:03:18
6199  Matt Messenger         M2529      323/334   12:45     1:03:18
6200  Heather Lawhead        F4044      501/590   12:45     1:03:20
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6201  Sarah Walsh            F2529      676/771   12:45     1:03:20
6202  Mel Peters             F4044      502/590   12:45     1:03:20
6203  Sam Peters             M4044      354/378   12:45     1:03:21
6204  Alexsandra Kuznetsov   F3034      756/870   12:45     1:03:21
6205  Karen French           F5559      104/138   12:45     1:03:22
6206  Valerie Humenik        F2529      677/771   12:45     1:03:23
6207  Rick Lazaro            M3539      379/394   12:45     1:03:23
6208  Peggy Rauch            F5559      105/138   12:45     1:03:23
6209  Hau Vung En            F2529      678/771   12:45     1:03:23
6210  Dawn Horner            F5054      198/245   12:46     1:03:24
6211  Coco Murphy            F4549      320/374   12:46     1:03:25
6212  Carissa Bickford       F2529      679/771   12:46     1:03:25
6213  Manette Wagner         F3034      757/870   12:46     1:03:26
6214  Traci Johnson          F4549      321/374   12:46     1:03:28
6215  Traci Lemire           F4044      503/590   12:46     1:03:28
6216  John Chavez            M2529      324/334   12:46     1:03:28
6217  Liane Chappell         F3034      758/870   12:47     1:03:29
6218  Sarah Hale             F2529      680/771   12:47     1:03:29
6219  Scott Brooks           M4549      262/277   12:47     1:03:30
6220  Amy Barrett            F3034      759/870   12:47     1:03:32
6221  Ryan Barrett           M3034      444/469   12:47     1:03:33
6222  Maya Rowland           F2529      681/771   12:47     1:03:33
6223  Mitch Sally            M4044      355/378   12:48     1:03:33
6224  Smyth Lai              F3539      645/742   12:48     1:03:34
6225  Kendra Hinckley        F3034      760/870   12:48     1:03:37
6226  Benjamin King          M0114       92/102   12:48     1:03:37
6227  Paula Williams         F3539      646/742   12:49     1:03:39
6228  Brad Hixson            M3034      445/469   12:49     1:03:40
6229  Sophorn Cheang         F3034      761/870   12:49     1:03:40
6230  April Hauck            F3539      647/742   12:49     1:03:40
6231  Leslie Nyquist         F4549      322/374   12:49     1:03:40
6232  Alex Edwards           M2529      325/334   12:49     1:03:40
6233  Amy Kuntz              F4044      504/590   12:49     1:03:40
6234  Dean Rychlik           M5054      216/228   12:49     1:03:40
6235  Amanda Clark           F5054      199/245   12:49     1:03:41
6236  Ashtyn Edwards         F2529      682/771   12:49     1:03:41
6237  Molly Edeline          F3539      648/742   12:49     1:03:43
6238  Shannon Rychel         F2529      683/771   12:50     1:03:45
6239  Allison Reid           F3034      762/870   12:50     1:03:46
6240  Jalene Brooks          F4044      505/590   12:50     1:03:47
6241  Lisa King              F4549      323/374   12:50     1:03:47
6242  Chris Iverson          M2024      133/135   12:50     1:03:47
6243  April Thompson         F3539      649/742   12:50     1:03:47
6244  John Griffin           M3034      446/469   12:50     1:03:47
6245  Ian King               M4549      263/277   12:50     1:03:47
6246  Jen Zundel             F4044      506/590   12:51     1:03:48
6247  Penny Dorsey           F6064        41/64   12:51     1:03:49
6248  Shelby Andrews         F2024      293/325   12:51     1:03:49
6249  Medina Moes            F3539      650/742   12:51     1:03:50
6250  Jillian Mumford        F2529      684/771   12:51     1:03:50
6251  Laura Albright         F5559      106/138   12:51     1:03:50
6252  Stacey Bell            F2529      685/771   12:51     1:03:50
6253  Loren Heath            F3539      651/742   12:51     1:03:51
6254  Kristen Fitzgerald     F3034      763/870   12:51     1:03:52
6255  Carrie Sears           F3539      652/742   12:51     1:03:52
6256  Dominique Hofmann      F4044      507/590   12:51     1:03:52
6257  Jenna Grimmer          F0114        54/62   12:52     1:03:53
6258  Troy Heath             M4549      264/277   12:52     1:03:53
6259  Rachel Albright        F2529      686/771   12:52     1:03:53
6260  Karen Karavanic        F5054      200/245   12:52     1:03:54
6261  Conrad Williamson      M5559      133/142   12:52     1:03:54
6262  April Leonard          F3034      764/870   12:52     1:03:55
6263  Sandy Coila            F6064        42/64   12:52     1:03:55
6264  Amruta Duggirala       F2529      687/771   12:52     1:03:55
6265  Meredith Waverly       F3034      765/870   12:52     1:03:55
6266  Shannon Chrisman       F4549      324/374   12:52     1:03:55
6267  Madhura Sankararama    F3539      653/742   12:52     1:03:56
6268  Keerthi Bathija        F3539      654/742   12:52     1:03:56
6269  Melanie Seaman         F6064        43/64   12:52     1:03:57
6270  Leroy Miller           M7074        16/18   12:52     1:03:58
6271  Joshua Bryan           M3034      447/469   12:53     1:04:02
6272  Sherrie Andrews        F5054      201/245   12:54     1:04:05
6273  Maureen Tsugawa        F5559      107/138   12:54     1:04:06
6274  Mary Rich              F2529      688/771   12:54     1:04:08
6275  Ashley Rich            F2024      294/325   12:54     1:04:08
6276  Chelsey Lake           F2529      689/771   12:55     1:04:09
6277  Matt Marrunas          M3034      448/469   12:55     1:04:10
6278  Tracy Ellis            F5054      202/245   12:55     1:04:11
6279  Victoria Parnell       F1519        85/90   12:55     1:04:12
6280  Meghan Richards        F3034      766/870   12:56     1:04:15
6281  Sushma Murthy          F2529      690/771   12:56     1:04:18
6282  Anita Khare            F4044      508/590   12:56     1:04:18
6283  Chad Horner            M4044      356/378   12:57     1:04:19
6284  Quyen Truong           M4044      357/378   12:57     1:04:19
6285  Sarah Lewis            F2529      691/771   12:58     1:04:24
6286  Mirna Gutierrez        F5559      108/138   12:58     1:04:25
6287  Joyce Thomas           F5054      203/245   12:58     1:04:25
6288  Michelle Galceran      F2529      692/771   12:58     1:04:25
6289  Kimberly Lee           F2529      693/771   12:58     1:04:25
6290  Shawna Davis           F4044      509/590   12:58     1:04:26
6291  Mike Davis             M4044      358/378   12:58     1:04:26
6292  Kay Syravong           F4044      510/590   12:58     1:04:26
6293  Julie Douglas          F3034      767/870   12:58     1:04:26
6294  Kimberly Beltran       F4044      511/590   12:58     1:04:27
6295  Matt Beltran           M4044      359/378   12:58     1:04:27
6296  Joseph Lee             M3034      449/469   12:58     1:04:27
6297  Katherine Wright       F3034      768/870   12:58     1:04:27
6298  Annie Malkasian        F6569        14/20   12:59     1:04:28
6299  Dashia Fontleroy       F3034      769/870   12:59     1:04:28
6300  Doug Mallkasian        M6569        20/26   12:59     1:04:29
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6301  Alyssa Graetz          F4044      512/590   12:59     1:04:29
6302  Kati Coberley          F3034      770/870   12:59     1:04:29
6303  Gene Tupper            F4549      325/374   12:59     1:04:30
6304  Natasha Clayton        F3034      771/870   12:59     1:04:30
6305  Cam Saki               F3034      772/870   12:59     1:04:31
6306  Maggie McKeel          F3539      655/742   12:59     1:04:31
6307  Nate Bamford           M3034      450/469   12:59     1:04:31
6308  Christine House        F4044      513/590   12:59     1:04:32
6309  Andrea Leake           F3034      773/870   12:59     1:04:33
6310  Kathleen Olds          F4044      514/590   13:00     1:04:33
6311  Gwendolyn Kenworthy    F3034      774/870   13:00     1:04:35
6312  Ashley Jensen          F3034      775/870   13:00     1:04:35
6313  Alexis Moore           F3034      776/870   13:00     1:04:35
6314  Naomi Garland          F1519        86/90   13:00     1:04:35
6315  Julie Lorentz          F2529      694/771   13:00     1:04:36
6316  Tamara O'Leary         F3034      777/870   13:00     1:04:36
6317  Kelly Satern           F2529      695/771   13:00     1:04:38
6318  Magdalena Sanchez      F1519        87/90   13:01     1:04:38
6319  Cheri Carr             F4044      515/590   13:01     1:04:42
6320  Shawn Moran            M3034      451/469   13:01     1:04:42
6321  Kris Bauer             F4549      326/374   13:01     1:04:42
6322  Felicia Heaton         F3539      656/742   13:01     1:04:43
6323  Janell Watt            F3034      778/870   13:02     1:04:43
6324  Michael Russell        M3034      452/469   13:02     1:04:44
6325  Kathie Carey           F5054      204/245   13:02     1:04:44
6326  Jennifer Vedenoja      F3539      657/742   13:02     1:04:45
6327  Robin Harris           F4044      516/590   13:02     1:04:45
6328  Yulinda Highsmith      F4549      327/374   13:02     1:04:45
6329  Brandy Cooney          F3539      658/742   13:02     1:04:45
6330  Kimberly Dyson         F3539      659/742   13:02     1:04:45
6331  Seth Gordon            M3034      453/469   13:02     1:04:45
6332  Angee Holland          F3539      660/742   13:02     1:04:46
6333  Yoshiaki Hasebe        M5054      217/228   13:02     1:04:46
6334  Desiree Haggart        F3539      661/742   13:02     1:04:46
6335  Kirby Nave             M6064        58/66   13:02     1:04:46
6336  Rebecca Glose          F4044      517/590   13:02     1:04:47
6337  La Tasha Frison-Foster F3034      779/870   13:02     1:04:48
6338  Kary Aloveah           F4044      518/590   13:03     1:04:48
6339  Hannah Farza           F3539      662/742   13:03     1:04:49
6340  Hailee Fowler          F0114        55/62   13:03     1:04:49
6341  John Garrow            M5559      134/142   13:04     1:04:55
6342  Shawntel Brown         F3539      663/742   13:04     1:04:55
6343  Stephany Koehne        F3539      664/742   13:04     1:04:55
6344  Amey Williams          F3034      780/870   13:04     1:04:56
6345  Teresa Turrentine      F4549      328/374   13:04     1:04:57
6346  Victoria Dobrkovsky    F2529      696/771   13:04     1:04:57
6347  Celina Russell         F3034      781/870   13:05     1:04:58
6348  Phil Barber            M3034      454/469   13:05     1:04:58
6349  Beau Wielaard          M3034      455/469   13:05     1:04:58
6350  Sarah Canavan          F2529      697/771   13:05     1:04:59
6351  Lindsey Bozich         F3539      665/742   13:05     1:04:59
6352  Laynie Bozich          F0114        56/62   13:05     1:04:59
6353  Lilly Huynh            F2024      295/325   13:06     1:05:05
6354  Autumn Vanesso         F4044      519/590   13:06     1:05:05
6355  Brad Ruff              M4549      265/277   13:07     1:05:09
6356  Rich Rasanen           M4044      360/378   13:07     1:05:09
6357  Eileen Hull            F4044      520/590   13:07     1:05:09
6358  Erin McCarley          F4549      329/374   13:07     1:05:09
6359  Suzanne Rasanen        F4044      521/590   13:07     1:05:09
6360  Tracy North            M5559      135/142   13:08     1:05:14
6361  Amber Zancolli         F3539      666/742   13:08     1:05:15
6362  Kristin Hyde           F4044      522/590   13:08     1:05:15
6363  Kelly McCann           F3034      782/870   13:08     1:05:15
6364  Lizette Cha            F4044      523/590   13:08     1:05:17
6365  Emily Hanken           F3034      783/870   13:09     1:05:18
6366  Jekti Hadiati          F4044      524/590   13:09     1:05:18
6367  Janet Peters           F5559      109/138   13:09     1:05:19
6368  Katie Luckeroth        F2529      698/771   13:09     1:05:19
6369  Kelly Swanson          F5054      205/245   13:09     1:05:19
6370  Hofar Dehkordi         F4044      525/590   13:09     1:05:21
6371  Magi Krupa             F3034      784/870   13:09     1:05:21
6372  Jeff Laff              M4044      361/378   13:10     1:05:25
6373  Steve Gallaway         M4044      362/378   13:10     1:05:26
6374  Kimberly Vancuren      F3539      667/742   13:10     1:05:27
6375  Kelli Terhune          F4044      526/590   13:11     1:05:29
6376  Laurissa Henry         F2529      699/771   13:11     1:05:31
6377  Megan Bronleewe        F2529      700/771   13:11     1:05:31
6378  Rhonda Robinson        F4044      527/590   13:11     1:05:31
6379  Kenya Mubeen           M5054      218/228   13:11     1:05:31
6380  Nelly Gidenko          F2529      701/771   13:11     1:05:32
6381  Emily Gimba            F3034      785/870   13:11     1:05:32
6382  Keely Wright           F2529      702/771   13:11     1:05:32
6383  Susan Williamson       F5559      110/138   13:12     1:05:33
6384  Gordon Williamson      M5559      136/142   13:12     1:05:34
6385  Linda Hearing          F6064        44/64   13:12     1:05:34
6386  Kelly Daily            F4549      330/374   13:12     1:05:34
6387  John Urbanowski        M6569        21/26   13:12     1:05:34
6388  Ryan Vacca             M3034      456/469   13:12     1:05:34
6389  Eric Fosgard           M6064        59/66   13:12     1:05:35
6390  Jeanmarie Kantz        F5054      206/245   13:12     1:05:36
6391  Sunny Staudenmeir      F6569        15/20   13:12     1:05:36
6392  Christina Griffith     F3539      668/742   13:13     1:05:38
6393  Preethika Putchakayala F2024      296/325   13:13     1:05:39
6394  Geoff Fotland          M4549      266/277   13:13     1:05:39
6395  Becky Forde            F5559      111/138   13:13     1:05:40
6396  Sarah Betcher          F3539      669/742   13:13     1:05:40
6397  Rich Forde             M6064        60/66   13:13     1:05:40
6398  Brad Bronchetti        M4549      267/277   13:13     1:05:41
6399  Chris Jackson          M4044      363/378   13:13     1:05:41
6400  Reina Renguul          F2024      297/325   13:14     1:05:43
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6401  Courtney Phipps        F3034      786/870   13:14     1:05:44
6402  Angela Bixler          F3539      670/742   13:14     1:05:44
6403  Amanda Bass            F3034      787/870   13:14     1:05:45
6404  Bill Kopczak           M7074        17/18   13:14     1:05:46
6405  Diane Routt            F5559      112/138   13:14     1:05:46
6406  Susan Allworth         F5559      113/138   13:14     1:05:46
6407  Alisha Childers        F3539      671/742   13:14     1:05:46
6408  Cara Trautmann         F4044      528/590   13:14     1:05:46
6409  Kristin Mallery        F2024      298/325   13:14     1:05:46
6410  Alison Weaver          F2529      703/771   13:14     1:05:46
6411  Alice Dodge            F6064        45/64   13:14     1:05:47
6412  Gary Herman            M6064        61/66   13:15     1:05:48
6413  Elizabeth Manwaring    F4549      331/374   13:15     1:05:48
6414  Coriana Seghetti       F2529      704/771   13:15     1:05:48
6415  Jason McKrola          M4549      268/277   13:15     1:05:49
6416  Aaron Fugere           M3539      380/394   13:15     1:05:50
6417  Brendan Fugere         M0114       93/102   13:15     1:05:51
6418  Cherie Lingelbach      F5559      114/138   13:15     1:05:52
6419  Anthony Varela         M3034      457/469   13:16     1:05:56
6420  Debbie Garrow          F5054      207/245   13:16     1:05:56
6421  Kristi Doriss          F3034      788/870   13:16     1:05:57
6422  Jill Valdez            F2529      705/771   13:16     1:05:57
6423  Dalton Higginbottom    M2529      326/334   13:16     1:05:57
6424  Jean Zedekar           F6064        46/64   13:17     1:05:58
6425  Amber Schulz           F3539      672/742   13:17     1:05:58
6426  Melissa Wyckoff        F3034      789/870   13:17     1:05:58
6427  Kelly Nissl            F3034      790/870   13:17     1:05:58
6428  Donald Wyckoff         M3034      458/469   13:17     1:05:59
6429  Craig Williamson       M3539      381/394   13:17     1:06:00
6430  Deborah Youse          F3539      673/742   13:17     1:06:00
6431  Maria Webster          F4549      332/374   13:17     1:06:00
6432  Myra Rains             F4549      333/374   13:17     1:06:00
6433  Deborah Henson         F5054      208/245   13:17     1:06:01
6434  Madisen Carew          F0114        57/62   13:18     1:06:03
6435  Katheryn Dotson        F3034      791/870   13:18     1:06:04
6436  Simone Heymann         F4549      334/374   13:18     1:06:05
6437  Linda Lovall           F3034      792/870   13:18     1:06:07
6438  Heidi Lammers          F3539      674/742   13:19     1:06:08
6439  Brian Carew            M4549      269/277   13:19     1:06:08
6440  Gayellyn Jacobson      F5054      209/245   13:19     1:06:08
6441  Amy Tilt               F5054      210/245   13:19     1:06:08
6442  Erika Murray           F3539      675/742   13:19     1:06:09
6443  Diane Murray           F7074          1/4   13:19     1:06:10
6444  Amber Hawkins          F3034      793/870   13:19     1:06:12
6445  Ahuva Zaslavsky        F3539      676/742   13:19     1:06:12
6446  Deborah Reynolds       F4044      529/590   13:20     1:06:12
6447  Jennifer Nguyen        F2024      299/325   13:20     1:06:12
6448  Mark Frey              M5559      137/142   13:20     1:06:14
6449  Tammy Okubo            F2529      706/771   13:20     1:06:15
6450  Beth Underwood         F5054      211/245   13:20     1:06:15
6451  Christina Tapia        F3539      677/742   13:21     1:06:17
6452  Lorena Carino Guevara  F2024      300/325   13:21     1:06:18
6453  Emma Nunez             F3539      678/742   13:21     1:06:19
6454  Tara Bachleder         F3034      794/870   13:21     1:06:19
6455  Lauren Tavelli         F2529      707/771   13:21     1:06:19
6456  Katie Pirie            F3539      679/742   13:22     1:06:23
6457  Ryan Cahill            M2529      327/334   13:22     1:06:24
6458  Kelsey Cahill          F2529      708/771   13:22     1:06:24
6459  Kristen Sanders        F3034      795/870   13:22     1:06:24
6460  Liz Fox                F3034      796/870   13:22     1:06:26
6461  Denise Davis           F3034      797/870   13:22     1:06:26
6462  Tawny Flores           F3034      798/870   13:22     1:06:26
6463  Jeramy Disenso         M3034      459/469   13:22     1:06:26
6464  Ann Undem              F3034      799/870   13:23     1:06:28
6465  Andrea Bellows         F3034      800/870   13:24     1:06:33
6466  Marissa Summers        F3034      801/870   13:24     1:06:33
6467  Jane Lothrop           F2529      709/771   13:24     1:06:34
6468  Jessica Fjeldos        F3539      680/742   13:24     1:06:36
6469  Eric Fjeldos           M3539      382/394   13:24     1:06:36
6470  Wrayann Estey          F4549      335/374   13:24     1:06:37
6471  Marie Ramme            F4044      530/590   13:24     1:06:37
6472  Tammy Bates            F3539      681/742   13:25     1:06:37
6473  Aaron White            M4044      364/378   13:25     1:06:38
6474  Laurie Geist           F4044      531/590   13:25     1:06:38
6475  Heather Imhof          F3034      802/870   13:25     1:06:38
6476  Kim Holm               F1519        88/90   13:25     1:06:40
6477  Katie Smith            F2529      710/771   13:25     1:06:40
6478  Andrea Roediger        F3034      803/870   13:25     1:06:41
6479  Heather Mickler Mickle F3539      682/742   13:25     1:06:41
6480  Stephanie Miller       F3034      804/870   13:25     1:06:41
6481  Erik Smith             M3034      460/469   13:25     1:06:42
6482  Lori Yusckat           F5559      115/138   13:26     1:06:42
6483  Johannah Larsen        F2529      711/771   13:26     1:06:43
6484  Mary Fosgard           F6064        47/64   13:26     1:06:43
6485  Tabitha Stopsen        F4044      532/590   13:26     1:06:44
6486  Erin Kropf             F2024      301/325   13:26     1:06:44
6487  Teresa White           F2529      712/771   13:26     1:06:45
6488  Oluseyi Ayoneji        M3034      461/469   13:26     1:06:45
6489  Sheran Oradu           F2529      713/771   13:26     1:06:45
6490  Charles Asafo-Adjei    M3539      383/394   13:26     1:06:46
6491  Tracy Hoyle            F4044      533/590   13:26     1:06:46
6492  Martha Kellas          F5559      116/138   13:26     1:06:46
6493  Lisa Fritz             F4044      534/590   13:26     1:06:47
6494  Tina Sorensen          F3539      683/742   13:27     1:06:47
6495  Kris Leonor            F3034      805/870   13:27     1:06:48
6496  Brittani Yost          F2024      302/325   13:27     1:06:48
6497  Chelsie Coon           F3539      684/742   13:27     1:06:49
6498  William Webb           M3034      462/469   13:27     1:06:51
6499  Ann Webb               F4044      535/590   13:27     1:06:51
6500  Kristi Andrew          F4044      536/590   13:27     1:06:51

Generated February 19, 2026 at 11:01 PM 65/70



Shamrock Run  - 8k Shamrock Race - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
6501  Monica Winkley         F4044      537/590   13:28     1:06:53
6502  Tony Bowen             M3034      463/469   13:28     1:06:53
6503  William Matney         M6569        22/26   13:28     1:06:55
6504  Alexandria Miller      F2529      714/771   13:29     1:06:57
6505  Lisa Thoele            F4044      538/590   13:29     1:06:58
6506  Kristal Biggs          F2529      715/771   13:29     1:06:59
6507  James Seward           M4044      365/378   13:29     1:06:59
6508  Tatem Smith            F0114        58/62   13:29     1:06:59
6509  Rachael Durkee         F2024      303/325   13:29     1:06:59
6510  Misty Chang            F2529      716/771   13:29     1:07:00
6511  Jim Deitle             M6569        23/26   13:29     1:07:00
6512  Kristine Petersen      F3034      806/870   13:29     1:07:01
6513  Alexandra Holbrook     F2024      304/325   13:30     1:07:03
6514  Amy Meyers             F3034      807/870   13:30     1:07:03
6515  Alice Wallace          F5054      212/245   13:30     1:07:04
6516  Amy Bruning            F3034      808/870   13:30     1:07:04
6517  Murray Wallace         M5054      219/228   13:30     1:07:05
6518  Steve Carpenter        M5559      138/142   13:30     1:07:05
6519  Kathy Malcom           F4549      336/374   13:30     1:07:06
6520  Ryan Manougian         M2529      328/334   13:30     1:07:07
6521  Michele Shelley        F4044      539/590   13:31     1:07:10
6522  Nikki Carpenter        F5054      213/245   13:31     1:07:11
6523  Teppei Mori-Gilles     M0114       94/102   13:31     1:07:11
6524  Brad Silva             M4549      270/277   13:31     1:07:12
6525  Mera Shevchuk          F2529      717/771   13:32     1:07:12
6526  Linda Meyer            F6064        48/64   13:32     1:07:13
6527  Jennifer Williams      F4044      540/590   13:32     1:07:15
6528  Aharon Lagrander       F2529      718/771   13:32     1:07:16
6529  Jan Callow             F5559      117/138   13:32     1:07:16
6530  Vibol Bou              M3539      384/394   13:32     1:07:16
6531  Antoinette Bradfield   F5054      214/245   13:32     1:07:17
6532  Anthany Beasley        M3539      385/394   13:33     1:07:17
6533  Zachary Howell         M3539      386/394   13:33     1:07:20
6534  Rebecca Howell         F3034      809/870   13:33     1:07:20
6535  Nick Deppa             M0114       95/102   13:33     1:07:21
6536  Dick Vaughn            M8096          3/3   13:33     1:07:21
6537  Steve Thomas           M5559      139/142   13:34     1:07:22
6538  John Deppa             M5054      220/228   13:34     1:07:27
6539  Carol Radabaugh        F5559      118/138   13:34     1:07:27
6540  Jennifer Paudel        F3539      685/742   13:35     1:07:29
6541  Sheryl Pagenstecher    F6064        49/64   13:36     1:07:33
6542  Stephen Pagenstecher   M3034      464/469   13:36     1:07:33
6543  Vickie McChesney       F5054      215/245   13:36     1:07:33
6544  Kathy May              F4044      541/590   13:36     1:07:34
6545  Jeremy Scott           M4044      366/378   13:36     1:07:35
6546  Jennifer Teters        F3034      810/870   13:36     1:07:37
6547  Patricia Walker        F3034      811/870   13:37     1:07:38
6548  Cherry Mayangitan      F3034      812/870   13:37     1:07:38
6549  Ellen Nguyen-Chao      F3034      813/870   13:37     1:07:38
6550  Laurie Curry           F4044      542/590   13:37     1:07:40
6551  Jim Ferretti           M3539      387/394   13:37     1:07:42
6552  Karla Tibbits          F4044      543/590   13:37     1:07:42
6553  Amie Anderson          F3034      814/870   13:38     1:07:42
6554  Gabriel McVean         M0114       96/102   13:38     1:07:45
6555  Carla Barrett          F3539      686/742   13:38     1:07:46
6556  Jacob McVean           M1519        88/89   13:39     1:07:47
6557  Sara Hieter            F2529      719/771   13:39     1:07:48
6558  Jade Harris            F2529      720/771   13:39     1:07:48
6559  Tracy Clason           F4044      544/590   13:39     1:07:50
6560  Heather Hixson         F4044      545/590   13:39     1:07:50
6561  Dereth Salcheck        F2529      721/771   13:40     1:07:54
6562  Monique Kellerman      F2529      722/771   13:40     1:07:55
6563  Marla Durant-Mcvean    F4044      546/590   13:40     1:07:55
6564  Sherri Selter          F4549      337/374   13:40     1:07:56
6565  Gloria Bruning         F5559      119/138   13:40     1:07:57
6566  Nick Drew              M4044      367/378   13:41     1:07:58
6567  Andrea Noye            F4044      547/590   13:41     1:07:59
6568  Lorena Regus Matos     F3034      815/870   13:41     1:08:00
6569  Lindsay Young          F3034      816/870   13:41     1:08:00
6570  Stephenie Olson        F3034      817/870   13:42     1:08:04
6571  Marissa Gleason        F2529      723/771   13:42     1:08:04
6572  Adria Ibach            F4044      548/590   13:42     1:08:05
6573  Amanda Babajan         F4549      338/374   13:42     1:08:07
6574  Callie Pappas          F5054      216/245   13:43     1:08:09
6575  Brenna Callahan        F2529      724/771   13:43     1:08:09
6576  Thomas Pagenstecher    M6064        62/66   13:43     1:08:09
6577  Laura Pagenstecher     F3034      818/870   13:43     1:08:10
6578  Brittany Fowler        F2529      725/771   13:43     1:08:11
6579  Kealani Iglesias       F3539      687/742   13:44     1:08:12
6580  Joe Readye             M4044      368/378   13:44     1:08:12
6581  Roderick Morillo       M4044      369/378   13:44     1:08:13
6582  Marissa Centeno        F2529      726/771   13:44     1:08:13
6583  Grace Snyder           F2024      305/325   13:44     1:08:15
6584  Patty Snyder           F5054      217/245   13:44     1:08:16
6585  Genevieve Muramatsu    F3034      819/870   13:45     1:08:17
6586  Lauren Munson          F2024      306/325   13:45     1:08:19
6587  Jace Munson            M5054      221/228   13:45     1:08:20
6588  Verta Verduzco         F3539      688/742   13:45     1:08:21
6589  Isabel Sanchez         F3539      689/742   13:45     1:08:21
6590  Marilyn Henkel         F5054      218/245   13:46     1:08:22
6591  Lisa Jessen            F4044      549/590   13:46     1:08:23
6592  Rachael Jones          F3034      820/870   13:46     1:08:24
6593  Stephanie Bradford     F3539      690/742   13:46     1:08:25
6594  Anne-Marie Summerhays  F4549      339/374   13:46     1:08:26
6595  Ashley Thomas          F2529      727/771   13:47     1:08:31
6596  Trina Kuntz            F5054      219/245   13:48     1:08:33
6597  Nan Pellegrini         F5559      120/138   13:48     1:08:34
6598  Cindi Tuttle           F5054      220/245   13:48     1:08:36
6599  Pamela Ouderkirk       F4549      340/374   13:48     1:08:36
6600  Bethany Bearce         F2529      728/771   13:49     1:08:37
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6601  Melissa Slagle         F4549      341/374   13:49     1:08:37
6602  Michele Sucevich       F3034      821/870   13:49     1:08:38
6603  Steven Kingsley        M3539      388/394   13:49     1:08:39
6604  Angie Hendrix          F4044      550/590   13:49     1:08:39
6605  Laura Hollis           F4044      551/590   13:50     1:08:42
6606  Deb Stoner             F5054      221/245   13:50     1:08:43
6607  Dulce Jaramillo        F3034      822/870   13:50     1:08:43
6608  Tina Katzenberger      F4549      342/374   13:50     1:08:44
6609  Andie Sangston         F5054      222/245   13:50     1:08:44
6610  Ashley Barnes          F2529      729/771   13:51     1:08:47
6611  Toni Barnes            F5054      223/245   13:51     1:08:47
6612  Laura Adams            F3034      823/870   13:51     1:08:48
6613  Traci Higdon           F4044      552/590   13:51     1:08:49
6614  Jennifer Dawn Gordon   F3539      691/742   13:51     1:08:49
6615  Maureen Haegele        F3539      692/742   13:51     1:08:50
6616  Kate Caldwell          F6064        50/64   13:52     1:08:52
6617  Alison Burcham         F3034      824/870   13:52     1:08:54
6618  Mollie Burress         F3539      693/742   13:52     1:08:55
6619  Anna Schell            F2529      730/771   13:52     1:08:56
6620  Gretchen Wriggle       F3539      694/742   13:53     1:09:01
6621  Emese Schloegl         F3034      825/870   13:54     1:09:06
6622  Abbie Geigle           F3539      695/742   13:54     1:09:06
6623  Jennifer Thompson      F4044      553/590   13:55     1:09:06
6624  Jan Bates              F5559      121/138   13:55     1:09:07
6625  Scott Melton           M4044      370/378   13:55     1:09:07
6626  Heather Rachetto-Olsen F3034      826/870   13:55     1:09:08
6627  Carie Schooley         F4549      343/374   13:55     1:09:11
6628  Nancy McFadden         F4549      344/374   13:56     1:09:12
6629  Erica Gibson           F2024      307/325   13:56     1:09:13
6630  Natalie Mandarano      F4044      554/590   13:56     1:09:14
6631  Sanaz Ghasemi          F3034      827/870   13:57     1:09:18
6632  Belinda Duong          F4044      555/590   13:57     1:09:18
6633  Debra Schorzman        F5559      122/138   13:57     1:09:19
6634  Shawna Jones           F4044      556/590   13:58     1:09:23
6635  Jean Patton            F3539      696/742   13:58     1:09:23
6636  Cindy Decredico        F4549      345/374   13:59     1:09:27
6637  Travis Gintz           M3034      465/469   14:00     1:09:32
6638  Arwen Bird             F3539      697/742   14:00     1:09:33
6639  Tanya Pluth            F4044      557/590   14:00     1:09:34
6640  Patrick Deleon         M4044      371/378   14:01     1:09:36
6641  Gina Kendall           F3539      698/742   14:01     1:09:37
6642  Carly Cohen            F2529      731/771   14:01     1:09:37
6643  Lisa Woodard           F4044      558/590   14:01     1:09:38
6644  Elise Kennelly         F4044      559/590   14:01     1:09:38
6645  Jody Moe               F3034      828/870   14:02     1:09:42
6646  Lu Diaz                F4044      560/590   14:02     1:09:42
6647  Kristy Witherell       F3539      699/742   14:02     1:09:46
6648  Morgan Graham          F3034      829/870   14:02     1:09:46
6649  Antonina Skorohodoff   F3539      700/742   14:03     1:09:48
6650  Erica Zaluskey         F3539      701/742   14:03     1:09:50
6651  Brittany Reid          F3034      830/870   14:03     1:09:50
6652  Kristy Garrett         F3034      831/870   14:03     1:09:50
6653  Karey Romanowski       F3034      832/870   14:03     1:09:51
6654  Brittany Smith         F2024      308/325   14:04     1:09:52
6655  Jesse Emerson          M2529      329/334   14:05     1:09:56
6656  Carolyn Rerick         F4549      346/374   14:05     1:09:57
6657  Ryan Swedenborg        F2024      309/325   14:05     1:09:57
6658  Jack Drorbaugh         M6064        63/66   14:05     1:09:58
6659  Teresa Bracy           F5054      224/245   14:05     1:10:01
6660  Tammy Yorba            F4549      347/374   14:06     1:10:02
6661  Hazar Jaber            F3539      702/742   14:06     1:10:03
6662  Katie Yabut            F2529      732/771   14:06     1:10:03
6663  Geoff Odin             M2529      330/334   14:08     1:10:11
6664  Kate Healy             F2529      733/771   14:08     1:10:11
6665  Amy Trevor             F2529      734/771   14:08     1:10:15
6666  Ashleigh Wirt          F2024      310/325   14:09     1:10:18
6667  Sophia Thomas          F2529      735/771   14:09     1:10:18
6668  Jamie Staehely         F2529      736/771   14:09     1:10:18
6669  Sue Driggs             F6064        51/64   14:09     1:10:19
6670  Brandon Fisher         M3034      466/469   14:09     1:10:20
6671  Susan Harris           F4044      561/590   14:10     1:10:22
6672  Leah Fisher            F3034      833/870   14:10     1:10:22
6673  Laura Heiner           F4044      562/590   14:11     1:10:28
6674  Vi Pham                F3034      834/870   14:12     1:10:33
6675  Stacey Anderson        F3539      703/742   14:12     1:10:34
6676  Rebecca Gabriel        F5559      123/138   14:12     1:10:35
6677  Jason Manning          M4044      372/378   14:13     1:10:39
6678  Cicely Waters          F3539      704/742   14:13     1:10:39
6679  Jessica Hart           F3034      835/870   14:13     1:10:39
6680  Julie Bernard          F4549      348/374   14:14     1:10:42
6681  Alice Hunsaker         F5559      124/138   14:14     1:10:45
6682  Shannon Preston        F3034      836/870   14:15     1:10:46
6683  Kaitlin Moenck         F2529      737/771   14:15     1:10:46
6684  Krista Boyd            F3539      705/742   14:15     1:10:46
6685  David McVean           M4549      271/277   14:15     1:10:48
6686  Khara Kerns            F3034      837/870   14:16     1:10:51
6687  Debra Monaco           F5054      225/245   14:16     1:10:53
6688  Missy Bourquein        F4549      349/374   14:16     1:10:53
6689  Joanna Smith           F5054      226/245   14:16     1:10:53
6690  Holly Crawford         F5559      125/138   14:17     1:10:56
6691  Kim Newlands           F3539      706/742   14:17     1:10:56
6692  Thor Frommherz         M4044      373/378   14:17     1:10:57
6693  Marie Eastlund         F2529      738/771   14:17     1:10:58
6694  Jeannie Hines          F5054      227/245   14:17     1:10:58
6695  Zachary McVean         M0114       97/102   14:17     1:10:59
6696  Jenna Wusz             F4044      563/590   14:17     1:10:59
6697  Jessica Patching-Bunch F2529      739/771   14:17     1:11:00
6698  Kasandra Beach         F0114        59/62   14:18     1:11:01
6699  Carly Stockman         F3034      838/870   14:18     1:11:01
6700  Karmyn Beach           F0114        60/62   14:18     1:11:01
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6701  Robin Clarke           F4549      350/374   14:18     1:11:02
6702  Paulette Mixon-Weller  F4044      564/590   14:18     1:11:03
6703  Sonia Young            F3539      707/742   14:18     1:11:03
6704  Holly Sorensen         F4549      351/374   14:18     1:11:04
6705  Kim Caldwell           F4044      565/590   14:18     1:11:04
6706  Barbara Fast           F6569        16/20   14:19     1:11:07
6707  Judith Welch           F6064        52/64   14:19     1:11:10
6708  James Christianson     M6569        24/26   14:20     1:11:11
6709  Tony Lopez             M4549      272/277   14:20     1:11:12
6710  Karina Wagner          F3539      708/742   14:20     1:11:12
6711  Kelly Stone            F3034      839/870   14:20     1:11:12
6712  Leslie Edenhofer       F4549      352/374   14:20     1:11:13
6713  Lynnette Forshay       F3539      709/742   14:20     1:11:13
6714  Angie Barchet          F4549      353/374   14:21     1:11:16
6715  Laurie Mala            F4044      566/590   14:21     1:11:17
6716  Daniel Hobart          M4044      374/378   14:22     1:11:22
6717  Catie Hewitt           F3539      710/742   14:22     1:11:23
6718  Doug Oliver            M3539      389/394   14:22     1:11:23
6719  Michelle Bodenheimer   F3539      711/742   14:22     1:11:24
6720  Doug Powell            M4044      375/378   14:23     1:11:28
6721  Jerry Rhea             M2529      331/334   14:23     1:11:30
6722  Joshua Starck          M3034      467/469   14:23     1:11:30
6723  Julie Grantz           F3539      712/742   14:24     1:11:32
6724  Renee Hubert           F4549      354/374   14:24     1:11:32
6725  Debra Dobbins          F5559      126/138   14:24     1:11:33
6726  Mary Farr              F3034      840/870   14:24     1:11:33
6727  Debra Carlson          F2529      740/771   14:24     1:11:34
6728  Catherine Reynolds     F5054      228/245   14:24     1:11:34
6729  Jennifer Johnson       F3539      713/742   14:24     1:11:35
6730  Julie Schuchman        F5054      229/245   14:25     1:11:37
6731  Maureen Gallagher      F5054      230/245   14:25     1:11:38
6732  Jake Shafer            M3034      468/469   14:25     1:11:38
6733  William Hertford       M5054      222/228   14:25     1:11:39
6734  Leslie Hertford        F4549      355/374   14:25     1:11:39
6735  Rosalyn Ramirez        F3034      841/870   14:26     1:11:41
6736  Heather Lembrick       F2529      741/771   14:26     1:11:44
6737  Shashonee Thornton     F3539      714/742   14:26     1:11:45
6738  Kimberly Hampton       F3539      715/742   14:27     1:11:46
6739  Joy Holland            F3539      716/742   14:27     1:11:47
6740  Megan Lanaghan                        0/0   14:27     1:11:48
6741  Vijay Judge            M4549      273/277   14:27     1:11:50
6742  Alison Currie          F4549      356/374   14:27     1:11:50
6743  Erica Fanning-Lewis    F3034      842/870   14:28     1:11:52
6744  Margery Williams       F6569        17/20   14:28     1:11:53
6745  Merri Verboort         F4044      567/590   14:28     1:11:54
6746  Jennifer Eads          F4549      357/374   14:28     1:11:54
6747  Karen Todd             F5559      127/138   14:29     1:12:00
6748  Jason Douthit          M3539      390/394   14:30     1:12:02
6749  Kimberly Douthit       F3539      717/742   14:30     1:12:02
6750  Jennifer Brennan       F3034      843/870   14:31     1:12:08
6751  Christina Maddy        F3034      844/870   14:32     1:12:10
6752  Tulla Stocker          F5054      231/245   14:32     1:12:12
6753  Michele Walker         F2529      742/771   14:32     1:12:15
6754  Stacy Birley           F4044      568/590   14:33     1:12:19
6755  Dawn Gough             F4044      569/590   14:33     1:12:19
6756  Leilani Peterson       F4044      570/590   14:34     1:12:21
6757  Royale Schneider       F3539      718/742   14:34     1:12:22
6758  Ann Edlen              F6064        53/64   14:34     1:12:24
6759  Amanda Snyder          F2529      743/771   14:34     1:12:24
6760  Acacia Kalbfleisch     F2529      744/771   14:35     1:12:26
6761  Amy Heide              F2529      745/771   14:35     1:12:26
6762  Kay Kulla              F3539      719/742   14:35     1:12:26
6763  Dana Ferrin            F4549      358/374   14:35     1:12:28
6764  Mischele Kulla         M0114       98/102   14:35     1:12:28
6765  Farnosh Ghasemi        F3539      720/742   14:37     1:12:37
6766  Patrice Lans           F4549      359/374   14:39     1:12:48
6767  Ginger Alexander       F4044      571/590   14:39     1:12:50
6768  Maggie Trueb           F2529      746/771   14:40     1:12:51
6769  Terran Stuckey         F2529      747/771   14:40     1:12:51
6770  Paul Chase             M7074        18/18   14:40     1:12:52
6771  Bianca Quinones        F2024      311/325   14:40     1:12:52
6772  Sara Schultz           F3539      721/742   14:40     1:12:53
6773  Logan Crabtree         F2024      312/325   14:41     1:12:55
6774  Lisa Crabtree          F5054      232/245   14:41     1:12:56
6775  Dave Lattanzi          M5559      140/142   14:41     1:12:57
6776  Matilde Flores         F4549      360/374   14:41     1:12:57
6777  Caitlyn Bischoff       F2529      748/771   14:42     1:13:01
6778  Rachel Johnston        F2024      313/325   14:42     1:13:02
6779  Marcie O'Morgan-Cociop F4044      572/590   14:42     1:13:05
6780  Ryan O'Cocioppo        M3539      391/394   14:42     1:13:05
6781  Heather Bissonette     F1519        89/90   14:43     1:13:05
6782  Carisa Schneider       F3539      722/742   14:43     1:13:05
6783  Aaron Olds             M3539      392/394   14:43     1:13:07
6784  Roxsee Huff            F2024      314/325   14:43     1:13:08
6785  Jaime Greenlee         F3539      723/742   14:43     1:13:08
6786  Sarah Rod              F3034      845/870   14:44     1:13:11
6787  Howard Shorr           M6569        25/26   14:44     1:13:12
6788  Michael Von            M3539      393/394   14:45     1:13:19
6789  Rob Peters             M4044      376/378   14:46     1:13:23
6790  Alissa Snyder          F2529      749/771   14:46     1:13:24
6791  Leny Daniels           F3034      846/870   14:47     1:13:26
6792  Jen Lane               F3539      724/742   14:47     1:13:26
6793  Terry Geopfert         F5054      233/245   14:49     1:13:37
6794  Allison Ellermeier     F3539      725/742   14:50     1:13:43
6795  David Peters           M6064        64/66   14:50     1:13:43
6796  Cherise Moore          F4549      361/374   14:50     1:13:44
6797  Erin Eidson            F2529      750/771   14:51     1:13:46
6798  Jessie Rainwater       F2529      751/771   14:52     1:13:53
6799  Rita Lam Tiang         F3034      847/870   14:52     1:13:53
6800  Mary Christen          F5559      128/138   14:55     1:14:05

Generated February 19, 2026 at 11:01 PM 68/70



Shamrock Run  - 8k Shamrock Race - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
6801  Maima Kaiser           F2529      752/771   14:55     1:14:05
6802  Hillary Christen       F2024      315/325   14:55     1:14:05
6803  Rick Christen          M6064        65/66   14:55     1:14:05
6804  Scott Alder            M5054      223/228   14:55     1:14:09
6805  Mary Lee Alder         F5054      234/245   14:56     1:14:10
6806  Cara Atwell            F3034      848/870   14:56     1:14:11
6807  Cindy Leichner         F5559      129/138   14:56     1:14:11
6808  Nicole Theodore        F3539      726/742   14:57     1:14:17
6809  Nina Shafer            F3034      849/870   14:57     1:14:19
6810  Leah Stinger           F3539      727/742   14:57     1:14:19
6811  Meg Thompson           F6064        54/64   14:58     1:14:20
6812  Pauline Shafer         F6064        55/64   14:58     1:14:21
6813  Lynda Travis           F3539      728/742   14:58     1:14:23
6814  Kellie Jewett          F4044      573/590   14:58     1:14:24
6815  Kristi Isham           F4044      574/590   14:59     1:14:25
6816  Marlo McClure-Porter   F4044      575/590   14:59     1:14:25
6817  Duncan Hurst           M5054      224/228   14:59     1:14:26
6818  Jennifer Miller        F2529      753/771   15:02     1:14:40
6819  Beckie Hodges          F4044      576/590   15:02     1:14:40
6820  Huy Le                 M2024      134/135   15:03     1:14:44
6821  Maria Alvarez          F2529      754/771   15:03     1:14:48
6822  Stephanie Blumenson    F2529      755/771   15:03     1:14:49
6823  Mary Dolan             F2529      756/771   15:03     1:14:49
6824  Katherine Mongue       F3034      850/870   15:07     1:15:07
6825  Summer Tews            F2529      757/771   15:07     1:15:08
6826  Brenda Frost           F5054      235/245   15:09     1:15:14
6827  Marsha Fick            F4549      362/374   15:09     1:15:15
6828  Sarah Dickerson        F2529      758/771   15:09     1:15:18
6829  Sarah Riley            F3034      851/870   15:10     1:15:19
6830  Lisa Yarborough        F2529      759/771   15:10     1:15:22
6831  Chaela Manning-Ferguso F5054      236/245   15:10     1:15:22
6832  Roylene Rangel         F4549      363/374   15:11     1:15:26
6833  Annabelle Polin        F0114        61/62   15:11     1:15:26
6834  Jacolyn Wheatley       F5559      130/138   15:12     1:15:32
6835  Marc Rose              M4549      274/277   15:13     1:15:36
6836  Michelle Jacobs        F3539      729/742   15:13     1:15:37
6837  MacKenzie Field        F2529      760/771   15:13     1:15:39
6838  Dana Brault            F3539      730/742   15:14     1:15:39
6839  Makenna Rubin          F2024      316/325   15:15     1:15:46
6840  Kelly Doane            F3539      731/742   15:15     1:15:48
6841  Suzanne Dailey         F6569        18/20   15:16     1:15:51
6842  Barbara Wriggle        F7074          2/4   15:16     1:15:51
6843  Amanda Foote           F2024      317/325   15:16     1:15:52
6844  Lea Foote              F4549      364/374   15:17     1:15:54
6845  Jim Foote              M4549      275/277   15:17     1:15:56
6846  Elizabeth Delmatoff    F5054      237/245   15:17     1:15:57
6847  Megan Kidd             F4549      365/374   15:17     1:15:58
6848  Dawnidia Holscher      F3539      732/742   15:18     1:16:00
6849  Christy Moore          F4044      577/590   15:19     1:16:05
6850  Amanda Fels            F3034      852/870   15:20     1:16:13
6851  Mary May               F6064        56/64   15:20     1:16:14
6852  Sheila Osawa           F6064        57/64   15:23     1:16:24
6853  Abelina Martinez       F5559      131/138   15:23     1:16:24
6854  Matthew Krill          M5559      141/142   15:24     1:16:31
6855  Sandy Page             F6064        58/64   15:24     1:16:33
6856  Cole Webb              M0114       99/102   15:25     1:16:37
6857  Virginia San Miguel    F6064        59/64   15:25     1:16:38
6858  Judi Webb              F4549      366/374   15:26     1:16:40
6859  Katie Felton           F2024      318/325   15:26     1:16:41
6860  Abbie Collier          F3034      853/870   15:26     1:16:41
6861  Brittany Angle         F2024      319/325   15:26     1:16:41
6862  Rachel Bruner          F2529      761/771   15:26     1:16:43
6863  Lori Neva              F5559      132/138   15:29     1:16:57
6864  Sarah Mongue           F3539      733/742   15:29     1:16:57
6865  Angelica Jimenez       F3034      854/870   15:29     1:16:57
6866  Jessica Huggins        F2529      762/771   15:29     1:16:58
6867  Vaishnavi Sarathy      F3539      734/742   15:29     1:16:58
6868  Amy Lenz               F3539      735/742   15:30     1:17:00
6869  Frank Bocchetti        M5559      142/142   15:33     1:17:17
6870  Dani Lutz              F2529      763/771   15:33     1:17:17
6871  Arthur Guertin         M6569        26/26   15:35     1:17:25
6872  Jen Basile             F3539      736/742   15:37     1:17:36
6873  Lauren Haney           F2529      764/771   15:37     1:17:36
6874  Kimberly Butler        F5054      238/245   15:37     1:17:37
6875  Harsha Khemlani        F2024      320/325   15:37     1:17:37
6876  Saikiran Madhusudhan   M2529      332/334   15:37     1:17:37
6877  Janice Bocchetti       F5054      239/245   15:38     1:17:43
6878  Deborah Allred         F6064        60/64   15:42     1:18:00
6879  Carolyn Hastings       F7074          3/4   15:42     1:18:00
6880  Doris Girt             F6064        61/64   15:44     1:18:09
6881  Annie Davidson         F3034      855/870   15:46     1:18:19
6882  Rachel Bardue          F3034      856/870   15:46     1:18:19
6883  Alisa Webb             F4044      578/590   15:46     1:18:19
6884  Austin Webb            M0114      100/102   15:46     1:18:22
6885  Teruko Bernel          F6569        19/20   15:47     1:18:27
6886  Debbie Whitt           F6064        62/64   15:48     1:18:32
6887  Dusti Weber            F3539      737/742   15:49     1:18:34
6888  Carlos Rivero          M0114      101/102   15:49     1:18:36
6889  Kati McKee             F5559      133/138   15:50     1:18:38
6890  Alice McGrath          F4549      367/374   15:56     1:19:11
6891  Jodi Duty              F5559      134/138   15:56     1:19:11
6892  Carla Hadsall          F4549      368/374   15:57     1:19:16
6893  Denise Stewart         F4044      579/590   15:57     1:19:16
6894  Rebecca Kieton         F2529      765/771   15:58     1:19:21
6895  Kassandra Ransom       F3034      857/870   15:58     1:19:21
6896  Barbarita Barrera      F4044      580/590   15:58     1:19:22
6897  Shannon McGuire        F4044      581/590   15:58     1:19:22
6898  Becki Perryman         F5559      135/138   16:02     1:19:38
6899  Ray Perryman           M6064        66/66   16:02     1:19:38
6900  Annmarie Rainford      F4044      582/590   16:03     1:19:43
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6901  Theresa Kelley         F4044      583/590   16:03     1:19:44
6902  Marie Wittmer          F3539      738/742   16:03     1:19:45
6903  Darcey Edwards         F4044      584/590   16:03     1:19:46
6904  Sarah Marron           F4044      585/590   16:05     1:19:56
6905  Jeanne Scott           F7074          4/4   16:05     1:19:57
6906  Joy Marron             F0114        62/62   16:05     1:19:57
6907  Lisa Johnson           F3034      858/870   16:06     1:19:59
6908  Kane Thomas            M4044      377/378   16:06     1:20:01
6909  Wendy Feskens          F3034      859/870   16:09     1:20:15
6910  Dale Dennis            M5054      225/228   16:10     1:20:18
6911  Peggy Dennis           F5559      136/138   16:10     1:20:19
6912  Katie Bissonette       F1519        90/90   16:12     1:20:32
6913  John Corbly            M4044      378/378   16:13     1:20:36
6914  Lisa Corbly            F4044      586/590   16:13     1:20:37
6915  Ann Grover             F6064        63/64   16:14     1:20:38
6916  Melinda Williams       F5054      240/245   16:16     1:20:47
6917  Kirk Auer              M5054      226/228   16:16     1:20:50
6918  Kristin Jost           F3034      860/870   16:16     1:20:50
6919  Lindsay Haddy          F3034      861/870   16:17     1:20:53
6920  Tania Nguyen           F4549      369/374   16:20     1:21:08
6921  Mona Baker             F3539      739/742   16:20     1:21:08
6922  Cecilia Ermita         F3539      740/742   16:20     1:21:09
6923  Leland Schider         M3034      469/469   16:20     1:21:10
6924  Geoff Peterson         M3539      394/394   16:22     1:21:18
6925  Miesha Johnson         F4044      587/590   16:22     1:21:22
6926  Melissa Vonk           F2529      766/771   16:24     1:21:30
6927  Kali Gehrman           F2529      767/771   16:29     1:21:54
6928  Rachael Bergman        F2024      321/325   16:29     1:21:54
6929  Braeden Weyhrich       M0114      102/102   16:36     1:22:30
6930  Tina Weyhrich          F4549      370/374   16:36     1:22:30
6931  Gabrielle Plunkett     F2529      768/771   16:40     1:22:47
6932  April Abernethy        F4549      371/374   16:40     1:22:48
6933  Shelley Bolfik         F5054      241/245   16:41     1:22:56
6934  Wynnette Demenge-Salaz F5559      137/138   16:42     1:22:57
6935  Liz Nelson             F3034      862/870   16:42     1:23:00
6936  Deborah Edwall         F6064        64/64   16:43     1:23:02
6937  Jasmine Ferrell        F3034      863/870   16:43     1:23:04
6938  Mike Milani            M4549      276/277   16:51     1:23:45
6939  Adriana Vela           F5054      242/245   16:52     1:23:49
6940  Lee Ann Kirk           F4044      588/590   16:52     1:23:49
6941  Audrey Arbuckle        F2024      322/325   16:58     1:24:18
6942  Lynnette Roberts       F4549      372/374   16:59     1:24:23
6943  Angela Matteo          F5054      243/245   16:59     1:24:24
6944  Todd Walburn           M4549      277/277   17:01     1:24:32
6945  Jackie Nguyen          F2024      323/325   17:03     1:24:42
6946  Ghislaine Castle       F3034      864/870   17:03     1:24:43
6947  Suong Chao             F3034      865/870   17:03     1:24:43
6948  Kelley Campbell        F4549      373/374   17:04     1:24:47
6949  Sara Schrader          F3034      866/870   17:16     1:25:46
6950  Sherri Williams        F2529      769/771   17:16     1:25:46
6951  Katherine Duran        F4044      589/590   17:23     1:26:22
6952  Dawn Chase             F3539      741/742   17:25     1:26:35
6953  Tayler Playford        F2024      324/325   17:26     1:26:35
6954  Susan Dunn             F5559      138/138   17:27     1:26:41
6955  Tricia Torgersen       F6569        20/20   17:27     1:26:41
6956  Jacob Smith            M2529      333/334   17:32     1:27:05
6957  Kelli Schuessler       F5054      244/245   17:43     1:28:01
6958  Fallon Murphy-Burks    F3034      867/870   17:43     1:28:02
6959  Gina Puckett           F4549      374/374   17:46     1:28:15
6960  Ron Sincavage          M5054      227/228   17:59     1:29:22
6961  Serena Leeson          F4044      590/590   17:59     1:29:24
6962  Stephanie Crawford     F2529      770/771   18:05     1:29:53
6963  Andrew Huffman         M2024      135/135   18:05     1:29:53
6964  Valerie Howland        F3034      868/870   18:07     1:30:04
6965  Holly Starkey          F3034      869/870   18:08     1:30:04
6966  Vera Stoulil           F5054      245/245   18:41     1:32:50
6967  Heidi May-Stoulil      F3034      870/870   18:41     1:32:51
6968  Holly Griffiths        F3539      742/742   18:51     1:33:42
6969  Francis Warzecha       M5054      228/228   19:55     1:38:56
6970  Alena Sidelnikova      F2529      771/771   19:55     1:38:56
6971  Carter Kreranko        M1519        89/89   21:56     1:48:58
6972  Parker Craig           M2529      334/334   21:56     1:48:58
6973  Andie Proskus          F2024      325/325   23:34     1:57:09
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